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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Thomas George          ELITE        1/131       15:00    30:49:00    4:50     1:03:17
2     Brandon Garnica        ELITE        2/131       15:05    30:48:00    4:51     1:03:22
3     Benard Koech           ELITE        3/131       14:59    30:48:00    4:51     1:03:30
4     Charles Sweeney        ELITE        4/131       15:05    30:48:00    4:51     1:03:31
5     Ben Kendell            ELITE        5/131       15:05    30:48:00    4:52     1:03:44
6     Ryan Ford              ELITE        6/131       15:05    30:48:00    4:53     1:03:50
7     Jacob Heslington       ELITE        7/131       15:06    30:49:00    4:53     1:03:50
8     Chris Maxon            ELITE        8/131       15:04    30:47:00    4:54     1:03:59
9     Parker Stinson         ELITE        9/131       15:05    30:49:00    4:54     1:04:08
10    Jp Flavin              ELITE       10/131       15:05    30:48:00    4:55     1:04:12
11    Evan Landes            ELITE       11/131       15:04    30:47:00    4:55     1:04:13
12    Michael Jordan         ELITE       12/131       15:04    30:48:00    4:56     1:04:32
13    Clint McKelvey         ELITE       13/131       15:05    30:49:00    4:58     1:04:54
14    Austin Bogina          ELITE       14/131       15:06    30:49:00    4:59     1:05:08
15    Jacob Shiohira         ELITE       15/131       15:35    31:35:00    4:59     1:05:17
16    Johnny Rutford         ELITE       16/131       15:33    31:35:00    5:00     1:05:26
17    Jesse Joseph           ELITE       17/131       15:33    31:34:00    5:00     1:05:30
18    Cole Hoff              ELITE       18/131       15:33    31:34:00    5:01     1:05:35
19    Adam Walker            ELITE       19/131       15:37    31:36:00    5:01     1:05:41
20    Noah Hufnagel          ELITE       20/131       15:06    31:40:00    5:02     1:05:48
21    Micah Meindertsma      ELITE       21/131       15:33    31:34:00    5:02     1:05:49
22    Paxton Smith           ELITE       22/131       15:31    31:32:00    5:02     1:05:53
23    Marcus Graham          ELITE       23/131       15:34    31:56:00    5:03     1:05:58
24    Wilkerson Given        ELITE       24/131       15:33    31:34:00    5:03     1:06:03
25    Zane Aldrich           ELITE       25/131       15:08    31:17:00    5:03     1:06:06
26    Payton Gleason         M2024        1/202       15:42    31:59:00    5:05     1:06:26
27    Jarrod Ottman          ELITE       26/131       15:06    31:17:00    5:06     1:06:38
28    Will Cross             ELITE       27/131       15:08    31:35:00    5:06     1:06:39
29    Gavin Glaza            ELITE       28/131       16:01    32:29:00    5:06     1:06:45
30    Thomas George          ELITE       29/131       15:06    31:18:00    5:07     1:06:54
31    Dylan Parker           ELITE       30/131       15:54    32:18:00    5:07     1:06:55
32    Alexander Helmuth      ELITE       31/131       15:25    31:37:00    5:07     1:07:01
33    Jared Reckard          ELITE       32/131       15:33    31:36:00    5:07     1:07:02
34    Shane Knanishu         ELITE       33/131       15:51    32:14:00    5:08     1:07:06
35    Riley Howard           ELITE       34/131       15:39    32:04:00    5:08     1:07:10
36    Bryant Keirns          M3034        1/352       16:00    32:27:00    5:08     1:07:15
37    Gabriel Sams           ELITE       35/131       15:49    32:16:00    5:09     1:07:23
38    Andrew Cusmano         ELITE       36/131       15:33    31:46:00    5:09     1:07:26
39    Darren Barlow          ELITE       37/131       16:20    33:04:00    5:10     1:07:34
40    Zachary Hoover         ELITE       38/131       15:52    32:29:00    5:10     1:07:41
41    David O'Gara           ELITE       39/131       15:59    32:26:00    5:11     1:07:43
42    Ewan Rawcliffe         ELITE       40/131       16:19    33:03:00    5:11     1:07:47
43    Aidan Thompson         ELITE       41/131       16:19    33:03:00    5:11     1:07:49
44    Stuart Russell         ELITE       42/131       16:04    32:44:00    5:11     1:07:53
45    Patrick Letz           ELITE       43/131       16:20    33:03:00    5:12     1:07:58
46    Jason Ayr              ELITE       44/131       16:19    33:04:00    5:12     1:08:03
47    Zac Holtkamp           ELITE       45/131       16:02    32:42:00    5:12     1:08:06
48    Nick Ross              ELITE       46/131       16:23    33:06:00    5:13     1:08:09
49    Andrew Rylaarsdam      ELITE       47/131       16:03    32:44:00    5:13     1:08:13
50    Matthew Persick        ELITE       48/131       16:03    32:44:00    5:13     1:08:14
51    Noah Cummisford        M2024        2/202       16:22    33:01:00    5:13     1:08:17
52    Omar Abdi              ELITE       49/131       15:58    32:52:00    5:14     1:08:23
53    Noah Steffen           ELITE       50/131       16:12    33:05:00    5:14     1:08:27
54    Joseph Coffey          ELITE       51/131       16:04    32:44:00    5:14     1:08:29
55    Brian Hernan           ELITE       52/131       16:21    33:04:00    5:14     1:08:32
56    Dominic Bruce          ELITE       53/131       16:34    33:14:00    5:14     1:08:34
57    Ryan Moncrieff         ELITE       54/131       16:30    33:01:00    5:15     1:08:36
58    David Melly            ELITE       55/131       15:59    32:44:00    5:15     1:08:41
59    Chase Howard           ELITE       56/131       16:36    33:43:00    5:15     1:08:42
60    Ben Szuhaj             ELITE       57/131       15:50    32:44:00    5:16     1:08:47
61    David Heinemann        ELITE       58/131       15:31    31:51:00    5:16     1:08:48
62    Andy Schweitzer        ELITE       59/131       16:33    33:14:00    5:16     1:08:55
63    Daniel Sealand         ELITE       60/131       16:33    33:14:00    5:16     1:08:56
64    Kristopher Sandlin     ELITE       61/131       16:19    33:08:00    5:17     1:09:05
65    Hiroshi Kawakatsu      ELITE       62/131       16:39    33:39:00    5:17     1:09:05
66    Alex Fitch             ELITE       63/131       16:25    33:07:00    5:17     1:09:08
67    Andrew Vilardo         M2529        1/354       16:17    33:00:00    5:17     1:09:11
68    Joe Drabot             ELITE       64/131       16:30    33:12:00    5:17     1:09:12
69    Jason Thomas           ELITE       65/131       16:25    33:26:00    5:18     1:09:14
70    Zack Beavin            ELITE       66/131       16:04    33:01:00    5:18     1:09:20
71    Chris Sloane           ELITE       67/131       16:20    33:06:00    5:18     1:09:25
72    Connor White           ELITE       68/131       16:19    33:03:00    5:19     1:09:26
73    Matt Moler             ELITE       69/131       16:20    33:05:00    5:19     1:09:30
74    Daniel Plunkett        ELITE       70/131       16:19    33:05:00    5:19     1:09:30
75    Gatlin Holland         M2529        2/354       16:46    33:52:00    5:21     1:10:04
76    Alex Carideo           M2529        3/354       16:42    33:47:00    5:23     1:10:22
77    Jersson Pachar         ELITE       71/131       16:51    33:59:00    5:24     1:10:37
78    Jay Welp               M3034        2/352       16:49    34:18:00    5:24     1:10:37
79    Chase Bulten           M2529        4/354       16:24    33:38:00    5:24     1:10:41
80    Katie Izzo             ELITE       72/131       16:50    34:12:00    5:24     1:10:43
81    Jeralyn Poe            ELITE       73/131       16:47    34:11:00    5:24     1:10:43
82    Josiah Leuenberger     M3539        1/331       16:33    33:46:00    5:24     1:10:45
83    Marybeth Chelanga      ELITE       74/131       16:23    33:40:00    5:25     1:10:55
84    Olivia Pratt           ELITE       75/131       16:50    34:11:00    5:25     1:10:57
85    MacCoy Benzen          M2529        5/354       16:52    34:11:00    5:25     1:10:58
86    Marc Lugo              M2529        6/354       16:57    34:11:00    5:26     1:11:00
87    Jerry Greenlaw         ELITE       76/131       16:33    33:56:00    5:26     1:11:10
88    Sam Crabbe             M2024        3/202       17:01    34:26:00    5:27     1:11:13
89    Paul Hugus             M3539        2/331       16:34    33:52:00    5:27     1:11:14
90    Kennan Schrag          ELITE       77/131       16:51    34:19:00    5:27     1:11:22
91    Shadrack Kipchirchir   M3034        3/352       16:47    34:11:00    5:27     1:11:22
92    Elvin Kibet            ELITE       78/131       16:47    34:11:00    5:27     1:11:22
93    Jacob Robleski         M2529        7/354       16:49    34:17:00    5:28     1:11:25
94    Ryan Budnik            M2529        8/354       16:54    34:35:00    5:29     1:11:41
95    James Wilson           ELITE       79/131       15:55    33:05:00    5:29     1:11:45
96    Jordan Wilson          ELITE       80/131       16:51    34:21:00    5:30     1:11:51
97    Charlie Barringer      M2529        9/354       16:30    33:52:00    5:30     1:11:58
98    Jon Priebe             ELITE       81/131       16:51    34:19:00    5:30     1:12:02
99    Dylan Hernandez        ELITE       82/131       16:33    34:03:00    5:31     1:12:05
100   Patrick Miller         M2529       10/354       16:57    34:31:00    5:31     1:12:07
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101   Peter Tollefson        ELITE       83/131       16:52    34:20:00    5:31     1:12:12
102   Alex Forte             M2024        4/202       17:55    35:43:00    5:32     1:12:21
103   Paul Sraders           M3034        4/352       17:13    35:08:00    5:32     1:12:27
104   Trey Fisher            ELITE       84/131       16:48    33:58:00    5:33     1:12:35
105   Elena Hayday           ELITE       85/131       16:52    34:39:00    5:34     1:12:50
106   Jacob Hammond          ELITE       86/131       17:57    35:43:00    5:35     1:12:58
107   Jack Gray              M2024        5/202       16:38    33:57:00    5:35     1:13:00
108   Cameron Johnson        M2529       11/354       17:25    35:18:00    5:35     1:13:03
109   Austen Davenport       ELITE       87/131       16:52    34:32:00    5:35     1:13:04
110   Alex Amaro             M2529       12/354       17:32    35:27:00    5:36     1:13:10
111   Matthew Lobdell        M3539        3/331       17:55    35:48:00    5:36     1:13:14
112   Patrick Carter         M3034        5/352       17:19    35:08:00    5:36     1:13:15
113   Mark Borek             M2024        6/202       17:10    34:57:00    5:37     1:13:23
114   Braulio Benitez        ELITE       88/131       17:03    34:58:00    5:37     1:13:26
115   Andrew Cho             M2529       13/354       16:54    34:36:00    5:37     1:13:29
116   Phil Dentremont        M3034        6/352       17:12    35:11:00    5:37     1:13:32
117   David Proffitt         M3034        7/352       16:55    34:46:00    5:37     1:13:34
118   Aaron Simot            M2529       14/354       17:24    35:12:00    5:37     1:13:35
119   Daniel Arkes           M2529       15/354       17:53    36:02:00    5:38     1:13:40
120   Julian Toumey          M3034        8/352       17:08    34:58:00    5:38     1:13:47
121   Caroline Cole          ELITE       89/131       17:13    35:20:00    5:38     1:13:47
122   Jeremy Breedlove       M2529       16/354       18:09    36:24:00    5:40     1:14:10
123   Christof Muller        M2529       17/354       17:41    36:01:00    5:40     1:14:10
124   Cole Streich           ELITE       90/131       16:50    34:46:00    5:40     1:14:11
125   Chris Robertson        ELITE       91/131       16:19    33:05:00    5:40     1:14:14
126   Madison Offstein       ELITE       92/131       17:31    35:38:00    5:41     1:14:20
127   Karl Roskamp           M3034        9/352       17:22    35:25:00    5:41     1:14:20
128   Craig Padgett          M3034       10/352       17:59    35:57:00    5:41     1:14:21
129   Mike Haschel           M4044        1/315       17:13    35:14:00    5:42     1:14:31
130   Kameron Casey          M3034       11/352       17:48    36:20:00    5:42     1:14:38
131   Megan O'Neil           ELITE       93/131       17:42    35:44:00    5:42     1:14:39
132   Michael Howell         M2529       18/354       17:52    36:10:00    5:43     1:14:44
133   Ashley Heidenrich      ELITE       94/131       17:44    36:04:00    5:43     1:14:45
134   Henry Wolf             M3034       12/352       17:29    35:27:00    5:43     1:14:47
135   Keith Kilgore          M3539        4/331       18:13    36:22:00    5:43     1:14:48
136   Ben Gothard            M2024        7/202       18:12    36:35:00    5:44     1:14:56
137   Marshall Lieder        M2529       19/354       17:51    36:21:00    5:44     1:15:02
138   Stephanie Sherman      ELITE       95/131       17:26    35:21:00    5:45     1:15:09
139   Harrison Korkos        M2529       20/354       17:31    35:44:00    5:46     1:15:27
140   William Purifoy        M2024        8/202       18:02    36:40:00    5:46     1:15:33
141   Kevin Mauser           M2529       21/354       18:11    36:34:00    5:47     1:15:38
142   David Plotkin          ELITE       96/131       17:40    36:00:00    5:47     1:15:42
143   Philip Hu              M2024        9/202       18:12    36:55:00    5:47     1:15:43
144   Jason Klaassen         M2529       22/354       17:40    36:00:00    5:47     1:15:45
145   Cory Nanni             M3034       13/352       18:31    37:35:00    5:48     1:15:58
146   Thomas Wolfe           M2024       10/202       17:33    35:42:00    5:49     1:16:02
147   Brandon Page           M3034       14/352       18:33    37:17:00    5:50     1:16:22
148   Tony Gao               M2529       23/354       18:32    37:15:00    5:50     1:16:24
149   Cain Parker            M2529       24/354       17:37    36:20:00    5:51     1:16:36
150   Fahim Chowdhury        M2529       25/354       18:17    36:57:00    5:52     1:16:39
151   Shelley McDonald       ELITE       97/131       17:59    36:40:00    5:52     1:16:40
152   Nicolas Delgado        M4549        1/227       18:18    36:46:00    5:52     1:16:42
153   Joshua Harden          M2024       11/202       18:30    37:20:00    5:52     1:16:51
154   Rosie Edwards          ELITE       98/131       17:19    35:55:00    5:53     1:16:58
155   Estelle Richardson     ELITE       99/131       18:18    37:08:00    5:53     1:16:59
156   Luke Wegenka           M2024       12/202       18:02    36:41:00    5:54     1:17:07
157   Alphonse Harris        M3034       15/352       18:27    37:16:00    5:54     1:17:13
158   Ryan Boyll             ELITE      100/131       17:28    35:43:00    5:55     1:17:25
159   Robby Alexander        M2529       26/354       15:54    34:09:00    5:55     1:17:29
160   Eric Klein             ELITE      101/131       17:35    36:01:00    5:56     1:17:42
161   Alexa Hadley           ELITE      102/131       18:11    36:58:00    5:56     1:17:43
162   Marie O'Leary          ELITE      103/131       18:39    37:44:00    5:57     1:17:47
163   Caleb Chambers         M4044        2/315       18:27    37:23:00    5:57     1:17:49
164   Andrew Walker          M3539        5/331       18:15    37:06:00    5:57     1:17:53
165   Chad Carver            M4044        3/315       18:55    38:09:00    5:58     1:18:03
166   Robert Francis         M3034       16/352       18:36    37:36:00    5:59     1:18:18
167   Chris White            M4549        2/227       18:59    38:06:00    5:59     1:18:18
168   Caleb Emberton         M3539        6/331       18:51    38:09:00    6:00     1:18:26
169   Fergus Hodgson         M4044        4/315       18:34    38:06:00    6:00     1:18:27
170   Matt Duffy             M3034       17/352       19:09    38:35:00    6:00     1:18:27
171   Jesse Pflederer        M2024       13/202       17:52    36:35:00    6:00     1:18:28
172   Sabrina Baftiri        ELITE      104/131       18:52    38:06:00    6:00     1:18:30
173   Olivia Derogatis       ELITE      105/131       18:33    37:50:00    6:00     1:18:36
174   Lauren Bailey          ELITE      106/131       18:41    37:49:00    6:01     1:18:37
175   Devon Sutton           F2529        1/378       18:21    37:33:00    6:01     1:18:37
176   Christopher Wyburn-Pow M2529       27/354       18:35    37:53:00    6:01     1:18:38
177   Chad Veal              M2529       28/354       18:34    37:39:00    6:01     1:18:45
178   Jake Sherwood          M2024       14/202       18:26    37:42:00    6:01     1:18:46
179   Lauryn Ursery          ELITE      107/131       18:51    38:07:00    6:01     1:18:49
180   Brock Warner           M2529       29/354       18:35    37:40:00    6:02     1:18:55
181   Marit Ross-Sonnesyn    ELITE      108/131       18:45    38:05:00    6:02     1:18:58
182   Christopher Wickesberg M4549        3/227       18:44    37:58:00    6:03     1:19:04
183   Hannah Borenstein      ELITE      109/131       18:55    38:18:00    6:03     1:19:06
184   Seth Snider-Hayes      M2529       30/354       18:43    37:59:00    6:03     1:19:10
185   Katelyn Murphy         ELITE      110/131       18:17    37:35:00    6:04     1:19:16
186   Add Sinchai            M4044        5/315       19:23    38:33:00    6:04     1:19:17
187   Paul Cormany           M1619         1/55       18:39    37:47:00    6:04     1:19:17
188   Daniel Seo             M4044        6/315       18:47    37:57:00    6:04     1:19:18
189   Autumn Ray             F4044        1/334       18:48    38:03:00    6:04     1:19:27
190   Kaid Hutchinson        M2529       31/354       19:02    38:23:00    6:04     1:19:28
191   Michael Wehrley        M4044        7/315       18:45    37:59:00    6:05     1:19:30
192   Dalton Atchison        M2529       32/354       19:00    38:40:00    6:05     1:19:37
193   Rj Dorazil             M3539        7/331       19:53    39:19:00    6:05     1:19:40
194   Dominic Basciano       M2529       33/354       19:44    39:25:00    6:06     1:19:42
195   Jarid Holliday         M3034       18/352       19:37    38:59:00    6:06     1:19:47
196   Ryan Hise              M3539        8/331       19:14    38:40:00    6:06     1:19:52
197   Jessie Kippley         M3539        9/331       19:08    39:04:00    6:06     1:19:55
198   Jacob Doctor           M3539       10/331       18:47    38:04:00    6:07     1:19:55
199   Alexia Thiros          ELITE      111/131       18:52    38:17:00    6:07     1:19:56
200   Andrew Crocker         M3034       19/352       19:31    39:06:00    6:07     1:20:02
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201   Eric Hofmann           M3539       11/331       19:07    38:46:00    6:08     1:20:09
202   Jason Roberts          M3034       20/352       19:14    38:42:00    6:08     1:20:11
203   Luis Concepcion        M4044        8/315       19:29    39:06:00    6:08     1:20:13
204   Mike Lee               M2024       15/202       19:17    39:07:00    6:08     1:20:20
205   Dow Davidson           M4549        4/227       19:14    38:54:00    6:09     1:20:24
206   Darren Standorf        M4549        5/227       18:49    38:24:00    6:09     1:20:25
207   Frank Coogan           M3539       12/331       19:06    38:48:00    6:10     1:20:36
208   Ashley Maton           ELITE      112/131       17:29    36:25:00    6:10     1:20:42
209   Isaiah Steinbart       M3539       13/331       18:53    38:29:00    6:10     1:20:43
210   Erin Vergara           ELITE      113/131       19:05    38:51:00    6:10     1:20:44
211   Amanda Johnson         ELITE      114/131       18:16    37:56:00    6:10     1:20:47
212   Ann Campbell           F2529        2/378       19:15    39:03:00    6:11     1:20:48
213   Cameron Braaten        M2529       34/354       18:12    38:08:00    6:11     1:20:51
214   Maryssa Depies         F2024        1/285       19:26    39:02:00    6:11     1:20:55
215   Tony Perez             M2529       35/354       19:19    39:11:00    6:11     1:21:01
216   Shane Smith            M3034       21/352       17:50    37:18:00    6:12     1:21:03
217   Julia Ordzowialy       F4044        2/334       19:55    40:03:00    6:12     1:21:05
218   Tyler Weltich          M2024       16/202       19:36    39:33:00    6:12     1:21:09
219   Kristin Johansen       ELITE      115/131       18:38    38:15:00    6:12     1:21:10
220   Samantha Roecker       ELITE      116/131       18:45    38:47:00    6:12     1:21:13
221   Ramses Armendariz      M4044        9/315       19:22    39:11:00    6:13     1:21:21
222   Bobby Humphrey         M4044       10/315       19:10    38:35:00    6:14     1:21:32
223   Julianne Quinn         ELITE      117/131       19:07    39:09:00    6:14     1:21:39
224   Hannah Stockdale       F2529        3/378       19:15    39:11:00    6:15     1:21:41
225   Sam Beavin             M3034       22/352       19:36    39:37:00    6:15     1:21:46
226   Michael Dehring        M5054        1/190       19:27    39:29:00    6:16     1:21:55
227   Jed Koops              M4549        6/227       19:03    38:58:00    6:16     1:21:55
228   Will Henning           M1315         1/40       19:42    39:30:00    6:16     1:21:56
229   Adam Unverfehrt        M3539       14/331       19:45    39:44:00    6:16     1:21:57
230   Abbey Warth            ELITE      118/131       19:20    39:18:00    6:16     1:22:02
231   Josh Carter            M4044       11/315       19:11    38:58:00    6:16     1:22:02
232   Chase Lewark           M2529       36/354       19:14    38:53:00    6:16     1:22:04
233   Theodora Cudnowski     F3034        1/336       19:48    39:55:00    6:17     1:22:08
234   Victor Montelongo      M2024       17/202       19:21    39:08:00    6:17     1:22:10
235   Ian Thomas             M3539       15/331       19:04    38:51:00    6:17     1:22:11
236   James Norris           M3539       16/331       19:01    38:40:00    6:17     1:22:12
237   Meghan Hennessey       F2529        4/378       19:50    39:48:00    6:17     1:22:13
238   John Neiman            M4549        7/227       19:13    38:53:00    6:17     1:22:19
239   Lauren Hintz           F3034        2/336       19:50    39:58:00    6:18     1:22:30
240   Aaron Barnett          M3034       23/352       19:50    39:48:00    6:19     1:22:37
241   Jacob Vahle            M2529       37/354       19:42    40:09:00    6:19     1:22:38
242   Heidi Greenwood        F3539        1/380       19:40    40:06:00    6:19     1:22:44
243   William Stamm          M2024       18/202       22:28    43:04:00    6:20     1:22:49
244   Nate Swick             M2529       38/354       19:40    40:00:00    6:21     1:23:09
245   Paul Meyers            M4044       12/315       19:32    39:46:00    6:22     1:23:12
246   Alejandro Flores       M2024       19/202       21:34    42:53:00    6:22     1:23:16
247   Tonson Tong            M5559        1/155       19:36    39:51:00    6:22     1:23:16
248   Suzanne London         F3539        2/380       19:49    40:09:00    6:22     1:23:17
249   Gabby Niehauser        F2529        5/378       19:20    39:36:00    6:22     1:23:22
250   Kevin Melnuk           M3539       17/331       19:45    40:09:00    6:23     1:23:30
251   Craig Miller           M4044       13/315       20:19    40:50:00    6:23     1:23:32
252   Elliott Klauer         ELITE      119/131       16:53    34:17:00    6:23     1:23:33
253   Kelsey Allbaugh        F3034        3/336       19:36    39:45:00    6:23     1:23:33
254   Ryan Perkins           M4044       14/315       19:51    40:09:00    6:24     1:23:41
255   Matt Dauphinee         M4044       15/315       20:39    41:05:00    6:24     1:23:43
256   Matthew Williams       M2529       39/354       20:44    41:24:00    6:24     1:23:44
257   Samantha Plamann       F3034        4/336       19:54    40:14:00    6:24     1:23:44
258   Claire Cosentino       ELITE      120/131       19:59    40:24:00    6:24     1:23:44
259   Matt Harbert           M4044       16/315       18:57    39:34:00    6:25     1:23:51
260   Sarah Drabot           F2529        6/378       19:54    40:10:00    6:25     1:23:59
261   Laura Engle            F3539        3/380       19:37    39:37:00    6:25     1:24:01
262   Tyler Williams         M3034       24/352       19:49    40:16:00    6:26     1:24:05
263   Greg Williams          M4044       17/315       20:00    40:40:00    6:26     1:24:17
264   Romulo Barreto         M4044       18/315       19:56    40:28:00    6:27     1:24:18
265   Julia Manzano          F2529        7/378       19:26    39:54:00    6:27     1:24:18
266   Lauren Duisberg        ELITE      121/131       19:56    40:26:00    6:27     1:24:19
267   Russell Holden         M3034       25/352       19:41    40:10:00    6:27     1:24:21
268   Cory Moogerfeld        M2529       40/354       20:23    40:52:00    6:27     1:24:21
269   Kayla Klosterhoff      F3034        5/336       20:12    40:53:00    6:27     1:24:29
270   Quinn Dagley           M2529       41/354       20:27    41:15:00    6:28     1:24:36
271   Emily Chamberlain      F3539        4/380       19:52    40:26:00    6:28     1:24:36
272   Heather Magill         ELITE      122/131       20:04    40:28:00    6:28     1:24:38
273   Sam Rourke             M3034       26/352       20:34    41:13:00    6:28     1:24:38
274   Brian Collins          M4044       19/315       20:04    40:28:00    6:28     1:24:38
275   Noah Kramer            M2529       42/354       18:25    38:45:00    6:28     1:24:39
276   Stephanie Runyon-Thoma F3034        6/336       19:52    40:20:00    6:28     1:24:41
277   Alena Tonne            F2529        8/378       20:34    41:20:00    6:29     1:24:49
278   Matthew Krawczyk       M3034       27/352       20:33    41:18:00    6:30     1:25:03
279   Claudia Brinkruff      F4549        1/222       19:55    40:38:00    6:30     1:25:05
280   Timothy Trenary        M4044       20/315       20:39    41:30:00    6:30     1:25:06
281   Rachael Sanchez        ELITE      123/131       19:51    41:10:00    6:31     1:25:11
282   Kent Linton            M2529       43/354       20:39    41:35:00    6:31     1:25:11
283   Seth Krusich           M4549        8/227       20:33    41:26:00    6:31     1:25:20
284   Benjamin Hall          M3034       28/352       20:01    40:51:00    6:32     1:25:23
285   Timothy Witmer         M4044       21/315       20:18    41:05:00    6:32     1:25:26
286   Ryan Thornley          M4044       22/315       20:50    42:07:00    6:32     1:25:27
287   Ethan Podlesak         M1315         2/40       19:38    40:03:00    6:32     1:25:28
288   Matthew Schaefer       M4044       23/315       20:04    40:30:00    6:32     1:25:32
289   Kelly O'Brien          F2529        9/378       20:34    41:23:00    6:32     1:25:32
290   Zachary Bellavia       M2529       44/354       20:47    41:45:00    6:32     1:25:35
291   Joshua Dials           M4044       24/315       21:05    42:33:00    6:32     1:25:35
292   Eve Morissette         F2529       10/378       20:47    41:39:00    6:33     1:25:38
293   Hannah Nelson          F2024        2/285       20:32    41:21:00    6:33     1:25:38
294   Amani Terrell          ELITE      124/131       19:53    40:32:00    6:33     1:25:39
295   Caleb Peeman           M3034       29/352       19:28    40:02:00    6:33     1:25:39
296   Roger Davenport        M4044       25/315       20:28    41:19:00    6:33     1:25:41
297   Jonathan Schiemann     M4044       26/315       20:52    41:38:00    6:33     1:25:42
298   Mark Gruenbacher       M3034       30/352       20:04    40:27:00    6:33     1:25:42
299   Scott Meinardi         M4044       27/315       20:39    41:14:00    6:33     1:25:44
300   Robert Beggs           M2529       45/354       19:07    40:13:00    6:33     1:25:47
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301   Henry Arndt            M3034       31/352       21:03    42:26:00    6:34     1:25:50
302   Brian Hoffart          M3539       18/331       19:59    41:08:00    6:34     1:25:52
303   Koichi Ikeda           M4044       28/315       20:39    41:47:00    6:34     1:25:52
304   Zach Crews             M2529       46/354       20:13    41:03:00    6:34     1:25:54
305   Andrew Eckrich         M3034       32/352       21:20    42:43:00    6:34     1:25:55
306   Jacob Harman           M3034       33/352       20:30    41:20:00    6:34     1:25:56
307   Fredi Lopez            M2529       47/354       20:54    41:55:00    6:34     1:25:56
308   David Estep            M1315         3/40       20:46    42:22:00    6:34     1:25:57
309   Haley Harris           F2529       11/378       21:15    42:34:00    6:35     1:26:02
310   Vaidehi Patel          F1619         1/79       20:39    41:30:00    6:35     1:26:06
311   Austin Mullikin        M3034       34/352       18:26    39:25:00    6:35     1:26:06
312   Kaiser Shockley        M1315         4/40       20:58    42:12:00    6:35     1:26:07
313   Joshua Griesi          M2529       48/354       20:52    42:07:00    6:36     1:26:15
314   Jashin Patel           M3034       35/352       21:29    42:47:00    6:36     1:26:20
315   Laura Zenger           ELITE      125/131       19:53    40:53:00    6:36     1:26:24
316   Lauren Shurson         F2529       12/378       20:20    41:24:00    6:37     1:26:28
317   Andrew Biddle          M2024       20/202       21:16    42:34:00    6:37     1:26:30
318   Matthew Rhoads         M3034       36/352       20:18    41:28:00    6:37     1:26:30
319   Brian Armstrong        M4044       29/315       20:57    42:10:00    6:37     1:26:32
320   Jason Lyst             M1619         2/55       21:06    41:59:00    6:37     1:26:34
321   Matt Peterson          M2529       49/354       21:23    42:41:00    6:37     1:26:39
322   Silvestre Montes       M4549        9/227       20:13    41:05:00    6:38     1:26:42
323   Jason Dunaway          M4044       30/315       19:27    40:56:00    6:38     1:26:42
324   James Mullaly          M3539       19/331       20:31    41:45:00    6:38     1:26:45
325   David Gomel            M3539       20/331       21:30    42:46:00    6:38     1:26:47
326   Yuriy Kvartsyanyy      M3539       21/331       20:51    42:14:00    6:38     1:26:49
327   Joe Webber             M3034       37/352       21:36    42:47:00    6:39     1:26:55
328   Will Clark             M3034       38/352       20:59    42:30:00    6:39     1:26:56
329   Adam Johnson           M3034       39/352       21:28    42:51:00    6:39     1:26:58
330   Wil Adams              M3539       22/331       21:10    42:25:00    6:39     1:26:59
331   Jordan Loeb            M3539       23/331       21:18    42:42:00    6:39     1:27:00
332   Michael Conkright      M2024       21/202       21:21    42:31:00    6:39     1:27:02
333   Hudson Mulhall         M1619         3/55       21:32    42:43:00    6:39     1:27:03
334   Tatsuki Koyama         M4549       10/227       19:42    40:42:00    6:39     1:27:06
335   Christopher Beerman    M4044       31/315       21:34    42:53:00    6:39     1:27:07
336   Dee Roney              M2024       22/202       19:11    40:04:00    6:40     1:27:09
337   Bart Frischknecht      M4044       32/315       21:12    42:23:00    6:40     1:27:11
338   Sarah Berline          F3034        7/336       21:00    42:25:00    6:40     1:27:11
339   Sam Larrabee           M2529       50/354       20:46    41:49:00    6:40     1:27:12
340   Meredith Gaynor        ELITE      126/131       20:17    41:24:00    6:40     1:27:15
341   Eli Anderson           M1315         5/40       21:33    42:50:00    6:40     1:27:20
342   Ronnie Frost           M2529       51/354       19:41    41:14:00    6:41     1:27:21
343   Jordan Callison        F3034        8/336       21:10    42:27:00    6:41     1:27:21
344   Jake Chapman           M1619         4/55       21:56    43:08:00    6:41     1:27:23
345   Carl Palma             M3539       24/331       21:17    42:28:00    6:41     1:27:24
346   Kurt White             M3539       25/331       21:21    42:28:00    6:41     1:27:24
347   Steven Kleine          M3539       26/331       21:06    42:22:00    6:41     1:27:25
348   Alexander Roberts      M2529       52/354       21:42    42:58:00    6:41     1:27:25
349   Candice Wayne          F2529       13/378       21:20    42:30:00    6:41     1:27:28
350   Jase Headings          M2024       23/202       20:31    41:27:00    6:41     1:27:30
351   Jeremy Grootens        M4044       33/315       21:36    43:03:00    6:41     1:27:31
352   Bennett Vail           M2024       24/202       21:16    42:35:00    6:41     1:27:31
353   Matt Stump             M2024       25/202       20:33    41:28:00    6:41     1:27:32
354   Landon Brown           M2529       53/354       20:42    41:50:00    6:41     1:27:32
355   Brittany Leuenberger   ELITE      127/131       21:09    43:08:00    6:42     1:27:35
356   Juan Mu oz             M5559        2/155       20:42    42:02:00    6:42     1:27:36
357   Mike Kerner            M4044       34/315       21:37    42:54:00    6:42     1:27:42
358   Reagan Olguin          M2529       54/354       20:39    42:18:00    6:42     1:27:43
359   Nathan Pryor           M2024       26/202       19:08    40:33:00    6:42     1:27:44
360   Carina Nieto           F3034        9/336       20:14    41:33:00    6:42     1:27:46
361   Sean Smith             M3034       40/352       21:22    42:40:00    6:43     1:27:53
362   Jenniffer McCann       F5054        1/203       21:24    42:25:00    6:43     1:27:57
363   Elizabeth Hinkle       F2024        3/285       20:41    41:43:00    6:43     1:27:57
364   Beth Lunde             F4044        3/334       21:05    42:28:00    6:44     1:28:02
365   Thomas Manno           M2529       55/354       21:14    42:24:00    6:44     1:28:06
366   Sara Manderscheid      F4044        4/334       21:29    42:57:00    6:44     1:28:09
367   Colleen Davis          F3539        5/380       21:14    42:36:00    6:44     1:28:10
368   Kim Heiny              F2529       14/378       21:26    42:57:00    6:44     1:28:11
369   Ramon Chairez Rivera   M3034       41/352       21:41    43:37:00    6:45     1:28:15
370   Julia Hoffman          F2024        4/285       21:08    42:27:00    6:45     1:28:17
371   Punsang Beaumont       M2024       27/202       21:31    42:50:00    6:45     1:28:19
372   Chrystal Garey         F3539        6/380       21:20    42:45:00    6:45     1:28:20
373   Rick Garey             M5054        2/190       21:20    42:45:00    6:45     1:28:20
374   April Woo              ELITE      128/131       21:27    42:53:00    6:45     1:28:23
375   Christopher Poulos     M2024       28/202       19:56    41:27:00    6:45     1:28:25
376   Julio Driggs           M4044       35/315       21:34    42:54:00    6:46     1:28:27
377   Kate Ander             F3034       10/336       21:40    43:18:00    6:46     1:28:27
378   Teresa Mejia           F2024        5/285       20:46    41:37:00    6:46     1:28:29
379   Hayden Dirck           M1619         5/55       21:32    42:55:00    6:46     1:28:33
380   Ryan Jamieson          M2529       56/354       21:43    43:28:00    6:46     1:28:34
381   Byron Timmel           M3034       42/352       20:29    41:31:00    6:46     1:28:35
382   Jamie Ranalli          F2529       15/378       20:57    42:27:00    6:47     1:28:40
383   Thomas Kuntz           M3034       43/352       21:34    42:54:00    6:47     1:28:43
384   Dustyn Shrock          M3539       27/331       20:45    42:12:00    6:47     1:28:47
385   David Black            M4549       11/227       21:22    42:40:00    6:47     1:28:49
386   Benjamin Whittam       M4044       36/315       21:05    42:24:00    6:47     1:28:52
387   Colin Von Grimmenstein M3539       28/331       21:33    43:18:00    6:48     1:28:53
388   Simon Derloshon        M2024       29/202       22:15    43:20:00    6:48     1:28:53
389   Christopher Gregory    ELITE      129/131       20:59    42:50:00    6:48     1:28:55
390   Jason Fu               M1619         6/55       22:14    44:46:00    6:48     1:28:57
391   Manda Schaeffer        F3539        7/380       20:24    41:47:00    6:48     1:28:59
392   Jayson Meyer           M4044       37/315       22:12    44:08:00    6:48     1:29:01
393   Fernando Rodriguez     M5054        3/190       20:51    42:41:00    6:48     1:29:03
394   Kraig Gallagher        M4044       38/315       21:28    42:48:00    6:49     1:29:06
395   Luke Morrison          M2529       57/354       21:40    43:10:00    6:49     1:29:07
396   Stephen Bush           M3034       44/352       21:42    43:26:00    6:49     1:29:09
397   Laura Dunlop           F3539        8/380       21:14    42:43:00    6:49     1:29:14
398   Fabian Lopez           M2529       58/354       21:30    42:49:00    6:49     1:29:15
399   Jessica Dorazil        F3539        9/380       21:38    43:06:00    6:49     1:29:16
400   William Robison        M2024       30/202       21:12    43:20:00    6:49     1:29:17
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401   Eric Howe              M4549       12/227       21:53    43:49:00    6:50     1:29:18
402   Vanessa Albornoz       F3539       10/380       21:24    43:11:00    6:50     1:29:20
403   Martin Paez            M3034       45/352       19:38    43:13:00    6:50     1:29:21
404   Christopher Zvers      M5559        3/155       21:43    43:27:00    6:50     1:29:23
405   Krista Witt            F3539       11/380       21:38    43:28:00    6:50     1:29:24
406   Kimberly Coleman       F4044        5/334       21:27    42:58:00    6:50     1:29:25
407   Jack Aubry             M2024       31/202       21:53    43:55:00    6:50     1:29:26
408   Laura Portis           F3539       12/380       21:45    43:30:00    6:50     1:29:27
409   Justin Hauter          M2529       59/354       22:21    43:51:00    6:50     1:29:28
410   Michael Kleine         M2529       60/354       21:21    43:17:00    6:50     1:29:29
411   Jason Rose             M1619         7/55       20:16    42:17:00    6:50     1:29:31
412   Joseph Kitchell        M4044       39/315       21:36    42:57:00    6:51     1:29:39
413   Timothy Toland         M3034       46/352       21:21    42:46:00    6:51     1:29:39
414   Jiovanni Rivera        M2529       61/354       21:32    42:49:00    6:51     1:29:39
415   Treg Harris            M5054        4/190       21:49    43:33:00    6:51     1:29:44
416   Mariah Davis           F2024        6/285       21:16    42:34:00    6:52     1:29:45
417   Kathy Hoving           F4549        2/222       21:39    43:13:00    6:52     1:29:46
418   Bradley Davis          M2024       32/202       21:29    42:36:00    6:52     1:29:46
419   David Lane             M1619         8/55       22:04    45:10:00    6:52     1:29:49
420   Jen Schweigert         F4044        6/334       21:42                6:52     1:29:52
421   Dino Gonzalez          M4044       40/315       21:37    44:03:00    6:53     1:29:58
422   Truett Weber           M1315         6/40       22:04    43:17:00    6:53     1:29:59
423   David Eiben            M5559        4/155       21:23    42:52:00    6:53     1:29:59
424   Amber Adams            F3539       13/380       22:02    43:55:00    6:53     1:30:00
425   Dave Stevens           M6064        1/136       20:47    42:36:00    6:53     1:30:01
426   Barb Leonard           F4044        7/334       22:04    44:01:00    6:53     1:30:05
427   Kat Percy              F3034       11/336       21:32    43:40:00    6:53     1:30:05
428   Reid Otto              M2529       62/354       21:09    42:27:00    6:53     1:30:08
429   Martha Blaess          F3034       12/336       21:06    42:48:00    6:53     1:30:10
430   Elliot Cooper          M2024       33/202       22:28    45:03:00    6:54     1:30:14
431   Britt Shumard          M1619         9/55       23:08    45:35:00    6:54     1:30:14
432   Matthew Rigsby         M2024       34/202       20:39    41:47:00    6:54     1:30:17
433   Nicolas Capella        M2529       63/354       20:52    42:39:00    6:54     1:30:18
434   Eric McKeown           M4549       13/227       21:30    43:21:00    6:54     1:30:19
435   Blake Montgomery       M2024       35/202       21:24    42:41:00    6:54     1:30:22
436   Jorge Tiu              M3034       47/352       20:43    42:20:00    6:54     1:30:22
437   Michael Vierling       M3539       29/331       21:17    43:23:00    6:55     1:30:24
438   Troy Funk              M5559        5/155       22:00    44:29:00    6:55     1:30:25
439   Taylor Osterling       F2024        7/285       21:21    43:02:00    6:55     1:30:27
440   Damon Brown            M5054        5/190       21:35    42:51:00    6:55     1:30:33
441   Walter Nolasco         M3539       30/331       21:08    42:32:00    6:55     1:30:33
442   Troy Embree            M5054        6/190       21:33    43:03:00    6:55     1:30:34
443   Ali Snell              F3539       14/380       22:00    44:01:00    6:55     1:30:36
444   Christina Eddins       F3034       13/336       21:35    43:39:00    6:55     1:30:36
445   Elizabeth Johnson      F3539       15/380       21:36    43:26:00    6:55     1:30:37
446   Adam Wishon            M2529       64/354       21:22    43:09:00    6:56     1:30:38
447   Nick Boyd              M3034       48/352       21:23    43:09:00    6:56     1:30:38
448   Timothy Brewer         M2529       65/354       21:34    43:07:00    6:56     1:30:38
450   Bret Lehman            M4044       41/315       22:30    44:44:00    6:56     1:30:40
451   Tom Nichols            ELITE      130/131       18:45    40:06:00    6:56     1:30:42
452   Connor Cushman         ELITE      131/131       18:57    39:59:00    6:56     1:30:44
453   Tyler Jennings         M3034       49/352       21:36    43:35:00    6:56     1:30:47
454   Sarah Krawczyk         F3034       14/336       21:59    44:22:00    6:56     1:30:49
455   David Stelsel          M4044       42/315       21:39    43:16:00    6:57     1:30:54
456   Case Smith             M1619        10/55       21:47    44:17:00    6:57     1:30:55
457   Ben Paugys             M1619        11/55       21:12    42:21:00    6:57     1:30:56
458   Ralphy Perez           M3034       50/352       22:17    44:40:00    6:57     1:30:57
459   Mack Weaver            M2529       66/354       21:59    44:20:00    6:57     1:31:00
460   Justin Carney          M3539       31/331       22:06    44:31:00    6:57     1:31:03
461   Ashley Carney          F3539       16/380       22:07    44:32:00    6:57     1:31:03
462   Ambria Nagel           F1619         2/79       20:56    42:31:00    6:58     1:31:06
463   Brent McDermott        M3539       32/331       21:46    44:10:00    6:58     1:31:09
464   Sophie Roche           F2529       16/378       21:38    43:38:00    6:58     1:31:11
465   Brent Stubblefield     M3539       33/331       22:09    44:37:00    6:58     1:31:13
466   John Sparzo            M5559        6/155       22:23    44:33:00    6:58     1:31:13
467   Jonathan Niconchuk     M3539       34/331       21:51    44:07:00    6:58     1:31:16
468   Charlie Moffitt        M2024       36/202       21:50    43:51:00    6:59     1:31:20
469   Seth Owings            M2024       37/202       22:17    44:17:00    6:59     1:31:22
470   Aaron Zimdars          M3034       51/352       22:26    43:38:00    7:00     1:31:31
471   Rachel Ebeyer          F3034       15/336       22:12    44:32:00    7:00     1:31:32
472   Sammie Fisher          F2529       17/378       21:52    43:56:00    7:00     1:31:36
473   Mark Hansen            M2529       67/354       22:00    44:32:00    7:00     1:31:37
474   Joe Sellett            M2024       38/202       22:05    44:22:00    7:00     1:31:38
475   Edgar Perez            M2529       68/354       21:06    43:36:00    7:00     1:31:40
476   Sawyer Leming          M1619        12/55       20:12    41:11:00    7:00     1:31:40
477   Jon Miller             M3034       52/352       22:09    44:40:00    7:01     1:31:43
478   Brian Barakauskas      M4549       14/227       22:24    45:03:00    7:01     1:31:45
479   Seth Weaver            M1619        13/55       21:59    45:02:00    7:01     1:31:50
480   Scott Nation           M4549       15/227       23:06    45:33:00    7:01     1:31:50
481   Jonathon Lewis         M2024       39/202       21:54    44:41:00    7:01     1:31:52
482   Evan Miller            M1315         7/40       22:21    44:36:00    7:01     1:31:53
483   Jayne Goodrich         F2529       18/378       21:48    44:05:00    7:02     1:31:56
484   Elizabeth Lynn         F2529       19/378       21:06    42:40:00    7:02     1:31:58
485   Clay Nivens            M1619        14/55       22:15    44:27:00    7:02     1:31:58
486   Hannah Zak             F2529       20/378       21:56    45:07:00    7:02     1:31:58
487   Matthew Peterson       M4044       43/315       22:19    44:35:00    7:02     1:31:59
488   Caleb Fox              M1619        15/55       20:47    42:04:00    7:02     1:32:01
489   Jake Logan             M2024       40/202       21:58    43:48:00    7:02     1:32:02
490   Will Selnick           M3539       35/331       21:36    43:35:00    7:02     1:32:05
491   Chris Gavin            M4044       44/315       21:35    44:45:00    7:02     1:32:06
492   Andrew Hamilton        M4044       45/315       21:55    44:44:00    7:02     1:32:08
493   Anne Kemmerer          F4044        8/334       22:12    44:56:00    7:02     1:32:08
494   Sandra Villajos Vidal  F3034       16/336       21:24    43:33:00    7:03     1:32:10
495   Jos L G mez            M5054        7/190       21:43    43:43:00    7:03     1:32:10
496   Krystal Thompson       F3539       17/380       22:24    44:43:00    7:03     1:32:10
497   Ryan Curry             M2529       69/354       21:36    43:51:00    7:03     1:32:11
498   Gregory Grajczyk       M3034       53/352       21:29    43:14:00    7:03     1:32:17
499   Courtney Taylor        F4044        9/334       22:12    44:38:00    7:03     1:32:18
500   Pavlo Karakata         M3539       36/331       22:14    45:18:00    7:04     1:32:22
501   Matt Roesch            M5559        7/155       21:46    44:22:00    7:04     1:32:22

Generated February 15, 2026 at 1:21 AM 5/53



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
502   Mark Svendsen          M4044       46/315       21:20    43:26:00    7:04     1:32:29
503   Shawnda Martin         F2529       21/378       22:14    44:53:00    7:04     1:32:31
504   Eric Pierce            M1315         8/40       21:55    44:28:00    7:04     1:32:31
505   Kristi Gunyula         F4044       10/334       22:09    44:56:00    7:04     1:32:32
506   Hector Matos Jr.       M4549       16/227       21:39    43:42:00    7:04     1:32:35
507   Scott Reuterfeldt      M5054        8/190       21:56    44:11:00    7:05     1:32:38
508   Peter Contreras        M3034       54/352       21:05    43:28:00    7:05     1:32:38
509   Billy Neumann          M2529       70/354       21:36    43:55:00    7:05     1:32:42
510   Andrew Scott           M4549       17/227       22:09    44:46:00    7:05     1:32:46
511   Krista Kraemer         F3539       18/380       21:26    43:54:00    7:05     1:32:47
512   Meleah Johnston        F4044       11/334       21:58    44:27:00    7:05     1:32:48
513   Mauri Tejera           M3034       55/352       23:09    46:38:00    7:06     1:32:48
514   Boris Golubov          M3034       56/352       23:06    46:06:00    7:06     1:32:55
515   Daniel Glass           M3539       37/331       21:19    43:19:00    7:06     1:32:56
516   Brendan Hicks          M2024       41/202       22:39    45:05:00    7:06     1:32:57
517   Morganne Cook          F3034       17/336       22:14    44:35:00    7:06     1:32:59
518   Adam L'Huillier        M2529       71/354       22:36    45:54:00    7:06     1:32:59
519   Frank Corsetti         M2529       72/354       22:39    45:27:00    7:06     1:33:00
520   Nicole Hicks           F2529       22/378       22:41    45:07:00    7:06     1:33:00
521   Kortney Pippenger      F2529       23/378       21:38    44:11:00    7:07     1:33:06
522   David Pavon            M3539       38/331       21:35    44:14:00    7:07     1:33:09
523   Maverick Crappa        M1619        16/55       22:13    45:16:00    7:07     1:33:13
524   Neil Jones             M2529       73/354       22:12    45:14:00    7:07     1:33:14
525   Gabriel Harkov         M3539       39/331       21:44    44:18:00    7:08     1:33:15
526   Hunter Cobbley         M2529       74/354    24:03:00    47:08:00    7:08     1:33:15
527   Johnson Orare          M2529       75/354       18:13    40:14:00    7:08     1:33:16
528   Mark Niemi             M5054        9/190       21:35    43:56:00    7:08     1:33:17
529   Emily Cochard          F3539       19/380       22:57    46:20:00    7:08     1:33:19
530   Shinya Nakane          M3539       40/331       21:53    44:04:00    7:08     1:33:19
531   Elizabeth Redepenning  F2024        8/285       22:30    45:26:00    7:08     1:33:22
532   Dan Larson             M4044       47/315       22:36    45:16:00    7:08     1:33:23
533   John Dyer              M4044       48/315       22:20    45:25:00    7:08     1:33:25
534   Jason Estep            M4044       49/315       22:26    45:03:00    7:09     1:33:29
535   Steven Seiler          M3539       41/331       20:54    42:16:00    7:09     1:33:32
536   Scott Terry            M2529       76/354       22:43    45:56:00    7:09     1:33:35
537   Vivian Van Eck         F2024        9/285       23:29    46:20:00    7:09     1:33:40
538   Fernando Garcia        M3034       57/352       21:19    43:10:00    7:10     1:33:43
539   John Stock             M5054       10/190       22:14    45:17:00    7:10     1:33:44
540   Tara Storage           F4044       12/334       22:38    45:22:00    7:10     1:33:45
541   Cole Wilbourne         M2024       42/202       22:57    45:57:00    7:10     1:33:46
542   Ryan McAndrews         M2529       77/354       21:55    44:58:00    7:10     1:33:47
543   Brooke Meredith        F2024       10/285       23:40    46:18:00    7:10     1:33:53
544   David Beaty            M1619        17/55       22:05    44:40:00    7:11     1:33:58
545   John Manno             M2024       43/202       23:05    46:21:00    7:11     1:33:59
546   Kyle Beal              M4549       18/227       21:34    43:45:00    7:11     1:34:03
547   Andrew Doyle           M4044       50/315       22:06    45:31:00    7:11     1:34:06
548   Bison Lowe             M1619        18/55       23:46    46:21:00    7:12     1:34:11
549   Ellie Bright           F3539       20/380       22:39    45:44:00    7:12     1:34:13
550   Clare Howard           F2024       11/285       22:13    45:17:00    7:12     1:34:13
551   Dan Hay                M5054       11/190       22:10    45:07:00    7:12     1:34:13
552   Michael Shirrell       M4044       51/315       22:14    45:18:00    7:12     1:34:15
553   Jason Lehrer           M5054       12/190       22:15    45:18:00    7:12     1:34:17
554   Katie Brady            F3539       21/380       21:44    44:13:00    7:12     1:34:17
555   Julia Brunnemer        F2529       24/378       22:53    45:29:00    7:12     1:34:17
556   Sebastian Spears       M3034       58/352       22:16    45:08:00    7:13     1:34:20
557   Marco Bautista         M3539       42/331       21:38    43:09:00    7:13     1:34:21
558   Marco Burkert          M2529       78/354       22:24    45:37:00    7:13     1:34:24
559   Stephen Biddle         M2024       44/202       23:30    46:33:00    7:13     1:34:24
560   Roberto Alvarez        M5054       13/190       22:29    45:33:00    7:13     1:34:26
561   Garry Wylie            M4044       52/315       22:06    45:06:00    7:13     1:34:26
562   Stephen Hollander      M4044       53/315       23:03    46:03:00    7:13     1:34:29
563   Adam Beach             M4044       54/315       22:40    45:36:00    7:13     1:34:30
564   James Webb Jr          M4549       19/227       22:07    44:57:00    7:13     1:34:31
565   Roger Villalta         M2529       79/354       20:17    42:21:00    7:13     1:34:32
566   Anne Rhodes            F3034       18/336       21:27    44:04:00    7:13     1:34:32
567   Andy Vander Wyden      M3034       59/352       22:50    46:08:00    7:13     1:34:33
568   Hector Arana           M5054       14/190       22:30    45:18:00    7:14     1:34:36
569   Ryan Rigdon            M4549       20/227       22:51    46:02:00    7:14     1:34:37
570   Isaac Madison          M1619        19/55       23:46    47:32:00    7:15     1:34:47
571   Turner Case            M1619        20/55       22:01    44:35:00    7:15     1:34:54
572   Gideon Brooks          M1619        21/55       23:46    47:31:00    7:15     1:34:56
573   Matthew Krohn          M1619        22/55       22:22    45:24:00    7:15     1:34:57
574   Ethan Welp             M2024       45/202       23:19    46:49:00    7:15     1:34:58
575   Alle Vanwye            F3034       19/336       22:36    45:24:00    7:16     1:35:00
576   Casey White            F3539       22/380       22:22    45:22:00    7:16     1:35:00
577   Ian Haggerty           M2024       46/202       23:44    47:53:00    7:16     1:35:04
578   Quinn Mizikar          F2529       25/378       23:16    46:20:00    7:16     1:35:07
579   Alejandro Soto Aquino  M3539       43/331       21:45    44:38:00    7:16     1:35:12
580   Eric Petit             M3034       60/352       23:49    47:31:00    7:16     1:35:12
581   Owen Tarantino         M5559        8/155       21:55    44:51:00    7:17     1:35:15
582   Joann Marinkovich      F4044       13/334       22:19    45:29:00    7:17     1:35:18
583   Madeline Purdom        F2024       12/285       22:14    45:18:00    7:17     1:35:22
584   Colin Cummins          M3034       61/352       22:20    45:09:00    7:17     1:35:23
585   Dan Watsula            M3539       44/331       22:14    45:16:00    7:18     1:35:28
586   Joseph Thomas          M4044       55/315       23:04    46:34:00    7:18     1:35:32
587   Jared Luegers          M3034       62/352       22:44    46:28:00    7:18     1:35:36
588   Ron Patrick            M6064        2/136       22:14    45:18:00    7:19     1:35:43
589   Matthew Riedl          M3539       45/331       23:35    47:28:00    7:19     1:35:44
590   Dennis Yang            M3539       46/331       22:37    46:13:00    7:19     1:35:46
591   Kyle Edington          M4044       56/315       23:29    47:29:00    7:19     1:35:46
592   Michael Berkery        M3539       47/331       23:57    47:25:00    7:19     1:35:46
593   Jamie Lynn Kloosterman F4044       14/334       22:47    45:49:00    7:19     1:35:47
594   Jessica Feauto         F3539       23/380       22:28    45:42:00    7:19     1:35:47
595   Jeffrey Nace           M4549       21/227       23:24    46:47:00    7:19     1:35:49
596   Andrew Walters         M2529       80/354       23:31    46:16:00    7:20     1:35:53
597   Dan Wright             M3034       63/352       22:12    45:10:00    7:20     1:35:54
598   Gunnar Rich            M2529       81/354       22:25    45:34:00    7:20     1:35:54
599   Sarah Hunsley          F2024       13/285       22:47    45:39:00    7:20     1:35:57
600   Kyle Robbins           M3034       64/352       22:17    45:56:00    7:20     1:35:59
601   Erin Langille          F2529       26/378    24:13:00    47:46:00    7:20     1:35:59

Generated February 15, 2026 at 1:21 AM 6/53



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
602   Keith Pagel            M5054       15/190       23:19    46:53:00    7:20     1:36:00
603   Tim Peterson           M5559        9/155       23:12    46:46:00    7:20     1:36:03
604   Ryan Hannaford         M2529       82/354       23:16    47:12:00    7:20     1:36:03
605   Isaiah Jernegan        M2024       47/202       22:50    46:24:00    7:20     1:36:03
606   Riley Dodson           M1315         9/40       20:16    42:40:00    7:21     1:36:05
607   Adam Robinson          M4044       57/315       22:21    45:46:00    7:21     1:36:06
608   Spencer Romanowski     M2529       83/354       22:57    47:06:00    7:21     1:36:11
609   Kathryn Outlaw         F4044       15/334       22:20    45:31:00    7:21     1:36:14
610   Aj Verschaeve          M2529       84/354       22:15    45:21:00    7:21     1:36:14
611   Kevin Schulte          M5054       16/190       22:48    46:17:00    7:21     1:36:14
612   David Keiter           M6064        3/136       23:25    46:58:00    7:21     1:36:14
613   Michael Carlson        M2529       85/354       22:10    45:12:00    7:21     1:36:14
614   Beth Lagergren         F3539       24/380       22:43    46:13:00    7:21     1:36:15
615   Drew Roberts           M2529       86/354       22:38    45:36:00    7:21     1:36:16
616   Stephen Ellis          M3539       48/331       23:10    46:30:00    7:21     1:36:17
617   Addison Kane           F1619         3/79       23:07    46:43:00    7:22     1:36:21
618   Craig Clayton          M4549       22/227       21:38    44:35:00    7:22     1:36:25
619   Jeff Buckmaster        M5054       17/190       22:23    45:41:00    7:22     1:36:25
620   David Bender           M3539       49/331       23:04    46:33:00    7:22     1:36:27
621   Natasha Zanoya         F2529       27/378       22:29    45:50:00    7:22     1:36:29
622   Zachary Ingram         M2529       87/354       23:48    47:42:00    7:23     1:36:36
623   Bryan Gezon            M3034       65/352       23:00    46:58:00    7:23     1:36:39
624   Haley Dygert           F2024       14/285                            7:23     1:36:40
625   Zachary Griffith       M2024       48/202       22:47    45:44:00    7:23     1:36:42
626   Luke Rutan             M3034       66/352    24:01:00    47:49:00    7:24     1:36:45
627   Niki Mihovilovic       M3034       67/352       22:37    46:04:00    7:24     1:36:45
628   Andrew Peterson        M3034       68/352       22:26    45:44:00    7:24     1:36:47
629   Bryce Dobbs            M2529       88/354       23:38    48:06:00    7:24     1:36:47
630   Christopher Clouse     M4044       58/315       22:02    45:07:00    7:24     1:36:48
631   Bryce Newbold          M3539       50/331    24:47:00    48:47:00    7:24     1:36:48
632   Heather McKinley       F4044       16/334       23:09    46:57:00    7:24     1:36:49
633   Catherine Murphy       F2529       28/378    24:48:00    48:48:00    7:24     1:36:49
634   Abrahm Hurt            M2529       89/354    24:00:00    48:44:00    7:24     1:36:50
635   Nicholas Bruno         M2529       90/354    24:24:00    48:30:00    7:24     1:36:52
636   Meghan Swan            F4044       17/334       23:09    46:42:00    7:24     1:36:54
637   Christina Decamp       F4044       18/334       23:10    46:42:00    7:24     1:36:55
638   Patrick Dimmett        M1315        10/40       22:57    46:28:00    7:24     1:36:55
639   Scott Leopold          M6064        4/136       23:28    47:08:00    7:24     1:36:56
640   Jacob Whitaker         M1315        11/40    24:05:00    47:32:00    7:24     1:36:57
641   Caitlyn Hadley         F2529       29/378       22:22    45:34:00    7:24     1:36:57
642   Alex Van Bibber        M2024       49/202    24:31:00    48:25:00    7:25     1:36:59
643   Hossam Moursy          M5054       18/190       23:56    47:23:00    7:25     1:37:09
644   Troy Avergonzado       M4549       23/227       23:32    47:09:00    7:25     1:37:10
645   Dan Yoder              M4044       59/315       23:25    46:50:00    7:25     1:37:10
646   Jane Harness           F3034       20/336       22:25    45:33:00    7:26     1:37:13
647   Wesley Skidmore        M2529       91/354    24:51:00    48:27:00    7:26     1:37:14
648   Trenton Vickrey        M3034       69/352       22:47    46:18:00    7:26     1:37:15
649   Michael Durall         M3539       51/331       23:34    46:44:00    7:26     1:37:16
650   Jonathan Gregory       M4549       24/227       22:31    45:28:00    7:26     1:37:21
651   James Brinkruff        M4549       25/227       22:31    45:58:00    7:26     1:37:21
652   Ryan Sanders           M4549       26/227    24:01:00    48:32:00    7:26     1:37:23
653   James Glier            M1315        12/40       22:57    46:27:00    7:27     1:37:26
654   Andrew Glier           M4044       60/315                46:41:00    7:27     1:37:27
655   Cade Hall              M3034       70/352       23:44    47:31:00    7:27     1:37:28
656   Leah Flanagan          F4549        3/222       22:38    46:36:00    7:27     1:37:29
657   David Burkhardt        M4044       61/315       23:10    46:42:00    7:28     1:37:37
658   Joshua Urban           M3034       71/352       23:55    47:25:00    7:28     1:37:43
659   Matt Williams          M3034       72/352       21:30    44:25:00    7:28     1:37:44
660   Sam Tragesser          M4549       27/227       23:34    47:34:00    7:28     1:37:44
661   Abbey Brennan          F2024       15/285    24:10:00    48:02:00    7:28     1:37:44
662   Chris Bautista         M4549       28/227       22:02    45:09:00    7:28     1:37:49
663   Nicole Gruszka         F4044       19/334       22:56    46:39:00    7:29     1:37:50
664   Liam Herald            M1315        13/40       23:50    47:55:00    7:29     1:37:51
665   Dashon Smith           M3539       52/331       23:41    47:42:00    7:29     1:37:51
666   Steve Lewark           M4549       29/227       23:32    47:03:00    7:29     1:37:51
667   Matthew Krizmanic      M3539       53/331       23:55    47:41:00    7:29     1:37:53
668   Rajan Makanji          M2529       92/354    24:05:00    47:55:00    7:29     1:37:55
669   Mason Hurless          M2024       50/202       22:28    44:46:00    7:29     1:37:57
670   Paul Grinvalds         M6569         1/72    24:20:00    49:05:00    7:29     1:38:00
671   San Juanita Rosales    F4549        4/222       23:33    47:27:00    7:29     1:38:01
672   Rafe Young             M5054       19/190       23:39    47:53:00    7:30     1:38:03
673   Tim Langlitz           M4044       62/315       23:22    47:14:00    7:30     1:38:06
674   Christopher Wiederhold M5054       20/190       22:23    46:09:00    7:30     1:38:06
675   Charles Yeomans        M6064        5/136       23:17    46:51:00    7:30     1:38:07
676   Paul Kobelt            M4044       63/315    24:38:00    48:55:00    7:30     1:38:09
677   Tonya Lumphrey         F4044       20/334       22:24    45:30:00    7:30     1:38:12
678   Roberto Piorno Martin  M5054       21/190    24:01:00    48:06:00    7:30     1:38:12
679   Elizabeth Kheraj       F3034       21/336       23:22    46:53:00    7:30     1:38:13
680   Isaiah J               M2529       93/354       22:13    46:19:00    7:31     1:38:16
681   Chad Cecil             M3034       73/352       22:04    44:55:00    7:31     1:38:18
682   Jeffrey Hill           M5559       10/155    24:29:00    47:55:00    7:31     1:38:18
683   Blake Dwyer            M3034       74/352       21:32    44:09:00    7:31     1:38:19
684   Tim Earnest            M3539       54/331       23:19    47:00:00    7:31     1:38:21
685   Nathan Clark           M3034       75/352       22:08    44:59:00    7:31     1:38:22
686   Charles Hubbs          M4549       30/227       22:32    46:23:00    7:31     1:38:24
687   Kate Arndt             F2529       30/378       23:59    47:51:00    7:31     1:38:24
688   Madison Bahr           F2529       31/378       22:48    46:12:00    7:31     1:38:26
689   Andres Cordero Brenes  M3034       76/352    24:26:00    49:26:00    7:31     1:38:26
690   Sunny Gandhi           M2024       51/202    24:31:00    48:26:00    7:31     1:38:27
691   Jonah Kazmierski       M2529       94/354    25:53:00    49:31:00    7:31     1:38:27
692   Jeremy Schaeffer       M3539       55/331       23:01    46:31:00    7:31     1:38:28
693   Steven Davis           M3539       56/331    24:04:00    47:48:00    7:31     1:38:29
694   Erin McCord            F2529       32/378       22:51    46:34:00    7:32     1:38:30
695   Timothy Osmon          M3034       77/352       22:53    46:44:00    7:32     1:38:31
696   Jennifer Howlett       F3539       25/380       23:20    47:28:00    7:32     1:38:34
697   Kevin Corder           M3034       78/352    24:12:00    48:22:00    7:32     1:38:35
698   Jesse Owens            M3539       57/331    24:07:00    48:10:00    7:33     1:38:43
699   Edward Ronau           M3539       58/331       22:51    46:29:00    7:33     1:38:46
700   Kevin Armstrong        M6064        6/136    24:03:00    47:54:00    7:33     1:38:46
701   Adam Hirsh             M4044       64/315    24:09:00    48:01:00    7:33     1:38:46
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702   Max Davis              M2024       52/202    24:31:00    49:12:00    7:33     1:38:46
703   Corryn Knott           F4044       21/334       23:42    47:40:00    7:33     1:38:47
704   Meghan Cassady         F3034       22/336    24:18:00    49:32:00    7:33     1:38:48
705   Katherine Free         F2529       33/378       23:55    48:14:00    7:33     1:38:48
706   Tricia Runningen       F3034       23/336    24:20:00    48:57:00    7:33     1:38:50
707   Michael Lee            M3539       59/331       23:39    47:43:00    7:33     1:38:53
708   Mark Hiskes            M6064        7/136       23:36    47:56:00    7:34     1:38:56
709   Michael Greenwood      M3539       60/331    24:02:00    48:09:00    7:34     1:38:56
710   Charlotte Harris       F2529       34/378    24:04:00    47:51:00    7:34     1:38:58
711   Benjamin Brown         M4549       31/227       23:27    47:31:00    7:34     1:38:58
712   Elisabeth Pfaff        F3539       26/380    24:15:00    48:18:00    7:34     1:38:59
713   Gabriel Ojeda          M3034       79/352       23:55    48:14:00    7:34     1:39:00
714   Riley Noggle           M1619        23/55    25:19:00    49:35:00    7:34     1:39:00
715   Philip Hess            M2024       53/202    26:07:00    51:19:00    7:34     1:39:01
716   Leah Bishop            F2529       35/378       22:37    46:34:00    7:34     1:39:01
717   Josh Downs             M4044       65/315    24:16:00    48:13:00    7:34     1:39:02
718   Ahalya Nirmalan        F3539       27/380       23:51    48:17:00    7:34     1:39:02
719   Trevor Bell            M2529       95/354       23:56    48:12:00    7:34     1:39:03
720   Megan Snyder           F2529       36/378       23:18    47:41:00    7:34     1:39:03
721   Sarah Whittam          F4044       22/334       23:38    47:36:00    7:34     1:39:06
722   Drew Brewton           M3539       61/331    24:04:00    47:57:00    7:34     1:39:06
723   Christopher Mock       M3539       62/331    24:04:00    47:57:00    7:34     1:39:06
724   Stephen Gearhart       M3034       80/352    24:40:00    48:24:00    7:34     1:39:07
725   Andy Davis             M2024       54/202    24:40:00    48:24:00    7:34     1:39:07
726   Amy Morris             F3539       28/380       23:12    47:30:00    7:35     1:39:09
727   Lauren Myers           F2024       16/285       23:31    47:54:00    7:35     1:39:10
728   Claire Stanley         F1619         4/79       23:59    48:18:00    7:35     1:39:10
729   Cory Julian            M3539       63/331    24:11:00    48:17:00    7:35     1:39:12
730   Adrian Hampton         M4044       66/315       23:34                7:35     1:39:15
731   Jake Theiss            M3034       81/352       23:57    47:57:00    7:35     1:39:15
732   Paul Deford            M2529       96/354       23:57    49:01:00    7:35     1:39:16
733   Jenny Blankenberger    F3539       29/380       23:04    46:39:00    7:35     1:39:16
734   Jennifer Guerra        F3539       30/380       22:54    46:49:00    7:35     1:39:17
735   Haley Thompson         F2529       37/378       23:06    46:55:00    7:35     1:39:19
736   Sophie Emond           F2024       17/285    24:54:00    49:37:00    7:35     1:39:20
737   Natalie Boesing        F2024       18/285    24:16:00    48:05:00    7:36     1:39:22
738   Brian Harreld          M5559       11/155    24:16:00    48:06:00    7:36     1:39:23
739   Rachel Sinders         F4044       23/334       23:06    47:14:00    7:36     1:39:25
740   Christopher Stamm      M5559       12/155    24:27:00    48:19:00    7:36     1:39:26
741   Katie Klaeren          F3539       31/380       23:35    47:54:00    7:36     1:39:26
742   Laurah Turner          F4044       24/334       23:35    47:54:00    7:36     1:39:26
743   Pete Foley             M5054       22/190    24:05:00    48:47:00    7:36     1:39:31
744   Andrew Bookwalter      M3034       82/352       22:47    46:38:00    7:36     1:39:32
745   Matthew Hatcher        M4044       67/315    25:02:00    49:20:00    7:37     1:39:34
746   Melody Miller          F2024       19/285    24:32:00    49:16:00    7:37     1:39:38
747   Bethany Campbell       F4044       25/334    24:00:00    48:02:00    7:37     1:39:41
748   Theo Ledan             M2024       55/202       23:43    48:09:00    7:37     1:39:45
749   Emily Sandoval         F4044       26/334    24:48:00    49:20:00    7:38     1:39:49
750   Erin Patterson         F4044       27/334    24:19:00    48:40:00    7:38     1:39:49
751   Zachary Felkel         M2529       97/354    24:27:00    47:23:00    7:38     1:39:51
752   Zachary Belcher        M4044       68/315       23:24    47:53:00    7:38     1:39:52
753   Brandon Cobb           M3034       83/352       21:50    45:19:00    7:38     1:39:52
754   Sara Wajda             F2024       20/285       23:34    48:24:00    7:38     1:39:54
755   Babak Seradjeh         M4549       32/227       23:55    47:56:00    7:39     1:40:02
756   Anthony Hurst          M3539       64/331    24:49:00    49:13:00    7:39     1:40:02
757   Joshua Barnes          M4549       33/227       23:51    48:16:00    7:39     1:40:02
758   Scott Jacobson         M4549       34/227    24:08:00    48:08:00    7:39     1:40:04
759   Stanley Devore         M3034       84/352    25:42:00    51:12:00    7:39     1:40:06
760   Brian Rayl             M5559       13/155    25:00:00    49:12:00    7:39     1:40:06
761   Kyle Lingle            M2024       56/202    24:29:00    48:35:00    7:39     1:40:08
762   Mike Isibel            M4044       69/315       23:14    47:45:00    7:39     1:40:10
763   Jeremy Collins         M3539       65/331       23:26    47:35:00    7:39     1:40:10
764   Megan Tannenbaum       F3539       32/380    24:20:00    48:41:00    7:39     1:40:12
765   Eileen Poore           F4044       28/334       23:37    48:30:00    7:40     1:40:14
766   Camilo Suescum         M2529       98/354    24:40:00    49:40:00    7:40     1:40:15
767   Hannah Petroni         F4549        5/222    24:40:00    49:19:00    7:40     1:40:16
768   Drew Rettler           M2529       99/354    25:51:00    50:27:00    7:40     1:40:17
769   Ryan Dobbs             M2024       57/202       23:37    48:06:00    7:40     1:40:17
770   Joe Kohan              M3034       85/352    24:24:00    49:24:00    7:40     1:40:18
771   Patrick Hermiller      M3034       86/352       23:59    48:37:00    7:40     1:40:20
772   Kylie Kachmer          F2529       38/378    24:03:00    48:03:00    7:40     1:40:21
773   Steve Ringstrand       M2024       58/202    24:30:00    48:46:00    7:40     1:40:21
774   Ryan Whelchel          M3034       87/352    25:17:00    50:06:00    7:40     1:40:23
775   Collin McMahon         M2529      100/354    24:23:00    49:06:00    7:40     1:40:25
776   Jacqueline McCormick   F3539       33/380    24:05:00    48:19:00    7:41     1:40:28
777   Mark Smith             M4044       70/315    25:35:00    51:38:00    7:41     1:40:31
778   Alan Aguilar           M2529      101/354    24:26:00    49:45:00    7:41     1:40:32
779   John McLeod            M5559       14/155    24:16:00    48:21:00    7:41     1:40:32
780   Tracy Grashoff         F4044       29/334    24:19:00    48:52:00    7:41     1:40:33
781   Karl Schumacher        M2529      102/354    28:12:00    51:01:00    7:41     1:40:34
782   Andrew Campbell        M3539       66/331    24:20:00    49:14:00    7:41     1:40:34
783   Megan Cannon           F3539       34/380    24:58:00    49:47:00    7:41     1:40:34
784   Montgomery Pattison    M2024       59/202    24:14:00    49:07:00    7:41     1:40:35
785   Cheryl Lukins          F4044       30/334    24:04:00    48:06:00    7:41     1:40:35
786   Shannan Cobbley        F2529       39/378    24:34:00    49:25:00    7:41     1:40:35
787   David Jansen           M3539       67/331       22:33    46:31:00    7:41     1:40:35
788   John Peters            M3539       68/331    24:31:00    49:02:00    7:41     1:40:36
789   Alex Potter            M2529      103/354       23:57    48:00:00    7:41     1:40:37
790   Nirala Singh           M3539       69/331       23:56    48:02:00    7:42     1:40:40
791   Jennifer Davis         F4044       31/334    24:08:00    48:33:00    7:42     1:40:41
792   Karen R                F4044       32/334       23:44    47:42:00    7:42     1:40:42
793   Elena Harrie           F1619         5/79    24:10:00    48:15:00    7:42     1:40:44
794   Regina Kirkham         F3034       24/336    24:10:00    48:15:00    7:42     1:40:44
795   Nielson Baxter         M3034       88/352    24:08:00    48:34:00    7:42     1:40:45
796   Kristen Hlava          F2529       40/378       23:48    48:07:00    7:42     1:40:45
797   Jill McLain            F3034       25/336    24:57:00    49:26:00    7:42     1:40:48
798   Matt Wagner            M4549       35/227       23:24    47:37:00    7:42     1:40:48
799   Mandy Evans            F4549        6/222    24:27:00    49:03:00    7:42     1:40:48
800   Ethan Lee              M2024       60/202    26:00:00    51:51:00    7:42     1:40:48
801   Jeff Weinacht          M4044       71/315    24:21:00    48:51:00    7:42     1:40:49
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802   Chandler Bell          M3034       89/352    24:42:00    49:26:00    7:42     1:40:50
803   Anna Flood             F2024       21/285    25:03:00    49:56:00    7:42     1:40:52
804   Ben Kistler            M2024       61/202    25:04:00    49:57:00    7:42     1:40:52
805   Nicole Bores           F3539       35/380    24:49:00    49:30:00    7:42     1:40:52
806   Taylor Crull           M2024       62/202    26:00:00    51:51:00    7:43     1:40:53
807   Michael Barda          M1315        14/40    25:42:00    50:33:00    7:43     1:40:58
808   Jude May               M1315        15/40    24:59:00    50:15:00    7:43     1:40:58
809   Anthony Shackelford    M2529      104/354    24:23:00    48:51:00    7:43     1:40:59
810   Marc Holderead         M4044       72/315    24:17:00    49:12:00    7:43     1:41:00
811   Alejandro Plana        M3034       90/352    24:06:00    48:55:00    7:43     1:41:04
812   Annie McFarland        F2529       41/378       22:54    46:43:00    7:44     1:41:08
813   Chris Baughman         M4044       73/315    24:48:00    50:13:00    7:44     1:41:12
814   Jeff Tilden            M4549       36/227    24:36:00    48:57:00    7:44     1:41:13
815   Katie Gerspacher       F3539       36/380    24:23:00    49:05:00    7:44     1:41:15
816   Jamie Fitzpatrick      F3034       26/336    24:42:00    49:33:00    7:44     1:41:18
817   Samuel Douthit         M2024       63/202    24:42:00    49:37:00    7:44     1:41:19
818   Dan O'Donnell          M4044       74/315    25:04:00    49:46:00    7:45     1:41:20
819   Hudson Ayers           M1619        24/55       23:34    47:48:00    7:45     1:41:20
820   Kevin Blankenberger    M2529      105/354    24:23:00    49:13:00    7:45     1:41:21
821   Tj Leseure             M2529      106/354    25:23:00    50:37:00    7:45     1:41:22
822   Jose Ferreyros         M5559       15/155    25:00:00    49:58:00    7:45     1:41:24
823   Kenny Pearson          M5559       16/155       23:25    47:53:00    7:45     1:41:24
824   Nicholas Wieringa      M2529      107/354    25:34:00    50:02:00    7:45     1:41:24
825   Pierce Roe             M3034       91/352       22:02    46:37:00    7:45     1:41:27
826   Lane Yahiro            M6064        8/136    24:18:00    49:01:00    7:45     1:41:28
827   Ryan Noland            M4549       37/227    24:07:00    48:30:00    7:45     1:41:29
828   Samuel Caskey          M2529      108/354       23:26    47:28:00    7:45     1:41:30
829   Eric Dearing           M2529      109/354       23:26    47:17:00    7:45     1:41:30
830   Cody Brobst            M3034       92/352       23:05    47:46:00    7:45     1:41:31
831   Hacene Smaine          M6064        9/136    24:50:00    50:00:00    7:45     1:41:31
832   Garrett Stritzel       M2024       64/202    24:41:00    49:33:00    7:45     1:41:31
833   Isabella Mozdzierz-Mon F2529       42/378    24:10:00    49:19:00    7:45     1:41:32
834   Megan Edmonds          F3539       37/380       23:13    48:01:00    7:46     1:41:32
835   Andrew Winely          M2529      110/354    25:05:00    49:59:00    7:46     1:41:33
836   Austin Murtha          M2529      111/354    24:30:00    49:47:00    7:46     1:41:34
837   Cristin Coffee         F4044       33/334    24:38:00    49:39:00    7:46     1:41:41
838   Connor Gunter          M2529      112/354    27:37:00    51:14:00    7:46     1:41:44
839   Victoria Churchill     F3539       38/380    24:49:00    49:23:00    7:46     1:41:44
840   Christopher Miller     M6064       10/136    24:34:00    49:17:00    7:46     1:41:44
841   Ian Berry              M2529      113/354    25:37:00    50:43:00    7:47     1:41:45
842   Josh Owens             M3539       70/331    24:06:00    48:36:00    7:47     1:41:48
843   Micah Morris           M3539       71/331    24:31:00    49:37:00    7:47     1:41:48
844   Tyler Hoefinghoff      M2529      114/354    24:05:00    48:28:00    7:47     1:41:50
845   Josh Obrien            M2529      115/354       23:42    47:34:00    7:47     1:41:51
846   Cail Lininger          M2529      116/354    24:08:00    48:41:00    7:47     1:41:52
847   Emma Kistler           F1315         1/28    24:10:00    48:15:00    7:47     1:41:57
848   Matthew Haire          M4044       75/315       23:51    48:33:00    7:47     1:41:58
849   Brandon Shurr          M4549       38/227    25:23:00    50:36:00    7:48     1:41:59
850   Sean Elliott           M3539       72/331    24:00:00    48:17:00    7:48     1:42:01
851   Christina Katt         F4044       34/334    25:03:00    50:21:00    7:48     1:42:11
852   Stacy Nigrelli         F6569         1/39    24:32:00    49:21:00    7:48     1:42:11
853   Andrew Webb            M2529      117/354       22:46    47:35:00    7:49     1:42:12
854   Jim Smith              M4044       76/315    24:44:00    49:38:00    7:49     1:42:12
855   Jim Miltenberger       M4044       77/315    25:15:00    50:41:00    7:49     1:42:14
856   Kevin Wagner           M3539       73/331    24:00:00    48:25:00    7:49     1:42:16
857   Ian Carpenter          M1619        25/55    26:14:00    51:34:00    7:49     1:42:17
858   Eli Loichinger         M1619        26/55    26:14:00    51:34:00    7:49     1:42:17
859   Saul Garcia            M2529      118/354       22:38    46:48:00    7:49     1:42:19
860   Clare Ritchie          F1619         6/79    25:18:00    50:43:00    7:49     1:42:22
861   Luke Briggs            M2529      119/354    25:03:00    50:27:00    7:49     1:42:24
862   Katie Clothier         F2024       22/285       22:54    47:21:00    7:50     1:42:25
863   Derek Anderson         M5054       23/190    24:39:00    50:04:00    7:50     1:42:28
864   Timothy Holland        M4549       39/227    24:18:00    49:20:00    7:50     1:42:29
865   Annette Parker         F5559        1/175       23:04    47:48:00    7:50     1:42:30
866   Hao Wang               M4044       78/315    25:19:00    50:46:00    7:50     1:42:30
867   Jenna Warrick          F2024       23/285    24:12:00    48:49:00    7:50     1:42:31
868   Michael Peters         M3034       93/352    24:14:00    48:28:00    7:50     1:42:32
869   Julie Schneider        F4549        7/222    24:35:00    49:35:00    7:50     1:42:33
870   Brian Rosenbeck        M5054       24/190    26:33:00    51:52:00    7:50     1:42:34
871   Jamie Milbower         M3539       74/331    24:34:00    49:09:00    7:50     1:42:36
872   Bob Roudebush          M4549       40/227    25:44:00    51:22:00    7:50     1:42:36
873   Nicholas Keller        M3539       75/331    24:57:00    50:43:00    7:50     1:42:37
874   Drew Cooper            M6064       11/136    24:17:00    49:01:00    7:50     1:42:37
875   Gavin Smith            M1619        27/55    25:35:00    51:38:00    7:50     1:42:37
876   Sarah Awe              F4044       35/334    24:04:00    48:35:00    7:51     1:42:39
877   Laura Wills            F4044       36/334    25:44:00    50:32:00    7:51     1:42:41
878   Akshansh Nandan        M1315        16/40       22:18    46:34:00    7:51     1:42:44
879   Ana Gereda             F4549        8/222    24:58:00    50:08:00    7:51     1:42:44
880   Jenna Pfeiffer         F2529       43/378    24:06:00    48:41:00    7:51     1:42:46
881   Jacob Armstrong        M3034       94/352    24:18:00    49:23:00    7:51     1:42:46
882   Karen Andersen         F4044       37/334       23:54    48:16:00    7:51     1:42:46
883   Ryan Collins           M4549       41/227    25:06:00    50:26:00    7:51     1:42:48
884   Evan Berkemeier        M1619        28/55    26:14:00    51:35:00    7:51     1:42:48
885   Michael Murphy         M3539       76/331       22:35    47:14:00    7:51     1:42:49
886   Jorge Hernandez        M2024       65/202    25:45:00    50:45:00    7:52     1:42:52
887   Jerrett Stark          M2529      120/354    25:31:00    51:18:00    7:52     1:42:54
888   Robert Dillahay        M1619        29/55    26:28:00    52:25:00    7:52     1:42:55
889   George Azar            M2024       66/202    24:54:00    49:31:00    7:52     1:42:56
890   Tim Siscoe             M5559       17/155    25:09:00    50:31:00    7:52     1:42:57
891   Bill Meece             M6569         2/72    24:29:00    49:43:00    7:52     1:42:58
892   Michael Mathews        M3539       77/331       23:46    48:00:00    7:52     1:43:00
893   Erika Marchant         F2024       24/285    24:11:00    48:02:00    7:52     1:43:00
894   Kevin Hudoba           M3539       78/331    24:28:00    49:41:00    7:52     1:43:01
895   Robbie Vonalst         M4044       79/315    24:24:00    49:24:00    7:52     1:43:02
896   Jonathon Sellers       M3539       79/331    24:25:00    49:25:00    7:52     1:43:03
897   Christopher Holliday   M3034       95/352    24:16:00    49:22:00    7:53     1:43:04
898   Meghan Speidel         F3539       39/380       23:12    48:14:00    7:53     1:43:04
899   Michael Rakoczy        M3034       96/352    24:26:00    49:00:00    7:53     1:43:06
900   Anna Van Baalen        F2529       44/378    24:32:00    49:59:00    7:53     1:43:07
901   Morgan Proffitt        F2529       45/378    24:13:00    49:27:00    7:53     1:43:07
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902   Samuel Isakson         M1619        30/55    25:43:00    50:33:00    7:53     1:43:14
903   Emerson Babington      M3034       97/352    24:52:00    50:17:00    7:53     1:43:14
904   Ally Brettnacher       F3539       40/380    24:48:00    50:03:00    7:53     1:43:14
905   Anna Stuit             F2024       25/285    26:08:00    50:51:00    7:53     1:43:16
906   Jess Sturges           M2529      121/354    24:40:00    49:39:00    7:53     1:43:16
907   Julie Hood             F3539       41/380    24:14:00    49:23:00    7:54     1:43:17
908   Benjamin Zander        M2529      122/354    26:25:00    52:31:00    7:54     1:43:20
909   Mike Wilson            M4549       42/227    25:06:00    50:37:00    7:54     1:43:21
910   Kristen Crowe          F3539       42/380    24:16:00    48:49:00    7:54     1:43:22
911   Erica Fowler           F4044       38/334    24:04:00    48:44:00    7:54     1:43:24
912   James Leahey           M2529      123/354    24:45:00    50:02:00    7:54     1:43:26
913   Carter Gallagher       M2024       67/202    26:38:00    51:13:00    7:54     1:43:26
914   Travis Hazelton        M4044       80/315    24:44:00    49:42:00    7:54     1:43:27
915   Andrew Hector          M5054       25/190    24:16:00    49:36:00    7:54     1:43:28
916   Kendall Wood           F2529       46/378    24:57:00    50:20:00    7:54     1:43:29
917   Brianna Roper          F1619         7/79    24:09:00    48:15:00    7:55     1:43:30
918   Markus Truumees        F2024       26/285    24:20:00    49:30:00    7:55     1:43:34
919   Luke Boes              M2529      124/354    24:36:00    49:37:00    7:55     1:43:35
920   Kamal Wagle            M4044       81/315       23:20    48:04:00    7:55     1:43:37
921   Jonathan Anderson      M2529      125/354       23:24    48:19:00    7:55     1:43:38
922   Matthew Schuh          M4044       82/315    25:13:00    50:31:00    7:55     1:43:39
923   Maya Wagner            F2529       47/378    25:06:00    50:19:00    7:55     1:43:39
924   Tyler Fromer           M2024       68/202    25:53:00    51:28:00    7:55     1:43:42
925   Paul Slaughter         M4044       83/315       23:21    48:39:00    7:55     1:43:42
926   Andrew Kozel           M2529      126/354    25:01:00    50:25:00    7:56     1:43:44
927   Katharine Mascarenhas  F4044       39/334    25:03:00    50:40:00    7:56     1:43:44
928   Matthew Ehrstein       M3539       80/331    25:18:00    50:21:00    7:56     1:43:44
929   Kennedi Gephart        F2024       27/285    24:25:00    49:17:00    7:56     1:43:47
930   Timothy Gross          M6569         3/72    25:45:00    51:11:00    7:56     1:43:49
931   Joe Moeddel            M4549       43/227    24:44:00    50:05:00    7:56     1:43:49
932   Andrea Blocher         F5559        2/175       23:05    48:02:00    7:56     1:43:49
933   Paul Critser           M4044       84/315    24:52:00    50:17:00    7:56     1:43:50
934   Timothy Patterson      M5559       18/155    25:29:00    50:46:00    7:56     1:43:51
935   Lindsay Garn           F3034       27/336    25:25:00    50:45:00    7:56     1:43:53
936   Matthew Garn           M2529      127/354    25:24:00    50:45:00    7:56     1:43:53
937   Bryce Showers          M3034       98/352    24:00:00    47:59:00    7:56     1:43:53
938   Jim Parsetich          M5559       19/155    24:36:00    49:44:00    7:56     1:43:54
939   Marco Reyes            M4549       44/227    24:35:00    50:17:00    7:56     1:43:55
940   Michael Potts          M3539       81/331    25:43:00    51:41:00    7:56     1:43:55
941   Andrew Fisher          M2024       69/202       22:47    46:42:00    7:56     1:43:56
942   Adam Thole             M3539       82/331    24:25:00    49:50:00    7:57     1:43:59
943   Grant Pemberton        M2529      128/354    25:10:00    51:07:00    7:57     1:43:59
944   Tobin Montgomery       M1619        31/55    25:43:00    50:33:00    7:57     1:44:01
945   Gary Watts             M4044       85/315    24:59:00    50:21:00    7:57     1:44:02
946   Timothy Miller         M3034       99/352    24:40:00    50:15:00    7:57     1:44:03
947   Owen Caldwell          M1619        32/55    24:54:00    50:17:00    7:57     1:44:03
948   David Bruce            M5054       26/190    24:51:00    49:55:00    7:57     1:44:05
949   Garrison Nivens        M1315        17/40       22:07    44:47:00    7:57     1:44:06
950   Matthew Stutz          M3539       83/331    25:26:00    51:11:00    7:57     1:44:06
951   Maura Flood            F2024       28/285    25:04:00    50:49:00    7:57     1:44:07
952   Jennifer Abanero       F4549        9/222    25:22:00    50:31:00    7:57     1:44:07
953   Alejandro Contreras Be M5559       20/155    25:17:00    50:25:00    7:57     1:44:09
954   Alexander Jones        M3034      100/352    25:20:00    49:47:00    7:58     1:44:10
955   Fergus Washington-Smit M2024       70/202    25:04:00    50:35:00    7:58     1:44:12
956   Allyson Meehan         F2024       29/285    25:05:00    50:36:00    7:58     1:44:12
957   Dustin Renner          M3539       84/331    24:09:00    49:00:00    7:58     1:44:13
958   Warren Gonsalves       M3539       85/331    25:01:00    51:35:00    7:58     1:44:14
959   Kristin Cobb           F4044       40/334    24:39:00    49:43:00    7:58     1:44:16
960   Mitch Feldman          M4044       86/315    25:11:00    50:59:00    7:58     1:44:17
961   Evan Bohrer            M2024       71/202    24:13:00    49:15:00    7:58     1:44:20
962   Anthony Cowell         M3034      101/352    24:13:00    49:30:00    7:58     1:44:21
963   Mychal Thompson        M3539       86/331    24:14:00    49:31:00    7:58     1:44:21
964   Will Freiburger        M2024       72/202    25:53:00    51:27:00    7:59     1:44:22
965   Derek Wetzel           M4549       45/227    25:04:00    50:36:00    7:59     1:44:25
966   Douglas McDonald       M5559       21/155    25:08:00    50:35:00    7:59     1:44:26
967   John Neal              M5559       22/155    25:33:00    51:24:00    7:59     1:44:28
968   Eamonn Warren          M4549       46/227    25:33:00    51:25:00    7:59     1:44:30
969   Zachery Dorsett        M2529      129/354       23:48    48:33:00    7:59     1:44:31
970   Christopher Kadera     M4044       87/315    24:54:00    50:17:00    7:59     1:44:33
971   Nick Kowalkowski       M2529      130/354    25:01:00    50:23:00    7:59     1:44:33
972   Sarah Saft             F4044       41/334    25:15:00    50:32:00    8:00     1:44:36
973   Jackson Coyle          M2024       73/202    25:15:00    50:27:00    8:00     1:44:36
974   Dan Demeter            M6064       12/136    25:01:00    49:46:00    8:00     1:44:38
975   Casey Mouser           M2529      131/354    24:23:00    49:54:00    8:00     1:44:39
976   Ryan Green             M3034      102/352    25:50:00    51:21:00    8:00     1:44:40
977   Rand Hammel            M6569         4/72    25:21:00    50:46:00    8:00     1:44:40
978   Peter Qumsiyeh         M3539       87/331    24:56:00    50:18:00    8:00     1:44:41
979   Noah White             M2024       74/202    26:40:00    53:25:00    8:00     1:44:42
980   Ramone Ellis           M4549       47/227    26:02:00    51:21:00    8:00     1:44:42
981   Sarah Dickinson        F2024       30/285    24:12:00    50:38:00    8:00     1:44:43
982   Lauren McCracken       F3539       43/380    25:56:00    51:59:00    8:00     1:44:44
983   Reuben McCracken       M3539       88/331    25:57:00    52:00:00    8:00     1:44:44
984   Christina Heber        F4549       10/222    24:44:00    50:18:00    8:00     1:44:45
985   Gabby Behr             F2529       48/378    24:45:00    50:17:00    8:00     1:44:45
986   Mackenzie Green        F2529       49/378                            8:00     1:44:45
987   Michelle Hanlin        F4549       11/222    25:15:00    50:32:00    8:00     1:44:46
988   Jose Jimenez           M5559       23/155    24:43:00    50:17:00    8:01     1:44:50
989   Megan Moreland         F3034       28/336    25:29:00    51:15:00    8:01     1:44:51
990   Hope Rust              F2529       50/378    24:23:00    50:32:00    8:01     1:44:52
991   Mark Fortner           M6064       13/136    24:57:00    50:21:00    8:01     1:44:53
992   Gavin Lutz             M2024       75/202    26:51:00    52:55:00    8:01     1:44:54
993   Alex Habib             M3034      103/352    24:59:00    51:21:00    8:01     1:44:54
994   Pat Cook               M4044       88/315    25:28:00    51:24:00    8:01     1:44:55
995   Chase Stuart           M4549       48/227    24:21:00    49:18:00    8:01     1:44:55
996   Frank Duck             M5559       24/155    25:27:00    51:05:00    8:01     1:44:55
997   Jorge Avila Ramirez    M4044       89/315    24:21:00    49:26:00    8:01     1:44:58
998   George Vail            M5559       25/155    24:52:00    49:59:00    8:01     1:45:00
999   Logan Arnold           M2024       76/202    25:11:00    50:50:00    8:01     1:45:00
1000  Nathan Thompson        M3034      104/352    25:56:00    51:55:00    8:01     1:45:01
1001  Tim Mooney             M3034      105/352    26:46:00    51:48:00    8:01     1:45:01
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1002  Finnian Comerford-Barn M1315        18/40    24:09:00    49:48:00    8:02     1:45:02
1003  Andrea Decker          F5054        2/203    24:31:00    50:06:00    8:02     1:45:04
1004  Thomas Todd            M5054       27/190    24:45:00    50:14:00    8:02     1:45:06
1005  Matt Barnett           M4549       49/227    24:08:00    49:47:00    8:02     1:45:09
1006  John Penn              M1619        33/55    24:13:00    50:06:00    8:02     1:45:10
1007  Oliver Haug            M1315        19/40       23:50    47:57:00    8:02     1:45:10
1008  Esperanza Padilla      F5559        3/175       23:20    48:48:00    8:02     1:45:11
1009  Aubrey Lehman          F4044       42/334    25:45:00    51:37:00    8:02     1:45:12
1010  Elliott Spence         M3539       89/331    25:35:00    51:05:00    8:02     1:45:13
1011  Cooper Johnson         M1012          1/7       23:43    48:11:00    8:02     1:45:13
1012  Jason Johnson          M3539       90/331       23:44    48:11:00    8:02     1:45:13
1013  Kayla Sheeran          F2529       51/378    24:54:00    50:29:00    8:02     1:45:14
1014  Jennie Lefevre         F3539       44/380    25:16:00    50:52:00    8:03     1:45:15
1015  Raul Contreras         M2024       77/202    25:06:00    49:46:00    8:03     1:45:17
1016  Elizabeth Borlik       F2024       31/285    25:51:00    51:22:00    8:03     1:45:18
1017  Tim Dahn               M5054       28/190    26:25:00    52:03:00    8:03     1:45:19
1018  Ryan Watkins           M2529      132/354    25:00:00    50:22:00    8:03     1:45:19
1019  Kara Carlson           F4044       43/334    24:57:00    50:36:00    8:03     1:45:20
1020  Will Schmidt           M3539       91/331    26:19:00    52:38:00    8:03     1:45:20
1021  Kelly Obrien           F4044       44/334    26:25:00    52:03:00    8:03     1:45:22
1022  Andy Rapoport          M2529      133/354    26:27:00    52:05:00    8:03     1:45:23
1023  Corey Schwartz         M3034      106/352    25:59:00    51:27:00    8:03     1:45:24
1024  Ruben Clemente         M3034      107/352    25:30:00    51:40:00    8:03     1:45:24
1025  Alexandra Baron        F2529       52/378    24:55:00    50:19:00    8:03     1:45:26
1026  Mary Lisa Bradshaw     F1315         2/28    25:39:00    51:47:00    8:03     1:45:27
1027  Andrew Smith           M4044       90/315    24:47:00    50:18:00    8:03     1:45:27
1028  Tracy Griggs           F3539       45/380    25:21:00    50:58:00    8:04     1:45:29
1029  Tyler Wood             M3539       92/331    25:52:00    51:25:00    8:04     1:45:30
1030  Seiji Inoue            M5559       26/155    24:45:00    49:43:00    8:04     1:45:30
1031  Jenna Rozelle          F3539       46/380    26:02:00    51:48:00    8:04     1:45:31
1032  Ryan Guimond           M2024       78/202    24:30:00    49:52:00    8:04     1:45:32
1033  Steven Cohen           M3034      108/352    25:02:00    50:54:00    8:04     1:45:33
1034  Silvestre Arambula     M3034      109/352    24:32:00    52:47:00    8:05     1:45:41
1035  Gary Long              M4044       91/315    27:24:00    51:50:00    8:05     1:45:41
1036  Jessica Sticklinski    F3034       29/336    26:14:00    52:11:00    8:05     1:45:42
1037  Hannah Dubois          F1619         8/79    24:47:00    50:29:00    8:05     1:45:44
1038  Dustin Eby             M3034      110/352    25:31:00    50:38:00    8:05     1:45:46
1039  Derek Andrews          M3034      111/352    25:32:00    50:41:00    8:05     1:45:46
1040  Gary Galvin            M4549       50/227    26:49:00    53:33:00    8:05     1:45:46
1041  Rachel Pettibone       F3539       47/380    24:46:00    50:07:00    8:05     1:45:47
1042  William Hutson         M4044       92/315    25:52:00    51:41:00    8:05     1:45:48
1043  Brian Paolucci         M3539       93/331    24:50:00    50:03:00    8:05     1:45:49
1044  Matthew Dixon          M2529      134/354    25:40:00    51:59:00    8:05     1:45:49
1045  Ryan Hull              M3034      112/352    25:40:00    52:00:00    8:05     1:45:49
1046  Michael Haley          M4549       51/227    25:39:00    51:59:00    8:05     1:45:54
1047  Thomas Hanchar         M5054       29/190    25:41:00    51:17:00    8:06     1:45:55
1048  Darin Dame             M5559       27/155    25:29:00    51:31:00    8:06     1:45:55
1049  Jess Smith             M5559       28/155       23:59    48:48:00    8:06     1:45:58
1050  Jadon Kolb             M1619        34/55    26:28:00    53:24:00    8:06     1:45:58
1051  Isabel Kluszynski      F2024       32/285    25:20:00    50:44:00    8:06     1:45:59
1052  Kayla Wolfred          F3539       48/380    24:49:00    50:16:00    8:06     1:46:00
1053  Josh Crain             M3539       94/331    24:56:00    50:27:00    8:06     1:46:00
1054  Ben Heber              M2024       79/202    24:14:00    49:29:00    8:06     1:46:01
1055  Diego Garcia           M3034      113/352    25:19:00    50:53:00    8:06     1:46:03
1056  Sebastian Hilbert      M1315        20/40    24:11:00    49:53:00    8:06     1:46:04
1057  Bryan Grotz            M3034      114/352    25:44:00    51:23:00    8:06     1:46:05
1058  Sydni Montgomery       F2024       33/285       23:44    48:57:00    8:06     1:46:06
1059  Alexandra Wagner       F3034       30/336    26:18:00    52:37:00    8:06     1:46:06
1060  Adam Wartel                           0/0    26:22:00    52:47:00    8:06     1:46:07
1061  Christian Garnier Fern M4549       52/227    25:05:00    51:07:00    8:07     1:46:07
1062  Amanda Gamwo           F2529       53/378    24:32:00    50:35:00    8:07     1:46:09
1063  Jennifer Richter       F3539       49/380    25:22:00    51:07:00    8:07     1:46:10
1064  Dagim Huntington       M1619        35/55    25:45:00    51:54:00    8:07     1:46:10
1065  Andrew Breck           M4044       93/315    26:09:00    51:40:00    8:07     1:46:10
1066  Mitchell Adducci       M3034      115/352    26:15:00    52:31:00    8:07     1:46:10
1067  William Livingston     M2529      135/354    26:36:00    52:00:00    8:07     1:46:11
1068  Brendan McMahon        M3034      116/352    25:14:00    51:13:00    8:07     1:46:12
1069  Stephanie TRUE         F5559        4/175    26:01:00    51:58:00    8:07     1:46:13
1070  Sean Larkins           M2024       80/202    26:07:00    52:23:00    8:07     1:46:15
1071  Eric Graves            M2529      136/354    27:25:00    53:44:00    8:07     1:46:16
1072  Bryan Jackson          M4044       94/315    25:37:00    51:43:00    8:07     1:46:16
1073  Jennifer Turner        F4549       12/222    25:05:00    50:52:00    8:07     1:46:17
1074  Alyssa Schleper        F1619         9/79    25:23:00    50:58:00    8:07     1:46:17
1075  Megan Varga            F4044       45/334    24:29:00    49:57:00    8:07     1:46:19
1076  Jake Vick              M3539       95/331    24:29:00    49:57:00    8:07     1:46:19
1077  Axel Munoz             M3034      117/352       19:41    40:25:00    8:07     1:46:20
1078  Serena Krause          F4549       13/222    26:02:00    51:39:00    8:08     1:46:21
1079  Caleb Niewedde         M1315        21/40       23:24    49:48:00    8:08     1:46:24
1080  Justin Hays            M2529      137/354    26:33:00    52:28:00    8:08     1:46:24
1081  Emma Treibic           F2024       34/285    26:08:00    51:39:00    8:08     1:46:26
1082  Dewayne Herbert        M4044       95/315    25:33:00    51:20:00    8:08     1:46:28
1083  Christopher Barrick    M4044       96/315    24:14:00    49:04:00    8:08     1:46:29
1084  Mike Plunkett          M6569         5/72    25:01:00    50:51:00    8:08     1:46:29
1085  Kyle Hamilton          M3034      118/352    26:10:00    52:27:00    8:08     1:46:29
1086  Dan Bardua             M3539       96/331       23:25    47:59:00    8:08     1:46:30
1087  Patrick Quinn          M4044       97/315    24:52:00    51:03:00    8:09     1:46:35
1088  Karl Seiwert           M3034      119/352    26:16:00    52:50:00    8:09     1:46:36
1089  Vada Valastek          F1619        10/79    24:52:00    50:48:00    8:09     1:46:36
1090  Melanie Laswell        F4549       14/222    25:23:00    51:22:00    8:09     1:46:36
1091  Shahryar Ahmad         M4044       98/315    25:24:00    50:38:00    8:09     1:46:38
1092  Thomas Cochran Jr      M4044       99/315    25:02:00    50:35:00    8:09     1:46:39
1093  Billy Zuba             M3034      120/352    27:37:00    52:50:00    8:09     1:46:41
1094  Ken St John            M6064       14/136    25:44:00    51:41:00    8:09     1:46:41
1095  Ken Kaufman            M3034      121/352    24:42:00    50:02:00    8:09     1:46:42
1096  Patrick Flanagan       M4044      100/315    26:57:00    53:35:00    8:09     1:46:43
1097  Matt Kivett            M3539       97/331    27:03:00    52:59:00    8:10     1:46:47
1098  Andrew Hemmerlein      M3539       98/331    25:39:00    51:33:00    8:10     1:46:48
1099  Masahiko Sanka         M3539       99/331    24:18:00    49:20:00    8:10     1:46:48
1100  Jason Deyoung          M3539      100/331       23:17    48:18:00    8:10     1:46:49
1101  Roland Law             M5054       30/190    25:30:00    51:32:00    8:10     1:46:49
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1102  Curtis Oberschlake     M3034      122/352    25:28:00    51:11:00    8:10     1:46:51
1103  Ed Stohlman            M4549       53/227    24:55:00    50:18:00    8:10     1:46:51
1104  Byron Tocheri          M3034      123/352    27:47:00    54:04:00    8:10     1:46:52
1105  Thomas Boeshart        M3539      101/331    26:03:00    51:59:00    8:10     1:46:52
1106  Jim Schweigert         M4044      101/315    25:00:00    50:56:00    8:10     1:46:54
1107  John Schuh             M5054       31/190       23:56    49:34:00    8:10     1:46:54
1108  Corey Richter          M4044      102/315    24:45:00    49:36:00    8:10     1:46:56
1109  Rachel Wich            F3539       50/380    25:06:00    50:46:00    8:10     1:46:56
1110  Lauren Cawein          F3539       51/380       23:08    50:46:00    8:10     1:46:56
1111  Jeffrey Junk           M5054       32/190    26:09:00    52:02:00    8:10     1:46:57
1112  Michelle Gregory       F3539       52/380    24:48:00    50:14:00    8:10     1:46:57
1113  Brooklyn Bolin         F1619        11/79    25:39:00    51:47:00    8:10     1:46:57
1114  Joshua Camarena        M2529      138/354       23:53    50:06:00    8:10     1:46:58
1115  E Harris               M6064       15/136    24:14:00    49:12:00    8:10     1:46:59
1116  Lydia Beechler         F3034       31/336    25:16:00    51:16:00    8:10     1:46:59
1117  Marki Hartlage         F3034       32/336    24:04:00    48:02:00    8:11     1:47:00
1118  Stephanie Schnepp      F4549       15/222    26:09:00    52:25:00    8:11     1:47:00
1119  Andrea Reno            F3539       53/380    24:40:00    50:09:00    8:11     1:47:04
1120  Callie Cavanaugh       F3539       54/380    24:39:00    50:09:00    8:11     1:47:04
1121  Greg Lackner           M3034      124/352    26:28:00    53:16:00    8:11     1:47:05
1122  Emily Merritt          F2529       54/378    24:16:00    49:38:00    8:11     1:47:08
1123  Robert Mitchell        M2529      139/354    27:34:00    55:39:00    8:11     1:47:08
1124  Logan White            F2024       35/285    26:40:00    53:25:00    8:11     1:47:09
1125  Alison Case            F3539       55/380    24:58:00    50:53:00    8:11     1:47:11
1126  Clifford Marr          M3034      125/352    24:49:00    50:57:00    8:11     1:47:13
1127  Meredith M Amlung      F4549       16/222    25:05:00    50:40:00    8:12     1:47:14
1128  William Bogan Sellers  M3034      126/352    24:49:00    50:57:00    8:12     1:47:15
1129  Vivian Davis           F5054        3/203    26:16:00    52:22:00    8:12     1:47:17
1130  Joseph Murphy          M5559       29/155    26:00:00    52:11:00    8:12     1:47:20
1131  Jacob Abel             M2024       81/202    26:48:00    53:54:00    8:12     1:47:20
1132  David Graham           M4044      103/315    26:24:00    52:35:00    8:12     1:47:23
1133  Ruth Luebcke           F2024       36/285    25:17:00    50:38:00    8:12     1:47:24
1134  Megan Vickery          F3539       56/380    25:10:00    51:22:00    8:12     1:47:25
1135  Nita Wessel            F6064        1/114    26:40:00    52:31:00    8:12     1:47:25
1136  Catherine Taylor       F3539       57/380    26:43:00    52:54:00    8:12     1:47:26
1137  Logan Seger            M3034      127/352    26:49:00    53:01:00    8:13     1:47:26
1138  Carson Canfield        M2024       82/202    26:12:00    52:32:00    8:13     1:47:27
1139  Ellie Margulis         F2024       37/285    24:14:00    50:24:00    8:13     1:47:29
1140  Tyler Mayer            M3539      102/331    26:23:00    52:08:00    8:13     1:47:29
1141  Marissa Pohl           F2024       38/285    25:26:00    51:44:00    8:13     1:47:30
1142  Emily Miller           F2024       39/285    25:26:00    51:44:00    8:13     1:47:30
1143  Craig Willey           M4044      104/315    25:45:00    51:31:00    8:13     1:47:30
1144  Charlotte Simpson      F1315         3/28    26:42:00    53:34:00    8:13     1:47:30
1145  Laura Ohms             F3539       58/380    26:14:00    52:46:00    8:13     1:47:31
1146  Caleb Camara           M3034      128/352    25:45:00    51:17:00    8:13     1:47:32
1147  Sarah Beerman          F3034       33/336    26:42:00    53:20:00    8:13     1:47:34
1148  Nate Fulton            M2529      140/354    27:03:00    54:22:00    8:13     1:47:34
1149  Joshua Marsh           M4044      105/315    25:07:00    51:14:00    8:13     1:47:37
1150  Brian Moss             M5054       33/190    26:42:00    52:20:00    8:14     1:47:39
1151  Kayla Thompson         F2529       55/378       23:57    49:58:00    8:14     1:47:42
1152  Porter Dick            M1619        36/55    26:41:00    53:43:00    8:14     1:47:44
1153  Dj Walker              M4044      106/315    25:52:00    51:56:00    8:14     1:47:45
1154  Hugh Churchill         M3539      103/331    27:02:00    53:24:00    8:14     1:47:47
1155  Craig Sandoval         M4549       54/227    26:31:00    52:39:00    8:14     1:47:50
1156  Shannon Grace          F2529       56/378    24:48:00    51:42:00    8:15     1:47:55
1157  Adriel Trott           F4549       17/222    26:41:00    53:15:00    8:15     1:47:55
1158  Hector Veliz           M5054       34/190    26:25:00    52:19:00    8:15     1:47:57
1159  Jodi Pierce            F4549       18/222    26:06:00    52:08:00    8:15     1:47:57
1160  Kayla Wagner           F2529       57/378    26:14:00    52:48:00    8:15     1:47:59
1161  Chad Niemeier          M3539      104/331    26:57:00    53:36:00    8:15     1:47:59
1162  John Barnett           M4044      107/315    25:14:00    51:54:00    8:15     1:47:59
1163  Eric Lies              M4044      108/315    26:39:00    52:39:00    8:15     1:48:00
1164  Adam Schneider         M3034      129/352    25:51:00    52:08:00    8:15     1:48:02
1165  Beatriz Su             F2529       58/378    26:20:00    52:37:00    8:15     1:48:04
1166  Meagan Rater           F4044       46/334    25:45:00    52:27:00    8:16     1:48:07
1167  James Jacobi           M6064       16/136    25:59:00    52:07:00    8:16     1:48:07
1168  Nathan Kost            M4044      109/315    26:29:00    52:29:00    8:16     1:48:09
1169  Joseph Lutmer          M6064       17/136    25:46:00    52:00:00    8:16     1:48:11
1170  Rory McGuigan          M3034      130/352    26:27:00    51:42:00    8:16     1:48:13
1171  Bethany Crask          F2529       59/378    26:33:00    53:09:00    8:16     1:48:14
1172  Taylor Brune           F3034       34/336    26:03:00    52:25:00    8:16     1:48:14
1173  David Wolf             M6064       18/136    24:38:00    51:00:00    8:16     1:48:15
1174  Zach Brunson           M3539      105/331    26:06:00    52:20:00    8:16     1:48:15
1175  Will Herr              M5559       30/155    26:49:00    53:19:00    8:16     1:48:16
1176  Stephen West           M4549       55/227    26:03:00    52:25:00    8:16     1:48:16
1177  Madison Anderson       F2529       60/378    24:30:00    50:27:00    8:16     1:48:16
1178  Kevin Fiddelke         M2529      141/354    25:59:00    51:24:00    8:16     1:48:17
1179  Chris Worden           M4549       56/227    26:14:00    52:42:00    8:17     1:48:18
1180  Anna Settle            F2024       40/285    26:58:00    54:11:00    8:17     1:48:20
1181  Kristine Mangia        F4549       19/222    24:56:00    51:01:00    8:17     1:48:20
1182  Angel Hinson           F4549       20/222    24:57:00    51:02:00    8:17     1:48:22
1183  Kaitlin Lewis          F3539       59/380    26:14:00    52:51:00    8:17     1:48:23
1184  Cory Mullin            M3034      131/352    26:45:00    53:10:00    8:17     1:48:23
1185  Keith Naughton         M6064       19/136    26:18:00    52:41:00    8:17     1:48:24
1186  Dwain Hendershot       M5054       35/190    24:49:00    50:11:00    8:17     1:48:25
1187  Becky Lehman           F3539       60/380    26:43:00    53:05:00    8:17     1:48:25
1188  Kirk Lesser            M5054       36/190    26:17:00    52:29:00    8:17     1:48:27
1189  Bethany McGee          F4044       47/334    26:14:00    52:50:00    8:17     1:48:29
1190  Max Mammel             M4549       57/227    26:04:00    52:02:00    8:17     1:48:31
1191  William Farris         M4044      110/315    25:56:00    52:50:00    8:18     1:48:32
1192  Andrew Horin           M5054       37/190    26:31:00    52:38:00    8:18     1:48:35
1193  Larry Geffre           M5054       38/190    26:40:00    52:26:00    8:18     1:48:36
1194  Sarah Carton           F3539       61/380    26:08:00    51:36:00    8:18     1:48:36
1195  Ethan Lowndes          M2024       83/202    24:21:00    49:31:00    8:18     1:48:37
1196  Marcus Reeves          M4044      111/315    26:56:00    53:08:00    8:18     1:48:38
1197  James Halpin           M3539      106/331    29:38:00    54:45:00    8:18     1:48:38
1198  Joshua Nord            M4044      112/315    26:52:00    53:55:00    8:18     1:48:39
1199  Curtis Bailey          M3539      107/331    25:27:00    52:33:00    8:18     1:48:39
1200  Greg Shelley           M6064       20/136    24:13:00    49:28:00    8:18     1:48:40
1201  James Kelly            M3034      132/352    26:36:00    53:04:00    8:18     1:48:40
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1202  Matthew Sheridan       M2529      142/354    25:48:00    51:55:00    8:18     1:48:43
1203  Andy Olson             M4044      113/315    26:04:00    53:02:00    8:18     1:48:44
1204  David Bowman           M3539      108/331    26:16:00    52:07:00    8:18     1:48:44
1205  Taishi Namura          M2529      143/354    27:16:00    54:08:00    8:19     1:48:45
1206  Gustavo Reyes          M2529      144/354    26:34:00    52:38:00    8:19     1:48:47
1207  Blake Ratliff          M2024       84/202    26:27:00    53:11:00    8:19     1:48:48
1208  Camryn Herring         F1619        12/79    26:29:00    52:39:00    8:19     1:48:49
1209  Beth Osland            F3034       35/336    26:28:00    53:00:00    8:19     1:48:50
1210  Lauren Schmalbruch     F3034       36/336    25:22:00    51:47:00    8:19     1:48:50
1211  Darius Burtin          M3034      133/352    27:54:00    55:15:00    8:19     1:48:50
1212  Joanna Hackney         F4044       48/334    25:20:00    52:37:00    8:19     1:48:52
1213  Jenna Lahaie           F1619        13/79    25:40:00    52:25:00    8:19     1:48:52
1214  Drezden Johnson        M2529      145/354    24:37:00    50:13:00    8:19     1:48:52
1215  Mark Prosser           M5559       31/155    25:52:00    52:36:00    8:19     1:48:53
1216  Scott Bartley          M4549       58/227    25:19:00    52:37:00    8:19     1:48:53
1217  Jake Sapper            M3034      134/352    26:56:00    52:57:00    8:19     1:48:56
1218  Danielle Doyle         F4549       21/222    26:07:00    52:37:00    8:19     1:48:56
1219  Steven Lawson          M5054       39/190    26:17:00    51:49:00    8:19     1:48:57
1220  Larry Wessel           M6064       21/136    27:11:00    54:18:00    8:20     1:48:57
1221  Hannah Ballard         F2024       41/285    26:13:00    52:41:00    8:20     1:48:58
1222  Laura Garland          F3539       62/380    26:14:00    52:51:00    8:20     1:48:59
1223  Justin Sinders         M4044      114/315    25:44:00    52:26:00    8:20     1:48:59
1224  Gustavo Flores         M4549       59/227    26:36:00    52:58:00    8:20     1:49:00
1225  Jenny Furman           F3539       63/380    25:50:00    52:02:00    8:20     1:49:00
1226  Alexis Marsella        F1619        14/79    27:12:00    53:37:00    8:20     1:49:01
1227  George Philhower       M4044      115/315    25:59:00    52:10:00    8:20     1:49:04
1228  Ellie Marsella         F2024       42/285    27:12:00    53:37:00    8:20     1:49:04
1229  Nolan Kenworthy        M1315        22/40    26:22:00    52:38:00    8:20     1:49:04
1230  Zach Barrett           M4044      116/315    25:32:00    51:44:00    8:20     1:49:04
1231  Joe Gramse             M2529      146/354    27:16:00    54:03:00    8:20     1:49:04
1232  Kevin Heber            M5054       40/190    26:20:00    52:26:00    8:20     1:49:05
1233  Adam Barese            M5054       41/190    24:55:00    51:10:00    8:20     1:49:05
1234  Dexter Corlett         M2529      147/354    26:14:00    52:51:00    8:20     1:49:05
1235  Bea Cabot              F1619        15/79    26:41:00    53:34:00    8:20     1:49:07
1236  Sophia Le              F2024       43/285    26:24:00    52:57:00    8:20     1:49:08
1237  Andy Hoover            M4044      117/315    24:55:00    49:56:00    8:20     1:49:08
1238  Ashley Mullen          F2529       61/378    25:49:00    52:33:00    8:20     1:49:09
1239  Daniela Vindas         F3034       37/336    26:15:00    52:50:00    8:20     1:49:10
1240  Jonas Talbot           M1315        23/40    26:22:00    52:30:00    8:21     1:49:11
1241  Charles Wesley         M4044      118/315    26:41:00    53:29:00    8:21     1:49:11
1242  Nick Cowley            M3034      135/352    25:49:00    52:16:00    8:21     1:49:13
1243  Adam Wandel            M4044      119/315    25:40:00    51:57:00    8:21     1:49:13
1244  Sophia Shields         F1315         4/28    27:32:00    54:25:00    8:21     1:49:14
1245  Michael McGlothlin     M5559       32/155    26:21:00    52:55:00    8:21     1:49:14
1246  Ian Straw              M4549       60/227    26:45:00    53:14:00    8:21     1:49:15
1247  Takemichi Ueki         M3034      136/352    28:34:00    55:39:00    8:21     1:49:16
1248  Alexander Zaykov       M4044      120/315    25:51:00    52:02:00    8:21     1:49:16
1249  Stephen Schenk         M3034      137/352    26:07:00    52:36:00    8:21     1:49:17
1250  Megan Everett          F3539       64/380    26:30:00    53:01:00    8:21     1:49:17
1251  Conall McDermott       M1315        24/40    26:20:00    54:09:00    8:21     1:49:18
1252  Kurt Hershberger       M3539      109/331    25:01:00    51:02:00    8:21     1:49:19
1253  Lindsey Jay            F3034       38/336    26:30:00    52:36:00    8:21     1:49:20
1254  Danielle Lehman        F4044       49/334    25:35:00    52:02:00    8:21     1:49:20
1255  Camila Arnaudo         F4549       22/222    26:58:00    53:51:00    8:21     1:49:21
1256  Aimee Patel            F3539       65/380    26:58:00    53:51:00    8:21     1:49:21
1257  Sean Duffey            M4044      121/315    26:58:00    53:45:00    8:21     1:49:22
1258  Jake Allen             M2529      148/354    26:18:00    52:56:00    8:21     1:49:23
1259  Jason Edelman          M3034      138/352    24:57:00    50:46:00    8:22     1:49:25
1260  David Edmonds          M4549       61/227    26:57:00    54:02:00    8:22     1:49:25
1261  James Wigginton        M5559       33/155    27:20:00    54:04:00    8:22     1:49:26
1262  Abel Talbot            M4044      122/315    26:23:00    52:32:00    8:22     1:49:27
1263  John Weber             M6569         6/72    26:18:00    52:40:00    8:22     1:49:28
1264  Ali Mohamed            M2024       85/202    25:51:00    52:22:00    8:22     1:49:29
1265  Crystal Lopez          F2529       62/378    25:00:00    51:32:00    8:22     1:49:30
1266  Brad Wood              M5054       42/190    25:39:00    52:50:00    8:22     1:49:30
1267  Julie Dupree           F4044       50/334    26:38:00    52:53:00    8:22     1:49:31
1268  Leah Meadows           F3034       39/336    26:07:00    52:47:00    8:22     1:49:31
1269  Cassie McKinney        F3034       40/336    26:47:00    54:00:00    8:22     1:49:31
1270  Mike Kubat             M4549       62/227    25:49:00    52:52:00    8:22     1:49:34
1271  Ruth Peelman           F3539       66/380    26:02:00    52:59:00    8:22     1:49:35
1272  Kyle Duvall            M2529      149/354    26:41:00    53:36:00    8:22     1:49:35
1273  Jeremiah Kolb          M3539      110/331    26:28:00                8:22     1:49:36
1274  Stephanie Severance    F2529       63/378    26:18:00    52:53:00    8:23     1:49:39
1275  Fernando Cervantes     M2529      150/354    28:12:00    55:02:00    8:23     1:49:39
1276  Goyo Cervantes         M4549       63/227    28:12:00    55:04:00    8:23     1:49:39
1277  Todd Oliver            M5559       34/155    26:18:00    52:52:00    8:23     1:49:39
1278  Antonio Gray           M4549       64/227    26:24:00    52:27:00    8:23     1:49:39
1279  Max Williams           M7074         1/25    25:57:00    51:58:00    8:23     1:49:40
1280  Anthony Hatfield       M5054       43/190    25:32:00    52:01:00    8:23     1:49:41
1281  Molly Goebel           F2024       44/285    25:47:00    52:38:00    8:23     1:49:41
1282  Aaron Hollowell        M3539      111/331    24:08:00    49:56:00    8:23     1:49:41
1283  Laura Przybyla         F4044       51/334    26:09:00    52:55:00    8:23     1:49:42
1284  Kathi Lancaster        F6064        2/114    27:02:00    53:52:00    8:23     1:49:42
1285  Mateo Juarez           M2024       86/202    27:21:00    54:02:00    8:23     1:49:44
1286  Andrew Swickheimer     M5054       44/190    26:20:00    53:00:00    8:23     1:49:45
1287  Deborah Battaglia      F5559        5/175    26:38:00    53:24:00    8:23     1:49:45
1288  Michael Moree          M4044      123/315    26:25:00    52:55:00    8:23     1:49:46
1289  Heather Proft          F4044       52/334    26:14:00    52:57:00    8:23     1:49:48
1290  Austin Dinauer         M2024       87/202    26:06:00    54:09:00    8:23     1:49:49
1291  Joseph Bergacs         M4549       65/227    25:32:00    51:27:00    8:23     1:49:49
1292  Kyle Janssens          M5054       45/190    26:38:00    53:42:00    8:23     1:49:49
1293  Evan Stinson           M3539      112/331    26:18:00    53:06:00    8:24     1:49:50
1294  Morgan Pietruch        F2529       64/378    25:53:00    52:21:00    8:24     1:49:50
1295  Maddie Kiesle          F2024       45/285    26:13:00    52:42:00    8:24     1:49:51
1296  Andrew Mouser          M3539      113/331    25:01:00    50:47:00    8:24     1:49:52
1297  Jose Serna             M5559       35/155    28:25:00    57:14:00    8:24     1:49:52
1298  Michael Bontrager      M4549       66/227    26:09:00    53:06:00    8:24     1:49:52
1299  Jonathan Spathelf      M4044      124/315    26:32:00    53:07:00    8:24     1:49:54
1300  Javier Abrego          M7074         2/25    24:57:00    51:19:00    8:24     1:49:55
1301  Miranda Coombs         F2024       46/285    25:16:00    50:38:00    8:24     1:49:59
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1302  Kerstin Sauer          F3539       67/380    24:11:00    50:26:00    8:24     1:50:01
1303  Dan Eddins             M3539      114/331    27:14:00    54:58:00    8:24     1:50:01
1304  Martin Kuntz           M3539      115/331    25:23:00    51:50:00    8:25     1:50:04
1305  Brian Biddle           M4549       67/227    27:13:00    54:32:00    8:25     1:50:06
1306  Elizabeth Schafer      F2529       65/378    26:33:00    53:19:00    8:25     1:50:06
1307  David Wartel           M5559       36/155    26:21:00    52:47:00    8:25     1:50:07
1308  Jackson Williams       M2024       88/202    27:12:00    54:41:00    8:25     1:50:07
1309  Dainon Wray            M2024       89/202    27:14:00    54:41:00    8:25     1:50:07
1310  Jessi Dickerson        F3034       41/336    27:14:00    54:13:00    8:25     1:50:07
1311  Christian Feduchak     M5559       37/155    26:41:00    53:20:00    8:25     1:50:07
1312  Ian Schilling Makins   M3034      139/352    26:57:00    54:08:00    8:25     1:50:09
1313  Justin Taylor          M3539      116/331    26:25:00    52:33:00    8:25     1:50:11
1314  Jay Eiteljorge         M4549       68/227    27:20:00    53:56:00    8:25     1:50:11
1315  Prabu Selvaraju        M3539      117/331    25:58:00    52:26:00    8:25     1:50:12
1316  Daniel Mansell         M3034      140/352    26:01:00    52:14:00    8:25     1:50:12
1317  Marina Konow           F2529       66/378    27:19:00    54:26:00    8:25     1:50:12
1318  Doug Storm             M5559       38/155    26:21:00    52:52:00    8:25     1:50:13
1319  Jacob Page             M2529      151/354    26:59:00    53:29:00    8:25     1:50:14
1320  Gustufus Theofanis     M3034      141/352    27:12:00    54:12:00    8:25     1:50:14
1321  Rebecca Beveridge      F4044       53/334    26:49:00    53:52:00    8:25     1:50:14
1322  Alec Pfledderer        M2529      152/354    27:39:00    54:41:00    8:26     1:50:18
1323  Beatrice Cooper        F1619        16/79    25:44:00    52:37:00    8:26     1:50:18
1324  Christina Roll         F3034       42/336    26:07:00    52:59:00    8:26     1:50:19
1325  Rob Brooks             M4044      125/315    26:00:00    53:02:00    8:26     1:50:19
1326  Jacob Johnson          M3539      118/331    27:50:00    56:01:00    8:26     1:50:25
1327  Kevin Pasciak          M2529      153/354    26:45:00    54:22:00    8:26     1:50:25
1328  Raymond Gildner        M6569         7/72    26:32:00    53:07:00    8:26     1:50:25
1329  John Coy               M5054       46/190    26:03:00    52:01:00    8:26     1:50:26
1330  Emily Owsinski         F3034       43/336    26:44:00    53:50:00    8:26     1:50:27
1331  Ella Ondrejko          F1619        17/79    26:25:00    53:02:00    8:26     1:50:27
1332  Zeke Weatherford       M1619        37/55    25:01:00    51:28:00    8:26     1:50:29
1333  Andrew Young           M3034      142/352    27:46:00    54:59:00    8:26     1:50:29
1334  Blake Ryan             M2529      154/354    24:14:00    50:09:00    8:26     1:50:29
1335  Audrey Nace            F1619        18/79    26:24:00    53:02:00    8:27     1:50:30
1336  Kara Morwood           F2529       67/378    26:18:00    52:52:00    8:27     1:50:31
1337  Chelsea Kingston       F3539       68/380    25:43:00    52:11:00    8:27     1:50:33
1338  Drew Wilson            M2024       90/202    24:59:00    49:47:00    8:27     1:50:34
1339  Tommy Snyder           M4549       69/227    27:02:00    54:16:00    8:27     1:50:34
1340  Lucas Moehle           M2529      155/354    26:46:00    54:23:00    8:27     1:50:39
1341  Shawn Motley           M3034      143/352    26:36:00    53:21:00    8:27     1:50:39
1342  Kelly Dilts            F2529       68/378    26:43:00    53:42:00    8:27     1:50:40
1343  Joe Redburn            M2529      156/354    26:02:00    52:26:00    8:27     1:50:40
1344  Ellie Cowen            F2529       69/378    26:24:00    52:58:00    8:27     1:50:41
1345  Elise Slevin           F2529       70/378    24:56:00    51:52:00    8:28     1:50:45
1346  Yuki Hattori           M5054       47/190    25:13:00    51:08:00    8:28     1:50:47
1347  Ken McDonald           M6569         8/72    25:45:00    52:57:00    8:28     1:50:47
1348  Sean Bradley           M2529      157/354    26:36:00    54:11:00    8:28     1:50:48
1349  Emma Deweese           F1619        19/79    26:15:00    53:25:00    8:28     1:50:48
1350  Kate Johnson           F4044       54/334    27:21:00    54:04:00    8:28     1:50:48
1351  Julia Eynon            F1315         5/28    26:21:00    52:52:00    8:28     1:50:50
1352  Cheryl Ratzman         F5054        4/203    26:59:00    54:01:00    8:28     1:50:50
1353  Mallory Clark          F3034       44/336    27:35:00    54:21:00    8:28     1:50:50
1354  Sarah Bush             F2529       71/378    26:14:00    53:25:00    8:28     1:50:51
1355  Daniel Hurt            M5054       48/190    26:35:00    53:23:00    8:28     1:50:52
1356  Sean Whelan            M2529      158/354    27:36:00    54:46:00    8:28     1:50:54
1357  Brienne Whitted        F3539       69/380    26:32:00    53:21:00    8:29     1:50:56
1358  Shawn Doyle            M4549       70/227    27:07:00    54:34:00    8:29     1:50:56
1359  Molly Tuminello        F4044       55/334    27:08:00    54:33:00    8:29     1:50:56
1360  Sebastian Cronblad     M1619        38/55    29:01:00    54:19:00    8:29     1:50:56
1361  Chris Wall             M3034      144/352    25:42:00    52:22:00    8:29     1:50:56
1362  Julie Brinksneader     F4044       56/334    25:44:00    52:21:00    8:29     1:50:56
1363  Katelyn Van Wyngarden  F2024       47/285    26:40:00    54:16:00    8:29     1:51:00
1364  Karen Kimple           F6064        3/114    26:39:00    53:51:00    8:29     1:51:02
1365  Jordan Levesque        F3539       70/380    25:27:00    52:12:00    8:29     1:51:02
1366  Jaimey Dudley          F2529       72/378    27:22:00    54:11:00    8:29     1:51:04
1367  Theresa King           F3539       71/380    28:25:00    56:09:00    8:29     1:51:05
1368  Stephen Sundberg       M3539      119/331    26:21:00    52:35:00    8:29     1:51:05
1369  Erin Delaney           F4044       57/334    25:17:00    53:19:00    8:29     1:51:07
1370  Hannah Wilson          F2529       73/378    26:40:00    53:17:00    8:30     1:51:09
1371  Eric Aielli            M4044      126/315    26:42:00    53:51:00    8:30     1:51:10
1372  Katie Brandstatter     F3539       72/380    26:54:00    54:19:00    8:30     1:51:15
1373  Constance Fred         F2529       74/378    26:40:00    53:41:00    8:30     1:51:16
1374  Samuel Redenbarger     M5559       39/155    26:23:00    52:56:00    8:30     1:51:18
1375  Jake Griffey           M2529      159/354    27:28:00    54:52:00    8:30     1:51:18
1376  Quincy Sauer           F4044       58/334    25:56:00    52:21:00    8:30     1:51:19
1377  Pamela Wolff           F4549       23/222    26:04:00    52:51:00    8:30     1:51:21
1378  Christian Wagoner      M2529      160/354    26:35:00    53:42:00    8:30     1:51:21
1379  Kristina Layman        F3539       73/380    27:03:00    54:48:00    8:30     1:51:22
1380  Craig Callahan         M3539      120/331    25:16:00    50:18:00    8:31     1:51:22
1381  Stephan Koch           M3539      121/331    26:21:00    52:18:00    8:31     1:51:22
1382  Allison Koch           F3539       74/380    26:22:00    52:16:00    8:31     1:51:23
1383  Ethan Zimmerman        M2529      161/354    28:30:00    56:12:00    8:31     1:51:23
1385  Elizabeth Rempala      F4044       59/334    25:54:00    52:54:00    8:31     1:51:24
1386  Lauren Waugh           F4044       60/334    27:10:00    54:15:00    8:31     1:51:25
1387  Jennifer Patricca      F4549       24/222    26:16:00    53:08:00    8:31     1:51:25
1388  Avery McIntire         M3539      122/331    24:21:00    49:08:00    8:31     1:51:25
1389  Julie Chamberlin       F3034       45/336    28:20:00    55:01:00    8:31     1:51:26
1390  Karla Mc Collum        F5559        6/175    27:52:00    55:03:00    8:31     1:51:27
1391  Sam Faust              M3034      145/352    25:10:00    50:45:00    8:31     1:51:28
1392  Jason Noel             M4549       71/227    27:36:00    54:56:00    8:31     1:51:29
1393  Paul Stewart           M5559       40/155    26:54:00    54:35:00    8:31     1:51:33
1394  Elizabeth Gezon        F2529       75/378    26:15:00    54:03:00    8:31     1:51:35
1395  John McDonough         M3539      123/331    28:41:00    55:32:00    8:32     1:51:35
1396  Scott Bores            M3539      124/331    26:37:00    53:25:00    8:32     1:51:37
1397  Nicholas Burton        M3034      146/352    26:28:00    53:27:00    8:32     1:51:37
1398  Carol Aders            F6569         2/39    26:30:00    52:59:00    8:32     1:51:38
1399  Matthew Thornton       M2024       91/202    25:17:00    52:32:00    8:32     1:51:39
1400  Gozen Hartman          F4044       61/334    26:28:00    53:24:00    8:32     1:51:40
1401  Johnathon McClure      M3034      147/352    27:50:00    55:04:00    8:32     1:51:40
1402  Michael Clark Clark    M2024       92/202       23:41    51:12:00    8:32     1:51:44
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1403  Hari Ramaswamy Saraswa M4549       72/227    26:25:00    53:46:00    8:32     1:51:45
1404  Trish Archer           F5559        7/175    27:07:00    54:48:00    8:32     1:51:45
1405  Charly Nguyen          M6569         9/72    25:33:00    52:07:00    8:32     1:51:46
1406  Greg Comstock          M3539      125/331    26:45:00    54:57:00    8:32     1:51:47
1407  Ally Miller            F2529       76/378    26:24:00    53:36:00    8:32     1:51:47
1408  Jason Flora            M4549       73/227    26:48:00    53:54:00    8:33     1:51:48
1409  Danette Betts          F5559        8/175    27:41:00    53:34:00    8:33     1:51:49
1410  Justin Flickinger      M3539      126/331    25:59:00    51:45:00    8:33     1:51:49
1411  Karen Nagel            F4044       62/334    26:06:00    53:14:00    8:33     1:51:50
1412  Micah Buckner          M2529      162/354    26:50:00    54:31:00    8:33     1:51:50
1413  Madeline Travnik       F2529       77/378    26:30:00    53:25:00    8:33     1:51:50
1414  Katherine Buckner      F2024       48/285    26:51:00    54:32:00    8:33     1:51:51
1415  Jason Kallio           M4549       74/227    26:51:00    53:44:00    8:33     1:51:51
1416  Eric Haughee           M3034      148/352    27:41:00    54:37:00    8:33     1:51:52
1417  Zee Tadesse            M4044      127/315    26:37:00    53:35:00    8:33     1:51:52
1418  Syd Nicholson          M4549       75/227    26:21:00    52:44:00    8:33     1:51:52
1419  Gabriella Nguyen       F2529       78/378    26:29:00    54:01:00    8:33     1:51:52
1420  Hillary Macias         F3034       46/336    25:44:00    53:16:00    8:33     1:51:53
1421  Madison Smith          F3034       47/336    27:28:00    54:53:00    8:33     1:51:53
1422  David Broerman         M5054       49/190    25:13:00    51:52:00    8:33     1:51:54
1423  Taylor Williams        M3034      149/352    30:01:00    59:48:00    8:33     1:51:54
1424  Masaki Shishikura      M5559       41/155    26:47:00    53:29:00    8:33     1:51:55
1425  Drew Hedges            M3034      150/352    26:37:00    53:34:00    8:33     1:51:56
1426  James McMillan         M3539      127/331    26:32:00    53:38:00    8:33     1:51:57
1427  Wes Edmonson           M3539      128/331    24:40:00    50:48:00    8:33     1:51:59
1428  Connor Delp            M2024       93/202    28:50:00    56:13:00    8:33     1:52:00
1429  Kendrick Mernitz       F2024       49/285    28:02:00    56:08:00    8:33     1:52:00
1430  Lindsay Marin          F2024       50/285    26:05:00    52:45:00    8:33     1:52:00
1431  Mike Murnan            M5054       50/190    26:43:00    53:56:00    8:33     1:52:00
1432  Ben Greller            M2024       94/202    28:50:00    56:14:00    8:33     1:52:01
1433  Katlynn Tijerina       F2024       51/285    26:27:00    53:59:00    8:34     1:52:02
1434  Matthew Stemple        M2024       95/202    25:21:00    52:27:00    8:34     1:52:03
1435  Cliff Walker           M3539      129/331    26:15:00    53:08:00    8:34     1:52:05
1436  Erin Arney-Abel        F2024       52/285    25:52:00    53:21:00    8:34     1:52:07
1437  Theodore King          M1315        25/40    26:31:00    53:48:00    8:34     1:52:08
1438  Fei Shyuan Lim         M2529      163/354    25:45:00    53:00:00    8:34     1:52:08
1439  Otto Spaunhorst        M2024       96/202    28:39:00    57:04:00    8:34     1:52:09
1440  Isaac Foust            M3034      151/352    28:41:00    57:00:00    8:34     1:52:09
1441  Juan Mejia             M2529      164/354    28:15:00    56:16:00    8:34     1:52:10
1442  Jenna Iglio            F1619        20/79    27:32:00    55:17:00    8:34     1:52:12
1443  Max Rekowski           M3034      152/352    26:52:00    54:16:00    8:34     1:52:13
1444  Melissa Bixler         F4044       63/334    27:18:00    54:27:00    8:34     1:52:13
1445  Megan Berry            F4549       25/222    27:30:00    54:46:00    8:34     1:52:13
1446  Jennifer Medley        F4549       26/222    27:30:00    54:47:00    8:34     1:52:13
1447  Chris Delp             M3539      130/331    27:07:00    54:14:00    8:34     1:52:13
1448  David Slaughter        M5559       42/155    25:47:00    52:18:00    8:34     1:52:14
1449  Chadwick Sunday        M4549       76/227    27:19:00    55:12:00    8:35     1:52:16
1450  Sarah Gadberry         F4549       27/222    26:41:00    53:49:00    8:35     1:52:17
1451  Waylond Rider          M6064       22/136    27:31:00    54:55:00    8:35     1:52:18
1452  Mackenzie Wood         F2024       53/285    26:57:00    54:09:00    8:35     1:52:20
1453  Andrew Clevenger       M4044      128/315    26:55:00    53:55:00    8:35     1:52:20
1454  Claryce Gedde          F2529       79/378    25:08:00    52:16:00    8:35     1:52:21
1455  Stephanie Thomas       F3034       48/336    26:05:00    53:07:00    8:35     1:52:22
1456  Sarah Kelly            F2529       80/378    26:43:00    53:42:00    8:35     1:52:23
1457  Susan Bird             F5559        9/175    27:43:00    55:40:00    8:35     1:52:25
1458  Jennifer Tieman        F5054        5/203    27:05:00    54:47:00    8:35     1:52:26
1459  David Haake            M2529      165/354    24:24:00    50:02:00    8:35     1:52:26
1460  Patrick Daugherty      M4044      129/315    26:52:00    54:03:00    8:36     1:52:29
1461  Robert Krevda          M4044      130/315    27:18:00    54:03:00    8:36     1:52:30
1462  Mike Flueck            M4549       77/227    27:33:00    54:33:00    8:36     1:52:31
1463  Jocelyn Roman          F1619        21/79    26:37:00    52:54:00    8:36     1:52:32
1464  Michael Schafer        M2529      166/354    26:32:00    53:18:00    8:36     1:52:34
1465  Ben Cassell            M3539      131/331    26:37:00    53:57:00    8:36     1:52:34
1466  June Lyle              F5054        6/203    27:18:00    54:45:00    8:36     1:52:35
1467  Stephanie Gilbert      F3034       49/336    26:32:00    53:06:00    8:36     1:52:35
1468  Damien Olenslager      M3539      132/331    27:25:00    54:57:00    8:36     1:52:35
1469  Melissa Webb           F3539       75/380    35:01:00     1:11:26    8:36     1:52:36
1470  Seth Risinger          M3539      133/331    27:07:00    54:52:00    8:36     1:52:37
1471  Madison Van Winkle     F2529       81/378    26:24:00    53:09:00    8:36     1:52:37
1472  Mackenzie Hackleman    F4044       64/334    26:50:00    54:12:00    8:36     1:52:40
1473  Felice Johnson         F2529       82/378    27:58:00    54:49:00    8:36     1:52:40
1474  Stephen Self           M3034      153/352    25:13:00    51:23:00    8:36     1:52:40
1475  Eli Allen              M2024       97/202    27:56:00    55:15:00    8:37     1:52:40
1476  Angie Kelly Pheifer    F4044       65/334    26:28:00    54:00:00    8:37     1:52:42
1477  Ethan Foster           M2529      167/354    28:06:00    55:17:00    8:37     1:52:44
1478  Esther Friend          F4549       28/222    26:56:00    54:45:00    8:37     1:52:45
1479  Nick Toy               M4549       78/227    27:44:00    55:01:00    8:37     1:52:45
1480  James Hofmann          M1315        26/40    26:31:00    53:45:00    8:37     1:52:48
1481  Maureen Laubacher      F2024       54/285    26:38:00    53:44:00    8:37     1:52:48
1482  David Laubacher        M2024       98/202    27:03:00    53:44:00    8:37     1:52:49
1483  Rob Arvin              M5559       43/155    27:12:00    54:47:00    8:37     1:52:49
1484  Brian Parsons          M4549       79/227    28:09:00    55:05:00    8:37     1:52:49
1485  Jennifer Conner        F4044       66/334    25:51:00    52:58:00    8:37     1:52:49
1486  Scott Dougherty        M3034      154/352    26:18:00    53:04:00    8:37     1:52:51
1487  Alan Beringer          M4044      131/315    26:23:00    53:13:00    8:37     1:52:52
1488  Sarah Hopen            F3539       76/380    26:38:00    53:51:00    8:38     1:52:53
1489  Ceanne Elliott         F2024       55/285    26:47:00    53:39:00    8:38     1:52:55
1490  Mark Pohovey           M5559       44/155    26:24:00    52:53:00    8:38     1:52:59
1491  Lauren Mihalik         F1619        22/79    28:02:00    55:20:00    8:38     1:53:00
1492  Jame Lapinski-Brown    F4044       67/334    26:50:00    54:37:00    8:38     1:53:00
1493  Ilana Friedman         F3034       50/336    27:56:00    55:42:00    8:38     1:53:00
1494  Jill Holtsclaw         F3539       77/380    25:34:00    52:02:00    8:38     1:53:03
1495  Jeff Ford              M5559       45/155    27:43:00    54:30:00    8:38     1:53:03
1496  Kristin Miller         F5054        7/203    27:11:00    54:50:00    8:38     1:53:04
1497  Derek McCormick        M2024       99/202    28:08:00    55:29:00    8:38     1:53:05
1498  Masayuki Ito           M3539      134/331    28:37:00    56:50:00    8:38     1:53:05
1499  Siah Holifield         M2529      168/354    28:07:00    56:12:00    8:38     1:53:05
1500  Jennifer Royer         F3539       78/380    28:02:00    55:27:00    8:39     1:53:07
1501  Zachary Fulkerson      M3539      135/331    26:15:00    53:02:00    8:39     1:53:08
1502  Chris McMahon          M4044      132/315    26:01:00    52:18:00    8:39     1:53:09
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1503  Mayuri Viswanathan     F2529       83/378    27:58:00    55:34:00    8:39     1:53:10
1504  Nick Nowak             M4044      133/315    27:48:00    55:12:00    8:39     1:53:11
1505  Tayler Smith           F2529       84/378    27:04:00    54:28:00    8:39     1:53:12
1506  Chris Irwin            M4549       80/227    27:19:00    55:12:00    8:39     1:53:13
1507  Tyler Brock            M2529      169/354    26:54:00    54:01:00    8:39     1:53:14
1508  Thomas Habimana        M6064       23/136    27:42:00    55:51:00    8:39     1:53:15
1509  Winston Sequeira       M5559       46/155    27:05:00    54:13:00    8:39     1:53:16
1510  Katie Diaz             F3539       79/380    26:48:00    53:38:00    8:39     1:53:17
1511  Charles Smith          M4549       81/227    26:04:00    54:12:00    8:39     1:53:17
1512  Mary Creswell          F2529       85/378    25:49:00    52:33:00    8:39     1:53:18
1513  Evan Williamson        M3034      155/352    28:16:00    58:08:00    8:39     1:53:19
1514  Hui Shao               M4044      134/315    28:03:00    56:03:00    8:39     1:53:19
1515  Debbie Herold          F4044       68/334    26:43:00    53:56:00    8:39     1:53:19
1516  Michaela Reyes         F2529       86/378    28:51:00    55:52:00    8:39     1:53:19
1517  Tina Dickey            F4549       29/222    27:31:00    54:28:00    8:40     1:53:20
1518  Jonny Jerz             M1315        27/40    29:57:00    58:10:00    8:40     1:53:20
1519  Emily Miller           F4044       69/334    27:09:00    54:53:00    8:40     1:53:20
1520  Alec Faux              M2024      100/202    26:50:00    53:40:00    8:40     1:53:20
1521  Robert Berends         M2529      170/354    27:28:00    54:34:00    8:40     1:53:22
1522  Lynsey Day             F3539       80/380    27:56:00    55:30:00    8:40     1:53:22
1523  Kevin Lyons            M2529      171/354    26:11:00    53:12:00    8:40     1:53:22
1524  Molly Angel            F2024       56/285    26:18:00    54:01:00    8:40     1:53:23
1525  Luiz Dos Santos        M4549       82/227    27:18:00    55:08:00    8:40     1:53:23
1526  Kelly House-Avila      F4549       30/222    28:33:00    56:21:00    8:40     1:53:23
1527  Jeffrey Berger         M6064       24/136    27:34:00    54:55:00    8:40     1:53:26
1528  Mary Mitchell          M5559       47/155    53:25:00                8:40     1:53:27
1529  Kris Zimmerman         F4549       31/222    26:27:00    54:01:00    8:40     1:53:27
1530  Sara Mamuska-Morris    F5559       10/175    26:58:00    54:51:00    8:40     1:53:29
1531  Matthew Lambert        M3539      136/331    28:06:00    56:50:00    8:40     1:53:29
1532  Noelle Freund          F2024       57/285    27:44:00    55:15:00    8:40     1:53:30
1533  Jenna Phillips         F2024       58/285    26:44:00    54:05:00    8:40     1:53:30
1534  Matt Paulus            M3539      137/331    26:52:00    53:56:00    8:40     1:53:31
1535  Konnie McCollum        F5559       11/175    27:53:00    55:06:00    8:40     1:53:31
1536  Talia Ingemi           F1315         6/28    26:20:00    53:38:00    8:40     1:53:31
1537  Sharon Ruplinger       F4549       32/222    27:53:00    55:16:00    8:40     1:53:31
1538  Olivia Ferguson        F2529       87/378    28:29:00    55:36:00    8:40     1:53:32
1539  David Arvesen          M3539      138/331    27:40:00    55:21:00    8:41     1:53:34
1540  Robert Zanotti         M2529      172/354    26:03:00    52:37:00    8:41     1:53:34
1541  Kathleen Hanover       F3539       81/380    26:38:00    53:56:00    8:41     1:53:36
1542  Jason Hendershot       M5054       51/190    27:33:00    55:12:00    8:41     1:53:36
1543  Brennan Donahue        M3034      156/352    27:17:00    55:16:00    8:41     1:53:37
1544  Chittatosh Bhave       M3034      157/352    26:12:00    52:50:00    8:41     1:53:37
1545  Kaitlyn Donahue        F3034       51/336    27:17:00    55:17:00    8:41     1:53:37
1546  Noah Patten            M3034      158/352    26:50:00    54:46:00    8:41     1:53:38
1547  Nathan Humphrey        M2529      173/354    26:33:00    53:50:00    8:41     1:53:38
1548  Calvin Lui             M5054       52/190    26:57:00    54:46:00    8:41     1:53:39
1549  Michelle Gough-Fry     F4044       70/334    25:59:00    53:26:00    8:41     1:53:39
1550  Laurel Gough-Mckeown   F1315         7/28    25:59:00    53:26:00    8:41     1:53:40
1551  Alex Creamer           M2529      174/354    26:57:00    55:18:00    8:41     1:53:40
1552  Austin Gongos          M2529      175/354    27:24:00    55:09:00    8:41     1:53:40
1553  Caroline Case          F2024       59/285    28:12:00    56:18:00    8:41     1:53:40
1554  Emily Rausch           F2024       60/285    28:38:00    57:15:00    8:41     1:53:41
1555  Peyton Pollacia        F5559       12/175    27:10:00    54:39:00    8:41     1:53:42
1556  Eric Carlson           M2529      176/354    27:43:00    55:20:00    8:41     1:53:42
1557  Steven Johnson         M3034      159/352    26:42:00    54:37:00    8:41     1:53:43
1558  Kelly Heindl           F4549       33/222    26:27:00    53:33:00    8:41     1:53:44
1559  Charlie Richert        M3034      160/352    26:48:00    54:18:00    8:41     1:53:45
1560  Nathan Ackerman        M2529      177/354    27:28:00    55:18:00    8:41     1:53:45
1561  Chris Eiser            M3539      139/331    28:10:00    56:39:00    8:42     1:53:46
1562  Wyatt Pearson          M1315        28/40    27:42:00    54:23:00    8:42     1:53:47
1563  Benjamin Thocher       M3539      140/331    25:28:00    52:14:00    8:42     1:53:48
1564  Kenneth Narva          M6569        10/72    27:50:00    55:29:00    8:42     1:53:49
1565  Stephen McCoy          M4549       83/227    28:44:00    56:55:00    8:42     1:53:49
1566  Evan Tumey             M2529      178/354    27:25:00    55:09:00    8:42     1:53:50
1567  Cole Misner            M3034      161/352    30:28:00    56:49:00    8:42     1:53:50
1568  Teresa Kase            F6064        4/114    28:04:00    56:08:00    8:42     1:53:50
1569  Emily Adamowicz        F2024       61/285    27:13:00    55:09:00    8:42     1:53:51
1570  Evan Bettcher          M2024      101/202    27:51:00    56:14:00    8:42     1:53:51
1571  Adam Hunter            M2024      102/202    26:02:00    54:07:00    8:42     1:53:52
1572  Christianne Brock      F4549       34/222    26:39:00    53:57:00    8:42     1:53:52
1573  Emily Keeter           F3034       52/336    26:51:00    54:53:00    8:42     1:53:53
1574  Hannah Nist            F2024       62/285    28:12:00    55:27:00    8:42     1:53:54
1575  Cecilia Vigren         F2024       63/285    28:12:00    55:28:00    8:42     1:53:54
1576  Evan Werckenthien      M3034      162/352    26:16:00    53:32:00    8:42     1:53:54
1577  Trent Fortson          M3034      163/352    27:34:00    55:48:00    8:42     1:53:56
1578  Lily Pinckley          F2024       64/285    29:44:00    56:54:00    8:42     1:53:57
1579  Karlee De Monnin       F2529       88/378    27:25:00    54:58:00    8:42     1:53:58
1580  Anna Claybon           F2024       65/285    28:31:00    56:15:00    8:42     1:53:59
1581  Daniel Heinekamp       M3034      164/352    27:44:00    55:10:00    8:43     1:53:59
1582  Elliott Mozingo        M2024      103/202    24:39:00    50:54:00    8:43     1:53:59
1583  Larry Roberts          M5054       53/190    27:27:00    54:32:00    8:43     1:54:02
1584  Sean Taylor            M4044      135/315    27:31:00    54:54:00    8:43     1:54:03
1585  Andy Byrn              M5054       54/190    27:33:00    56:16:00    8:43     1:54:03
1586  Megan Sullivan         F2529       89/378    28:46:00    56:26:00    8:43     1:54:04
1587  Michael Ridge          M5559       48/155    27:24:00    55:18:00    8:43     1:54:04
1588  Nicole Kinney          F3034       53/336    26:30:00    54:31:00    8:43     1:54:04
1589  Sloan Edemann          F2024       66/285    28:20:00    56:34:00    8:43     1:54:06
1590  Ken Caselden           M4044      136/315    25:42:00    52:04:00    8:43     1:54:06
1591  Jackson Bentley        M2529      179/354    27:00:00    54:57:00    8:43     1:54:06
1592  Ben Hudelson           M4044      137/315    25:42:00    52:04:00    8:43     1:54:07
1593  Jonathan Dean          M3539      141/331    29:24:00    57:07:00    8:43     1:54:08
1594  David Wilkerson        M4044      138/315    25:42:00    52:04:00    8:43     1:54:08
1595  Keeley Rohrer          F1619        23/79    28:30:00    56:14:00    8:43     1:54:08
1596  Davina Lewis           F4549       35/222    26:46:00    54:35:00    8:43     1:54:08
1597  Adam Foust             M2529      180/354    28:06:00    55:27:00    8:43     1:54:09
1598  David Washburn         M2024      104/202    27:47:00    55:53:00    8:43     1:54:09
1599  Jeremy McBride         M5054       55/190    26:24:00    54:29:00    8:43     1:54:09
1600  Amanda Ostrosky        F3539       82/380    26:25:00    53:38:00    8:43     1:54:11
1601  Michael Hines          M6064       25/136    27:44:00    54:51:00    8:43     1:54:11
1602  Gregory Robbins        M3539      142/331    29:15:00    57:23:00    8:43     1:54:11
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1603  Cody Collier           M3539      143/331    27:05:00    54:09:00    8:43     1:54:11
1604  Carl Youngstafel       M5559       49/155    26:18:00    53:32:00    8:43     1:54:12
1605  Janae Meyers           F3034       54/336    27:44:00    55:31:00    8:44     1:54:12
1606  Steven Davis           M3034      165/352    27:33:00    54:57:00    8:44     1:54:13
1607  Jigar Patel            M3539      144/331    26:19:00    53:35:00    8:44     1:54:13
1608  Shawna Paplaski        F3539       83/380    27:35:00    56:55:00    8:44     1:54:13
1609  Jason McDonald         M4044      139/315    26:17:00    53:31:00    8:44     1:54:13
1610  Mia Driscoll           F2529       90/378    28:07:00    55:55:00    8:44     1:54:13
1611  Stephanie Tilden       F4044       71/334    28:16:00    55:59:00    8:44     1:54:14
1612  Alyssa Quyle           F3034       55/336    28:30:00    56:17:00    8:44     1:54:14
1613  Laura Gross            F5559       13/175    26:25:00    53:13:00    8:44     1:54:14
1614  Mason Skinner          M2529      181/354    29:16:00    57:03:00    8:44     1:54:14
1615  Sam Kauerauf           M2024      105/202    26:57:00    54:46:00    8:44     1:54:15
1616  Kimberlie Rhodes       F5559       14/175    27:04:00    54:44:00    8:44     1:54:16
1617  Gagan Sooch            M2529      182/354    27:29:00    55:20:00    8:44     1:54:16
1618  Jack Sims              M2529      183/354    27:30:00    55:51:00    8:44     1:54:17
1619  Tyler Hellwig          M2529      184/354    26:21:00    54:22:00    8:44     1:54:17
1620  Martha Warner          F1619        24/79    26:52:00    54:37:00    8:44     1:54:18
1621  Will Coleman           M2529      185/354    28:00:00    55:07:00    8:44     1:54:20
1622  Brian Swart            M4044      140/315    27:12:00    54:52:00    8:44     1:54:21
1623  Jason Dietz            M4044      141/315    28:15:00    57:10:00    8:44     1:54:22
1624  Lisa Trivedi           F3034       56/336    26:38:00    53:56:00    8:44     1:54:24
1625  Frederic Perodeau      M5054       56/190    28:30:00    57:10:00    8:44     1:54:25
1626  Yves-Marie Ambroise    M4044      142/315    26:57:00    54:23:00    8:44     1:54:25
1627  Stephen Hartley        M5054       57/190    26:57:00    54:52:00    8:45     1:54:28
1628  Dakota Nagy            M2529      186/354    28:10:00    55:12:00    8:45     1:54:29
1629  Bethany Althaus        F3034       57/336    28:21:00    56:49:00    8:45     1:54:30
1630  Scott Treida           M5054       58/190    27:22:00    55:09:00    8:45     1:54:30
1631  Rich Martin            M6064       26/136    26:42:00    54:36:00    8:45     1:54:30
1632  Scott Krueger          M4549       84/227    26:46:00    53:45:00    8:45     1:54:30
1633  Patrick Beeson         M4549       85/227    27:02:00    55:05:00    8:45     1:54:30
1634  Jarrod Craddock        M4549       86/227    26:58:00    54:54:00    8:45     1:54:32
1635  Wendy Patterson        F5559       15/175    28:17:00    57:06:00    8:45     1:54:32
1636  Caleb Pinnick          M1619        39/55    29:10:00    57:46:00    8:45     1:54:36
1637  Anthony Garavaglia     M2024      106/202    27:13:00    55:23:00    8:45     1:54:37
1638  Marc Fella             M5054       59/190    27:19:00    55:15:00    8:45     1:54:37
1639  Adam Burgess           M3539      145/331    26:29:00    54:10:00    8:45     1:54:37
1640  Ian Van Deventer       M3539      146/331    28:53:00    57:53:00    8:46     1:54:39
1641  Cooper Hall            M1315        29/40    29:10:00    57:46:00    8:46     1:54:40
1642  Emmalyn Moyer          F1315         8/28    26:45:00    55:46:00    8:46     1:54:41
1643  Sarah Stewart          F4044       72/334    26:41:00    55:02:00    8:46     1:54:41
1644  Katie Moyer            F4044       73/334    26:45:00    55:46:00    8:46     1:54:41
1645  Shannon Dieck          F4549       36/222    26:49:00    54:35:00    8:46     1:54:42
1646  Jordan Lutz            M3034      166/352    26:18:00    53:13:00    8:46     1:54:42
1647  Sophia Madrazo         F1619        25/79    27:49:00    55:41:00    8:46     1:54:42
1648  Daniel Pulliam         M3034      167/352    27:58:00    55:54:00    8:46     1:54:43
1649  Aaron Wesch            M3034      168/352    28:19:00    56:25:00    8:46     1:54:44
1650  Joe Mirus              M5559       50/155    27:40:00    55:48:00    8:46     1:54:44
1651  Jessica Apathy         F3034       58/336    26:55:00    54:06:00    8:46     1:54:45
1652  Adam Zumbrunnen        M3034      169/352    28:34:00    57:06:00    8:46     1:54:46
1653  Alex Anderson          M2529      187/354    27:26:00    55:23:00    8:46     1:54:46
1654  Jacob Lindsey          M2024      107/202    25:55:00    52:38:00    8:46     1:54:48
1655  Kelli Maclean          F4044       74/334    25:49:00    52:52:00    8:46     1:54:48
1656  David Spoor            M2024      108/202    29:24:00    57:38:00    8:46     1:54:48
1657  Joseph Fugate          M4044      143/315    28:25:00    55:49:00    8:46     1:54:50
1658  Brett Weaver           M3034      170/352    26:30:00    53:15:00    8:46     1:54:50
1659  David Reed             M5054       60/190    26:37:00    53:20:00    8:46     1:54:50
1660  Yanina Bigas           F3539       84/380    25:34:00    52:37:00    8:46     1:54:51
1661  Milan Sadaula          M4549       87/227    28:00:00    56:11:00    8:46     1:54:51
1662  Jeff Goubeaux          M5559       51/155    26:33:00    53:48:00    8:47     1:54:52
1663  Ashley Confer          F2529       91/378    27:27:00    55:10:00    8:47     1:54:53
1664  Caleb Borling          M2024      109/202    28:27:00    57:14:00    8:47     1:54:55
1665  Brian Lopez            M5559       52/155    28:58:00    56:30:00    8:47     1:54:56
1666  Michael Bavis          M5054       61/190    27:29:00                8:47     1:54:56
1667  Alexandra Vittetow     F2529       92/378    26:29:00    54:13:00    8:47     1:54:57
1668  Becca Erftenbeck       F2529       93/378    27:08:00    55:20:00    8:47     1:54:57
1669  Jeffery Naviaux        M5559       53/155    26:18:00    52:52:00    8:47     1:54:58
1670  Valerie Konger         F6064        5/114    27:02:00    54:28:00    8:47     1:54:58
1671  Connor Schulte         M2024      110/202    26:32:00    52:59:00    8:47     1:55:00
1672  Ramon Cuesta           M4549       88/227    26:42:00    54:29:00    8:48     1:55:04
1673  Payton Erk             F2529       94/378    28:29:00    56:39:00    8:48     1:55:06
1674  Andy Erk               M2529      188/354    28:29:00    56:39:00    8:48     1:55:08
1675  Blake Cunningham       M4549       89/227    29:24:00    56:28:00    8:48     1:55:08
1676  Andrea Goodwin         F2529       95/378    26:50:00    54:53:00    8:48     1:55:09
1677  Jessica Gentry         F3034       59/336    26:56:00    54:21:00    8:48     1:55:09
1678  Samuel McKee           M2529      189/354    28:41:00    57:20:00    8:48     1:55:10
1679  Thomas Jasin           M2529      190/354    27:47:00    55:15:00    8:48     1:55:11
1680  Nick Pettit            M4044      144/315       22:17    48:45:00    8:48     1:55:12
1681  Yug Rao                M2024      111/202    29:27:00    57:57:00    8:48     1:55:12
1682  Justin Piercy          M3539      147/331    27:55:00    56:00:00    8:48     1:55:14
1683  Joshua Bova            M3539      148/331    27:08:00    54:31:00    8:48     1:55:14
1684  Timothy Greist         M4044      145/315    27:54:00    55:58:00    8:48     1:55:16
1685  Luke Buehler           M2529      191/354    28:21:00    56:38:00    8:48     1:55:17
1686  Joel Kerbleski         M4044      146/315    27:05:00    54:34:00    8:48     1:55:17
1687  Melisa Hajek           F4549       37/222    26:29:00    54:29:00    8:49     1:55:17
1688  Pascal Cloteaux        M5559       54/155    27:48:00    55:54:00    8:49     1:55:19
1689  Matt Erwin             M3034      171/352    25:02:00    51:33:00    8:49     1:55:22
1690  Ben Kendrick           M2529      192/354    27:07:00    55:04:00    8:49     1:55:22
1691  Kerry Davis            F4044       75/334    28:09:00    56:34:00    8:49     1:55:24
1692  Dave Barr              M5054       62/190    27:17:00    55:24:00    8:49     1:55:24
1693  Drew Nedderman         M3539      149/331    27:50:00    55:31:00    8:49     1:55:24
1694  Evan Reineking         M4549       90/227    27:29:00    55:40:00    8:49     1:55:25
1695  Christopher Baugher    M4044      147/315    28:20:00    56:39:00    8:49     1:55:26
1696  Justin Cobb            M3034      172/352    27:42:00    56:02:00    8:49     1:55:26
1697  Nicole Roberts         F4044       76/334    27:09:00    55:01:00    8:49     1:55:27
1698  Wendy Srnic            F4549       38/222    28:22:00    55:50:00    8:49     1:55:27
1699  Ryan Turner            M4044      148/315    27:23:00    54:16:00    8:49     1:55:28
1700  Julie McCallister      F4044       77/334    28:33:00    57:17:00    8:49     1:55:29
1701  Addy Hughes            F1012          1/6    29:49:00    57:47:00    8:49     1:55:29
1702  Sten Sohlberg          M5559       55/155    28:09:00    56:12:00    8:49     1:55:30
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1703  Jack Anderson          M2529      193/354    26:02:00    52:31:00    8:50     1:55:31
1704  Kelly Drew             F4044       78/334    27:12:00    55:03:00    8:50     1:55:31
1705  Taylor Coleman         F2024       67/285    27:01:00    54:35:00    8:50     1:55:32
1706  Sara Farny             F4044       79/334    27:13:00    53:42:00    8:50     1:55:32
1707  Eric Burriss           M3034      173/352    29:12:00    58:08:00    8:50     1:55:32
1708  Liam Sawyer            M3034      174/352    26:37:00    54:11:00    8:50     1:55:33
1709  Ethan Berg             M3034      175/352    27:59:00    55:36:00    8:50     1:55:33
1710  Barbara Salee          F5559       16/175    27:43:00    54:41:00    8:50     1:55:34
1711  Tyler Means            M3034      176/352    27:52:00    55:54:00    8:50     1:55:34
1712  Jonathan Latzke        M3034      177/352    26:56:00    54:26:00    8:50     1:55:38
1713  Donovan Hankins        M2529      194/354    26:40:00    54:12:00    8:50     1:55:39
1714  Daniel Miller          M2529      195/354    28:41:00    57:10:00    8:50     1:55:40
1715  Kristen Koons          F3539       85/380    27:01:00    54:49:00    8:50     1:55:42
1716  Jon Junger             M4044      149/315    28:20:00    56:22:00    8:50     1:55:42
1717  Martina Thiel-Poblotzk F5559       17/175    28:57:00    57:13:00    8:51     1:55:44
1718  Johannes T rk          M5054       63/190    29:35:00    58:23:00    8:51     1:55:45
1719  Lenna Gottschild       F2024       68/285    27:18:00    56:21:00    8:51     1:55:45
1720  Lisa Ray               F5054        8/203    26:28:00    54:34:00    8:51     1:55:45
1721  Michael Hayward        M3539      150/331    29:19:00    58:09:00    8:51     1:55:46
1722  Angie Coggan           F5054        9/203    27:17:00    56:22:00    8:51     1:55:47
1723  Gay Bolenbaugh         F5559       18/175    27:44:00    55:51:00    8:51     1:55:49
1724  Ann Haber              F4044       80/334    27:54:00    56:06:00    8:51     1:55:51
1725  John Atkinson          M3539      151/331    27:01:00    55:01:00    8:51     1:55:53
1726  Jennifer Moore         F4549       39/222    28:27:00    57:30:00    8:51     1:55:53
1727  Josh Williams          M3034      178/352    26:42:00    54:18:00    8:51     1:55:53
1728  Kendall Lullo          F3034       60/336    26:42:00    54:18:00    8:51     1:55:54
1729  Bob Wleklinski         M5054       64/190    26:13:00    53:24:00    8:51     1:55:54
1730  Bryan Klenkel          M3034      179/352    26:19:00    53:57:00    8:51     1:55:55
1731  Evans Machogu          M4549       91/227    26:27:00    53:48:00    8:51     1:55:55
1732  Andrew Weitzer         M2529      196/354    26:43:00    53:56:00    8:52     1:55:58
1733  Ava Vitaniemi          F1619        26/79    27:12:00    55:46:00    8:52     1:55:59
1734  June Kuiper            F5054       10/203    26:34:00    53:54:00    8:52     1:55:59
1735  Brad Calhoun           M2529      197/354    28:09:00    56:16:00    8:52     1:56:00
1736  Andra Meyers           F4044       81/334    26:55:00    54:02:00    8:52     1:56:01
1737  Jamie Reese            F2529       96/378    26:24:00    54:57:00    8:52     1:56:01
1738  Daniel Kats            M2529      198/354    28:44:00    56:54:00    8:52     1:56:02
1739  Shelby Luker           F2024       69/285    28:47:00    57:50:00    8:52     1:56:03
1740  Kate Bray              F2024       70/285    27:27:00    55:43:00    8:52     1:56:05
1741  Barb Freund            F5559       19/175    27:45:00    55:31:00    8:52     1:56:06
1742  Emily Menzel           F3034       61/336    28:04:00    56:23:00    8:52     1:56:06
1743  Tricia Wilbourne       F5054       11/203    28:00:00    55:46:00    8:52     1:56:07
1744  Zoe Kind               F3539       86/380    26:51:00    54:36:00    8:52     1:56:08
1745  Chris Hartman          M4549       92/227    26:28:00    53:25:00    8:52     1:56:09
1746  Annette Darrow         F5054       12/203    27:24:00    55:56:00    8:52     1:56:09
1747  Andy Beardsley         M4044      150/315    27:24:00    55:55:00    8:52     1:56:09
1748  Alex Bennett           M4549       93/227    28:29:00    57:07:00    8:53     1:56:10
1749  Brian Crabb            M4044      151/315    27:15:00    54:57:00    8:53     1:56:10
1750  Caroline Hoerner       F3034       62/336    28:28:00    57:37:00    8:53     1:56:11
1751  Samuel Wesseling       M1012          2/7                55:03:00    8:53     1:56:11
1752  Zachary Wesseling      M3539      152/331                55:04:00    8:53     1:56:12
1753  Keith Carlson          M5559       56/155    28:33:00    57:11:00    8:53     1:56:12
1754  Mitch Tyler            M2529      199/354    28:55:00    57:36:00    8:53     1:56:16
1755  Jen Shaffer            F4549       40/222    29:26:00    57:36:00    8:53     1:56:17
1756  Emily Smith            F2529       97/378    27:26:00    55:57:00    8:53     1:56:20
1757  Jennifer Allen         F5559       20/175    28:20:00    56:12:00    8:53     1:56:20
1758  Cynthia Trang          F4044       82/334    28:26:00    56:46:00    8:53     1:56:21
1759  Daniel Meyers          M3539      153/331    26:13:00    53:45:00    8:53     1:56:21
1760  Haden Hinkle           M2529      200/354    24:32:00    50:30:00    8:53     1:56:22
1761  Susannah Dyson         F6064        6/114    28:34:00    57:30:00    8:53     1:56:23
1762  Katherine Wagoner      F3539       87/380    27:50:00    55:29:00    8:54     1:56:24
1763  Curt Clagett           M3539      154/331    27:31:00    55:17:00    8:54     1:56:24
1764  Lake Albrecht          M1315        30/40    26:20:00    54:21:00    8:54     1:56:24
1765  Jeffrey Peterson       M5054       65/190    27:33:00    55:34:00    8:54     1:56:25
1766  Molly Martz            F3539       88/380    28:24:00    56:36:00    8:54     1:56:27
1767  Humberto Colmenarez    M4549       94/227    26:59:00    54:36:00    8:54     1:56:28
1768  Kelly Lewis            F2529       98/378    26:55:00    54:33:00    8:54     1:56:29
1769  Jason Haines           M3034      180/352    25:52:00    53:07:00    8:54     1:56:29
1770  Sreehari Kurooliparamb M4044      152/315    26:25:00    54:06:00    8:54     1:56:29
1771  Joshua Jay             M4044      153/315    28:37:00    56:34:00    8:54     1:56:31
1772  Emily Shafer           F3539       89/380    28:24:00    56:42:00    8:54     1:56:31
1773  Patty Baranski         F6064        7/114    27:52:00    55:53:00    8:54     1:56:32
1774  Erika Eberhart         F3539       90/380    28:16:00    56:01:00    8:54     1:56:32
1775  Monty Andrews          M1315        31/40    27:59:00    55:16:00    8:54     1:56:32
1776  Jennifer Jamison       F4549       41/222    28:18:00    56:28:00    8:54     1:56:32
1777  Lauren Granger         F4044       83/334    27:32:00    55:57:00    8:54     1:56:33
1778  Neil Masangkay         M4044      154/315    27:32:00    55:38:00    8:54     1:56:33
1779  Kevin Basey            M5559       57/155    28:03:00    56:34:00    8:54     1:56:34
1780  Lisa Keller            F5054       13/203    27:08:00    55:18:00    8:54     1:56:34
1781  Tyler Reifsteck        M4044      155/315    28:21:00    55:58:00    8:54     1:56:35
1782  Brooke Curry           F2529       99/378    29:00:00    57:02:00    8:54     1:56:36
1783  Marcus Whited          M5054       66/190    27:27:00    55:15:00    8:54     1:56:36
1784  Kristine Marsella      F5054       14/203    27:13:00    55:29:00    8:55     1:56:36
1785  Alec Tenfelde          M2529      201/354    28:04:00    56:17:00    8:55     1:56:36
1786  Junya Hori             M3539      155/331    27:45:00    55:37:00    8:55     1:56:38
1787  David Kristo           M6064       27/136    27:40:00    56:08:00    8:55     1:56:40
1788  Cameron Goubeaux       M3034      181/352    29:20:00    57:47:00    8:55     1:56:40
1789  Zenon Acosta           M2529      202/354    27:08:00    55:17:00    8:55     1:56:41
1790  Chanda Kuhlmann        F4549       42/222    28:00:00    56:43:00    8:55     1:56:42
1791  Dianna Hernandez       F5054       15/203    27:57:00    56:16:00    8:55     1:56:43
1792  Carlos Renteria        M2529      203/354    27:45:00    55:18:00    8:55     1:56:45
1793  Emmanuel Daniels       M3539      156/331    28:19:00    55:47:00    8:55     1:56:46
1794  Larry Rohe             M5054       67/190    28:18:00    56:08:00    8:55     1:56:47
1795  Zoe Howes              F2024       71/285    27:52:00    56:24:00    8:55     1:56:47
1796  Graham Johnson         M3539      157/331    26:12:00    52:43:00    8:55     1:56:48
1797  David Gilmartin        M4044      156/315    27:45:00    57:13:00    8:55     1:56:48
1798  Stephanie Fenoglio     F5559       21/175    28:18:00    56:28:00    8:55     1:56:49
1799  Sara Mattei            F3539       91/380    28:22:00    56:33:00    8:56     1:56:49
1800  Karl Pryor Jr          M4549       95/227    29:50:00    58:27:00    8:56     1:56:49
1801  Phil Johnson           M3034      182/352    27:50:00    55:30:00    8:56     1:56:49
1802  Julie Revesz           F4549       43/222    27:14:00    55:05:00    8:56     1:56:51
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1803  Tony Wootton           M5559       58/155    28:22:00    56:22:00    8:56     1:56:51
1804  James Mason Paul       M3034      183/352    28:21:00    56:42:00    8:56     1:56:52
1805  Scott Harman           M3539      158/331    27:21:00    54:47:00    8:56     1:56:53
1806  Brian Junger           M4044      157/315    26:49:00    54:49:00    8:56     1:56:54
1807  Katelyn Howerton       F2529      100/378    28:15:00    56:54:00    8:56     1:56:55
1808  Carl Corder            M3539      159/331    28:06:00    56:52:00    8:56     1:56:55
1809  Gianna Mohrman         F4549       44/222    28:27:00    57:02:00    8:56     1:56:56
1810  Josh Scantland         M3034      184/352    28:13:00    56:46:00    8:56     1:56:56
1811  Erin Walls             F5054       16/203    28:27:00    57:01:00    8:56     1:56:57
1812  Beth Neville           F3034       63/336    28:20:00    56:45:00    8:56     1:56:58
1813  Rebecca Brown          F3034       64/336    26:32:00    54:11:00    8:56     1:56:59
1814  Katie Robertson        F4044       84/334    26:57:00    55:08:00    8:56     1:56:59
1815  Josh Kiemel            M3034      185/352    28:17:00    56:41:00    8:56     1:57:00
1816  Mary Moore             F1619        27/79    29:57:00    59:27:00    8:56     1:57:00
1817  Clayton Edwards        M3034      186/352    28:16:00    56:41:00    8:56     1:57:00
1818  Frank Bailey           M5559       59/155    29:41:00    57:52:00    8:56     1:57:01
1819  Claire Henderson       F3034       65/336    29:42:00    57:53:00    8:56     1:57:02
1820  Rebecca Delph          F2529      101/378    28:04:00    56:45:00    8:57     1:57:04
1821  Allison Green          F3539       92/380    28:59:00    57:30:00    8:57     1:57:04
1822  Gretchen Lee           F4044       85/334    27:47:00    56:20:00    8:57     1:57:04
1823  Eric Welp              M5054       68/190    29:03:00    57:49:00    8:57     1:57:05
1824  Ryan Mishler           M2024      112/202    29:24:00    58:08:00    8:57     1:57:05
1825  Brandon Bolt           M4044      158/315    27:59:00    56:30:00    8:57     1:57:06
1826  Kaleb Lewis            M2529      204/354    24:16:00    50:08:00    8:57     1:57:06
1827  Larry Zuniga           M3539      160/331                56:53:00    8:57     1:57:07
1828  Destiny Luczka         F2529      102/378    27:44:00    56:05:00    8:57     1:57:07
1829  Corey Vincent          M2529      205/354    28:20:00    56:38:00    8:57     1:57:08
1830  Cameron Luczka         M2529      206/354    27:45:00    56:05:00    8:57     1:57:08
1831  Jennifer Schewe        F3539       93/380    29:33:00    57:22:00    8:57     1:57:09
1832  Tatsuo Haneda          M4044      159/315    28:10:00    56:32:00    8:57     1:57:09
1833  Gary Stevens           M5559       60/155    27:53:00    55:26:00    8:57     1:57:09
1834  Kyle Swinefurth        M1619        40/55    25:34:00    52:57:00    8:57     1:57:10
1835  Kate Taelman           F3034       66/336    28:59:00    58:08:00    8:57     1:57:11
1836  Elise Walter           F3539       94/380    28:09:00    57:02:00    8:57     1:57:12
1837  Brian Copsey           M3034      187/352    28:44:00    57:13:00    8:57     1:57:12
1838  April Showalter        F4044       86/334    28:11:00    56:52:00    8:57     1:57:15
1839  Justin Hayes           M3034      188/352    28:40:00    57:27:00    8:58     1:57:17
1840  Olivia Meier           F3034       67/336    28:23:00    57:30:00    8:58     1:57:17
1841  Daniel Meyer           M2529      207/354    28:22:00    57:29:00    8:58     1:57:17
1842  Robert Ludwig          M3034      189/352    27:22:00    55:23:00    8:58     1:57:17
1843  Tony Margherio         M3539      161/331    29:06:00    58:18:00    8:58     1:57:17
1844  Kaysee Ellrich         F3539       95/380    27:36:00    56:00:00    8:58     1:57:19
1845  Paul Berryhill         M6064       28/136    29:40:00    58:15:00    8:58     1:57:20
1846  Thomas Berryhill       M2024      113/202    29:41:00    58:16:00    8:58     1:57:21
1847  Rachel Zavakos         F2529      103/378    27:09:00    56:15:00    8:58     1:57:22
1848  Connor Ashby           M3034      190/352    27:48:00    56:36:00    8:58     1:57:22
1849  Zander Weatherford     M1315        32/40    25:01:00    51:07:00    8:58     1:57:23
1850  Tom Franzo             M4044      160/315    28:58:00    57:24:00    8:58     1:57:23
1851  Tareq Braik            M4549       96/227    28:06:00    56:27:00    8:58     1:57:24
1852  Shannon Seidel         F4044       87/334    27:16:00    55:37:00    8:58     1:57:25
1853  Yhovan Alarcon         M3034      191/352    29:18:00    57:39:00    8:58     1:57:25
1854  Dena Howell            F5559       22/175    27:56:00    55:42:00    8:58     1:57:25
1855  Kyle Dietz             M4044      161/315    28:20:00    56:45:00    8:58     1:57:26
1856  James Jerz             M5054       69/190    29:57:00    58:11:00    8:58     1:57:27
1857  Christopher Girgis     M3034      192/352    25:16:00    52:48:00    8:59     1:57:29
1858  Colleen Powers         F4044       88/334    26:29:00    55:26:00    8:59     1:57:29
1859  Angel Robertsson-Soper M6064       29/136    28:45:00    57:29:00    8:59     1:57:31
1860  Claire Huber           F4044       89/334    27:51:00    56:15:00    8:59     1:57:33
1861  Meredith Hunt          F4549       45/222    31:47:00    59:21:00    8:59     1:57:36
1862  Micah Tragesser        M4549       97/227    29:07:00    56:51:00    8:59     1:57:37
1863  Todd Meloy             M5054       70/190    28:07:00    56:43:00    8:59     1:57:37
1864  Kari Hunt              F3539       96/380    27:54:00    55:59:00    8:59     1:57:38
1865  Jillian Viney          F4044       90/334    27:54:00    56:04:00    8:59     1:57:39
1866  Thomas Going           M6064       30/136    27:57:00    56:36:00    8:59     1:57:40
1867  Kathleen Neal          F2024       72/285    27:54:00    56:49:00    8:59     1:57:40
1868  Lindsay Hicks          F3034       68/336    28:08:00    56:39:00    8:59     1:57:40
1869  Yash Kesti             M2024      114/202    28:17:00    57:17:00    8:59     1:57:41
1870  Shan Dayama            M4044      162/315    28:15:00    57:19:00    8:59     1:57:41
1871  William Cabral         M3539      162/331    28:40:00    57:35:00    8:59     1:57:41
1872  Casey Green            F4044       91/334    26:18:00    54:17:00    9:00     1:57:42
1873  Varun Chowdary Patiban M3539      163/331    28:18:00    57:14:00    9:00     1:57:43
1874  Lauren Scott           F2529      104/378    27:53:00    58:28:00    9:00     1:57:43
1875  Hugh Romine            M2529      208/354    27:24:00    56:09:00    9:00     1:57:44
1876  Kyle Cluver            M3034      193/352    30:09:00     1:00:24    9:00     1:57:44
1877  Nicole Lacroix         F5054       17/203    27:14:00    55:10:00    9:00     1:57:44
1878  Mason Campbell         M4549       98/227    27:15:00    55:15:00    9:00     1:57:44
1879  Anne Kantz             F5054       18/203    28:51:00    58:05:00    9:00     1:57:44
1880  Brian Helton           M4549       99/227    28:31:00    56:27:00    9:00     1:57:45
1881  Brian Cox              M4549      100/227    28:31:00    57:13:00    9:00     1:57:46
1882  Matt Berenbrok         M3034      194/352    28:09:00    56:06:00    9:00     1:57:47
1883  Levi Holmes            M3539      164/331    27:23:00    55:32:00    9:00     1:57:48
1884  Pamela Zakosek         F5559       23/175    27:49:00    56:25:00    9:00     1:57:49
1885  Justin Roesch          M2529      209/354    25:04:00    51:57:00    9:00     1:57:49
1886  Ramesh Prajapati       M4044      163/315    27:29:00    55:27:00    9:00     1:57:51
1887  Kevin Blanton          M6064       31/136    28:12:00    57:07:00    9:00     1:57:51
1888  Amy Herendeen          F2024       73/285    27:17:00    56:21:00    9:00     1:57:52
1889  Jeffrey Hackett        M4044      164/315    28:10:00    56:46:00    9:00     1:57:52
1890  Lauren Lai             F3034       69/336    28:39:00    57:16:00    9:00     1:57:53
1891  Elizabeth Munoz        F3034       70/336    28:36:00    56:43:00    9:00     1:57:53
1892  Kenneth Piton          M5054       71/190    30:55:00    57:18:00    9:00     1:57:54
1893  Nate Thomson           M2024      115/202    28:05:00    57:08:00    9:01     1:57:55
1894  Virginia Welp          F1619        28/79    29:03:00    57:50:00    9:01     1:57:55
1895  Devon McCourry         F2529      105/378    28:22:00    57:10:00    9:01     1:57:55
1896  John Smith             M7074         3/25    28:10:00    57:02:00    9:01     1:57:56
1897  Margaret Piehl         F1619        29/79    28:47:00    57:12:00    9:01     1:57:56
1898  Elise Masters          F2024       74/285    28:06:00    57:09:00    9:01     1:57:56
1899  Mark Booher            M6569        11/72    28:49:00    57:15:00    9:01     1:57:56
1900  Parker Luedtke         M2024      116/202    30:01:00    57:17:00    9:01     1:57:57
1901  Matt Scholl            M5559       61/155    28:02:00    56:29:00    9:01     1:57:58
1902  Annabella Eckert       F2024       75/285    28:06:00    57:08:00    9:01     1:57:58
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1903  Cody Cearns            M2529      210/354    28:19:00    56:41:00    9:01     1:57:58
1904  Stephanie Wood         F3034       71/336    27:46:00    56:14:00    9:01     1:57:59
1905  Michael Eberhardt      M3034      195/352    30:03:00    58:30:00    9:01     1:57:59
1906  Claire Niziolek        F1315         9/28    29:48:00     1:00:14    9:01     1:57:59
1907  Paula Balensiefer      F5054       19/203    28:58:00    57:18:00    9:01     1:58:01
1908  Carol Wettschurack     M5054       72/190    27:57:00    56:35:00    9:01     1:58:02
1909  Hiroshi Okabe          M5054       73/190    28:45:00    56:49:00    9:01     1:58:02
1910  Angela He              F2024       76/285    28:45:00    57:32:00    9:01     1:58:03
1911  Kimberly Vinciguerra   F5054       20/203    27:46:00    56:17:00    9:01     1:58:05
1912  Mark Peregrym          M3539      165/331    28:29:00    57:13:00    9:01     1:58:05
1913  Laurie Massa           F5559       24/175    28:16:00    56:50:00    9:01     1:58:06
1914  Erin McCarthy          F3034       72/336    28:02:00    56:13:00    9:01     1:58:06
1915  Chad Moore             M4044      165/315    26:16:00    52:52:00    9:01     1:58:07
1916  Cindy Wood             F5054       21/203    28:05:00    56:34:00    9:01     1:58:07
1917  Brittany Murphy        F3034       73/336    28:17:00                9:02     1:58:09
1918  Ethan Eastway          M3034      196/352    28:24:00    56:30:00    9:02     1:58:09
1919  Erika Follmer          F3539       97/380    28:07:00    57:00:00    9:02     1:58:10
1920  Antonio Marino         M4044      166/315    29:40:00    59:12:00    9:02     1:58:12
1921  Estela Vieira          F4549       46/222    29:35:00    58:23:00    9:02     1:58:12
1922  George Phillips        M4549      101/227    29:08:00    58:10:00    9:02     1:58:12
1923  Bobbie Sargent         F3539       98/380    27:45:00    56:32:00    9:02     1:58:14
1924  Michael Nolan          M3539      166/331    31:07:00    59:51:00    9:02     1:58:15
1925  Megan Arrington        F2529      106/378    28:04:00    57:04:00    9:02     1:58:15
1926  Kyle Lymberopoulos     M3539      167/331    27:51:00    56:46:00    9:02     1:58:16
1927  Justin Hobbs           M4044      167/315    28:10:00    57:05:00    9:02     1:58:16
1928  Danielle Martin        F2529      107/378    27:57:00    56:26:00    9:02     1:58:17
1929  Scott Sharp            M5054       74/190    26:57:00    54:48:00    9:02     1:58:17
1930  Emma Massa             F2024       77/285    30:11:00    59:24:00    9:02     1:58:20
1931  Carolyn Newkirk        F5054       22/203    28:34:00    57:39:00    9:02     1:58:21
1932  Lisa Rau               F4549       47/222    28:57:00    56:39:00    9:03     1:58:22
1933  Erik Bennett           M3034      197/352    27:44:00    56:28:00    9:03     1:58:22
1934  Brian Rudie            M5559       62/155    27:26:00    54:35:00    9:03     1:58:22
1935  Samson Cassel Nucci    M2529      211/354    28:59:00    57:38:00    9:03     1:58:22
1936  April Komplin          F3539       99/380    28:20:00    57:13:00    9:03     1:58:23
1937  Taylor Walcott         F2024       78/285    28:08:00    56:35:00    9:03     1:58:23
1938  Susan King             F4044       92/334    28:14:00    56:50:00    9:03     1:58:23
1939  Dan Thumm              M4549      102/227    28:13:00    56:51:00    9:03     1:58:23
1940  Jim Koehn              M6064       32/136    28:41:00    58:01:00    9:03     1:58:23
1941  Eric Rohrbach          M2529      212/354    28:37:00    57:28:00    9:03     1:58:25
1942  Drew Beechler          M3034      198/352    28:21:00    56:49:00    9:03     1:58:25
1943  Melissa Guilfoyle      F4549       48/222    28:32:00    57:20:00    9:03     1:58:28
1944  John Petty             M3034      199/352    30:03:00    59:43:00    9:03     1:58:30
1945  Stacey Johnson         F5054       23/203    28:08:00    57:01:00    9:03     1:58:32
1946  David Cheslyn Jr       M3034      200/352    28:18:00    57:10:00    9:03     1:58:32
1947  Mary Levri             F3539      100/380    28:19:00    57:15:00    9:03     1:58:32
1948  Rachel Van Cleve       F2529      108/378    29:15:00    58:24:00    9:03     1:58:33
1949  Matthew Manoleras      M2529      213/354    27:55:00    56:28:00    9:04     1:58:34
1950  Joel Allen             M5559       63/155    28:06:00    56:14:00    9:04     1:58:35
1951  Matthew Lurkins        M4044      168/315    29:04:00    57:35:00    9:04     1:58:36
1952  Tyler Kanary           M3034      201/352    27:20:00    55:19:00    9:04     1:58:36
1953  Al Vermillion          M5559       64/155    29:07:00    57:26:00    9:04     1:58:37
1954  Megan Ulrich           F4549       49/222    28:00:00    58:13:00    9:04     1:58:37
1955  Tim Hawley             M6064       33/136    28:01:00    56:08:00    9:04     1:58:38
1956  Eric Nguyen            M3539      168/331    28:46:00    57:49:00    9:04     1:58:38
1957  Ajit Dhakal            M4044      169/315    28:26:00    56:44:00    9:04     1:58:38
1958  Marcie Anderson        F5054       24/203    28:27:00    57:29:00    9:04     1:58:38
1959  Joseph Arulappan Pappi M3539      169/331    29:16:00    58:34:00    9:04     1:58:38
1960  Kristin Pulliam        F3034       74/336    28:17:00    56:44:00    9:04     1:58:39
1961  Benjamin Rexroth       M3034      202/352    28:15:00    56:42:00    9:04     1:58:39
1962  Spencer Stevens        M3034      203/352    26:48:00    53:07:00    9:04     1:58:39
1963  Julia Smith            F3034       75/336    28:15:00    56:42:00    9:04     1:58:39
1964  Ashley Konwerski       F3034       76/336    27:14:00    55:29:00    9:04     1:58:40
1965  Yuchong Sanders-Holl   F5559       25/175    29:29:00    58:53:00    9:04     1:58:40
1966  Julie Davis            F5054       25/203    28:20:00    57:07:00    9:04     1:58:42
1967  Kayla Rance            F2024       79/285    27:51:00    56:43:00    9:04     1:58:42
1968  Jack Redburn           M2529      214/354    28:00:00    56:06:00    9:04     1:58:43
1969  Benjamin Sherman       M2529      215/354       23:17    50:13:00    9:04     1:58:44
1970  Brian Thompson         M2529      216/354    29:31:00    58:44:00    9:04     1:58:44
1971  Sophie Greenwell       F1619        30/79    26:43:00    53:42:00    9:04     1:58:45
1972  Brittany Youtz         F3034       77/336    31:22:00     1:00:03    9:04     1:58:46
1973  James Easler           M2529      217/354    28:09:00    57:02:00    9:04     1:58:47
1974  Larry Schulz           M6064       34/136    29:17:00    58:46:00    9:05     1:58:52
1975  Luke Wagner            M3034      204/352    30:51:00     1:00:23    9:05     1:58:53
1976  Matthew Miller         M3034      205/352    30:52:00     1:00:23    9:05     1:58:54
1977  Mia Hindi              F4044       93/334    27:43:00    56:38:00    9:05     1:58:55
1978  George Brown           M5054       75/190    29:45:00    59:55:00    9:05     1:58:56
1979  Keely Korstanje        F3034       78/336    27:03:00    55:05:00    9:05     1:58:57
1980  Fernando Vazquez       M4044      170/315    28:14:00    56:32:00    9:05     1:58:57
1981  Jose Nascimento        M4549      103/227    29:41:00    59:24:00    9:05     1:58:58
1982  Arnold Kump            M5559       65/155    29:39:00    58:18:00    9:05     1:58:59
1983  Jamie Austin           M2529      218/354    29:35:00    59:57:00    9:05     1:58:59
1984  Jennifer Mitchell      F4549       50/222    28:21:00    57:03:00    9:05     1:59:00
1985  Brandin Newton         M3034      206/352    28:04:00    56:42:00    9:06     1:59:01
1986  Kiara Chan             F2529      109/378    29:37:00    59:59:00    9:06     1:59:01
1987  Heather Hare           F4549       51/222    29:51:00    58:36:00    9:06     1:59:03
1988  Jared Kelly            M2024      117/202    29:05:00    58:24:00    9:06     1:59:04
1989  Kristi Rude            F4044       94/334    29:29:00    58:24:00    9:06     1:59:05
1990  Sandy Duncan           F6569         3/39    27:27:00    56:07:00    9:06     1:59:05
1991  Tori Vance             F2024       80/285    29:48:00    58:44:00    9:06     1:59:05
1992  Jillian Wilbourne      F2024       81/285    28:28:00    57:53:00    9:06     1:59:06
1993  Betsy Lowry            F3034       79/336    28:46:00    58:04:00    9:06     1:59:07
1994  Neal Tardy             M3034      207/352    28:46:00    58:05:00    9:06     1:59:07
1995  William Abtey          M2529      219/354    28:51:00    57:45:00    9:06     1:59:08
1996  Olivia Stewart         F3034       80/336    26:25:00    54:18:00    9:06     1:59:10
1997  Brad Ritter            M4044      171/315    30:37:00    59:28:00    9:06     1:59:10
1998  George Albers          M3034      208/352    29:52:00    59:07:00    9:06     1:59:11
1999  Michael Cassidy        M5054       76/190    29:06:00    58:23:00    9:06     1:59:11
2000  Ron Cloer              M5559       66/155    29:03:00    58:04:00    9:06     1:59:12
2001  Yoshio Hashimoto       M5559       67/155    27:21:00    55:25:00    9:06     1:59:13
2002  Jessie Kendrick        F2529      110/378    28:52:00    58:14:00    9:07     1:59:14
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2003  Jeffrey Wettig         M6064       35/136    27:37:00    57:13:00    9:07     1:59:15
2004  Melissa Acosta         F3034       81/336    30:24:00    59:58:00    9:07     1:59:17
2005  Emily Nafziger         F3034       82/336    28:35:00    57:23:00    9:07     1:59:18
2006  Mike Nafziger          M3034      209/352    28:35:00    57:23:00    9:07     1:59:19
2007  Arika Knannlein        F3034       83/336    28:32:00    57:35:00    9:07     1:59:19
2008  Maggie Szabo           F2024       82/285    27:26:00    56:46:00    9:07     1:59:21
2009  Ashley Sparenberg      F3539      101/380    28:21:00    57:10:00    9:07     1:59:21
2010  Elizabeth Rogers       F5054       26/203    29:52:00    58:48:00    9:07     1:59:21
2011  Jesse Sweet            M2024      118/202    28:38:00    57:42:00    9:07     1:59:21
2012  Benjamin Kolb          M4044      172/315    28:20:00    57:14:00    9:07     1:59:22
2013  Jill Thomas            F4549       52/222    28:33:00    57:32:00    9:07     1:59:23
2014  Courtney Willhite      F5559       26/175    30:17:00    59:27:00    9:07     1:59:24
2015  Rasheed Ojerinde       M3034      210/352    26:27:00    54:53:00    9:07     1:59:25
2016  Donald Kauerauf        M5559       68/155    29:17:00    58:38:00    9:07     1:59:26
2017  Jonah Spinner          M2024      119/202    28:45:00    58:09:00    9:08     1:59:27
2018  Rama Yepuri            M4549      104/227    26:30:00    54:55:00    9:08     1:59:28
2019  Rajinder Sarna         M3539      170/331    28:07:00    56:42:00    9:08     1:59:29
2020  Jeffrey Taylor         M4044      173/315    30:02:00    59:34:00    9:08     1:59:30
2021  Emma Morris            F3034       84/336    28:08:00    56:05:00    9:08     1:59:30
2022  Tim Knight             M4044      174/315    28:10:00    57:04:00    9:08     1:59:30
2023  Matthew Nestor         M3034      211/352    27:54:00    55:58:00    9:08     1:59:30
2024  Kelly Knollman-Porter  F5559       27/175    27:18:00    55:19:00    9:08     1:59:31
2025  Tim Voltz              M3539      171/331    28:11:00    57:02:00    9:08     1:59:32
2026  Marc Quigley           M5054       77/190    28:29:00    57:50:00    9:08     1:59:33
2027  Joshua Trapp           M3034      212/352    29:57:00    59:15:00    9:08     1:59:34
2028  Taylor Conner          F2529      111/378    28:37:00    57:21:00    9:08     1:59:34
2029  Xinyang Du             M2024      120/202    27:22:00    56:37:00    9:08     1:59:35
2030  Emily Fraser           F2529      112/378    29:34:00    58:08:00    9:08     1:59:35
2031  Andrew Tharp           M3034      213/352    29:23:00    58:19:00    9:08     1:59:36
2032  Caroline Findley       F2024       83/285    30:37:00     1:01:03    9:08     1:59:36
2033  Robert Salazar         M3539      172/331    28:15:00    56:59:00    9:08     1:59:37
2034  Logan Moravec          M2024      121/202    30:37:00     1:01:03    9:08     1:59:37
2035  Grace Lesher           F1619        31/79    29:57:00    59:27:00    9:08     1:59:38
2036  Katherine Schuh        F1619        32/79    29:28:00    58:18:00    9:08     1:59:38
2037  Amelia Hawbaker        F3034       85/336    28:36:00     1:00:46    9:08     1:59:39
2038  Stephen Deel           M4044      175/315    28:56:00    57:42:00    9:08     1:59:39
2039  Stevan Ranson          M6569        12/72    28:29:00    57:41:00    9:08     1:59:39
2040  Zane Huerkamp          M1315        33/40    27:06:00    54:48:00    9:08     1:59:39
2041  Emma Lemasters         F2529      113/378    29:21:00    59:38:00    9:09     1:59:40
2042  Ashish Gupta           M4044      176/315    29:26:00    57:18:00    9:09     1:59:40
2043  Aubrey Murray          M3539      173/331    30:00:00    59:17:00    9:09     1:59:41
2044  Brittany Murray        F3539      102/380    30:00:00    59:17:00    9:09     1:59:42
2045  Tyler Braun            M3034      214/352    26:54:00    54:59:00    9:09     1:59:43
2046  Justin McCarthy        M3034      215/352    30:04:00    59:55:00    9:09     1:59:43
2047  Cole Kuiper            M2529      220/354    29:10:00    58:01:00    9:09     1:59:44
2048  Nolan Vander Ploeg     M2529      221/354    24:25:00    51:00:00    9:09     1:59:44
2049  Aaron Lafleur          M4549      105/227    29:46:00    59:23:00    9:09     1:59:45
2050  Kari St Clair          F4549       53/222    27:22:00    56:04:00    9:09     1:59:45
2051  Doug Booth             M3034      216/352    28:20:00    56:20:00    9:09     1:59:45
2052  Kyle Knezevich         M4044      177/315    30:36:00    59:37:00    9:09     1:59:46
2053  Claire Milam           F1619        33/79    28:28:00    57:40:00    9:09     1:59:48
2054  Robert Kanter          M3034      217/352    29:42:00    59:20:00    9:09     1:59:49
2055  Charles Gallagher      M3034      218/352    28:42:00    57:25:00    9:09     1:59:49
2056  Thomas Sandy           M6064       36/136    28:22:00    56:51:00    9:09     1:59:49
2057  Kimberly Beck          F6064        8/114    27:11:00    55:49:00    9:09     1:59:49
2058  Emma Gasiorek          F1619        34/79    29:50:00    59:39:00    9:09     1:59:50
2059  Tenley Benz            F1619        35/79                59:39:00    9:09     1:59:50
2060  Maeve McManus          F1315        10/28    28:37:00    57:14:00    9:09     1:59:51
2061  Josie Leonard          F1619        36/79    29:28:00    58:18:00    9:09     1:59:51
2062  Brendan Burns          M2529      222/354    30:40:00     1:00:27    9:09     1:59:52
2063  Garion Zebrowski       M2024      122/202    30:40:00     1:00:28    9:10     1:59:53
2064  Amari Farren           F3539      103/380    26:38:00    54:51:00    9:10     1:59:54
2065  Chris Carlson          M5054       78/190    28:43:00    57:08:00    9:10     1:59:54
2066  Maria Schafer          F2529      114/378    30:39:00     1:00:18    9:10     1:59:56
2067  Ruth Miller            F1315        11/28    28:34:00    58:00:00    9:10     1:59:58
2068  Devin Kent             M4549      106/227    30:16:00    58:12:00    9:10     1:59:58
2069  Daniel Douglass        M4044      178/315    29:35:00    59:08:00    9:10     1:59:59
2070  Maria Nia              F4044       95/334    29:26:00    57:36:00    9:10     1:59:59
2071  Austin Kent            M1619        41/55    29:35:00    58:11:00    9:10     2:00:00
2072  Natalie Wiedl          F2024       84/285    29:43:00    59:51:00    9:10     2:00:00
2073  William Wallis         M2529      223/354    30:15:00    59:52:00    9:10     2:00:00
2074  Alexis Ronan           F2529      115/378    30:05:00    59:13:00    9:10     2:00:01
2075  Olivia Johnson         F2529      116/378    28:22:00    57:35:00    9:10     2:00:01
2076  Neil Kjeldsen          M3539      174/331    28:22:00    57:21:00    9:10     2:00:02
2077  Morgan Andres          F4044       96/334    30:53:00     1:00:11    9:10     2:00:03
2078  Albert Pierceall       M3539      175/331    29:09:00    57:58:00    9:10     2:00:04
2079  Micah Hoeksema         M2024      123/202    28:04:00    56:39:00    9:10     2:00:05
2080  Jennifer Matsche       F4044       97/334    28:19:00    56:28:00    9:10     2:00:05
2081  Shelby Meadows         F2529      117/378    30:12:00     1:00:07    9:11     2:00:06
2082  Frances Brown          F2529      118/378    29:17:00    58:22:00    9:11     2:00:07
2083  Daniel Lewis           M3539      176/331    30:01:00     1:00:39    9:11     2:00:07
2084  William Schneider      M3034      219/352    29:19:00    59:14:00    9:11     2:00:07
2085  Lance Gallahan         M6569        13/72    29:00:00    58:05:00    9:11     2:00:07
2086  Douglas Trumpey        M5054       79/190    29:59:00     1:00:31    9:11     2:00:08
2087  Deborah Melendez       F5559       28/175    28:46:00    58:03:00    9:11     2:00:09
2088  Tyler Theis            M3539      177/331    27:44:00    56:32:00    9:11     2:00:10
2089  Trey Gammon            M2024      124/202    28:39:00    58:22:00    9:11     2:00:10
2090  Katie Horbett          F1619        37/79    26:42:00    54:43:00    9:11     2:00:10
2091  Brooklyn Couch         F1619        38/79    26:43:00    54:44:00    9:11     2:00:10
2092  Tim Gladson            M6064       37/136    28:02:00    56:37:00    9:11     2:00:13
2093  Adam Kreuzman          M6064       38/136    29:36:00    59:17:00    9:11     2:00:14
2094  Mary Beth Sraders      F6064        9/114    29:08:00    58:09:00    9:11     2:00:18
2095  Michael Witzman        M5054       80/190    27:19:00    55:45:00    9:11     2:00:18
2096  Adam Witzman           M2024      125/202    27:18:00    55:46:00    9:11     2:00:18
2097  Carter Chatham         M1619        42/55    29:14:00    58:02:00    9:11     2:00:18
2098  Jakob Paff             M2529      224/354    26:43:00    55:02:00    9:12     2:00:19
2099  Megan Wiseman          F3034       86/336    29:44:00    59:13:00    9:12     2:00:20
2100  Lauren O'Malley        F2024       85/285    27:23:00    55:31:00    9:12     2:00:20
2101  Randall Roper          M5054       81/190    28:33:00    57:35:00    9:12     2:00:22
2102  Anna Dawson            F3539      104/380    28:26:00    58:11:00    9:12     2:00:22

Generated February 15, 2026 at 1:21 AM 21/53



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2103  Jon Hilgenkamp         M6064       39/136    27:34:00    55:54:00    9:12     2:00:22
2104  Rachel Kimmel          F3034       87/336    30:02:00    59:29:00    9:12     2:00:22
2105  Benilde Limonta-Pons   M6064       40/136    30:04:00     1:00:07    9:12     2:00:24
2106  Gloria Garsia          F4549       54/222    28:26:00    57:29:00    9:12     2:00:25
2107  Brooke Horswell        F2529      119/378    28:21:00    57:05:00    9:12     2:00:25
2108  Angie Elbert           F4044       98/334    29:37:00    59:31:00    9:12     2:00:27
2109  Alexa Rookus           F3539      105/380    29:02:00    58:21:00    9:12     2:00:30
2110  Kimberly Janitz        F3034       88/336    28:21:00    57:05:00    9:12     2:00:30
2111  Wade Joubert           M1619        43/55    29:09:00    57:50:00    9:12     2:00:30
2112  Abby Smith             F2529      120/378    28:07:00    57:07:00    9:13     2:00:32
2113  Andrew Smith           M4549      107/227    28:38:00    57:58:00    9:13     2:00:33
2114  Amanda Horan           F4044       99/334    29:22:00    58:24:00    9:13     2:00:37
2115  Micayla Gammon         F2529      121/378    27:50:00    56:21:00    9:13     2:00:38
2116  Casondra Nishida       F3034       89/336    27:23:00    56:31:00    9:13     2:00:38
2117  Laura Rees             F2529      122/378    29:40:00    58:07:00    9:13     2:00:40
2118  Toby Powell            M5559       69/155    27:18:00    55:27:00    9:13     2:00:40
2119  Christopher Cleveland  M3034      220/352    28:05:00    56:47:00    9:13     2:00:41
2120  Erica Veerkamp         F3539      106/380    26:46:00    55:25:00    9:13     2:00:41
2121  Matthew Schreck        M2024      126/202    29:38:00    59:08:00    9:13     2:00:41
2122  Shauna Faherty         F4044      100/334    29:48:00    59:15:00    9:13     2:00:42
2123  Lewis Kelley           M2529      225/354    31:08:00     1:01:28    9:13     2:00:42
2124  Mark Nickerson         M6064       41/136    28:52:00    57:56:00    9:13     2:00:45
2125  Christy Neumann        F2529      123/378    28:59:00    58:03:00    9:13     2:00:45
2126  Kara Neumann           F2529      124/378    29:00:00    58:04:00    9:14     2:00:45
2127  James Thomas           M4549      108/227    27:54:00    56:33:00    9:14     2:00:46
2128  Tito Madrazo           M4044      179/315    29:15:00    58:43:00    9:14     2:00:46
2129  Tonya Whitaker         F4044      101/334    27:25:00    56:10:00    9:14     2:00:47
2130  Seth Wheeler           M2024      127/202    31:25:00     1:01:15    9:14     2:00:49
2131  Aida Rueda Ochoa       F5559       29/175    30:20:00    59:20:00    9:14     2:00:49
2132  Jennifer Kellogg       F4044      102/334    28:24:00    57:47:00    9:14     2:00:50
2133  Nick Polster           M2529      226/354    30:13:00    59:17:00    9:14     2:00:50
2134  Melissa Teed           F5559       30/175    28:44:00    58:32:00    9:14     2:00:50
2135  Jennifer Hulett        F2529      125/378    27:14:00    54:45:00    9:14     2:00:51
2136  Jennifer Vanderbol     F4549       55/222    30:20:00    59:20:00    9:14     2:00:54
2137  Johnny Tenegra         M3539      178/331    29:58:00    59:37:00    9:14     2:00:54
2138  Samantha Huber         F2024       86/285    29:26:00    58:21:00    9:14     2:00:55
2139  Matt Sheffer           M2024      128/202    28:30:00    57:23:00    9:14     2:00:55
2140  Justin Howell          M5054       82/190    28:33:00    57:19:00    9:14     2:00:56
2141  Jessica Bischoff       F4549       56/222    29:12:00    59:04:00    9:14     2:00:56
2142  Ashley Sambyal         F3034       90/336    29:35:00    59:18:00    9:14     2:00:56
2143  Christina Su           F2529      126/378    28:41:00    57:48:00    9:14     2:00:58
2144  Chris Meadows          M3539      179/331    26:44:00    55:50:00    9:14     2:00:58
2145  Chris Johnson          M2529      227/354    28:12:00    56:44:00    9:15     2:01:00
2146  Alexis Shackelford     F2529      127/378    28:38:00    57:04:00    9:15     2:01:00
2147  Hunter Kleine          M2024      129/202    28:38:00    57:04:00    9:15     2:01:01
2148  Hunter Leonard         M2529      228/354    28:24:00    57:22:00    9:15     2:01:01
2149  Bianca Puello Yocum    F3539      107/380    30:13:00    59:16:00    9:15     2:01:02
2150  Jeffrey Clift          M3034      221/352    30:33:00     1:00:49    9:15     2:01:04
2151  Elaine Deetz           F1619        39/79    28:26:00    57:05:00    9:15     2:01:06
2152  Elle Bryant            F1619        40/79    28:26:00    57:05:00    9:15     2:01:06
2153  Rachel Thompson        F2024       87/285    30:24:00    58:53:00    9:15     2:01:06
2154  Darren Reuter          M2529      229/354    28:25:00    57:09:00    9:15     2:01:06
2155  Megan Coughlin         F3539      108/380    29:34:00    58:04:00    9:15     2:01:06
2156  Scott Speiser          M2024      130/202    27:53:00    56:05:00    9:15     2:01:10
2157  Aaron Doci             M2024      131/202    31:34:00     1:01:09    9:15     2:01:11
2158  Kole Loehmer           M2529      230/354    30:22:00    59:31:00    9:16     2:01:13
2159  Jeff Oney              M4044      180/315    29:32:00    58:26:00    9:16     2:01:13
2160  Preston Phillips       M3034      222/352    27:48:00    56:06:00    9:16     2:01:15
2161  Jake Laut              M2529      231/354    27:58:00    57:00:00    9:16     2:01:16
2162  Tyler Olliver          M3539      180/331    28:46:00    57:37:00    9:16     2:01:16
2163  Darren Richards        M5559       70/155    31:06:00    59:54:00    9:16     2:01:16
2164  Gabriel Vivan          M2529      232/354    29:16:00    58:39:00    9:16     2:01:16
2165  Emma Gabbard           F2024       88/285    29:04:00    58:26:00    9:16     2:01:17
2166  Shelly Mulammootil Nel M4044      181/315    28:32:00    57:40:00    9:16     2:01:17
2167  Adam Troelstra         M2529      233/354    29:19:00     1:00:42    9:16     2:01:18
2168  Austin Probst          M2024      132/202    29:19:00    59:23:00    9:16     2:01:18
2169  Connor Macho           M2024      133/202    28:31:00    57:24:00    9:16     2:01:19
2170  Chris Jones            M6064       42/136    29:31:00    58:46:00    9:16     2:01:20
2171  Alexandra Surgeon      F2529      128/378    28:22:00    57:27:00    9:16     2:01:21
2172  Berkeley Lord          F2024       89/285    28:10:00    57:09:00    9:16     2:01:22
2173  Ben Yturralde          M4549      109/227    31:18:00     1:01:12    9:16     2:01:22
2174  Michael Dixon          M3539      181/331    30:02:00    58:59:00    9:16     2:01:23
2175  Diane York             F5559       31/175    29:01:00    58:28:00    9:16     2:01:23
2176  Kathleen Knolhoff      F3539      109/380    29:04:00    57:58:00    9:16     2:01:23
2177  Kaitlyn Geiss          F2529      129/378    29:01:00    58:29:00    9:16     2:01:23
2178  Haley Walker           F3539      110/380    30:57:00    59:41:00    9:16     2:01:24
2179  Devon Conrad           M2529      234/354    30:12:00    59:40:00    9:16     2:01:24
2180  Catalina Viquez        F2529      130/378    28:36:00    58:02:00    9:17     2:01:26
2181  Cecilio Martinez       M5054       83/190    25:59:00    53:45:00    9:17     2:01:28
2182  Robert Kersey          M5559       71/155    31:05:00     1:00:32    9:17     2:01:29
2183  Taylor Jenkins         M3034      223/352    27:50:00    56:41:00    9:17     2:01:30
2184  Ted Maple              M5054       84/190    28:51:00    57:37:00    9:17     2:01:30
2185  Hope Blankenberger     F2024       90/285    36:09:00     1:03:54    9:17     2:01:31
2186  Joel Thomas            M3034      224/352    28:44:00    58:28:00    9:17     2:01:31
2187  Grant Kaye             M2024      134/202    29:02:00    59:23:00    9:17     2:01:32
2188  Nick Hamilton          M2529      235/354    29:50:00    58:53:00    9:17     2:01:34
2189  Ashley Christie        F3539      111/380    29:25:00    59:15:00    9:17     2:01:34
2190  Sara Schluge           F4549       57/222    29:08:00    59:10:00    9:17     2:01:35
2191  Allison Delestowicz    F3539      112/380    28:45:00    57:41:00    9:17     2:01:35
2192  Quynh-Anh Nguyen       F3034       91/336    30:01:00     1:00:04    9:18     2:01:37
2193  Jennifer Dack          F4549       58/222    29:15:00    58:38:00    9:18     2:01:38
2194  Sean Wagner            M4044      182/315    27:34:00    56:30:00    9:18     2:01:39
2195  Tracy Andrews          F3539      113/380    28:31:00    57:33:00    9:18     2:01:39
2196  Fiona Song             F2529      131/378    30:01:00    59:49:00    9:18     2:01:40
2197  Charlee Miller-Combs   F3034       92/336    29:12:00    58:41:00    9:18     2:01:43
2198  David Robinson         M5559       72/155    28:10:00    57:33:00    9:18     2:01:43
2199  Steven Maynard         M4549      110/227    29:56:00    59:52:00    9:18     2:01:44
2200  Kurt Anderson          M2529      236/354    28:03:00    56:58:00    9:18     2:01:44
2201  Reagan King            F1315        12/28    28:57:00    58:30:00    9:18     2:01:45
2202  Rachel Macek           F2529      132/378    28:04:00    57:02:00    9:18     2:01:45
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2203  Gretchen Schlaefer     F3034       93/336    29:33:00    58:43:00    9:18     2:01:47
2204  Tricia Lund            F3539      114/380    29:47:00    59:42:00    9:18     2:01:48
2205  Gary Alan              M5054       85/190    26:41:00    55:06:00    9:18     2:01:49
2206  Elizabeth Root         F3034       94/336    28:21:00    58:10:00    9:18     2:01:49
2207  Deborah Arkush-Huet    F5054       27/203    28:59:00    58:43:00    9:18     2:01:49
2208  Laura Jenkins          F5054       28/203    26:41:00    55:05:00    9:18     2:01:50
2209  Doug Dietz             M4549      111/227    29:07:00    58:10:00    9:19     2:01:52
2210  Wade Guffey            M3034      225/352    28:07:00    56:42:00    9:19     2:01:54
2211  Evan Reiner            M3034      226/352    26:14:00                9:19     2:01:54
2212  Carrie Schroeder       F4044      103/334    29:06:00    57:53:00    9:19     2:01:54
2213  Brooke Stafford        F2529      133/378    30:19:00    59:48:00    9:19     2:01:55
2214  Norm Campbell          M5559       73/155    28:03:00    57:56:00    9:19     2:01:56
2215  Kari Lienerth          F3539      115/380    29:51:00    59:01:00    9:19     2:01:56
2216  Seth Brouhard          M2529      237/354    28:07:00    56:38:00    9:19     2:01:57
2217  David Beckwith         M6064       43/136    29:31:00    59:58:00    9:19     2:01:57
2218  Morgan Wagner          F1619        41/79    28:28:00    56:41:00    9:19     2:01:58
2219  Jason Burton           M4549      112/227    29:58:00     1:00:20    9:19     2:01:59
2220  Dennis Peacock         M6064       44/136    29:14:00    58:15:00    9:19     2:02:00
2221  Matthew Peacock        M3034      227/352    29:16:00    58:16:00    9:19     2:02:01
2222  Lindsey Katsaros       F2024       91/285    31:16:00     1:00:26    9:20     2:02:04
2223  Nina Gibbons Gibbons   F2024       92/285    28:11:00    56:48:00    9:20     2:02:04
2224  Raquel Sauder          F2529      134/378    32:58:00     1:01:54    9:20     2:02:05
2225  Erjing Zhang           F3539      116/380    28:11:00    56:57:00    9:20     2:02:07
2226  Meghan Burns           F2529      135/378    29:50:00    59:14:00    9:20     2:02:08
2227  Jessica Day            F4044      104/334    29:12:00    58:28:00    9:20     2:02:09
2228  Kayla Valdes           F2529      136/378    28:34:00    57:33:00    9:20     2:02:09
2229  Blake Bowers           M2529      238/354    24:49:00    51:27:00    9:20     2:02:10
2230  Wendy Smith            F4549       59/222    27:59:00    55:59:00    9:20     2:02:10
2231  Scott Herring          M5559       74/155    30:07:00     1:01:00    9:20     2:02:11
2232  Randy Newbrough        M5559       75/155    29:55:00    59:08:00    9:20     2:02:12
2233  Simon McKim            M3539      182/331    27:25:00    56:34:00    9:20     2:02:13
2234  Megan Barton           F3539      117/380    29:14:00    59:21:00    9:20     2:02:15
2235  Thomas Kinsella        M5559       76/155    28:33:00    57:45:00    9:20     2:02:15
2236  Daniel Thompson        M2529      239/354    28:13:00    56:46:00    9:20     2:02:15
2237  Lauren Frey            F3539      118/380    29:30:00    59:03:00    9:20     2:02:15
2238  Kim Woolery            F6064       10/114    28:29:00    57:29:00    9:20     2:02:16
2239  Jessica Peralta        F3539      119/380    30:11:00     1:00:09    9:20     2:02:16
2240  Rebecca Stock          F3034       95/336    27:20:00    56:32:00    9:20     2:02:17
2241  Austin Bunch           M2529      240/354    28:25:00    56:15:00    9:21     2:02:18
2242  Kristen Osborne        F3034       96/336    28:51:00    58:33:00    9:21     2:02:18
2243  Athol Kemball          M6064       45/136    29:34:00    59:23:00    9:21     2:02:19
2244  Maceo Lewis            M4044      183/315    28:48:00    58:27:00    9:21     2:02:21
2245  Daniel Chavas          M3539      183/331    29:12:00     1:03:31    9:21     2:02:22
2246  David Harman           M5054       86/190    27:23:00    55:35:00    9:21     2:02:22
2247  Danielle Boerger       F3539      120/380    29:45:00    59:55:00    9:21     2:02:22
2248  Sarah Lunsford         F3539      121/380    29:39:00    59:32:00    9:21     2:02:23
2249  Cynthia Barnes         F4044      105/334    29:27:00    58:48:00    9:21     2:02:24
2250  Chad Atkinson          M5054       87/190    27:51:00    56:21:00    9:21     2:02:25
2251  Julie Grantier         F5559       32/175    30:50:00     1:00:43    9:21     2:02:26
2252  Jill Hennessey         F5559       33/175    30:50:00     1:00:42    9:21     2:02:26
2253  Lisa Hurst             F6064       11/114    29:14:00    58:26:00    9:21     2:02:27
2254  Rhiannon Braeger       F2024       93/285    28:11:00    57:20:00    9:21     2:02:27
2255  Laura Christie         F4549       60/222    29:34:00    59:05:00    9:22     2:02:30
2256  Ross Poland            M3539      184/331    30:04:00     1:00:36    9:22     2:02:32
2257  Margaret Drew          F6569         4/39    29:26:00    59:12:00    9:22     2:02:33
2258  Kara Tappel            F4549       61/222    27:37:00    56:21:00    9:22     2:02:35
2259  Charity Cummiskey      F5054       29/203    30:16:00    58:09:00    9:22     2:02:35
2260  Solomon Lin            M3034      228/352    29:49:00     1:00:06    9:22     2:02:35
2261  Jamie Stout            F4044      106/334    29:57:00    59:24:00    9:22     2:02:35
2262  Taylor Kent            F2024       94/285    29:33:00    58:11:00    9:22     2:02:36
2263  Felipe Teran Gonzalez  M2529      241/354    29:57:00     1:00:16    9:22     2:02:37
2264  Jennifer Ellis         F5054       30/203    29:24:00    59:23:00    9:22     2:02:37
2265  Ethan Gilmer           M3034      229/352    29:27:00    58:38:00    9:22     2:02:37
2266  Nicole Winkler         F5054       31/203    29:24:00    59:20:00    9:22     2:02:37
2267  Ashley Smith           F2529      137/378    34:29:00     1:06:26    9:22     2:02:37
2268  Kelly Jamison          F3034       97/336    34:29:00     1:06:22    9:22     2:02:37
2269  Brad Lavallee          M6064       46/136    30:12:00     1:00:08    9:22     2:02:38
2270  Marie Paz Quesada Garn F3034       98/336    29:57:00     1:00:15    9:22     2:02:39
2271  Jake Wagoner           M3539      185/331    27:37:00    57:25:00    9:22     2:02:40
2272  Stephanie Carpenter    F3539      122/380    27:37:00    57:26:00    9:22     2:02:40
2273  Jiping Li              M5559       77/155    29:44:00    59:16:00    9:22     2:02:40
2274  Stacy Hess             M3034      230/352    31:18:00     1:02:31    9:22     2:02:40
2275  Deepika Chalke         F3539      123/380    28:56:00    57:50:00    9:22     2:02:42
2276  Amy Newquist           F5054       32/203    29:19:00    59:20:00    9:22     2:02:42
2277  Mary Lechner           F2529      138/378    28:47:00    58:13:00    9:23     2:02:43
2278  Kelsey Stinson         F3034       99/336    28:34:00    57:27:00    9:23     2:02:44
2279  Kenny O'Brien          M3034      231/352    31:08:00     1:01:05    9:23     2:02:45
2280  Alexa Jamison          F2024       95/285    27:32:00    57:25:00    9:23     2:02:46
2281  Tony Robey             M3034      232/352    31:34:00     1:03:54    9:23     2:02:46
2282  Katherine Estes        F2024       96/285    27:31:00    57:26:00    9:23     2:02:46
2283  Cori Newland           F4044      107/334    29:10:00    58:52:00    9:23     2:02:48
2284  Aaron Robinson         M4549      113/227    29:46:00     1:00:38    9:23     2:02:48
2285  Daniel Moore           M3539      186/331    28:17:00    58:08:00    9:23     2:02:50
2286  David Hanson           M4549      114/227    29:55:00    59:39:00    9:23     2:02:51
2287  Charles Wells          M3539      187/331    27:47:00    56:18:00    9:23     2:02:52
2288  Jason Bakemeyer        M5054       88/190    28:03:00    57:04:00    9:23     2:02:52
2289  Jonathon Begala        M4044      184/315    29:23:00    59:08:00    9:23     2:02:52
2290  Ron Henderson          M5559       78/155    30:02:00    59:57:00    9:23     2:02:53
2291  Demetrius Nabors       M4549      115/227    30:26:00     1:00:46    9:24     2:02:57
2292  Alex Meyer             M3034      233/352    29:53:00     1:00:22    9:24     2:03:01
2293  Louis Himmelhaver      M6569        14/72    29:26:00    59:11:00    9:24     2:03:03
2294  Reese Speicher         F1619        42/79    30:06:00     1:00:24    9:24     2:03:03
2295  Lukas Kraft            M1619        44/55    30:54:00     1:01:46    9:24     2:03:06
2296  Estrella Roxana Campos F5559       34/175    28:59:00    58:47:00    9:24     2:03:07
2297  Livia Schumacher       F2024       97/285    27:55:00    57:08:00    9:24     2:03:07
2298  Jessie Nord            F4044      108/334    30:01:00    59:59:00    9:24     2:03:07
2299  Timothy Lohrstorfer    M6064       47/136    28:41:00    58:33:00    9:25     2:03:09
2300  Matthew Coffey         M1619        45/55    27:44:00    54:46:00    9:25     2:03:10
2301  Jay Weddle             M3034      234/352    28:46:00    57:59:00    9:25     2:03:11
2302  Robert Toy             M6064       48/136    28:49:00    58:10:00    9:25     2:03:11
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2303  Peter Marsh            M3034      235/352    29:24:00    58:36:00    9:25     2:03:12
2304  Rachel Meacham         F3539      124/380    29:23:00    58:37:00    9:25     2:03:12
2305  Matt Fultz             M3539      188/331    28:46:00    57:08:00    9:25     2:03:15
2306  Chad Statham           M3034      236/352    29:50:00     1:00:00    9:25     2:03:16
2307  Jeffrey Mossler        M3539      189/331    27:36:00    55:21:00    9:25     2:03:18
2308  Jacob Sipe             M5054       89/190    29:07:00    58:51:00    9:25     2:03:18
2309  Megan Rodder           F2529      139/378    30:23:00     1:00:21    9:25     2:03:19
2310  Christine Greenwald    F3539      125/380    26:37:00    53:45:00    9:25     2:03:19
2311  Robert Anderson        M4044      185/315    26:46:00    55:29:00    9:25     2:03:19
2312  Carolyn Aielli         F3539      126/380    28:31:00    58:16:00    9:25     2:03:19
2313  Mark Parnella          M6064       49/136    29:34:00    59:49:00    9:25     2:03:20
2314  Dominique Hyndman      F3539      127/380    29:45:00    59:33:00    9:25     2:03:21
2315  Manas Mishra           M4044      186/315    28:41:00    58:22:00    9:26     2:03:23
2316  Jugander Kumar         M4549      116/227    28:41:00    58:22:00    9:26     2:03:23
2317  Meagan Haase           F2024       98/285    27:29:00    55:37:00    9:26     2:03:23
2318  Mark Hodson            M5054       90/190    28:09:00    57:03:00    9:26     2:03:27
2319  Eliasart Rodriguez     M2529      242/354    30:06:00     1:00:03    9:26     2:03:28
2320  Keith Trinkle          M5054       91/190    29:33:00    59:27:00    9:26     2:03:29
2321  Katherine McDaniel     F4044      109/334    30:09:00    59:59:00    9:26     2:03:30
2322  Kendra Winchester      F6064       12/114    28:51:00    58:33:00    9:26     2:03:31
2323  Wendy Zunitch          F4549       62/222    28:48:00    57:34:00    9:26     2:03:32
2324  Thomas Iskalis         M2529      243/354    27:52:00    58:32:00    9:26     2:03:33
2325  Steve Funk             M6569        15/72    28:18:00    57:16:00    9:26     2:03:35
2326  Brock Harper           M4044      187/315    29:50:00    58:10:00    9:27     2:03:35
2327  Kristen Wenger         F3539      128/380    28:50:00    58:27:00    9:27     2:03:35
2328  Eliza Erxleben         F3539      129/380    28:54:00    58:48:00    9:27     2:03:38
2329  Annabelle Farmer       F2529      140/378    29:44:00     1:00:13    9:27     2:03:39
2330  Marissa Bovair         F2529      141/378    29:44:00     1:00:13    9:27     2:03:39
2331  Kevin Pachuta          M2529      244/354    28:10:00    58:41:00    9:27     2:03:39
2332  Sadie Armstrong        F1315        13/28    30:01:00    59:31:00    9:27     2:03:40
2333  Lauren Habig           F3539      130/380    28:11:00    58:43:00    9:27     2:03:40
2334  Jason Knight           M4549      117/227    31:53:00     1:02:33    9:27     2:03:40
2335  Thom Miller            M5054       92/190    31:54:00     1:02:33    9:27     2:03:40
2336  Matthew Packett        M4044      188/315    31:32:00     1:01:55    9:27     2:03:41
2337  Dwayne Hurd            M4044      189/315    27:51:00    58:22:00    9:27     2:03:43
2338  Daisuke Sugiura        M4549      118/227    30:25:00     1:00:42    9:27     2:03:43
2339  Eiji Yamamoto          M6064       50/136    30:25:00     1:00:42    9:27     2:03:43
2340  Cameron Ruemler        M2529      245/354    29:00:00    58:36:00    9:27     2:03:44
2341  John Mervilde          M4549      119/227    29:23:00    57:48:00    9:27     2:03:44
2342  Amy Becker             F5559       35/175    29:42:00    59:13:00    9:27     2:03:46
2343  Anna Mattingly         F2024       99/285    28:24:00    57:49:00    9:27     2:03:47
2344  Gianna Gomez-Mayo      F3034      100/336    30:10:00     1:00:37    9:27     2:03:47
2345  Brynn Wright           F1619        43/79    26:16:00    54:05:00    9:27     2:03:48
2346  Sally Corrigan         F5559       36/175    28:42:00    59:18:00    9:28     2:03:48
2347  Alison Black           F4549       63/222    29:32:00    59:54:00    9:28     2:03:49
2348  Alyssa Piton           F2024      100/285    28:16:00    58:32:00    9:28     2:03:50
2349  Sean Hoefer            M4549      120/227    28:51:00    58:15:00    9:28     2:03:50
2350  Nantapat Rueangnopphas M3034      237/352    29:58:00     1:00:02    9:28     2:03:50
2351  Yesenia Castro         F3539      131/380    28:55:00    58:17:00    9:28     2:03:51
2352  Prakash Alluri         M4044      190/315    30:56:00     1:01:20    9:28     2:03:51
2353  Michael Ratliff        M3034      238/352    29:45:00    59:15:00    9:28     2:03:51
2354  Eilis Nicholson        F2529      142/378    27:53:00    59:24:00    9:28     2:03:52
2355  Alex Strati            M5559       79/155    29:37:00    59:28:00    9:28     2:03:52
2356  Emily Hershberger      F3539      132/380    29:29:00    59:23:00    9:28     2:03:53
2357  Katie Kelly            F4044      110/334    29:29:00    59:23:00    9:28     2:03:53
2358  Steven Ripp            M5559       80/155    30:11:00     1:02:45    9:28     2:03:57
2359  Hailey Vest            F3034      101/336    27:12:00    56:23:00    9:28     2:03:57
2360  Emily Elmore           F4044      111/334    28:58:00    58:59:00    9:28     2:03:57
2361  Ashley Gordanier       F3034      102/336    30:04:00     1:00:29    9:28     2:03:59
2362  Aaron Brehm            M2529      246/354    28:15:00    56:42:00    9:28     2:04:00
2363  James Reichert         M3539      190/331    29:11:00    58:50:00    9:28     2:04:00
2364  Brittney Reichert      F3034      103/336    29:11:00    58:51:00    9:28     2:04:00
2365  Ross Wimer             M3539      191/331    28:29:00    56:43:00    9:28     2:04:00
2366  Leonardo Dario Cifuent M3034      239/352    30:52:00     1:01:26    9:28     2:04:00
2367  Avery Hughes           F1315        14/28    29:51:00     1:00:17    9:28     2:04:01
2368  Javan Austin           M2529      247/354    25:05:00    54:41:00    9:28     2:04:01
2369  Eliza Duffy            F3034      104/336    29:00:00    58:12:00    9:29     2:04:05
2370  Mitzi Johnson          F4549       64/222    28:22:00    58:36:00    9:29     2:04:07
2371  Kevin M Stefanczyk     M2024      135/202    29:09:00    59:06:00    9:29     2:04:07
2372  Annie Lim              F1619        44/79    29:27:00     1:02:08    9:29     2:04:07
2373  Karl Preusse           M2024      136/202    27:57:00    56:14:00    9:29     2:04:08
2374  Max Woods              M2529      248/354    27:57:00    56:15:00    9:29     2:04:08
2375  Cheryl Biesiada        F6569         5/39    31:36:00     1:01:04    9:29     2:04:10
2376  Elizabeth Sikes        F3034      105/336    30:51:00     1:00:57    9:29     2:04:10
2377  Caroline McPhail       F2024      101/285    28:10:00    57:35:00    9:29     2:04:12
2378  Rebecca Crum           F3034      106/336    30:01:00     1:00:15    9:29     2:04:14
2379  Dylan Engels           M3539      192/331    29:47:00     1:00:28    9:30     2:04:15
2380  Thomas Meador          M2024      137/202    33:53:00     1:03:02    9:30     2:04:16
2381  Hannah Hixson          F3034      107/336    27:22:00    55:48:00    9:30     2:04:16
2382  Jessica Bailey         F2529      143/378    32:07:00     1:01:43    9:30     2:04:16
2383  Devin Day              M3539      193/331    27:56:00    55:40:00    9:30     2:04:17
2384  Michael Haddock        M5559       81/155    31:21:00     1:01:14    9:30     2:04:17
2385  David Katz             M3034      240/352    27:00:00    55:37:00    9:30     2:04:17
2386  Melvin White           M4044      191/315    31:31:00     1:02:11    9:30     2:04:18
2387  Rebecca Miles          F5559       37/175    33:26:00     1:06:02    9:30     2:04:18
2388  Regina Stack           F3034      108/336    27:38:00    57:53:00    9:30     2:04:19
2389  Vitor Rampazzo Favoret M2529      249/354    27:13:00    55:33:00    9:30     2:04:19
2390  Stephanie Zaiser       F5559       38/175    29:48:00    59:43:00    9:30     2:04:20
2391  Shuichiro Miyagawa     M4549      121/227    30:14:00    59:22:00    9:30     2:04:21
2392  Gail Rivera            F2024      102/285    28:27:00    58:20:00    9:30     2:04:21
2393  Matthew Lexow          M4044      192/315    30:21:00     1:00:47    9:30     2:04:22
2394  Ethan Grasl            M2024      138/202    29:19:00    59:23:00    9:30     2:04:24
2395  Michael Hawryluk       M4044      193/315    28:03:00    57:22:00    9:30     2:04:25
2396  Joshua Neal            M4549      122/227    30:40:00     1:02:17    9:30     2:04:25
2397  Scarlett Neal          F1012          2/6    30:40:00     1:02:17    9:30     2:04:25
2398  Steven Wellborn        M5559       82/155    28:26:00    57:28:00    9:30     2:04:26
2399  Sofia Khan             F1315        15/28    30:01:00    59:32:00    9:30     2:04:27
2400  Mike Muszynski         M4044      194/315    31:02:00     1:01:23    9:31     2:04:28
2401  Allison Wynbissinger   F3539      133/380    30:59:00     1:02:11    9:31     2:04:29
2402  Matt Jennings          M4549      123/227    30:28:00     1:00:09    9:31     2:04:30
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2403  Sarah Austin           F2529      144/378    30:01:00     1:00:38    9:31     2:04:33
2404  Kathleen Yohe          F3539      134/380    29:40:00    59:21:00    9:31     2:04:33
2405  Luke Williams          M3034      241/352    30:36:00     1:01:20    9:31     2:04:34
2406  Allison Miller         F1619        45/79    29:50:00    59:15:00    9:31     2:04:36
2407  Maria Hadjifrangiskou  F4549       65/222    29:12:00    57:59:00    9:31     2:04:36
2408  Lauren Kersten         F1619        46/79    30:05:00     1:00:32    9:31     2:04:36
2409  Ella Kregel            F2024      103/285    30:05:00     1:00:33    9:31     2:04:37
2410  Rodney Waltz           M6064       51/136    34:39:00     1:04:24    9:31     2:04:38
2411  Nicholas Sayre         M3034      242/352    28:34:00    57:48:00    9:31     2:04:38
2412  Sadie McCool           F1619        47/79    30:00:00     1:01:05    9:32     2:04:41
2413  Brad Price             M3539      194/331    28:13:00    57:00:00    9:32     2:04:42
2414  Ethan Rogers           M2529      250/354    30:16:00     1:00:36    9:32     2:04:47
2415  Ryan Jones             M3034      243/352    30:47:00     1:01:37    9:32     2:04:48
2416  Julia Simioni          F2024      104/285    29:57:00     1:00:32    9:32     2:04:49
2417  Brandon Smith          M3034      244/352    30:08:00     1:00:57    9:32     2:04:50
2418  Mary Madeline Willis   F2529      145/378    29:59:00     1:00:09    9:32     2:04:50
2419  Heidi Thieme           F3539      135/380    30:33:00     1:00:42    9:32     2:04:51
2420  Elizabeth Pierce       F4044      112/334    28:22:00    57:45:00    9:32     2:04:52
2421  Laura Griffin          F5054       33/203    29:52:00     1:00:23    9:32     2:04:53
2422  Jeremy Wilson          M3539      195/331    30:18:00     1:00:20    9:32     2:04:53
2423  Michael Meindertsma    M6064       52/136    30:02:00     1:00:28    9:33     2:04:54
2424  Bobby Carpenter        M2024      139/202    30:02:00     1:00:29    9:33     2:04:54
2425  Elaina Bowyer          F2024      105/285    32:09:00     1:03:56    9:33     2:04:55
2426  Daniel Livingston      M4044      195/315    31:08:00     1:00:52    9:33     2:04:56
2427  Brock Reschly          M1619        46/55    34:59:00     1:05:09    9:33     2:04:56
2428  Emma Weiler            F1619        48/79    34:59:00     1:05:08    9:33     2:04:56
2429  Jim Erickson           M5559       83/155    30:01:00     1:00:44    9:33     2:04:58
2430  Mollie Tjelmeland      F3539      136/380    31:11:00     1:01:27    9:33     2:05:00
2431  Kevin Grow             M6569        16/72    31:29:00     1:02:04    9:33     2:05:00
2432  Mauricio Aristizabal   M4044      196/315    31:20:00     1:03:05    9:33     2:05:01
2433  Jay Farley             M2529      251/354    27:53:00    56:52:00    9:33     2:05:01
2434  Riley Legge            F2024      106/285    31:57:00     1:03:00    9:33     2:05:02
2435  Michael Byler          M2529      252/354    32:03:00     1:02:40    9:33     2:05:03
2436  Greg Rickert           M5559       84/155    32:05:00     1:02:57    9:33     2:05:04
2437  Garrett Estes          M2024      140/202    33:54:00     1:05:52    9:33     2:05:05
2438  Jefferson Ngo          M4044      197/315    29:48:00     1:00:34    9:33     2:05:07
2439  Haley Bowers           F2529      146/378    28:40:00    58:20:00    9:34     2:05:08
2440  Anthony Bowers         M5054       93/190    28:33:00    57:55:00    9:34     2:05:09
2441  Nicole Nord            F2529      147/378    30:47:00     1:01:25    9:34     2:05:11
2442  Sean Townsend          M2529      253/354    31:56:00     1:03:34    9:34     2:05:11
2443  Abigail Imler          F1619        49/79    29:18:00    58:56:00    9:34     2:05:11
2444  Tina Reichard          F3539      137/380    30:01:00     1:00:13    9:34     2:05:11
2445  Emma Imler             F1619        50/79    29:18:00    58:56:00    9:34     2:05:12
2446  David Lott             M6064       53/136    30:44:00     1:00:58    9:34     2:05:12
2447  Jennifer Marble        F5054       34/203    30:05:00     1:00:32    9:34     2:05:13
2448  Stephanie Comisar      F3539      138/380    30:13:00     1:00:03    9:34     2:05:14
2449  Katie Gabrelcik        F3539      139/380    30:13:00     1:00:03    9:34     2:05:14
2450  Jessica Maloney        F3034      109/336    30:18:00     1:01:04    9:34     2:05:18
2451  Carly Kohout           F2529      148/378    37:17:00     1:05:49    9:34     2:05:18
2452  Aaron Goss             M3539      196/331    31:36:00     1:02:28    9:34     2:05:19
2453  Jerry Arvesen          M6569        17/72    27:58:00    57:43:00    9:34     2:05:19
2454  Carmen Tse             F4549       66/222    28:24:00    58:17:00    9:35     2:05:21
2455  Seth Grimes            M3539      197/331    29:35:00     1:00:00    9:35     2:05:22
2456  Diana Ramsey           F4044      113/334    26:47:00    54:59:00    9:35     2:05:22
2457  Hannah Morris          F3034      110/336    30:02:00     1:00:04    9:35     2:05:23
2458  Brian Bartek           M4044      198/315    29:03:00    59:56:00    9:35     2:05:25
2459  Zachary McCoy          M2529      254/354    28:39:00    58:23:00    9:35     2:05:25
2460  Joelle Hancock         F3034      111/336    28:55:00    59:47:00    9:35     2:05:26
2461  Melissa Leib           F3539      140/380    30:27:00     1:00:47    9:35     2:05:26
2462  Christy Pavich         F3539      141/380    30:28:00     1:00:48    9:35     2:05:26
2463  Allison Bernhardt      F3034      112/336    29:59:00     1:00:06    9:35     2:05:28
2464  Kelly Karr             F3034      113/336    29:46:00     1:00:20    9:35     2:05:29
2465  Angela Mager           F5054       35/203    29:50:00     1:00:33    9:35     2:05:29
2466  Rae Farra              F4044      114/334    31:25:00     1:02:59    9:35     2:05:29
2467  Mackenzy Withered      M2529      255/354    29:56:00    59:21:00    9:35     2:05:29
2468  Jose Sandi Orozco      M3539      198/331    30:38:00     1:00:30    9:35     2:05:31
2469  Grace Untener          F2529      149/378    27:19:00    57:09:00    9:35     2:05:31
2470  Jessica Henning        F3539      142/380    31:02:00     1:01:34    9:35     2:05:32
2471  Becca Howard           F1619        51/79    29:27:00     1:02:08    9:35     2:05:32
2472  John Ward              M3034      245/352    31:02:00     1:01:34    9:35     2:05:32
2473  Ivy Zhen               F1315        16/28    29:27:00     1:02:07    9:35     2:05:32
2474  Damon Hiner            M3539      199/331    28:21:00    58:43:00    9:36     2:05:34
2475  Stacey Souder          F3539      143/380    26:47:00    55:36:00    9:36     2:05:34
2476  Casandra Jimenez       F2529      150/378    30:45:00     1:01:04    9:36     2:05:35
2477  Troy Griesmeyer        M4549      124/227    29:09:00    59:04:00    9:36     2:05:38
2478  Emma Mayo              F2024      107/285    29:45:00    59:05:00    9:36     2:05:39
2479  Chris Horsley          M3539      200/331    32:00:00     1:02:52    9:36     2:05:40
2480  Kathryn Schueren       F5054       36/203    29:25:00    59:23:00    9:36     2:05:40
2481  Christy Savage         F4044      115/334    30:28:00     1:00:53    9:36     2:05:41
2482  Cassidy Hicks          F2529      151/378    32:04:00     1:03:42    9:36     2:05:44
2483  Michael Powell         M4044      199/315    30:26:00     1:01:06    9:36     2:05:46
2484  Jeff Omer              M5054       94/190    29:37:00     1:00:10    9:36     2:05:46
2485  Kenichi Goto           M4044      200/315    29:07:00    59:41:00    9:37     2:05:46
2486  Chelsea Gulley         F3034      114/336    30:25:00     1:00:29    9:37     2:05:47
2487  Caroline Hunt          F2024      108/285    32:34:00     1:03:44    9:37     2:05:48
2488  Michael Cecil          M5054       95/190    28:48:00    57:47:00    9:37     2:05:48
2489  Melissa Wilburn        F4549       67/222    30:09:00     1:00:52    9:37     2:05:50
2490  Israa Al-Gburi         F3539      144/380    29:35:00     1:00:22    9:37     2:05:50
2491  Katie Barrett          F3034      115/336    31:03:00     1:01:29    9:37     2:05:50
2492  Megan Moore            F2529      152/378    31:03:00     1:01:29    9:37     2:05:50
2493  Erin McCammack         F3539      145/380    30:33:00     1:01:10    9:37     2:05:51
2494  Jonathan Stanley       M3034      246/352    30:55:00     1:02:04    9:37     2:05:51
2495  Brent Foster           M4044      201/315    29:05:00    58:33:00    9:37     2:05:51
2496  Matt Lawrence          M5054       96/190    29:27:00    59:06:00    9:37     2:05:52
2497  Randy Anderson         M6064       54/136    30:35:00     1:01:17    9:37     2:05:52
2498  Michelle Silm          F3539      146/380    30:58:00     1:01:39    9:37     2:05:53
2499  William Hedrich        M3034      247/352    31:03:00     1:01:49    9:37     2:05:53
2500  Ellen Eckhart          F3034      116/336    29:53:00     1:00:23    9:37     2:05:54
2501  Paul Trompke           M3034      248/352    27:55:00    56:31:00    9:37     2:05:55
2502  Cathryn Gulley         F1315        17/28    27:22:00    57:45:00    9:37     2:05:55
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2503  Rollie Szilard         M7074         4/25    30:54:00     1:01:22    9:37     2:05:55
2504  Michele Kawiecki       F5054       37/203    30:38:00     1:01:03    9:37     2:05:55
2505  Shannon Lesperance     F5054       38/203    31:01:00     1:02:16    9:37     2:05:57
2506  Robert Bennett         M5054       97/190    31:01:00     1:02:16    9:37     2:05:57
2507  Tim Shake              M3034      249/352    28:05:00    56:54:00    9:37     2:05:57
2508  Chris Arceo            M1315        34/40    30:07:00     1:00:58    9:37     2:05:57
2509  Kate Stamatkin         F4044      116/334    30:15:00     1:01:03    9:37     2:05:57
2510  Kristen Caldwell       F4044      117/334    31:01:00     1:02:16    9:37     2:05:57
2511  Stephanie Railey       F4044      118/334    29:52:00     1:00:19    9:37     2:05:57
2512  Cara Lathrop           F4549       68/222    29:52:00     1:00:18    9:37     2:05:57
2513  Stephen Zimmerly       M3539      201/331    30:32:00    59:43:00    9:37     2:05:58
2514  Akshay Ghatekar        M3034      250/352    28:07:00    58:45:00    9:38     2:06:00
2515  Kelly Riggs            F3034      117/336    27:28:00    57:11:00    9:38     2:06:01
2516  Randall Lesperance     M5054       98/190    31:01:00     1:02:15    9:38     2:06:03
2517  Rohit Umrani           M3539      202/331    29:18:00    58:35:00    9:38     2:06:04
2518  Sanjay Pimple          M3539      203/331    29:32:00    58:38:00    9:38     2:06:04
2519  Carl Voellmecke        M4044      202/315    30:19:00     1:01:08    9:38     2:06:05
2520  Jay Vance              M5054       99/190    29:47:00    58:44:00    9:38     2:06:06
2521  Patty Clark            F6064       13/114    30:20:00     1:01:07    9:38     2:06:06
2522  Ahmet Kahraman         M6064       55/136    29:43:00    59:39:00    9:38     2:06:08
2523  Dakota Van Dyke        F2024      109/285    30:47:00     1:01:18    9:38     2:06:08
2524  Jim Carroll            M4549      125/227    31:59:00     1:02:39    9:38     2:06:09
2525  Landon Etheridge       M4549      126/227    31:59:00     1:02:33    9:38     2:06:09
2526  Maxine Bier            F3539      147/380    30:18:00     1:01:01    9:38     2:06:10
2527  Brian Ream             M6569        18/72    30:40:00     1:01:00    9:38     2:06:10
2528  Allison Reilly         F4044      119/334    30:41:00     1:01:38    9:38     2:06:11
2529  Melissa Weber          F3034      118/336    28:59:00    58:57:00    9:38     2:06:11
2530  David Phillips         M4044      203/315    30:40:00     1:01:37    9:38     2:06:12
2531  McKenna Hammer         F2529      153/378    29:39:00     1:00:14    9:39     2:06:13
2532  Aidan Clifford         M1619        47/55    25:29:00    55:32:00    9:39     2:06:13
2533  William Lepone         M3539      204/331    30:49:00     1:01:59    9:39     2:06:14
2534  Ed Fujawa              M4044      204/315    30:08:00     1:01:01    9:39     2:06:15
2535  Kaleb Conklin          M2024      141/202    30:03:00    59:52:00    9:39     2:06:16
2536  Trevor Kirtman         M3034      251/352    32:20:00     1:02:41    9:39     2:06:16
2537  Madalyn Slosman        F1619        52/79    27:13:00    56:26:00    9:39     2:06:17
2538  Mackenzie Clark        F3539      148/380    30:08:00     1:01:07    9:39     2:06:19
2539  Barry Goodrich         M6569        19/72    29:53:00     1:00:24    9:39     2:06:19
2540  Elaine Power           F2529      154/378    32:17:00     1:02:15    9:39     2:06:19
2541  Carrie Ismail          F4044      120/334    29:54:00     1:00:23    9:39     2:06:21
2542  Stephanie Frankford    F3539      149/380    28:59:00    59:05:00    9:39     2:06:23
2543  Annie Fleck            F3034      119/336    30:40:00     1:01:40    9:39     2:06:23
2544  Gloriana Gonzalez Bell M2529      256/354    30:33:00     1:00:51    9:39     2:06:23
2545  Kim Jovic              F4044      121/334    33:10:00     1:03:10    9:39     2:06:24
2546  Melissa Metzger        F5054       39/203    30:04:00    59:48:00    9:39     2:06:24
2547  Angela Carr-Canary     F3034      120/336    28:38:00    57:40:00    9:40     2:06:26
2548  David Carr             M6064       56/136    28:39:00    57:42:00    9:40     2:06:26
2549  Leah Wolfe             F2024      110/285    31:01:00     1:02:37    9:40     2:06:27
2550  Stephen Kambo          M6064       57/136    26:36:00    57:48:00    9:40     2:06:29
2551  Jim Watson             M4549      127/227    30:27:00     1:01:04    9:40     2:06:29
2552  Jennifer Spees         F5559       39/175    30:19:00     1:01:15    9:40     2:06:30
2553  Jodi Garuccio          F4549       69/222    28:32:00    58:23:00    9:40     2:06:30
2554  Caden Morris           M2024      142/202    30:02:00     1:00:04    9:40     2:06:31
2555  Fritz Stefan           M6064       58/136    31:31:00     1:02:11    9:40     2:06:34
2556  Dean Wiggers           M4549      128/227    31:16:00     1:01:18    9:40     2:06:35
2557  Van Romer              F3539      150/380    29:51:00     1:00:20    9:40     2:06:35
2558  Lis Corrigan           F6064       14/114    30:36:00     1:01:23    9:40     2:06:36
2559  Samantha Garcia        F4044      122/334    30:43:00     1:01:06    9:40     2:06:36
2560  Jennifer Strong        F4044      123/334    29:53:00     1:00:22    9:40     2:06:37
2561  Sue Young              F4044      124/334    30:38:00     1:00:48    9:40     2:06:37
2562  Simon Acra             M2024      143/202    29:44:00    59:50:00    9:40     2:06:38
2563  Michael Wade           M2024      144/202    29:44:00    59:50:00    9:40     2:06:39
2564  Laura Thompson         F3539      151/380    30:55:00     1:01:48    9:41     2:06:40
2565  Tammy Pettinga         F3034      121/336    30:05:00     1:00:39    9:41     2:06:40
2566  Heather Faber          F3034      122/336    30:05:00     1:00:39    9:41     2:06:40
2567  Allison Almon          F2529      155/378    32:19:00     1:02:34    9:41     2:06:41
2568  Joseph Candito         M6569        20/72    29:57:00     1:01:00    9:41     2:06:41
2569  Karen Dassinger        F5559       40/175    30:06:00     1:00:16    9:41     2:06:42
2570  Gavin Corlette         M2529      257/354    32:17:00     1:03:41    9:41     2:06:43
2571  Nick Schultz           M2529      258/354    31:46:00     1:03:05    9:41     2:06:43
2572  Tonya Long             F3034      123/336    30:55:00     1:01:35    9:41     2:06:43
2573  Olivia Fitchett        F3034      124/336    31:26:00     1:02:12    9:41     2:06:45
2574  Keri Obold             F3034      125/336    30:59:00     1:01:43    9:41     2:06:46
2575  Rachel Harter          F3034      126/336    30:59:00     1:01:43    9:41     2:06:47
2576  Brian Schuetter        M4549      129/227    26:18:00    58:41:00    9:41     2:06:49
2577  Sabrina Ehmke          F4044      125/334    30:24:00     1:00:37    9:41     2:06:49
2578  Enrico Lunghi          M4549      130/227    31:35:00     1:02:21    9:41     2:06:50
2579  Chandra Sekhar Alokam  M4044      205/315    29:46:00     1:00:49    9:41     2:06:52
2580  Jasmitha Alokam        F1315        18/28    29:47:00     1:00:50    9:41     2:06:52
2581  Kaitlyn Tomecko        F2529      156/378    28:41:00    57:35:00    9:42     2:06:52
2582  Catie Robbins          F2024      111/285    30:48:00     1:01:21    9:42     2:06:52
2583  Patrick Hughes         M4044      206/315    31:22:00     1:02:56    9:42     2:06:53
2584  Chris Ellington        M5054      100/190    29:16:00    59:08:00    9:42     2:06:54
2585  Trevor Steele          M2529      259/354    28:57:00    57:58:00    9:42     2:06:54
2586  Jennifer Isenbarger    F6064       15/114    29:12:00     1:01:32    9:42     2:06:55
2587  Andrea Phillips        F4044      126/334    30:04:00     1:00:29    9:42     2:06:56
2588  Amy Johnson            F3539      152/380    29:47:00    59:48:00    9:42     2:06:57
2589  Erika Forbes           F3034      127/336    33:10:00     1:04:48    9:42     2:07:00
2590  Angelica Munoz Oporta  F3034      128/336    30:38:00     1:01:59    9:42     2:07:01
2591  Brianna Wilkerson      F1619        53/79    29:06:00     1:00:59    9:42     2:07:01
2592  Eric Eidsmoe           M6064       59/136    30:32:00     1:01:46    9:42     2:07:03
2593  Barbara Humphrey       F6064       16/114    30:20:00     1:01:08    9:42     2:07:04
2594  Jan Zuchowicz          M2529      260/354    29:58:00     1:00:31    9:42     2:07:04
2595  Ellie Cobb             F2024      112/285    30:29:00     1:01:08    9:42     2:07:05
2596  Jamie Wildman          F4044      127/334    28:57:00    59:40:00    9:43     2:07:05
2597  Michael Swisher        M4044      207/315    28:08:00    57:27:00    9:43     2:07:06
2598  Andrea Wentz           F3034      129/336    29:59:00     1:00:34    9:43     2:07:07
2599  Kelly Campbell         F4549       70/222    31:25:00     1:02:30    9:43     2:07:07
2600  Joanna Pasley          F4044      128/334    31:25:00     1:02:29    9:43     2:07:07
2601  Zach Wentz             M3034      252/352    29:59:00     1:00:34    9:43     2:07:08
2602  Alysia Anderson        M2024      145/202    30:45:00     1:01:17    9:43     2:07:08
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2603  Alexia Brooks          F5054       40/203    31:01:00     1:02:08    9:43     2:07:08
2604  Brendan Hill           M2529      261/354    31:18:00     1:02:11    9:43     2:07:10
2605  James Berry            M6064       60/136    30:50:00     1:01:56    9:43     2:07:13
2606  Gregory Hevel          M6064       61/136    30:49:00     1:01:56    9:43     2:07:13
2607  Cathy Freidinger       F5559       41/175    31:12:00     1:02:21    9:43     2:07:14
2608  Mike Jaskoski          M6569        21/72    29:34:00    59:47:00    9:43     2:07:14
2609  Dana Forbes            F3034      130/336    33:10:00     1:04:49    9:43     2:07:14
2610  Joel Andersen          M4549      131/227    31:01:00     1:02:39    9:43     2:07:14
2611  Rodger Green           M3034      253/352    28:25:00    56:13:00    9:43     2:07:15
2612  Emma Daubenmerkl       F2529      157/378    28:33:00     1:00:20    9:43     2:07:15
2613  Leigh Lies             F4044      129/334    29:37:00    59:31:00    9:43     2:07:16
2614  Hayley Richardson      F3539      153/380    26:44:00    57:36:00    9:43     2:07:17
2615  Steven Ruff            M3539      205/331    28:42:00    58:05:00    9:44     2:07:20
2616  Lisa Niziolek          F4044      130/334    29:48:00     1:00:27    9:44     2:07:21
2617  Brittany Crosby        F3539      154/380    31:08:00     1:01:42    9:44     2:07:21
2618  Nicholas Carlson       M2529      262/354    32:55:00     1:04:12    9:44     2:07:22
2619  Mary Goodale           F2024      113/285    32:54:00     1:04:12    9:44     2:07:22
2620  Allyson Rafferty       F4044      131/334    28:21:00    57:06:00    9:44     2:07:24
2621  Sandeep Playia         M4549      132/227    30:21:00     1:01:08    9:44     2:07:25
2622  Adam Carr              M2529      263/354    30:39:00     1:01:50    9:44     2:07:26
2623  Sydnee Malic           F2024      114/285    30:40:00     1:01:50    9:44     2:07:26
2624  Dan Perdun                            0/0    30:08:00     1:00:20    9:44     2:07:27
2625  Rhea Kavuru            F1315        19/28    28:30:00    58:30:00    9:44     2:07:28
2626  Scott Staley           M5054      101/190    30:08:00     1:00:20    9:44     2:07:28
2627  Joel Harvey            M2529      264/354    31:39:00     1:04:16    9:44     2:07:30
2628  Heather Brown          F4044      132/334    30:14:00     1:00:54    9:44     2:07:30
2629  Rachel Castaneda       F4044      133/334    30:50:00     1:01:46    9:44     2:07:31
2630  Scott Comer            M4549      133/227    30:51:00     1:01:48    9:44     2:07:31
2631  Annie Thompson         F2024      115/285    30:28:00     1:01:30    9:45     2:07:31
2632  Kate Thompson          F2024      116/285    30:29:00     1:01:30    9:45     2:07:31
2633  Howard Southwick       M5559       85/155    29:36:00    59:36:00    9:45     2:07:32
2634  Andrew Tharp           M6064       62/136    31:26:00     1:02:43    9:45     2:07:32
2635  Anthony Rossi          M2024      146/202    31:13:00     1:02:29    9:45     2:07:34
2636  Ntinyari Miriti        F2024      117/285    30:10:00     1:00:16    9:45     2:07:35
2637  Caleb Skelton          M2024      147/202    31:02:00     1:02:20    9:45     2:07:35
2638  Tim Sticklinski        M6064       63/136    28:56:00    59:06:00    9:45     2:07:35
2639  Nicole Ream-Sotomayor  F3539      155/380    30:40:00     1:01:00    9:45     2:07:36
2640  Chris Renkel           M3034      254/352    29:04:00     1:00:16    9:45     2:07:36
2641  Kaitlyn George         F2529      158/378    31:19:00     1:02:01    9:45     2:07:37
2642  Jeffrey Hayes Jr       M4549      134/227    29:52:00     1:00:29    9:45     2:07:38
2643  Luciano Solis          M5559       86/155    30:13:00     1:01:04    9:45     2:07:39
2644  Paul Cento             M2529      265/354    27:57:00    57:33:00    9:45     2:07:39
2645  Julie Greenlee         F5559       42/175    29:33:00    59:40:00    9:45     2:07:39
2646  Amy Armstrong          F5054       41/203    30:03:00     1:01:20    9:45     2:07:40
2647  Jeffrey Gustafson      M5054      102/190    30:02:00     1:01:19    9:45     2:07:40
2648  Tia Blackley           F2529      159/378    29:59:00     1:01:51    9:45     2:07:40
2649  Shelly Holden          F5054       42/203    29:16:00    59:08:00    9:45     2:07:41
2650  Kathleen Beeman        F6064       17/114    30:09:00     1:00:00    9:45     2:07:41
2651  William Joseph         M6064       64/136    30:10:00     1:00:32    9:45     2:07:42
2652  Cameron McAllister     M3034      255/352    30:16:00     1:01:20    9:45     2:07:42
2653  Audra McAllister       F3034      131/336    30:17:00     1:01:21    9:45     2:07:43
2654  Megan Broman           F2529      160/378    31:41:00     1:02:50    9:45     2:07:43
2655  Craig Broman           M6064       65/136    31:40:00     1:02:50    9:45     2:07:43
2656  Olivia Maple           F2024      118/285    30:11:00    59:53:00    9:45     2:07:43
2657  Kevin Greene           M2024      148/202    30:12:00    59:53:00    9:45     2:07:44
2658  Anna Zvers             M2024      149/202    28:40:00    59:31:00    9:45     2:07:44
2659  Jessica Erskine        F3034      132/336    29:13:00     1:00:03    9:46     2:07:44
2660  Jessica Zvers          F2529      161/378    28:41:00    59:32:00    9:46     2:07:45
2661  Ryan Radecki           M4549      135/227    30:09:00    59:56:00    9:46     2:07:45
2662  Katie Reynolds         F2024      119/285    31:33:00     1:03:55    9:46     2:07:47
2663  Prasad Poludasu        M5054      103/190    28:58:00    58:55:00    9:46     2:07:48
2664  Laura Heigert          F4044      134/334    29:26:00     1:00:17    9:46     2:07:49
2665  Nirav Shah             M3034      256/352    30:17:00     1:00:17    9:46     2:07:49
2666  Elianna Grunden        F2024      120/285    32:17:00     1:03:28    9:46     2:07:51
2667  Ryan Kallenberger      M2024      150/202    31:19:00     1:02:09    9:46     2:07:51
2668  Kali Harrieon          F3034      133/336    32:26:00     1:04:34    9:46     2:07:51
2669  Zach Harrison          M3034      257/352    32:26:00     1:04:34    9:46     2:07:51
2670  Connor Van Farowe      M2024      151/202    32:17:00     1:03:28    9:46     2:07:51
2671  Kevin Sukowicz         M3539      206/331    28:12:00    56:45:00    9:46     2:07:52
2672  Oliver Artiga          M2529      266/354    33:49:00     1:06:22    9:46     2:07:53
2673  Max Kelly              M2529      267/354    31:31:00     1:02:30    9:46     2:07:54
2674  Misha Desai            F1315        20/28    29:29:00    59:55:00    9:46     2:07:56
2675  Cole Van Slyke         M2024      152/202    33:53:00     1:03:03    9:46     2:07:56
2676  Akshita Mishra         F1315        21/28    29:29:00    59:56:00    9:46     2:07:56
2677  Michael Lin            M2024      153/202    33:47:00     1:06:22    9:47     2:07:59
2678  Orlando Avena          M3539      207/331    28:41:00    57:22:00    9:47     2:08:01
2679  Dan Ford               M3034      258/352    29:30:00    58:42:00    9:47     2:08:01
2680  Susie Howard           F6569         6/39    30:40:00     1:02:13    9:47     2:08:02
2681  Alexis Fischer         F2529      162/378    29:01:00    59:16:00    9:47     2:08:03
2682  Jeni Crabb             F4044      135/334    30:35:00     1:01:39    9:47     2:08:05
2683  Scott Drlik            M5559       87/155    30:50:00     1:01:18    9:47     2:08:05
2684  Megan Parsons          F4044      136/334    31:32:00     1:02:34    9:47     2:08:05
2685  Kathy Bray             F5559       43/175    31:06:00     1:02:04    9:47     2:08:08
2686  Cale Whitworth         M3539      208/331    30:43:00     1:02:22    9:47     2:08:09
2687  Spencer Graczyk        F2529      163/378    32:36:00     1:05:05    9:48     2:08:11
2688  Rebecca Blystone       F5559       44/175    30:57:00     1:02:28    9:48     2:08:13
2689  Ana Solares            F5054       43/203    29:52:00     1:00:24    9:48     2:08:14
2690  Jeffrey Sonnema        M4549      136/227    31:28:00     1:02:06    9:48     2:08:15
2691  Del Brashares          M6569        22/72    31:03:00     1:01:55    9:48     2:08:15
2692  Keith Baughman         M5559       88/155    29:44:00    59:58:00    9:48     2:08:18
2693  Phillip Gray           M5559       89/155    28:48:00    59:16:00    9:48     2:08:18
2694  Garth Simpson          M5054      104/190    30:54:00     1:02:22    9:48     2:08:20
2695  Hannah Hill            F3034      134/336    31:54:00     1:03:36    9:48     2:08:20
2696  Lindsey Thome          F3034      135/336    31:59:00     1:03:26    9:48     2:08:20
2697  Logan Everett          M3034      259/352    33:11:00     1:03:34    9:48     2:08:21
2698  Nicky McCoskey         F5054       44/203    31:42:00     1:02:31    9:48     2:08:22
2699  Ira Means              M5559       90/155    30:52:00     1:01:17    9:48     2:08:22
2700  Elizabeth Ulm          F3034      136/336    30:44:00     1:01:37    9:49     2:08:24
2701  Millie Marina Noland   F6064       18/114    29:19:00    59:33:00    9:49     2:08:24
2702  Peter Decavitch        M1619        48/55    26:59:00    57:24:00    9:49     2:08:26
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2703  Chelsie Colbert        F3034      137/336    29:46:00     1:01:04    9:49     2:08:27
2704  Daren Hofmann          M4549      137/227    27:58:00    58:08:00    9:49     2:08:30
2705  Kelsey Booth           F2024      121/285    30:05:00     1:01:08    9:49     2:08:30
2706  Braiden Harper         M2024      154/202    31:16:00     1:03:16    9:49     2:08:31
2707  Fangzhong Luo          M3034      260/352    32:46:00     1:04:51    9:49     2:08:32
2708  Kayla Vanderwall       F2529      164/378    32:47:00     1:04:52    9:49     2:08:33
2709  Olivia Geoppinger      F2024      122/285    30:33:00     1:01:59    9:49     2:08:33
2710  Brent Sprunger         M4044      208/315    31:22:00     1:02:23    9:49     2:08:34
2711  Matt Sizemore          M2529      268/354    30:32:00     1:02:05    9:49     2:08:34
2712  Maryann Hong           F3034      138/336    32:16:00     1:03:57    9:49     2:08:35
2713  Jessica Rachell        F2024      123/285    32:29:00     1:04:28    9:49     2:08:36
2714  Brandon Borgemenke     M2529      269/354    30:02:00     1:00:18    9:50     2:08:37
2715  Karen Borgemenke       F5559       45/175    30:03:00     1:00:22    9:50     2:08:38
2716  Judi Smith             F5054       45/203    30:21:00     1:00:34    9:50     2:08:38
2717  Caroline Sultz         F2024      124/285    31:45:00     1:03:16    9:50     2:08:41
2718  Natalie Emert          F5054       46/203    31:32:00     1:02:52    9:50     2:08:42
2719  Ashley Lovell          F3034      139/336    31:20:00     1:02:20    9:50     2:08:45
2720  Chris Neville          M4044      209/315    34:39:00     1:08:26    9:50     2:08:46
2721  Sam Feys               F1315        22/28    30:01:00    59:33:00    9:50     2:08:46
2722  Jen Knife              F5054       47/203    31:46:00     1:03:58    9:50     2:08:46
2723  Gavin Bullock          M2024      155/202    30:14:00     1:00:07    9:50     2:08:47
2724  Matthew Phillips       M4549      138/227    31:02:00     1:02:00    9:50     2:08:47
2725  Robert Mercuri         M5559       91/155    31:02:00     1:02:00    9:50     2:08:47
2726  Kate Hammond           F1315        23/28    30:03:00    59:36:00    9:50     2:08:47
2727  Ivan Dedyukhin         M2024      156/202    32:09:00     1:04:13    9:50     2:08:48
2728  Amelia Wiser           F2024      125/285    28:14:00    58:40:00    9:50     2:08:48
2729  Thomas Parry           M5054      105/190    31:54:00     1:02:57    9:51     2:08:50
2730  Joshua Parry           M2024      157/202    31:58:00     1:02:58    9:51     2:08:51
2731  Morgan Murphy          F2024      126/285    31:02:00     1:01:43    9:51     2:08:51
2732  Bob Dwenger            M6569        23/72    30:07:00     1:00:31    9:51     2:08:52
2733  Shayne Hudson          M2024      158/202    31:54:00     1:03:19    9:51     2:08:52
2734  Lisa Ashby             F4549       71/222    31:27:00     1:03:24    9:51     2:08:53
2735  Barry Fielding         M3539      209/331    26:26:00    56:33:00    9:51     2:08:55
2736  Trevor Smith           M2529      270/354    30:09:00     1:01:00    9:51     2:08:56
2737  Kimberly Bowser        F3539      156/380    29:32:00     1:00:37    9:51     2:08:59
2738  Jackie Duffy           F2529      165/378    33:09:00     1:05:01    9:51     2:08:59
2739  Aidan Kennedy          M2024      159/202    30:27:00     1:00:28    9:51     2:09:00
2740  Rachyl Moore           F3539      157/380    31:31:00     1:02:38    9:51     2:09:00
2741  Sara Landrum           F4549       72/222    31:26:00     1:02:31    9:51     2:09:01
2742  Stephanie Woods        F3539      158/380    30:01:00     1:00:56    9:51     2:09:02
2743  Adam Lorber            M4549      139/227    27:45:00    57:47:00    9:51     2:09:03
2744  Vikas Kumar            M4549      140/227    32:23:00     1:04:22    9:52     2:09:03
2745  George Nietert         M7074         5/25                            9:52     2:09:03
2746  Carissa Dukes          F3539      159/380    29:59:00     1:01:16    9:52     2:09:04
2747  Joel Bornkamp          M4044      210/315    29:33:00    59:27:00    9:52     2:09:07
2748  Peter Alena            M3034      261/352    29:22:00     1:00:58    9:52     2:09:07
2749  Daniel Rojas           M3034      262/352    31:05:00     1:02:28    9:52     2:09:09
2750  Alexis Zurbach         F2529      166/378    31:06:00     1:02:31    9:52     2:09:10
2751  Daniel Monroe          M4044      211/315    30:53:00     1:01:59    9:52     2:09:10
2752  Kendra Kinney          F3539      160/380    30:27:00     1:01:06    9:52     2:09:10
2753  Lindsay Bullock        F4549       73/222    30:03:00     1:00:57    9:52     2:09:11
2754  Sarah Kopper           F3539      161/380    28:12:00    58:19:00    9:52     2:09:11
2755  Erica Schuurman        F3034      140/336    30:59:00     1:02:55    9:52     2:09:12
2756  Karlee Cunningham      F2529      167/378    30:26:00     1:00:50    9:52     2:09:14
2757  Ella McKinney          F1619        54/79    32:34:00     1:03:24    9:52     2:09:15
2758  Brian Harmon           M3539      210/331    29:26:00     1:00:31    9:52     2:09:16
2759  Manajyoti Yadav        M3539      211/331    30:02:00     1:00:41    9:53     2:09:16
2760  Sean Douple            M3539      212/331    31:18:00     1:01:45    9:53     2:09:16
2761  Rebecca Linscott       F5559       46/175    31:42:00     1:02:31    9:53     2:09:16
2762  Jenny Hughes           F4044      137/334    30:15:00     1:00:46    9:53     2:09:17
2763  Lorrie Newhouse        F3034      141/336    28:42:00    58:24:00    9:53     2:09:17
2764  Ethan Ekstrom          M2024      160/202    32:19:00     1:04:38    9:53     2:09:18
2765  John Chege             M4549      141/227    30:46:00     1:01:23    9:53     2:09:18
2766  Abby Kom               F2024      127/285    30:33:00     1:01:54    9:53     2:09:18
2767  Andre Hart             M2529      271/354    27:06:00    55:10:00    9:53     2:09:20
2768  Addison Clauss         F2024      128/285    30:39:00     1:01:34    9:53     2:09:21
2769  Nicholas Raines        M4044      212/315    30:43:00     1:01:46    9:53     2:09:22
2770  Charbel Salako         M2529      272/354    32:10:00     1:03:19    9:53     2:09:25
2771  Erin Depke             F2024      129/285    30:17:00     1:01:47    9:53     2:09:25
2772  Elizabeth Lott         F6064       19/114    31:29:00     1:02:07    9:53     2:09:25
2773  Kyle Stewart           M2529      273/354    27:47:00    55:54:00    9:53     2:09:26
2774  Katherine Lachowiez    F2024      130/285    31:38:00     1:02:06    9:53     2:09:26
2775  Sarah Timmerman        F3539      162/380    30:38:00     1:01:08    9:53     2:09:26
2776  Richard TRUE           M6064       66/136    30:49:00     1:01:06    9:53     2:09:28
2777  Stephanie Morris       F5559       47/175    31:57:00     1:03:38    9:53     2:09:28
2778  Kristen Goslawski      F3034      142/336    31:09:00     1:02:25    9:54     2:09:29
2779  Jeff Franciski                        0/0    31:39:00     1:03:03    9:54     2:09:30
2780  Julie Stelzer          F3034      143/336    32:08:00     1:03:23    9:54     2:09:31
2781  Sarah Langille         F2024      131/285    30:12:00     1:01:14    9:54     2:09:31
2782  Ian Lock               M4044      213/315    31:56:00     1:03:36    9:54     2:09:32
2783  Foo Hung               M4549      142/227    29:29:00    59:16:00    9:54     2:09:32
2784  Rima Berry-Hung        F4549       74/222    29:29:00    59:26:00    9:54     2:09:32
2785  Hugh Stoudt            M4044      214/315    30:34:00     1:01:20    9:54     2:09:34
2786  Shawna Eikenberry      F4549       75/222    30:08:00     1:00:34    9:54     2:09:35
2787  Emma Decoste           F2024      132/285    32:23:00     1:04:11    9:54     2:09:37
2788  Meredith Johnson-Monfo F2024      133/285    32:23:00     1:04:11    9:54     2:09:37
2789  Kendall Bonhomme       F2024      134/285    32:15:00     1:04:11    9:54     2:09:38
2790  Puttipong Jaturon      M2529      274/354    32:34:00     1:03:03    9:54     2:09:38
2791  Trisha Ludeke          F2529      168/378    29:37:00    59:35:00    9:54     2:09:39
2792  Tahnee Kale            F3539      163/380    32:57:00     1:03:18    9:54     2:09:39
2793  Stephanie Sanft        F2024      135/285    30:22:00     1:00:59    9:54     2:09:39
2794  Mike Hahn              M3539      213/331    31:06:00     1:02:03    9:54     2:09:39
2795  Rainer Kraft           M5559       92/155    31:01:00     1:03:07    9:54     2:09:41
2796  Amanda Frey            F3034      144/336    31:26:00     1:02:57    9:54     2:09:41
2797  Scott Workman          M6064       67/136    30:02:00     1:01:04    9:54     2:09:42
2798  Jesus Goycoechea       M2529      275/354    31:16:00     1:02:04    9:55     2:09:42
2799  Danielle Heitkamp      F2529      169/378    31:31:00     1:03:54    9:55     2:09:43
2800  Catalin Meyer          F4044      138/334    31:27:00     1:03:07    9:55     2:09:44
2801  Allen Duros            M4549      143/227    29:29:00    59:30:00    9:55     2:09:45
2802  Laura Hudson           F6064       20/114    30:57:00     1:02:45    9:55     2:09:48
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2803  Korryn Vail            F3539      164/380    30:40:00     1:01:55    9:55     2:09:48
2804  Marjorie Trueblood     F4044      139/334    29:55:00    59:43:00    9:55     2:09:49
2805  Nathaniel Weaver       M4549      144/227    32:04:00     1:04:18    9:55     2:09:49
2806  Sibel Cinbat           F5559       48/175    29:12:00    59:25:00    9:55     2:09:49
2807  Luiz Perrone           M6064       68/136    30:44:00     1:02:53    9:55     2:09:52
2808  Corey Evans            M3034      263/352    28:21:00    58:52:00    9:55     2:09:52
2809  Gustavo Mantovani      M5054      106/190    32:40:00     1:04:39    9:55     2:09:53
2810  Tim Plonczynski        M6064       69/136    29:22:00     1:00:36    9:55     2:09:54
2811  Becky Bultemeier       F4044      140/334    30:58:00     1:02:39    9:55     2:09:54
2812  Katrina Baeverstad     F4044      141/334    31:14:00     1:03:28    9:55     2:09:54
2813  Christina Kotraba      F3539      165/380    31:29:00     1:02:49    9:56     2:09:55
2814  Myrdin Thompson        F5054       48/203    29:34:00     1:00:14    9:56     2:09:57
2815  Ladona Lawson          F5559       49/175    32:30:00     1:04:21    9:56     2:09:58
2816  Olivia Hawkins         F2024      136/285    33:24:00     1:06:56    9:56     2:10:00
2817  Mandy Sorenson         F1619        55/79    30:15:00     1:01:12    9:56     2:10:00
2818  Greg Conwell           M5559       93/155    30:03:00     1:01:27    9:56     2:10:02
2819  Susan Barker           F5054       49/203    31:39:00     1:02:42    9:56     2:10:04
2820  Chris Pontorno         M5054      107/190    29:58:00     1:00:29    9:56     2:10:04
2821  Benjamin Ladd          M5054      108/190    30:07:00     1:01:15    9:56     2:10:04
2822  Emily McAulay          F3034      145/336    31:40:00     1:03:21    9:56     2:10:06
2823  Christine Williams     F3539      166/380    31:40:00     1:03:21    9:56     2:10:06
2824  Brice McGarvey         M2529      276/354    31:03:00     1:02:38    9:56     2:10:06
2825  Mike Ramseyer          M6064       70/136    24:47:00    49:10:00    9:56     2:10:06
2826  David Delong           M4044      215/315    29:41:00     1:00:19    9:56     2:10:08
2827  Riley Parker           F1012          3/6    32:51:00     1:04:57    9:57     2:10:08
2828  Ellie Malmquist        F2024      137/285    29:08:00     1:00:23    9:57     2:10:11
2829  Alta Skelton           F5559       50/175    29:12:00     1:01:32    9:57     2:10:11
2830  Jacki Bick             F3539      167/380    31:37:00     1:03:08    9:57     2:10:13
2831  Rebekah Daday          F4044      142/334    32:49:00     1:04:55    9:57     2:10:14
2832  Kara Bird              F3034      146/336    29:35:00     1:00:46    9:57     2:10:15
2833  Siobhan Tijerina       F3034      147/336    30:43:00     1:02:09    9:57     2:10:16
2834  Ericka Alvarez         F2024      138/285    30:48:00     1:01:07    9:57     2:10:16
2835  Amy Brake              F4044      143/334    29:29:00     1:00:46    9:57     2:10:16
2836  Katrina Kawczynski     F3539      168/380    31:31:00     1:02:35    9:57     2:10:16
2837  Anna Zyromski          F1619        56/79    30:40:00     1:01:43    9:57     2:10:18
2838  Lucy Stephens          F2024      139/285    29:54:00     1:01:29    9:57     2:10:18
2839  Olivia Greene          F2024      140/285    31:04:00     1:02:59    9:57     2:10:18
2840  Jennifer Zyromski      F5054       50/203    30:40:00     1:01:43    9:57     2:10:18
2841  David Baek             M2529      277/354    32:35:00     1:05:49    9:57     2:10:18
2842  Philip Koger           M3539      214/331    29:22:00    59:28:00    9:58     2:10:22
2843  Dan Vandeveer          M3034      264/352    31:23:00     1:02:39    9:58     2:10:23
2844  Lainna Cohen           F3539      169/380    29:22:00     1:00:07    9:58     2:10:23
2845  Emily Alsup            F3539      170/380    32:01:00     1:03:55    9:58     2:10:24
2846  Christine Kirby        F4549       76/222    30:09:00     1:01:19    9:58     2:10:25
2847  Michael Camiliere      M3539      215/331    31:00:00     1:04:07    9:58     2:10:25
2848  Paige Thompson         F2529      170/378    30:04:00     1:01:39    9:58     2:10:27
2849  Kayla Diederich        F2529      171/378    32:59:00     1:05:03    9:58     2:10:27
2850  Emma Clarke            F2024      141/285    31:02:00     1:02:58    9:58     2:10:27
2851  John Key               M3539      216/331    28:56:00     1:00:06    9:58     2:10:34
2852  Alena Akins            F4549       77/222    32:22:00     1:03:56    9:59     2:10:34
2853  Erik Tysklind          M6569        24/72    31:56:00     1:03:28    9:59     2:10:35
2854  Jeffery Chicki         M4549      145/227    31:20:00     1:03:03    9:59     2:10:36
2855  Zachary Willis         M2529      278/354    31:45:00     1:03:25    9:59     2:10:36
2856  Derek Hugo             M3034      265/352    31:45:00     1:03:25    9:59     2:10:36
2857  Bryan Sloan            M5054      109/190    31:46:00     1:03:26    9:59     2:10:36
2858  Daniel Schoch          M3539      217/331    30:54:00     1:01:43    9:59     2:10:37
2859  Philip Shenk           M3539      218/331    29:35:00    59:48:00    9:59     2:10:38
2860  Noah Parker            M4044      216/315    32:50:00     1:04:57    9:59     2:10:38
2861  Preston Shelton        M2529      279/354    31:17:00     1:03:22    9:59     2:10:39
2862  Ganesh Badve           M4549      146/227    28:38:00    59:43:00    9:59     2:10:40
2863  Olivia Anderson        F2024      142/285    31:28:00     1:02:41    9:59     2:10:40
2864  Tracie Nebrich         F5054       51/203    31:31:00     1:04:03    9:59     2:10:43
2865  Jennifer Piatt         F5054       52/203    31:31:00     1:04:04    9:59     2:10:43
2866  Douglas Ward           M6064       71/136    30:33:00     1:00:54    9:59     2:10:44
2867  Kellen Eder            M1619        49/55    32:16:00     1:05:31    9:59     2:10:44
2868  Jason Althoff          M4549      147/227    28:23:00    59:04:00    9:59     2:10:45
2869  Donna Wittmn           F6569         7/39    32:30:00     1:04:20    9:59     2:10:46
2870  Lisa Douglass          F5559       51/175    31:29:00     1:03:50   10:00     2:10:48
2871  Monica Sewell          F3539      171/380    32:25:00     1:04:02   10:00     2:10:49
2872  Haley Davis            F2529      172/378    30:17:00     1:01:06   10:00     2:10:49
2873  Steve Quinn            M6569        25/72    31:19:00     1:03:08   10:00     2:10:49
2874  Emily Sodo             F3034      148/336    33:12:00     1:05:55   10:00     2:10:50
2875  James Cantwell         M3034      266/352    31:54:00     1:02:52   10:00     2:10:50
2876  Alyssa Hensley         F2024      143/285    30:24:00     1:01:25   10:00     2:10:50
2877  Becca Manolov          F4549       78/222    31:01:00     1:03:06   10:00     2:10:51
2878  Anita Pushpala         F5054       53/203    31:25:00     1:03:54   10:00     2:10:51
2879  Mackenzie Williams     F2529      173/378    30:28:00     1:01:38   10:00     2:10:53
2880  Christine Palmer       F5559       52/175    31:20:00     1:02:28   10:00     2:10:54
2881  Taran Johar            M3539      219/331    30:29:00     1:02:35   10:00     2:10:55
2882  Tyler Nolan            M3034      267/352    31:36:00     1:03:21   10:00     2:10:57
2883  William Greenwood      M4549      148/227    32:51:00     1:05:28   10:00     2:10:57
2884  Carrie O'Foran         F2529      174/378    33:06:00     1:05:37   10:00     2:10:57
2885  Audrey Treadwell       F2024      144/285    30:25:00     1:01:26   10:00     2:10:57
2886  Elise Dobson           F2024      145/285    30:59:00     1:01:28   10:00     2:10:58
2887  Risa Allender          F3034      149/336    32:42:00     1:04:46   10:00     2:11:00
2888  Joan Bemenderfer       F3034      150/336    30:07:00     1:00:42   10:00     2:11:00
2889  Abigail Landeen        F1619        57/79    32:24:00     1:04:12   10:01     2:11:02
2890  William Dyson          M6064       72/136    28:56:00     1:00:27   10:01     2:11:03
2891  Emily Hwang            F2024      146/285    31:05:00     1:02:43   10:01     2:11:03
2892  Eric Durpree           M4044      217/315    29:06:00    58:44:00   10:01     2:11:04
2893  Shannon St John        F4549       79/222    32:06:00     1:03:53   10:01     2:11:05
2894  Jonathan Happe         M4044      218/315    31:27:00     1:02:53   10:01     2:11:05
2895  Danielle Williams      F3539      172/380    29:15:00    59:52:00   10:01     2:11:06
2896  Greg Lewis             M5054      110/190    30:21:00     1:00:34   10:01     2:11:07
2897  Aley Babb-Keeble       F3539      173/380    32:29:00     1:04:20   10:01     2:11:07
2898  David Thieme           M5559       94/155    32:10:00     1:01:34   10:01     2:11:07
2899  Jamie Fahrner          F4044      144/334    31:25:00     1:03:19   10:01     2:11:07
2900  Jeff Dodge             M6064       73/136    30:47:00     1:02:02   10:01     2:11:08
2901  Kevin Mihelic          M3539      220/331    31:21:00     1:01:25   10:01     2:11:09
2902  Matthew Gerber         M5054      111/190    31:05:00     1:02:41   10:02     2:11:19
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2903  Katherine Collins      F3034      151/336    31:18:00     1:03:49   10:02     2:11:20
2904  Danny Jimenez          M5054      112/190    31:40:00     1:03:49   10:02     2:11:20
2905  Tim Ferret             M4044      219/315    34:25:00     1:06:58   10:02     2:11:22
2906  Brittany Choquette     F3539      174/380    30:58:00     1:02:00   10:02     2:11:23
2907  Nick Williams          M2024      161/202    31:39:00     1:04:16   10:02     2:11:24
2908  Hannah Collins         F2024      147/285    29:47:00     1:00:49   10:02     2:11:24
2909  Jason Stidham          M4549      149/227    31:40:00     1:03:49   10:02     2:11:25
2910  Evan Nelson            M3539      221/331    30:01:00    59:56:00   10:03     2:11:28
2911  Lynn Schwarz           F5559       53/175    31:58:00     1:04:10   10:03     2:11:30
2912  Anthony Geiss          M5054      113/190    33:07:00     1:04:40   10:03     2:11:31
2913  Lydia Teeter           F1619        58/79    30:02:00     1:01:07   10:03     2:11:32
2914  Chad Overholser        M5054      114/190    29:55:00     1:01:54   10:03     2:11:33
2915  Aaron Finley           M2529      280/354    28:12:00    56:47:00   10:03     2:11:35
2916  Eric Sweatt            M4549      150/227    31:00:00     1:01:35   10:03     2:11:35
2917  Richard Rhodes         M7074         6/25    31:20:00     1:03:17   10:03     2:11:37
2918  Janet Huffman          F2529      175/378    29:17:00    59:32:00   10:04     2:11:40
2919  Megan Melby            F4044      145/334    33:10:00     1:05:11   10:04     2:11:41
2920  Jessica Miner          F4549       80/222    31:24:00     1:03:22   10:04     2:11:41
2921  Corben Lee             M3034      268/352    28:20:00     1:00:51   10:04     2:11:43
2922  Nicholas Cape          M5559       95/155    30:06:00     1:02:23   10:04     2:11:43
2923  Vishnu Narahri         M3034      269/352    29:14:00    59:40:00   10:04     2:11:44
2924  Jillian Elliott        F3539      175/380    30:12:00     1:01:46   10:04     2:11:45
2925  Scott White            M3539      222/331    29:40:00    59:35:00   10:04     2:11:46
2926  Myra Lolkema           F3539      176/380    32:19:00     1:05:13   10:04     2:11:46
2927  Daniel Fasciotto       M6569        26/72    32:21:00     1:04:15   10:04     2:11:47
2928  Mike Deardorff         M6569        27/72    32:25:00     1:04:16   10:04     2:11:49
2929  Sarah Craig            F2529      176/378    31:39:00     1:04:01   10:04     2:11:50
2930  Christopher Shorey     M5054      115/190    33:03:00     1:05:51   10:04     2:11:51
2931  Romie Bullock          F5559       54/175    31:39:00     1:04:16   10:04     2:11:51
2932  Ryan Romero            M2024      162/202    33:03:00     1:05:52   10:04     2:11:51
2933  Brice Hayes            M3539      223/331    32:20:00     1:03:51   10:04     2:11:51
2934  Carrie Hayes           F3539      177/380    32:19:00     1:03:51   10:04     2:11:51
2935  Joshua Thayer          M3539      224/331    30:56:00     1:07:35   10:04     2:11:53
2936  Jerry Ragland          M3034      270/352    29:49:00     1:00:45   10:05     2:11:53
2937  Sam Salter             M2529      281/354    34:20:00     1:07:28   10:05     2:11:54
2938  Wade Thiel             M3034      271/352    28:08:00    56:50:00   10:05     2:11:54
2939  Sara Kump              F2024      148/285    31:02:00     1:02:11   10:05     2:11:54
2940  Ashley Bazier          F2529      177/378    29:40:00    58:57:00   10:05     2:11:55
2941  Camden Gehle           M1619        50/55    30:19:00     1:02:10   10:05     2:11:56
2942  Abigail Coppola        F2529      178/378    30:37:00     1:01:57   10:05     2:11:56
2943  Martina Fialova        F3539      178/380    31:14:00     1:03:08   10:05     2:11:57
2944  Colin Greve            M2529      282/354    32:13:00     1:04:25   10:05     2:11:58
2945  Paloma Escalante       F3034      152/336    32:42:00     1:04:59   10:05     2:12:01
2946  Brittaney Kozlovic     F3034      153/336    34:09:00     1:07:09   10:05     2:12:03
2947  Emily Bingham          F2529      179/378    33:58:00     1:07:34   10:05     2:12:03
2948  Debbie Fox             F5054       54/203    28:16:00    56:59:00   10:05     2:12:05
2949  Marco McDonald         M1012          3/7    32:17:00     1:05:02   10:05     2:12:06
2950  Mark Mc Donald         M4044      220/315    32:18:00     1:05:02   10:06     2:12:06
2951  Susan Walker           F4044      146/334    33:04:00     1:04:58   10:06     2:12:08
2952  Steve Gilbert          M7579          1/8    32:24:00     1:04:15   10:06     2:12:09
2953  Ed Hine                M6569        28/72    32:56:00     1:05:11   10:06     2:12:09
2954  Brianna Hanes          F2529      180/378    32:09:00     1:04:03   10:06     2:12:09
2955  Leah Buchbinder        F3539      179/380    31:22:00     1:02:52   10:06     2:12:10
2956  Austin Arceo           M3539      225/331    30:06:00     1:01:16   10:06     2:12:11
2957  Amanda Dempsey         F3539      180/380    29:02:00     1:01:04   10:06     2:12:12
2958  Jeanie Adams-Smith     F5559       55/175    29:39:00     1:00:51   10:06     2:12:14
2959  Tina Greenwald         F4044      147/334    29:29:00    58:41:00   10:06     2:12:15
2960  Trish Devine           F6064       21/114    31:57:00     1:03:38   10:06     2:12:17
2961  Emily Piatt            F3539      181/380    29:42:00     1:00:20   10:06     2:12:17
2962  Nicole Eber            F4044      148/334    30:15:00     1:02:25   10:06     2:12:18
2963  Bruce Clayton          M4549      151/227    32:37:00     1:04:51   10:06     2:12:19
2964  Jared Hacker           M3034      272/352    32:00:00     1:04:21   10:07     2:12:19
2965  Holly Reusser          F3034      154/336    29:21:00    59:38:00   10:07     2:12:20
2966  Wayne Cochrane         M3034      273/352    28:06:00    57:03:00   10:07     2:12:21
2967  Janet Vaught           F4549       81/222    30:48:00     1:02:59   10:07     2:12:21
2968  Abel Quintero          M5559       96/155    31:59:00     1:03:54   10:07     2:12:23
2969  Brian Krull            M5559       97/155    32:03:00     1:04:32   10:07     2:12:23
2970  Robert Earl            M6064       74/136    32:03:00     1:04:32   10:07     2:12:23
2971  Mary Snyder            F5559       56/175    32:03:00     1:04:32   10:07     2:12:23
2972  Gary Savage            M4549      152/227    31:24:00     1:03:17   10:07     2:12:24
2973  Christina Vargas       F2529      181/378    31:20:00     1:04:05   10:07     2:12:25
2974  Julie Sheedy           F4549       82/222    31:50:00     1:03:11   10:07     2:12:25
2975  Abby Bradshaw          F2529      182/378    34:08:00     1:05:56   10:07     2:12:26
2976  Kosuke Uno             M3539      226/331    32:37:00     1:03:32   10:07     2:12:26
2977  Elizabeth Benson       F5559       57/175    30:32:00     1:01:09   10:07     2:12:26
2978  Alexandria Nelson      F2529      183/378    34:09:00     1:05:57   10:07     2:12:27
2979  Kate Walsh             F4044      149/334    29:44:00     1:00:55   10:07     2:12:28
2980  Rasheed Peters         M2529      283/354    33:35:00     1:06:20   10:07     2:12:28
2981  Srini Yerragolla       M5054      116/190    28:53:00     1:00:19   10:07     2:12:29
2982  Linda Ramey-Greiwe     F5559       58/175    32:06:00     1:03:41   10:07     2:12:29
2983  Alex Greiwe            F3034      155/336    32:06:00     1:03:41   10:07     2:12:29
2984  Cate Gianni            F2024      149/285    31:27:00     1:02:37   10:07     2:12:30
2985  Emma Wilson            F2529      184/378    31:38:00     1:04:16   10:08     2:12:33
2986  Todd Thornley          M3034      274/352    32:42:00     1:04:42   10:08     2:12:34
2987  Carly Greene           F2529      185/378    30:38:00     1:02:49   10:08     2:12:36
2988  Cindy Neighbors        F5054       55/203    31:35:00     1:03:31   10:08     2:12:36
2989  Cathy Morman           F6064       22/114    31:35:00     1:03:30   10:08     2:12:37
2990  Abigail Wappes         F3034      156/336    29:48:00     1:01:44   10:08     2:12:38
2991  Cameron Fisher         M6064       75/136    30:42:00     1:02:33   10:08     2:12:38
2992  Tim Gannon             M2529      284/354    31:10:00     1:01:53   10:08     2:12:39
2993  Bret Randolph          M5559       98/155    35:18:00     1:09:02   10:08     2:12:41
2994  Kathleen Timperman     F5054       56/203    33:04:00     1:04:47   10:08     2:12:41
2995  Susan Land             F5559       59/175    33:05:00     1:04:49   10:08     2:12:41
2996  Jacqueline Juarez      F3539      182/380    30:45:00     1:02:16   10:08     2:12:41
2997  Matthew Moore          M4044      221/315    33:36:00     1:06:28   10:08     2:12:41
2998  Joannie Petrungaro     F5054       57/203    33:05:00     1:04:48   10:08     2:12:41
2999  Maribeth Rector        F3539      183/380    33:49:00     1:06:31   10:08     2:12:42
3000  Emily Stochel          F4044      150/334    31:06:00     1:02:47   10:08     2:12:43
3001  Aaron Wilder           M3034      275/352    31:13:00     1:02:46   10:08     2:12:44
3002  John Bowen             M3034      276/352    29:30:00    59:44:00   10:08     2:12:45
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3003  Chance Densford        M3034      277/352    32:09:00     1:04:07   10:09     2:12:46
3004  Julie Holtke           F4549       83/222    31:12:00     1:02:46   10:09     2:12:47
3005  Alison Somes           F1619        59/79    29:00:00     1:01:10   10:09     2:12:47
3006  Payton McQueen         F2529      186/378    31:51:00     1:04:18   10:09     2:12:47
3007  Anna Tincher           F2024      150/285    33:39:00     1:05:38   10:09     2:12:48
3008  Ashley Cullison        F3539      184/380    32:15:00     1:03:44   10:09     2:12:49
3009  Nancy McCarrick        F6569         8/39    29:24:00     1:03:32   10:09     2:12:49
3010  Caroline Kernan        F2529      187/378    32:13:00     1:04:13   10:09     2:12:51
3011  Jeff Degeneffe         M5559       99/155    31:37:00     1:03:04   10:09     2:12:51
3012  Colleen Murphy         F2024      151/285    32:32:00     1:03:47   10:09     2:12:51
3013  Sean Geary             M2024      163/202    32:33:00     1:03:48   10:09     2:12:52
3014  Andrew Wynbissinger    M3539      227/331    30:59:00     1:02:06   10:09     2:12:52
3015  Rachel Degeneffe       F4549       84/222    31:40:00     1:03:08   10:09     2:12:53
3016  Richard McGarvey       M5559      100/155    30:21:00     1:01:18   10:09     2:12:53
3017  Megan Shea             F2529      188/378    32:13:00     1:04:13   10:09     2:12:54
3018  Jerry Ritchie          M5559      101/155    33:15:00     1:05:30   10:09     2:12:57
3019  Calea Bastnagel        F3539      185/380    28:25:00    58:11:00   10:09     2:12:57
3020  Sara Myers             F4549       85/222    31:54:00     1:03:45   10:09     2:12:58
3021  Amber Swisher          F3539      186/380    29:37:00     1:01:01   10:10     2:12:59
3022  Emily Slack            F3034      157/336    32:10:00     1:04:42   10:10     2:12:59
3023  Gary Yohe              M3539      228/331    31:20:00     1:02:41   10:10     2:13:00
3024  Evan Stegman           M2529      285/354    32:55:00     1:04:54   10:10     2:13:01
3025  Rachael Dugdale        F4044      151/334    32:11:00     1:04:50   10:10     2:13:03
3026  Madelyn Fuchs          F2024      152/285    31:48:00     1:04:18   10:10     2:13:04
3027  Angie Baker            F5559       60/175    30:28:00     1:01:58   10:10     2:13:05
3028  Dennis Achgill         M6569        29/72    28:56:00     1:00:54   10:10     2:13:05
3029  Kathleen Ratliff       F5054       58/203    32:08:00     1:04:49   10:10     2:13:08
3030  Endalish Pryor         F5054       59/203    33:04:00     1:05:22   10:10     2:13:08
3031  Bethany Lieberum       F3034      158/336    33:26:00     1:06:19   10:10     2:13:09
3032  Kevin Brooks           M4044      222/315    30:38:00     1:02:39   10:10     2:13:09
3033  Jo Ann Shreve          F5054       60/203    35:11:00     1:06:12   10:10     2:13:09
3034  Madison Mitchell       F2024      153/285    32:47:00     1:06:03   10:10     2:13:10
3035  Anna Hofstad           F3539      187/380    32:14:00     1:04:15   10:10     2:13:11
3036  Mike Kurrus            M4044      223/315    31:19:00     1:02:31   10:10     2:13:11
3037  Jamie Jackson          F3539      188/380    31:05:00     1:02:04   10:11     2:13:12
3038  Alicia Kobe            F4549       86/222    31:02:00     1:03:09   10:11     2:13:13
3039  Elizabeth Nover        F3034      159/336    31:38:00     1:03:30   10:11     2:13:14
3040  Kathryn Schaefer       F4044      152/334    33:40:00     1:06:28   10:11     2:13:14
3041  Vanessa Culpepper      F3539      189/380    32:11:00     1:04:28   10:11     2:13:16
3042  Azia Haynes            F2529      189/378    28:18:00    57:43:00   10:11     2:13:17
3043  Philip Adeoye          M3034      278/352    32:40:00     1:05:51   10:11     2:13:23
3044  Dave Hyatt             M4044      224/315    30:17:00     1:00:54   10:12     2:13:25
3045  Melissa Loaiza Fonseca F3539      190/380    32:42:00     1:04:45   10:12     2:13:26
3046  Wendy Ketterman        F5559       61/175    30:33:00     1:02:11   10:12     2:13:26
3047  Rob Mills              M5054      117/190    32:35:00     1:05:12   10:12     2:13:27
3048  Sara Wells             F5054       61/203    32:53:00     1:05:36   10:12     2:13:29
3049  John McLain            M6064       76/136    32:00:00     1:04:24   10:12     2:13:31
3050  Lindsey Bennett        F4044      153/334    32:24:00     1:05:20   10:12     2:13:31
3051  Susan Petry            F6064       23/114    31:58:00     1:04:40   10:12     2:13:35
3052  Kiley Watson           F2024      154/285    33:25:00     1:05:52   10:13     2:13:39
3053  Nick Watson            M4044      225/315    33:25:00     1:05:53   10:13     2:13:39
3054  Emma Hannah            F2529      190/378    33:05:00     1:06:05   10:13     2:13:39
3055  Chuck Allen            M6064       77/136    31:18:00     1:03:04   10:13     2:13:40
3056  Jonathan Schmidt       M6064       78/136    31:47:00     1:03:31   10:13     2:13:41
3057  Helen Zoss             F2529      191/378    31:09:00     1:03:08   10:13     2:13:42
3058  Alex Kuhns             M2529      286/354    34:42:00     1:06:45   10:13     2:13:42
3059  Scott Jeffries         M4044      226/315    32:33:00     1:04:45   10:13     2:13:42
3060  Abby Schwartz          F3034      160/336    31:44:00     1:03:56   10:13     2:13:43
3061  Gregg Sams             M3539      229/331    30:48:00     1:02:48   10:13     2:13:45
3062  Marissa Smith          F3034      161/336    29:46:00     1:01:01   10:13     2:13:46
3063  Michael Kaplan         M3034      279/352    32:14:00     1:03:14   10:13     2:13:49
3064  Kristi Wozniak         F5054       62/203    31:34:00     1:03:12   10:13     2:13:49
3065  Kathryn Dart           F3539      191/380    31:41:00     1:03:55   10:13     2:13:51
3066  William Slover         M5559      102/155    28:11:00     1:01:04   10:14     2:13:54
3067  Nathaniel Hutson       M3034      280/352    32:19:00     1:02:34   10:14     2:13:55
3068  Ronnie Dickson         M4549      153/227    32:24:00     1:04:13   10:14     2:13:55
3069  Thomas Edgerton        M7579          2/8    31:19:00     1:03:05   10:14     2:13:57
3070  Jeff Ealy              M3539      230/331    32:15:00     1:03:14   10:14     2:13:57
3071  Utkir Kamilov          M4044      227/315    32:04:00     1:04:23   10:14     2:13:58
3072  Hao Zhou               M5054      118/190    32:05:00     1:04:22   10:14     2:13:59
3073  Erin Proctor           F3034      162/336    34:27:00     1:06:22   10:14     2:13:59
3074  Helena Hoen            F5559       62/175    32:17:00     1:05:01   10:14     2:14:02
3075  Kim Rogers             M7074         7/25    32:14:00     1:04:44   10:14     2:14:02
3076  Jennifer Cross         F2529      192/378    31:51:00     1:02:56   10:14     2:14:03
3077  Brittany Park          F4044      154/334    32:25:00     1:04:15   10:15     2:14:05
3078  Kathy McHone           F4044      155/334    31:12:00     1:02:53   10:15     2:14:06
3079  Brian Donahue          M5559      103/155    33:40:00     1:06:20   10:15     2:14:06
3080  Mindy Morrow           F3539      192/380    32:28:00     1:04:17   10:15     2:14:07
3081  Samantha Tullus        F2024      155/285    30:27:00     1:02:21   10:15     2:14:08
3082  James Delise           M5559      104/155    30:50:00     1:01:53   10:15     2:14:08
3083  Kelly Jennings         F4044      156/334    32:58:00     1:05:42   10:15     2:14:08
3084  Lawrence Don           M3034      281/352    33:46:00     1:06:12   10:15     2:14:09
3085  Erin Friedrich         F2024      156/285    25:35:00    56:27:00   10:15     2:14:10
3086  Brie Bell              F2024      157/285    31:57:00     1:03:50   10:15     2:14:10
3087  Richard Benoit         M6569        30/72    31:28:00     1:02:56   10:15     2:14:10
3088  Jeff Dack              M4549      154/227    30:04:00     1:01:28   10:15     2:14:10
3089  Rachel Basalla         F2529      193/378    32:10:00     1:03:16   10:15     2:14:11
3090  Karen Falloon          F5559       63/175    30:52:00     1:03:22   10:15     2:14:11
3091  Anastasia Eliopoulos   F5054       63/203    31:33:00     1:03:15   10:15     2:14:12
3092  Matthew Ottenweller    M2024      164/202    35:07:00     1:08:14   10:15     2:14:12
3093  Hudson Vorderman       F2024      158/285    35:09:00     1:08:15   10:15     2:14:13
3094  Kristy Sleeper         F4044      157/334    32:04:00     1:04:39   10:15     2:14:13
3095  Katie Deyoung          F3539      193/380    34:22:00     1:07:16   10:15     2:14:13
3096  Cherie McCleese        F4549       87/222    31:35:00     1:03:17   10:15     2:14:14
3097  Ruth Alexander         F4044      158/334    31:35:00     1:03:17   10:15     2:14:14
3098  Natsuko Tsujimura      F6569         9/39    32:05:00     1:04:58   10:15     2:14:15
3099  Peyton Ali             F2529      194/378    31:19:00     1:02:37   10:15     2:14:16
3100  Sara Mesiano           F2529      195/378    31:21:00     1:03:14   10:15     2:14:17
3101  Jenny Redepenning      F5054       64/203    32:20:00     1:04:45   10:16     2:14:19
3102  Angela Martaus         F3034      163/336    32:04:00     1:04:35   10:16     2:14:20
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3103  Tabatha Eubanks        F3539      194/380    32:04:00     1:04:52   10:16     2:14:21
3104  Shelley Herkert        F5559       64/175    32:04:00     1:04:51   10:16     2:14:21
3105  John Mace              M6569        31/72    32:03:00     1:04:01   10:16     2:14:22
3106  Jack Whitlock          M2024      165/202    31:42:00     1:10:56   10:16     2:14:22
3107  Robert Nelson          M4549      155/227    30:44:00     1:02:34   10:16     2:14:22
3108  Nathan Engelberth      M4044      228/315    40:16:00     1:11:01   10:16     2:14:27
3109  Shae Wright            F1619        60/79    33:24:00     1:06:16   10:16     2:14:27
3110  Steven Nave            M2024      166/202    31:48:00     1:06:16   10:16     2:14:28
3111  Laura Calili           F4044      159/334    29:29:00     1:00:57   10:16     2:14:29
3112  Lisa Sherman           F5054       65/203    30:14:00     1:03:37   10:16     2:14:30
3113  Jennifer Brass         F4549       88/222    33:39:00     1:06:24   10:17     2:14:33
3114  Niko Gruber            M3539      231/331    28:30:00    58:53:00   10:17     2:14:33
3115  Emily Johnson          F2024      159/285    31:20:00     1:03:53   10:17     2:14:33
3116  Rob Holifield                         0/0    33:09:00     1:05:39   10:17     2:14:34
3117  Erik Roggeman          M4549      156/227    30:56:00     1:02:55   10:17     2:14:37
3118  Adam Kipp              M4044      229/315    30:47:00     1:02:18   10:17     2:14:38
3119  Corinne Jones          F2024      160/285    32:21:00     1:04:38   10:17     2:14:39
3120  Soichiro Fukagawa      M4549      157/227    31:58:00     1:03:55   10:17     2:14:40
3121  Breanna Wenninger      F1619        61/79    33:42:00     1:06:14   10:17     2:14:41
3122  Hannah Jung            F2024      161/285    33:37:00     1:06:25   10:17     2:14:41
3123  Max Kipp               M1315        35/40    30:46:00     1:02:18   10:17     2:14:41
3124  Brian Wenninger        M4044      230/315    33:42:00     1:06:14   10:17     2:14:41
3125  Amelia Youngman        F2024      162/285    31:23:00     1:03:17   10:18     2:14:46
3126  Rebecca Winkle         F3539      195/380    33:07:00     1:05:20   10:18     2:14:46
3127  Robert McKenzie        M5559      105/155    29:55:00     1:00:34   10:18     2:14:46
3128  Michelle Robinson      F2529      196/378    32:09:00     1:04:42   10:18     2:14:47
3129  Michael Eurglunes      M2024      167/202    30:56:00     1:07:26   10:18     2:14:48
3130  Rogers Mueller         M3034      282/352    29:45:00     1:01:42   10:18     2:14:48
3131  Bekah Ankrom           F3034      164/336    29:11:00     1:01:24   10:18     2:14:48
3132  Ashley Newbold         F3539      196/380    29:11:00     1:01:29   10:18     2:14:48
3133  Heidi Hammond          F5054       66/203    31:19:00     1:03:06   10:18     2:14:48
3134  Kendra Storer          F3539      197/380    30:45:00     1:03:08   10:18     2:14:49
3135  Xinting Wang           F3034      165/336    29:33:00     1:01:02   10:18     2:14:49
3136  Dan Sheedy             M4549      158/227    31:45:00     1:03:12   10:18     2:14:49
3137  Adam Candeub           M5559      106/155    32:31:00     1:05:22   10:18     2:14:50
3138  Gerald Manke           M5054      119/190    32:50:00     1:05:55   10:18     2:14:50
3139  Brian Wolff            M4549      159/227    32:26:00     1:03:54   10:18     2:14:53
3140  Juan Gaudiano          M5054      120/190    32:42:00     1:05:16   10:18     2:14:54
3141  Kristen Miller         F4044      160/334    32:54:00     1:04:49   10:18     2:14:54
3142  Mac Clarke             M1619        51/55    28:45:00    58:14:00   10:18     2:14:55
3143  Whitney Abebe          F3539      198/380    32:15:00     1:05:02   10:19     2:14:57
3144  Janet Stoffel          F6064       24/114    33:22:00     1:06:18   10:19     2:14:57
3145  Madison Harness        F2024      163/285    33:40:00     1:06:42   10:19     2:14:58
3146  Evangeline Grunden     F2024      164/285    33:08:00     1:06:17   10:19     2:14:59
3147  Christopher Grunden    M4549      160/227    33:08:00     1:06:17   10:19     2:14:59
3148  Hong Liu               F5559       65/175    31:38:00     1:03:59   10:19     2:15:00
3149  Janet Pudlo            F6064       25/114    32:53:00     1:05:53   10:19     2:15:00
3150  Allison Powers         F3034      166/336    32:06:00     1:05:05   10:19     2:15:01
3151  Jeffrey Helms          M4044      231/315    32:17:00     1:05:45   10:19     2:15:01
3152  Natalie Doyle          F5559       66/175    35:19:00     1:09:03   10:19     2:15:02
3153  Anna Ryan              F1619        62/79    31:44:00     1:07:03   10:19     2:15:02
3154  Maggie Meyer           F1619        63/79    31:44:00     1:07:03   10:19     2:15:02
3155  Beth Snyder            F4044      161/334    32:34:00     1:05:58   10:19     2:15:05
3156  Marilyn Zell           F4549       89/222    32:35:00     1:05:58   10:19     2:15:06
3157  Laura Dickman          F2529      197/378    29:44:00     1:01:35   10:19     2:15:09
3158  Jim Rang               M5559      107/155    31:21:00     1:02:34   10:20     2:15:10
3159  Erin Lanham            F5054       67/203    30:20:00     1:06:17   10:20     2:15:10
3160  Alisa Klepach          F3034      167/336    35:41:00     1:10:33   10:20     2:15:11
3161  David Walke            M4549      161/227    29:15:00     1:00:29   10:20     2:15:12
3162  Laura Blessing         F5054       68/203    33:21:00     1:06:05   10:20     2:15:15
3163  Alexa Bailey           F2529      198/378    33:21:00     1:06:05   10:20     2:15:15
3164  Craig Maschmeyer       M2529      287/354    37:40:00     1:11:17   10:20     2:15:16
3165  Tony Alvarado          M3034      283/352    33:26:00     1:06:35   10:20     2:15:17
3166  Jolei Kendall          F2024      165/285    33:37:00     1:06:25   10:20     2:15:17
3167  Aj Hoeltzel            M3539      232/331    35:06:00     1:08:09   10:20     2:15:17
3168  Ted Letherer           M4549      162/227    31:33:00     1:04:15   10:20     2:15:18
3169  Manuem Lopez           M2529      288/354    32:26:00     1:06:09   10:20     2:15:18
3170  Amanda Vennemo         F2024      166/285    34:31:00     1:09:02   10:20     2:15:18
3171  Beshka Moore           F5054       69/203    30:12:00     1:03:04   10:20     2:15:20
3172  Leeana Liska           F2529      199/378    30:23:00     1:01:58   10:20     2:15:20
3173  Danielle Jena          F3539      199/380    32:38:00     1:05:42   10:20     2:15:20
3174  Amy Treida             F4549       90/222    30:39:00     1:02:51   10:20     2:15:22
3175  Grace Vance            F2024      167/285    31:35:00     1:03:45   10:21     2:15:23
3176  Amit Arora             M4549      163/227    31:17:00     1:03:17   10:21     2:15:23
3177  Brandon Tanner         M3539      233/331    32:47:00     1:07:35   10:21     2:15:24
3178  Teodoro Carangal       M2529      289/354    31:35:00     1:04:43   10:21     2:15:27
3179  Sara Morin             F4044      162/334    31:18:00     1:03:11   10:21     2:15:28
3180  Dena Wurster           F3539      200/380    31:06:00     1:03:11   10:21     2:15:28
3181  Sonia Moore            F5054       70/203    31:29:00     1:03:20   10:21     2:15:29
3182  Ruth McKnight          F5054       71/203    32:13:00     1:05:43   10:21     2:15:31
3183  Leanna Royalty         F3034      168/336    32:49:00     1:06:07   10:21     2:15:32
3184  Darren Cain            F2529      200/378    32:48:00     1:06:06   10:21     2:15:33
3185  Janet Williams         F6569        10/39    32:29:00     1:04:49   10:21     2:15:33
3186  Christopher Corr       M4044      232/315    32:47:00     1:05:51   10:21     2:15:34
3187  Kathrynn Hodson        F4549       91/222    32:29:00     1:05:10   10:21     2:15:34
3188  Lindsay McLeland       F3539      201/380    30:25:00     1:03:28   10:21     2:15:35
3189  James Mitchell         M3034      284/352    31:54:00     1:03:31   10:22     2:15:38
3190  Brooke Kandel          F4549       92/222    31:16:00     1:04:33   10:22     2:15:42
3191  Corey Johnson          M3539      234/331    27:59:00    58:49:00   10:22     2:15:42
3192  Riley Jones            F2024      168/285    28:14:00    59:19:00   10:22     2:15:42
3193  Rj Modesitt            M2529      290/354    32:22:00     1:05:37   10:22     2:15:45
3194  Gracie Lewis           M2529      291/354    30:19:00     1:03:25   10:22     2:15:47
3195  Dustin Mikesell        M3539      235/331    32:22:00     1:04:51   10:23     2:15:50
3196  Abbie Prater           F3034      169/336    29:50:00     1:00:27   10:23     2:15:50
3197  Esha Patel             F1619        64/79    33:00:00     1:06:21   10:23     2:15:51
3198  Alex Hughes            M2529      292/354    36:05:00     1:11:53   10:23     2:15:53
3199  Dustin Hays            M3539      236/331    33:10:00     1:07:22   10:23     2:15:53
3200  Greg Hughes            M5054      121/190    36:05:00     1:11:53   10:23     2:15:54
3201  Anja Cullumber         F4549       93/222    32:23:00     1:05:31   10:23     2:15:54
3202  Timothy Bauler         M6569        32/72    33:36:00     1:06:10   10:23     2:15:55
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3203  Craig Chrispell        M6064       79/136    32:25:00     1:05:07   10:23     2:15:55
3204  Patrick Hubbard        M5559      108/155    33:44:00     1:07:13   10:23     2:15:55
3205  Meredith Mannix        F2529      201/378    35:51:00     1:09:15   10:23     2:15:56
3206  Melissa Fury           F5559       67/175    32:05:00     1:05:45   10:23     2:15:57
3207  Dayna Warren           F3539      202/380    33:29:00     1:06:44   10:23     2:15:59
3208  Nuwan Gallege          M4549      164/227    28:15:00     1:00:18   10:23     2:16:00
3209  Christopher McAtee     M5054      122/190    35:07:00     1:07:13   10:23     2:16:00
3210  Kevin Potter           M5559      109/155    32:14:00     1:04:49   10:24     2:16:03
3211  Erin Hopkins           F4549       94/222    32:19:00     1:05:13   10:24     2:16:03
3212  Jacob Haney            M4044      233/315    31:33:00     1:04:15   10:24     2:16:05
3213  Jay Summers            M5559      110/155    31:57:00     1:04:12   10:24     2:16:12
3214  Abbie Gohrband         F2529      202/378    30:33:00     1:02:36   10:24     2:16:12
3215  Tiffany Applegate      F3034      170/336    32:46:00     1:05:25   10:24     2:16:14
3216  Ashley Vitols          F3034      171/336    33:46:00     1:05:44   10:25     2:16:16
3217  Kim Croft              F5054       72/203    33:55:00     1:06:47   10:25     2:16:16
3218  Luther Randell         M3539      237/331    31:19:00     1:02:24   10:25     2:16:17
3219  Judson Lander          M4044      234/315    32:06:00     1:04:21   10:25     2:16:19
3220  Annette Southwick      F6064       26/114    31:32:00     1:03:33   10:25     2:16:19
3221  Katie Ahmer            F1315        24/28    34:47:00     1:09:26   10:25     2:16:19
3222  Nick McCallum          M4044      235/315    31:05:00     1:04:40   10:25     2:16:20
3223  Kyle Overmyer          M3539      238/331    30:31:00     1:01:58   10:25     2:16:20
3224  Kate McCartney         F2529      203/378    32:49:00     1:06:01   10:25     2:16:21
3225  Olivia Desalvo         F2529      204/378    32:51:00     1:07:46   10:25     2:16:22
3226  Lauren Buczkowski      F2024      169/285    32:48:00     1:06:00   10:25     2:16:22
3227  Andrea Nunez           F2024      170/285    32:48:00     1:06:01   10:25     2:16:23
3228  Madison Underwood      F2529      205/378    30:21:00     1:02:11   10:25     2:16:24
3229  Kasey Pasyk            F2529      206/378    33:42:00     1:06:12   10:25     2:16:26
3230  Bethany Turrentine     F4044      163/334    32:26:00     1:05:23   10:25     2:16:26
3231  Gregory Campbell       M5054      123/190    31:43:00     1:03:41   10:25     2:16:27
3232  Austin Lacy            M2529      293/354    35:06:00     1:07:15   10:25     2:16:28
3233  Carly Hawk             F2024      171/285    30:20:00     1:03:14   10:26     2:16:29
3234  Dave Gowan             M5559      111/155    33:28:00     1:06:38   10:26     2:16:30
3235  Madison Hybels         F2024      172/285    32:45:00     1:05:28   10:26     2:16:32
3236  Rich Schroeder         M6064       80/136    32:39:00     1:05:46   10:26     2:16:33
3237  John Tate              M5054      124/190    35:20:00     1:09:03   10:26     2:16:33
3238  Camelia Manring                       0/0    35:41:00     1:10:33   10:26     2:16:34
3239  Chad Chenowith         M4044      236/315    32:19:00     1:04:34   10:26     2:16:35
3240  Tom Feazel             M5054      125/190    33:31:00     1:06:21   10:26     2:16:38
3241  Joseph De Leon         M5054      126/190    30:06:00     1:00:10   10:26     2:16:38
3242  Shane Price            M3539      239/331    29:23:00     1:02:14   10:26     2:16:39
3243  Victoria Camilleri     F2529      207/378    33:24:00     1:06:56   10:26     2:16:40
3244  Elizabeth Smith        F3539      203/380    32:56:00     1:10:27   10:26     2:16:40
3245  Maria Prado            F6064       27/114    30:42:00     1:03:37   10:26     2:16:40
3246  Christopher Utt        M2024      168/202    32:02:00     1:04:12   10:27     2:16:45
3247  Lyn Mosher             F5559       68/175    32:37:00     1:05:36   10:27     2:16:45
3248  Hannah Vaccaro         F2024      173/285    34:10:00     1:07:33   10:27     2:16:45
3249  Jillian Okray          F3034      172/336    33:59:00     1:07:07   10:27     2:16:45
3250  David Collier          M6569        33/72    31:15:00     1:04:33   10:27     2:16:46
3251  August Farwig          M2529      294/354    33:33:00     1:07:33   10:27     2:16:46
3252  David King             M4549      165/227    28:57:00    58:46:00   10:27     2:16:49
3253  Ryan Albers            M2529      295/354    35:19:00     1:09:03   10:27     2:16:49
3254  Douglas Williams       M5559      112/155    33:25:00     1:06:31   10:27     2:16:49
3255  Matt Hayes             M4044      237/315    32:49:00     1:04:43   10:27     2:16:50
3256  Eric Clark             M5054      127/190    33:26:00     1:06:30   10:27     2:16:50
3257  Micaela Newland        F3539      204/380    33:40:00     1:06:58   10:27     2:16:52
3258  Bekah Moore            F2024      174/285    33:35:00     1:07:57   10:27     2:16:52
3259  Kevin Retzke           M4044      238/315    33:41:00     1:06:52   10:27     2:16:53
3260  Joshua Jones           M3034      285/352    32:57:00     1:06:11   10:27     2:16:54
3261  Kristen Maudlin        F2529      208/378    33:28:00     1:06:31   10:27     2:16:54
3262  Bethanie Jones         F2529      209/378    32:57:00     1:06:10   10:27     2:16:54
3263  Justin Kosiba          M4044      239/315    28:21:00     1:00:51   10:28     2:16:57
3264  Jordan Wooten          M2529      296/354    31:57:00     1:05:11   10:28     2:16:59
3265  Johnathon Ralston      M3034      286/352    30:22:00     1:02:22   10:28     2:17:01
3266  Brad Jovanovich        M4549      166/227    31:27:00     1:04:27   10:28     2:17:02
3267  Heather Roth           F4549       95/222    32:06:00     1:04:50   10:28     2:17:02
3268  Denise Jovanovich      F4549       96/222    31:28:00     1:04:36   10:28     2:17:03
3269  Michael Morris         M3034      287/352    31:49:00     1:03:49   10:28     2:17:05
3270  Gail Morris            F2529      210/378    31:49:00     1:03:49   10:28     2:17:05
3271  Demi Anderson          F2529      211/378    34:24:00     1:06:57   10:28     2:17:06
3272  Ian Anderson           M2529      297/354    34:25:00     1:06:58   10:28     2:17:07
3273  Amy Speek              F4549       97/222    31:42:00     1:06:18   10:29     2:17:08
3274  Jorge Quiroz           M6064       81/136    31:15:00     1:05:41   10:29     2:17:11
3275  John Hauer             M5054      128/190    32:31:00     1:06:28   10:29     2:17:14
3276  Danita Castor          F6064       28/114    32:53:00     1:06:29   10:29     2:17:16
3277  Jillian Castor         F2024      175/285    32:54:00     1:06:30   10:29     2:17:16
3278  Len Servedio           M6569        34/72    32:59:00     1:05:51   10:29     2:17:19
3279  Mark Vanderwoude       M4044      240/315    32:23:00     1:05:58   10:29     2:17:20
3280  Steve Renzino          M4044      241/315    33:08:00     1:07:21   10:30     2:17:21
3281  Jeremy Rase            M4549      167/227    33:19:00     1:06:04   10:30     2:17:21
3282  Natalie Ridings        F3034      173/336    33:19:00     1:07:08   10:30     2:17:21
3283  Lindsey Hansen         F2529      212/378    31:34:00     1:05:48   10:30     2:17:22
3284  Emily Nolan            F5559       69/175    32:36:00     1:06:14   10:30     2:17:22
3285  Keith Cumiskey         M6064       82/136    32:32:00     1:04:23   10:30     2:17:22
3286  Randy Rogers           M6064       83/136    30:27:00     1:03:10   10:30     2:17:22
3287  Kim Walton             F3539      205/380    32:04:00     1:05:46   10:30     2:17:24
3288  Stephanie Williams     F3539      206/380    34:05:00     1:08:01   10:30     2:17:25
3289  Valerie Schaid         F3539      207/380    32:34:00     1:05:18   10:30     2:17:25
3290  Scott Sorenson         M3539      240/331    32:06:00     1:05:13   10:30     2:17:26
3291  Michelle Seitz         F4044      164/334    32:20:00     1:04:37   10:30     2:17:27
3292  Mark Reene             M5559      113/155    33:29:00     1:06:45   10:30     2:17:31
3293  Michael Alerding       M2529      298/354    30:15:00     1:00:07   10:30     2:17:31
3294  Chris Shelley          M4549      168/227    35:02:00     1:08:46   10:30     2:17:32
3295  Nicolasita Salas       F2529      213/378    31:49:00     1:05:23   10:30     2:17:32
3296  Anna Flores            F3539      208/380    32:46:00     1:06:03   10:31     2:17:34
3297  Mary Keller            F3539      209/380    34:23:00     1:07:47   10:31     2:17:35
3298  Sally Cleveland        F6064       29/114    33:20:00     1:06:32   10:31     2:17:36
3299  Todd Hill              M3539      241/331    33:22:00     1:06:02   10:31     2:17:36
3300  Christy Miller         F3034      174/336    34:48:00     1:08:29   10:31     2:17:37
3301  Sarah Lee              F1619        65/79    35:25:00     1:09:20   10:31     2:17:39
3302  Mandy Hussey           F4044      165/334    32:22:00     1:05:04   10:31     2:17:39
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3303  Kristie Nave           F3034      175/336    31:47:00     1:06:15   10:31     2:17:43
3304  Matt Laughlin          M2529      299/354    33:35:00     1:06:19   10:31     2:17:45
3305  Michael Bowser         M3539      242/331    34:57:00     1:08:22   10:31     2:17:45
3306  Billy Witham           M4549      169/227    31:18:00     1:02:29   10:31     2:17:45
3307  Maggie Hoffman         F2024      176/285    34:21:00     1:08:50   10:31     2:17:45
3308  Suzanne Winski         F3539      210/380    34:58:00     1:08:30   10:31     2:17:45
3309  Margaret Slaughter     F2024      177/285    34:22:00     1:08:50   10:31     2:17:46
3310  Brannon Smith          F4044      166/334    33:25:00     1:05:35   10:32     2:17:47
3311  William Stanton        M2024      169/202    32:47:00     1:06:00   10:32     2:17:48
3312  Bill Grout             M6064       84/136    34:05:00     1:08:13   10:32     2:17:52
3313  Sophia Guo             F2024      178/285    33:42:00     1:06:52   10:32     2:17:52
3314  Damaria Whitlock       F2024      179/285    31:42:00     1:10:56   10:32     2:17:52
3315  Jenny Lurkins          F4044      167/334    33:51:00     1:06:20   10:32     2:17:54
3316  Samantha Walden        F1619        66/79    28:30:00     1:00:21   10:32     2:17:54
3317  Tony Valdez            M5054      129/190    32:38:00     1:09:32   10:32     2:17:54
3318  Naveen Pillala         M3539      243/331    32:42:00     1:05:43   10:32     2:17:56
3319  Kim Williams           F4044      168/334    31:13:00     1:03:40   10:32     2:17:57
3320  Helda Barakat          F4044      169/334    35:52:00     1:08:17   10:32     2:17:57
3321  Jena Porter            F4044      170/334    33:00:00     1:06:23   10:32     2:17:58
3322  Sara Turner            F3539      211/380    33:16:00     1:07:33   10:33     2:18:03
3323  Anne Quinn             F3539      212/380    32:37:00     1:06:35   10:33     2:18:04
3324  John West              M4044      242/315    32:18:00     1:05:25   10:33     2:18:04
3325  Abby Shafer            F2024      180/285    32:40:00     1:05:31   10:33     2:18:04
3326  Matthew Scott          M2529      300/354    32:03:00     1:03:55   10:33     2:18:06
3327  Luke Stevens           M2024      170/202    31:18:00     1:03:45   10:33     2:18:08
3328  Kyle Foerg             M2529      301/354    31:44:00     1:03:52   10:33     2:18:08
3329  Nazan Bautista         F4549       98/222    33:31:00     1:06:38   10:33     2:18:10
3330  Tobias Hendricks       M4549      170/227    31:34:00     1:03:06   10:33     2:18:10
3331  Jessica Largent        F3539      213/380    29:33:00     1:02:06   10:33     2:18:11
3332  Eyoatam Workneh        F2024      181/285    35:26:00     1:09:21   10:33     2:18:13
3333  Erin Harper            F3539      214/380    31:33:00     1:03:43   10:34     2:18:13
3334  Tina Fredricks         F5054       73/203    32:38:00     1:05:41   10:34     2:18:14
3335  Franceska Windler      F3539      215/380    33:40:00     1:07:18   10:34     2:18:16
3336  Cassie Shultz          F4044      171/334    34:16:00     1:07:32   10:34     2:18:17
3337  Savannah Ingram        F3034      176/336    34:15:00     1:07:32   10:34     2:18:18
3338  Timothy Gernert        M6569        35/72    32:57:00     1:06:54   10:34     2:18:18
3339  Zachary Collins        M3539      244/331    34:55:00     1:10:10   10:34     2:18:18
3340  Scott Dykstra          M4044      243/315    35:22:00     1:10:02   10:34     2:18:18
3341  Mike Donnelly          M5054      130/190    32:16:00     1:04:39   10:34     2:18:19
3342  Sara Edwards           F4044      172/334    33:49:00     1:06:24   10:34     2:18:20
3343  Shreya Yogesh                         0/0    31:25:00     1:04:03   10:34     2:18:21
3344  Daniel Sawyer          M2529      302/354    39:05:00     1:12:19   10:34     2:18:22
3345  Grace Fugate           F2529      214/378    32:39:00     1:06:27   10:34     2:18:24
3346  Peggy Boyd             F6064       30/114    31:58:00     1:04:40   10:34     2:18:25
3347  Dave Finn              M3539      245/331    30:57:00     1:07:35   10:34     2:18:25
3348  Jordan Yehnert         M3539      246/331    33:23:00     1:06:46   10:35     2:18:28
3349  Kristina Unverfehrt    F3539      216/380    33:40:00     1:07:19   10:35     2:18:28
3350  Emily Gosnell          F4044      173/334    33:52:00     1:07:45   10:35     2:18:31
3351  Jennifer Gomes         F4549       99/222    30:36:00     1:02:48   10:35     2:18:34
3352  Mark Moitoso           M5054      131/190    31:10:00     1:03:59   10:35     2:18:35
3353  Allison McDevitt       F2024      182/285    33:28:00     1:07:12   10:35     2:18:36
3354  Eudius Kingori         F5559       70/175    33:46:00     1:07:11   10:35     2:18:37
3355  Evan Anderson          M2024      171/202    33:42:00     1:06:53   10:35     2:18:38
3356  Suzanne Dodson         F5559       71/175    32:36:00     1:06:14   10:36     2:18:40
3357  Miki Fields            F6064       31/114    32:38:00     1:06:17   10:36     2:18:40
3358  Cynthia Sullivan       F5559       72/175    34:15:00     1:08:13   10:36     2:18:42
3359  Jessica Stalnaker      F3539      217/380    29:42:00     1:02:16   10:36     2:18:44
3360  Tom Sutton             M6064       85/136    33:49:00     1:07:07   10:36     2:18:45
3361  Tyler Ashby            M1619        52/55    31:26:00     1:04:49   10:36     2:18:45
3362  Dave Snyder            M6064       86/136    34:27:00     1:08:42   10:36     2:18:48
3363  Claire Snyder          F6064       32/114    34:27:00     1:08:42   10:36     2:18:49
3364  Elizabeth Kushnereit   F2529      215/378    31:23:00     1:04:17   10:36     2:18:49
3365  Vibhav Kumar           M2024      172/202    29:29:00     1:04:07   10:36     2:18:51
3366  Kylee Kasper           F2529      216/378    33:24:00     1:06:46   10:36     2:18:52
3367  Mary Morgan            F6064       33/114    32:57:00     1:06:18   10:37     2:18:53
3368  Mark Price             M6569        36/72    35:10:00     1:09:44   10:37     2:18:53
3369  Greg Kuhlman           M5559      114/155    33:27:00     1:06:18   10:37     2:18:56
3370  Alexandra Rufatto Perr F4549      100/222    34:10:00     1:08:40   10:37     2:18:56
3371  Ryan Wells             M3539      247/331    31:41:00     1:03:44   10:37     2:18:57
3372  Karen Edgerton         F5559       73/175    31:00:00     1:03:07   10:37     2:18:59
3373  Shayna Gordon          F3539      218/380    34:16:00     1:08:57   10:37     2:19:00
3374  Tangel Clinard         F5054       74/203    33:13:00     1:06:53   10:37     2:19:01
3375  Ellen Turner           M4044      244/315    32:15:00     1:05:05   10:37     2:19:02
3376  Jayme Shipley          F4549      101/222    32:40:00     1:06:10   10:37     2:19:04
3377  Alison Tharp           F4044      174/334    33:48:00     1:06:33   10:37     2:19:04
3378  Mandy Parris           F4044      175/334    33:48:00     1:06:33   10:37     2:19:04
3379  Scott Thornley         M2529      303/354    30:21:00     1:01:38   10:37     2:19:04
3380  Kyle Templeton         M3034      288/352    30:06:00     1:02:10   10:37     2:19:05
3381  John Haviland          M6064       87/136    31:38:00     1:04:35   10:37     2:19:05
3382  Brian Lucas            M6064       88/136    31:38:00     1:04:35   10:37     2:19:05
3383  Kristi Shipley         F4549      102/222    40:32:00     1:10:54   10:38     2:19:09
3384  Janaina Siegler        F4549      103/222    35:05:00     1:08:43   10:38     2:19:10
3385  Addison Del Rio        F3539      219/380    32:14:00     1:04:23   10:38     2:19:11
3386  Kristen Gossman        F2529      217/378    32:12:00     1:06:04   10:38     2:19:11
3387  Melissa Gossman        F6064       34/114    32:12:00     1:06:04   10:38     2:19:12
3388  Jose Salinas           M5559      115/155    33:41:00     1:07:20   10:38     2:19:15
3389  Alex Lamberjack        M2529      304/354    33:58:00     1:08:48   10:38     2:19:18
3390  Mary Martin            F5559       74/175    34:01:00     1:07:53   10:39     2:19:18
3391  Geri Briskey           F5559       75/175    32:56:00     1:06:29   10:39     2:19:19
3392  Martha Musto           F5559       76/175    34:11:00     1:08:34   10:39     2:19:20
3393  Mary Simonetti-Rhodes  F4549      104/222    34:11:00     1:08:26   10:39     2:19:20
3394  Matthew Lowery         M2529      305/354    33:18:00     1:07:15   10:39     2:19:22
3395  Sars Fulk              F1619        67/79    32:59:00     1:06:20   10:39     2:19:22
3396  Abigail De Gouveia     F3539      220/380    29:57:00     1:02:57   10:39     2:19:23
3397  Micah De Gouveia       M3034      289/352    29:57:00     1:02:56   10:39     2:19:23
3398  Jessica Garnier        F6064       35/114    32:44:00     1:06:55   10:39     2:19:25
3399  Kerri McKay            F5559       77/175    30:26:00     1:02:58   10:39     2:19:26
3400  Sue Hill               F5559       78/175    30:25:00     1:02:58   10:39     2:19:26
3401  Allie Kom              F2024      183/285    30:12:00     1:03:13   10:39     2:19:29
3402  Julie Dart             F6569        11/39    34:46:00     1:08:36   10:39     2:19:30
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3403  Kristen McCullough     F3539      221/380    34:03:00     1:08:08   10:39     2:19:30
3404  Aaron Young            M2529      306/354    33:18:00     1:05:56   10:39     2:19:31
3405  Adrian Pumphrey        M4044      245/315    30:43:00     1:00:52   10:40     2:19:32
3406  Ashlee Krupa           F2529      218/378    33:49:00     1:07:51   10:40     2:19:33
3407  Hannah Peterson        F2529      219/378    33:20:00     1:06:27   10:40     2:19:35
3408  Mitchell Parker        M4549      171/227    33:20:00     1:06:27   10:40     2:19:35
3409  Monica Ensley          F5054       75/203    33:00:00     1:06:50   10:40     2:19:35
3410  Misook Oh              F5559       79/175    31:13:00     1:02:46   10:40     2:19:37
3411  Daniel Bird            M2529      307/354    33:03:00     1:07:33   10:40     2:19:37
3412  Robert Collins         M5559      116/155    31:39:00     1:04:05   10:40     2:19:38
3413  Paige Cooper           F2024      184/285    32:30:00     1:06:09   10:40     2:19:39
3414  Kathy Collins          F5054       76/203    31:40:00     1:04:08   10:40     2:19:39
3415  Craig Miller           M3034      290/352    28:32:00     1:01:32   10:40     2:19:41
3416  Cameron Newman         M2024      173/202                 1:06:01   10:40     2:19:41
3417  Kenneth Greenwell      M7074         8/25    32:45:00     1:06:55   10:40     2:19:44
3418  Daniel Hart            M4549      172/227    33:32:00     1:07:27   10:41     2:19:45
3419  Grant McCoy            M3539      248/331    32:36:00     1:06:16   10:41     2:19:47
3420  Grace Zheng            F1619        68/79    31:09:00     1:04:58   10:41     2:19:48
3421  Christopher Lewis      M3539      249/331    38:52:00     1:14:48   10:41     2:19:49
3422  Patty Ramey            F5054       77/203    32:23:00     1:06:02   10:41     2:19:50
3423  Sydney Lorentz         F2024      185/285    32:44:00     1:05:20   10:41     2:19:50
3424  Emma Karnatz           F2024      186/285    32:24:00     1:06:02   10:41     2:19:50
3425  Jenn Neal              F3539      222/380    33:36:00     1:06:51   10:41     2:19:51
3426  Chris Kehler           M6064       89/136    34:24:00     1:08:58   10:41     2:19:53
3427  Melissa Leech          F4044      176/334    34:17:00     1:07:59   10:41     2:19:54
3428  Timothy Leech          M4044      246/315    34:18:00     1:08:06   10:41     2:19:54
3429  Anokhi Shah            F3539      223/380    34:13:00     1:08:02   10:41     2:19:54
3430  Natalie Bricker        F1619        69/79    31:08:00     1:04:58   10:41     2:19:54
3431  Carolyn McCutchen      F6064       36/114    31:52:00     1:04:43   10:41     2:19:56
3432  Claire Tonnis          F2529      220/378    31:00:00     1:05:59   10:41     2:19:56
3433  Tackora Farrington     F2529      221/378    31:40:00     1:04:59   10:42     2:19:58
3434  Kevin Hutchison        M4044      247/315    33:20:00     1:07:02   10:42     2:20:01
3435  Brian Clark            M4549      173/227    31:39:00     1:05:35   10:42     2:20:02
3436  Bob Wilson             M6064       90/136    31:10:00     1:02:58   10:42     2:20:02
3437  Seth Knoll             M2024      174/202    32:28:00     1:05:04   10:42     2:20:03
3438  Alisa Knoll            F5054       78/203    32:29:00     1:05:06   10:42     2:20:03
3439  Alexandra Hannahs      F3034      177/336    33:09:00     1:06:29   10:42     2:20:05
3440  Kelly Taulbee          F5054       79/203    32:03:00     1:04:41   10:42     2:20:05
3441  Brent Parrish          M5559      117/155    32:22:00     1:06:09   10:43     2:20:11
3442  Tom McNulty            M6064       91/136    34:04:00     1:07:22   10:43     2:20:12
3443  Jamy Brase             F5559       80/175    34:04:00     1:07:22   10:43     2:20:12
3444  Ayako Baverman         F4549      105/222    35:01:00     1:08:06   10:43     2:20:15
3445  Emilie Van Velse       F2529      222/378    33:23:00     1:07:20   10:43     2:20:15
3446  Lily Meyer             F1619        70/79    34:32:00     1:10:11   10:43     2:20:18
3447  Takdir Sheokand        M3034      291/352    33:09:00     1:06:49   10:43     2:20:19
3448  Lisa Patel             F5559       81/175    33:08:00     1:07:08   10:43     2:20:19
3449  Meganne Brzygot        F4549      106/222    31:34:00     1:06:27   10:43     2:20:20
3450  Alexa Huff             F2529      223/378    31:53:00     1:05:16   10:43     2:20:21
3451  Erin Bontrager         F2529      224/378    34:34:00     1:09:13   10:43     2:20:23
3452  Christy Swartzendruber F2529      225/378    34:34:00     1:09:12   10:43     2:20:23
3453  Conrad Shreiner        M2529      308/354    34:34:00     1:09:14   10:43     2:20:24
3454  Kristen Mahin          F4044      177/334    34:59:00     1:09:06   10:43     2:20:24
3455  Eric Mahin             M3539      250/331    35:00:00     1:09:06   10:44     2:20:25
3456  Kristen Verrett        F4549      107/222    33:02:00     1:06:59   10:44     2:20:27
3457  Jennifer Tracy         F5559       82/175    33:03:00     1:06:59   10:44     2:20:27
3458  Jeff Siebert           M7074         9/25    35:15:00     1:10:03   10:44     2:20:27
3459  Hannah Stanger         F3539      224/380    31:13:00     1:07:28   10:44     2:20:29
3460  Emily Hoover           F2529      226/378    34:24:00     1:08:50   10:44     2:20:29
3461  Bethan Roberts         F4044      178/334    34:43:00     1:09:08   10:44     2:20:29
3462  Kosali Simon           F5054       80/203    34:42:00     1:09:08   10:44     2:20:30
3463  David Buyze            M3034      292/352    34:44:00     1:08:40   10:44     2:20:31
3464  Chan Nopporn           M6569        37/72    32:41:00     1:06:19   10:44     2:20:31
3465  Evan Huntley           M2529      309/354    35:38:00     1:10:53   10:44     2:20:35
3466  Rachel Middendorf      F2529      227/378    29:45:00     1:04:13   10:44     2:20:35
3467  Lauren Campagna        F4044      179/334    33:07:00     1:06:55   10:44     2:20:35
3468  Ashley Lynch           F3034      178/336    35:23:00     1:09:54   10:44     2:20:36
3469  Jim Lucas              M3539      251/331    35:14:00     1:09:55   10:44     2:20:37
3470  Elaina Lemasters       F2529      228/378    34:18:00     1:07:30   10:44     2:20:37
3471  Aaron Bartel           M5054      132/190    31:16:00     1:04:03   10:45     2:20:39
3472  Maria Mielcarek        F3034      179/336    31:17:00     1:03:34   10:45     2:20:42
3473  Catherine Herring      F3034      180/336    38:14:00     1:13:42   10:45     2:20:45
3474  Rose Douglass          F3539      225/380    31:29:00     1:06:01   10:45     2:20:45
3475  Candice Guerrero       F5559       83/175    35:13:00     1:08:51   10:45     2:20:48
3476  Scott Novak            M4549      174/227    33:00:00     1:07:04   10:45     2:20:49
3477  David Hillenbrand      M7074        10/25    31:21:00     1:04:19   10:45     2:20:49
3478  Cheyanna Heid          F2024      187/285    35:01:00     1:09:22   10:46     2:20:50
3479  Jennifer Schipper      F4044      180/334    35:21:00     1:10:02   10:46     2:20:52
3480  Jennifer Hatmacher     F5054       81/203    32:03:00     1:04:55   10:46     2:20:52
3481  Eric Reiberg           M4549      175/227    34:54:00     1:10:06   10:46     2:20:53
3482  Ernest Asamoah         M6064       92/136    31:58:00     1:05:19   10:46     2:20:54
3483  Rebecca Kendrick       F2529      229/378    32:29:00     1:07:34   10:46     2:20:55
3484  Kimberly Weiter        F3539      226/380    34:49:00     1:09:57   10:46     2:20:59
3485  Grace Tonnis           F2024      188/285    31:00:00     1:06:00   10:46     2:21:01
3486  Ken Swank              M6064       93/136    35:14:00     1:10:43   10:46     2:21:01
3487  Abigail Kazmierski     F2024      189/285    31:48:00     1:04:41   10:46     2:21:02
3488  Megan Hennessey        F2024      190/285    34:53:00     1:09:23   10:46     2:21:02
3489  Matthew Kazmierski     M5054      133/190    31:48:00     1:04:40   10:46     2:21:02
3490  Rebecca Atkinson       F4044      181/334    36:29:00     1:15:00   10:46     2:21:02
3491  Lisa Miller            F4044      182/334    33:17:00     1:06:42   10:46     2:21:03
3492  Anna Grantier          F2024      191/285    34:54:00     1:09:23   10:46     2:21:03
3493  Haley Sullivan         F2024      192/285    32:41:00     1:05:31   10:46     2:21:03
3494  Joann Clemen           F4044      183/334    35:17:00     1:10:28   10:47     2:21:03
3495  Lisa Clark             F4044      184/334    33:16:00     1:06:42   10:47     2:21:04
3496  Jeff Weber             M5054      134/190    35:18:00     1:10:29   10:47     2:21:04
3497  Shelly Garza           F4549      108/222    31:33:00     1:06:25   10:47     2:21:06
3498  Anne Lewis             F4044      185/334    31:33:00     1:06:26   10:47     2:21:06
3499  Tim Rutkowski          M5559      118/155    33:51:00     1:07:45   10:47     2:21:08
3500  Nick Schatko           M3539      252/331    30:53:00     1:02:50   10:47     2:21:08
3501  Erin Steinfort         F3539      227/380    31:59:00     1:04:15   10:47     2:21:09
3502  Cara Stray             F5054       82/203    35:04:00     1:11:02   10:47     2:21:10
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3503  Laura Baczynski        F3034      181/336    32:52:00     1:05:21   10:47     2:21:11
3504  Chad Liersch           M3539      253/331    36:55:00     1:13:10   10:47     2:21:11
3505  Julie Stevens          F5559       84/175    33:27:00     1:06:30   10:47     2:21:14
3506  Brandon Girard         M3034      293/352    32:57:00     1:06:59   10:47     2:21:14
3507  Jana Myers             F5054       83/203    33:27:00     1:08:16   10:48     2:21:17
3508  Laura Doyen            F3034      182/336    34:12:00     1:09:02   10:48     2:21:17
3509  Holly Kersey           F2024      193/285    32:45:00     1:06:54   10:48     2:21:18
3510  Rob Burghart           M5559      119/155    30:22:00     1:08:00   10:48     2:21:20
3511  Daniel Earls           M4044      248/315    34:52:00     1:08:44   10:48     2:21:21
3512  Erin Cooper            F4044      186/334    33:31:00     1:07:50   10:48     2:21:25
3513  Kelsey Hill            F3034      183/336    33:33:00     1:07:50   10:48     2:21:26
3514  John Heaney            M4044      249/315    34:09:00     1:08:27   10:48     2:21:27
3515  Lisa Muckley           F4044      187/334    34:10:00     1:08:27   10:48     2:21:27
3516  Kim Galloway           F5054       84/203    33:28:00     1:07:40   10:49     2:21:31
3517  Kathie Paravola        F6064       37/114    32:17:00     1:06:07   10:49     2:21:31
3518  Brittany Vellani       F3539      228/380    34:05:00     1:07:33   10:49     2:21:32
3519  Mandie Villines        F2529      230/378    35:41:00     1:11:05   10:49     2:21:33
3520  Andrea Ajayi           F5559       85/175    33:34:00     1:07:25   10:49     2:21:37
3521  Jenn Rashin            F4044      188/334    32:24:00     1:07:09   10:49     2:21:40
3522  Christina Lavash       F3539      229/380    35:04:00               10:49     2:21:40
3523  Lindie Hohler          F3539      230/380    35:04:00     1:10:17   10:49     2:21:40
3524  Amy Sauer              F3034      184/336    32:03:00     1:06:03   10:50     2:21:45
3525  Jack Heldt             M2024      175/202    35:06:00     1:09:54   10:50     2:21:46
3526  Barbara Mullikin       F6064       38/114    31:53:00     1:05:10   10:50     2:21:47
3527  Rachel Tobeck          F2529      231/378    35:09:00     1:08:51   10:50     2:21:50
3528  Sarah Babbitt          F4549      109/222    36:19:00     1:11:55   10:50     2:21:51
3529  Brian Welch            M5559      120/155    33:48:00     1:06:27   10:50     2:21:51
3530  Bonnie Elam            F5559       86/175    35:16:00     1:10:23   10:50     2:21:51
3531  Kari Deyoung           F2024      194/285    34:21:00     1:08:03   10:50     2:21:52
3532  Lee Roling             M4549      176/227    35:16:00     1:10:27   10:50     2:21:52
3533  Susan Schumm           F6064       39/114    33:21:00     1:08:09   10:50     2:21:54
3534  Graham Honaker         M4549      177/227    30:40:00     1:01:48   10:51     2:21:56
3535  Kasey Ervin            F2529      232/378    33:09:00     1:07:08   10:51     2:21:57
3536  Bailey Graves          F2529      233/378    33:09:00     1:07:09   10:51     2:21:58
3537  Brent Rudisel          M5559      121/155    30:11:00     1:04:00   10:51     2:21:59
3538  Tracy Matlon           F5054       85/203    33:21:00     1:07:15   10:51     2:22:00
3539  Karega Rausch          M4549      178/227    38:44:00     1:13:03   10:51     2:22:01
3540  Andrea Hernandez       F3539      231/380    33:36:00     1:08:01   10:51     2:22:01
3541  Judy Sinkler           F6064       40/114    33:45:00     1:07:42   10:51     2:22:02
3542  Kaya Mernitz           F2024      195/285    34:22:00     1:08:35   10:51     2:22:04
3543  Jennifer Bakx          F5054       86/203    33:59:00     1:07:40   10:51     2:22:04
3544  Shayla Henrikson       F3034      185/336    36:16:00     1:10:57   10:51     2:22:06
3545  Kathleen Hays          F3539      232/380    33:10:00     1:07:31   10:51     2:22:06
3546  Pattamawadee Puttima   F3034      186/336    32:58:00     1:05:46   10:51     2:22:08
3547  Ana Batres             F2529      234/378    33:06:00     1:07:25   10:52     2:22:12
3548  Olatundun Awosanya     F2529      235/378    31:27:00     1:05:44   10:52     2:22:15
3549  Sarah Smith            F2529      236/378    33:26:00     1:07:52   10:52     2:22:16
3550  Julia Ramirez          F2024      196/285    29:56:00     1:03:54   10:52     2:22:16
3551  Julianna Himstedt      F2529      237/378    31:56:00     1:06:35   10:52     2:22:17
3552  Michael Spear          M2024      176/202    32:25:00     1:06:02   10:52     2:22:20
3553  Emma Niziolek          F1012          4/6    33:45:00     1:07:06   10:53     2:22:22
3554  Jessica Ring           F4549      110/222    33:12:00     1:07:28   10:53     2:22:23
3555  Thomas Boland          M4549      179/227    34:56:00     1:09:46   10:53     2:22:24
3556  Lisa Boland            F5054       87/203    34:57:00     1:09:46   10:53     2:22:25
3557  Carly Cundiff          F2529      238/378    34:14:00     1:09:32   10:53     2:22:28
3558  Christina Skopelja     F3539      233/380    33:38:00     1:07:42   10:53     2:22:30
3559  Karissa Farrington     F3034      187/336    33:39:00     1:07:29   10:53     2:22:31
3560  Liisa Gordy            F6064       41/114    33:19:00     1:08:03   10:53     2:22:31
3561  Paul Niziolek          M4044      250/315    33:42:00     1:06:31   10:53     2:22:31
3562  Susan Richards         F6064       42/114    32:23:00     1:05:13   10:53     2:22:33
3563  Eleanor Caldwell       F4044      189/334    32:56:00     1:08:57   10:53     2:22:33
3564  Sam Hall               M3539      254/331    33:58:00     1:06:46   10:53     2:22:34
3565  Jason Chan             M4044      251/315    33:34:00     1:07:41   10:54     2:22:35
3566  Noah Cline             M2529      310/354    35:11:00     1:09:05   10:54     2:22:36
3567  Kelly Schneider        F5054       88/203    33:25:00     1:08:52   10:54     2:22:36
3568  Tim Hester             M6569        38/72    33:54:00     1:06:57   10:54     2:22:36
3569  Bridget Trinh          F2529      239/378    34:16:00     1:09:00   10:54     2:22:40
3570  Rachel Prado           F2529      240/378    34:17:00     1:08:59   10:54     2:22:41
3571  Dotun Fagbamiye        M3539      255/331    32:20:00     1:06:45   10:54     2:22:41
3572  Aubree Underwood       F2024      197/285    32:42:00     1:05:48   10:54     2:22:42
3573  Lisa Oreilly           F4549      111/222    32:42:00     1:05:48   10:54     2:22:42
3574  Noah Thompson          M2024      177/202    32:42:00     1:05:49   10:54     2:22:42
3575  Eric Brooks            M4044      252/315    34:15:00     1:09:26   10:54     2:22:44
3576  Kimberly Pierce        F3034      188/336    32:03:00     1:05:00   10:54     2:22:44
3577  Til Torres             F6064       43/114    32:31:00     1:07:34   10:54     2:22:46
3578  Megan McBee            F1012          5/6    33:43:00     1:07:02   10:54     2:22:48
3579  James Schmeits         M3539      256/331    33:40:00     1:08:22   10:55     2:22:49
3580  Macharri Vorndran-Jone F6064       44/114    34:02:00     1:08:15   10:55     2:22:53
3581  Samir Vyas             M5054      135/190    32:24:00     1:07:15   10:55     2:22:53
3582  Dawn Brady             F4549      112/222    35:14:00     1:09:23   10:55     2:22:54
3583  Becca Rivers           F3539      234/380    32:15:00     1:05:02   10:55     2:22:55
3584  Donna Wright           F5559       87/175    35:39:00     1:09:30   10:55     2:22:55
3585  Brett Palmer           M5559      122/155    32:56:00     1:07:27   10:55     2:22:56
3586  Jillian M Snow         F2529      241/378    31:33:00     1:03:16   10:55     2:22:56
3587  Ayako Mizuno           F3034      189/336    31:24:00     1:04:08   10:55     2:22:57
3588  Nicholas Meyer         M2529      311/354    34:10:00     1:08:48   10:55     2:22:59
3589  Derek Harms            M3034      294/352    35:17:00     1:10:18   10:55     2:23:00
3590  Sandra Alesch-Peck     F3034      190/336    35:18:00     1:10:20   10:55     2:23:00
3591  Jeffrey Waple          M5054      136/190    33:52:00     1:08:00   10:56     2:23:02
3592  Linda Bebout           F5054       89/203    34:04:00     1:08:30   10:56     2:23:03
3593  Josh Mayes             M4044      253/315    33:24:00     1:07:29   10:56     2:23:03
3594  Brandon Wolf           M2529      312/354    33:24:00     1:07:20   10:56     2:23:04
3595  Marilyn Kirchgesner    F6064       45/114    34:08:00     1:07:50   10:56     2:23:04
3596  Christina Nobles       F4044      190/334    31:42:00     1:06:18   10:56     2:23:06
3597  Durga Ananthan         F4044      191/334    32:47:00     1:06:09   10:56     2:23:06
3598  Katie Sawrie           F3539      235/380    34:27:00     1:09:05   10:56     2:23:06
3599  Sharon Livingston      F3539      236/380    34:27:00     1:09:06   10:56     2:23:06
3600  Jessica  Annie Walker  F3539      237/380    34:17:00     1:08:38   10:56     2:23:06
3601  Julie Hinchy           F3539      238/380    35:58:00     1:08:41   10:56     2:23:08
3602  Hannah Ehrhardt        F2529      242/378    35:23:00     1:10:11   10:56     2:23:10
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3603  Kristen Cezat          F3539      239/380    33:20:00     1:07:29   10:56     2:23:11
3604  Eric Chan              M4549      180/227    33:36:00     1:17:50   10:56     2:23:12
3605  Bridget McGrath        F3034      191/336    34:54:00     1:08:10   10:56     2:23:12
3606  Shannon Van Horn       F3034      192/336    35:03:00     1:09:10   10:56     2:23:14
3607  Penny Parker           F5559       88/175    33:45:00     1:08:44   10:57     2:23:14
3608  Mallory Ceyrolles      F3034      193/336    34:50:00     1:09:48   10:57     2:23:16
3609  Havilah Trueblood      F2529      243/378    31:17:00     1:04:44   10:57     2:23:16
3610  Kathleen Long          F3539      240/380    36:02:00     1:11:27   10:57     2:23:19
3611  Tracy Watkins          F3539      241/380    33:29:00     1:07:05   10:57     2:23:20
3612  Jonathan Coleman       M3539      257/331    36:20:00     1:07:50   10:57     2:23:21
3613  Debra Smith            F1315        25/28    34:01:00     1:09:16   10:57     2:23:22
3614  Shawn Smith            M5054      137/190    34:01:00     1:09:15   10:57     2:23:22
3615  Lisa Servedio          F5559       89/175    33:04:00     1:06:07   10:57     2:23:22
3616  Delmy Tejada           F4549      113/222    32:26:00     1:05:00   10:57     2:23:26
3617  Steve James            M5559      123/155    33:39:00     1:08:53   10:57     2:23:26
3618  Andrea Orton           F3034      194/336    34:34:00     1:09:04   10:58     2:23:28
3619  Porshia Horine         F3539      242/380    34:36:00     1:09:19   10:58     2:23:30
3620  Amanda Bingaman        F3539      243/380    34:49:00     1:09:17   10:58     2:23:33
3621  Jennifer Bell          F4044      192/334    32:47:00     1:06:17   10:58     2:23:33
3622  Sunitha Nair           F3539      244/380    34:50:00     1:09:18   10:58     2:23:33
3623  Micha Burkert          F2529      244/378    32:33:00     1:07:00   10:58     2:23:34
3624  Sarah Bauer            F3539      245/380    33:05:00     1:06:36   10:58     2:23:36
3625  Sarah Hinton           F2024      198/285    34:42:00     1:09:12   10:58     2:23:38
3626  Olivia Augustyn        F1012          6/6    35:15:00     1:10:25   10:59     2:23:41
3627  Emmy Dowden            F4549      114/222    38:06:00     1:10:19   10:59     2:23:42
3628  James Hermiller        M6569        39/72    36:27:00     1:13:08   10:59     2:23:42
3629  Jonathan Phillips      M2529      313/354    33:42:00     1:07:26   10:59     2:23:43
3630  John Schwartz          M5559      124/155    33:43:00     1:07:28   10:59     2:23:45
3631  Steve Rodino           M6569        40/72    33:21:00     1:07:07   10:59     2:23:45
3632  Jordan Mannfeld        F3034      195/336    34:08:00     1:08:24   10:59     2:23:45
3633  Louie Langley          M4549      181/227    33:19:00     1:07:38   10:59     2:23:47
3634  Alan Boulton           M6569        41/72    35:36:00     1:09:49   10:59     2:23:47
3635  Sherry Perez           F5559       90/175    35:35:00     1:09:46   10:59     2:23:47
3636  Krijn Phillips         F2529      245/378    33:46:00     1:07:31   10:59     2:23:47
3637  Francesca Roth         F5559       91/175    35:36:00     1:09:47   10:59     2:23:47
3638  Michelle Gombas        F3539      246/380    34:15:00     1:09:06   10:59     2:23:48
3639  Jennifer Baker         F5054       90/203    35:14:00     1:10:43   10:59     2:23:49
3640  Natalie Wilson         F4044      193/334    34:24:00     1:09:00   10:59     2:23:50
3641  Luke Ebeyer            M3034      295/352    35:03:00     1:09:33   10:59     2:23:50
3642  Elise Smith            F3539      247/380    33:20:00     1:07:34   10:59     2:23:51
3643  Nikki Frantz           F3539      248/380    34:35:00     1:09:30   10:59     2:23:51
3644  Andrew Watson          M3034      296/352    33:20:00     1:07:34   10:59     2:23:51
3645  Megan Hlade            F4549      115/222    33:28:00     1:07:44   11:00     2:23:55
3646  John McPherson         M3539      258/331    32:12:00     1:06:16   11:00     2:23:56
3647  Robert Gaynor          M4549      182/227    36:07:00     1:10:41   11:00     2:23:57
3648  Ben Crose              M3034      297/352    33:23:00     1:06:45   11:00     2:23:57
3649  Jonathan Kippler       M3034      298/352    35:26:00     1:12:58   11:00     2:23:58
3650  Julie Ashby            F5054       91/203    33:57:00     1:06:57   11:00     2:24:00
3651  Lynn Marks             F5559       92/175    34:52:00     1:10:23   11:00     2:24:01
3652  Vicky Gergel           F5559       93/175    32:56:00     1:06:28   11:00     2:24:02
3653  Matthew Duff           M4549      183/227    33:11:00     1:06:43   11:00     2:24:04
3654  Carolyn Schmidt        F5559       94/175    31:32:00     1:05:12   11:00     2:24:05
3655  Joelle Lesser          F4549      116/222    33:41:00     1:08:23   11:00     2:24:05
3656  Joseph Woznicki        M3034      299/352    34:44:00     1:10:09   11:01     2:24:07
3657  Taryn Meyer            F3539      249/380    33:37:00     1:08:14   11:01     2:24:07
3658  Kimberly Gleason       F2529      246/378    32:04:00     1:06:31   11:01     2:24:08
3659  Christopher Gilmour    M3539      259/331    31:44:00     1:06:21   11:01     2:24:11
3660  Adam Culp              M3539      260/331    30:08:00     1:04:03   11:01     2:24:11
3661  David Long             M5559      125/155    30:38:00     1:03:47   11:01     2:24:11
3662  Abby Duffy             F2529      247/378    33:50:00     1:08:10   11:01     2:24:12
3663  Tracie McAtee          F3539      250/380    30:48:00     1:05:29   11:01     2:24:12
3664  Katie Perry            F2024      199/285    33:52:00     1:10:41   11:01     2:24:15
3665  Andy Richards          M6064       94/136    34:02:00     1:08:58   11:01     2:24:15
3666  Kieghlea Owens         F3034      196/336    33:20:00     1:08:27   11:01     2:24:17
3667  Taryn Owens            F3034      197/336    33:19:00     1:08:27   11:01     2:24:17
3668  Rachel Woznicki        F2529      248/378    34:43:00     1:10:08   11:01     2:24:17
3669  Breana Connelly        F3539      251/380    34:12:00     1:09:16   11:02     2:24:20
3670  Amy Fox                F5559       95/175    35:13:00     1:10:30   11:02     2:24:21
3671  Frank Griggs           M3539      261/331    33:39:00               11:02     2:24:23
3672  Bonnie Baumann         F4549      117/222    33:39:00     1:07:40   11:02     2:24:23
3673  Shannon Brown          F4044      194/334    33:42:00     1:08:03   11:02     2:24:23
3674  Keon Addison           M4549      184/227    31:31:00     1:05:44   11:02     2:24:25
3675  Joseph Mitchell        M5054      138/190    34:22:00     1:08:55   11:02     2:24:26
3676  Michelle Johnson       F4044      195/334    35:13:00     1:10:06   11:02     2:24:27
3677  Marissa Faust          F2529      249/378    31:35:00     1:06:40   11:02     2:24:27
3678  Brian Horras           M4549      185/227    36:15:00     1:12:06   11:02     2:24:27
3679  Elizabeth Daulton      F4044      196/334    34:23:00     1:08:54   11:02     2:24:28
3680  Amber Burleson         F3539      252/380    32:52:00     1:08:18   11:02     2:24:28
3681  Mark Lang              M6569        42/72    35:08:00     1:09:35   11:02     2:24:32
3682  Rachel Vantries        F2529      250/378    33:26:00     1:08:19   11:02     2:24:33
3683  Ivan Rodriguez         M2024      178/202    32:26:00     1:05:35   11:02     2:24:33
3684  Kelli Burton           F2529      251/378    34:02:00     1:08:20   11:03     2:24:34
3685  Kaylee Consolo         F2529      252/378    34:50:00     1:10:20   11:03     2:24:34
3686  Jacob Earnest          M2529      314/354    34:50:00     1:10:20   11:03     2:24:35
3687  Christopher Harden     M4044      254/315    33:00:00     1:06:26   11:03     2:24:36
3688  Paige Cassidy          F2024      200/285    32:33:00     1:07:04   11:03     2:24:40
3689  Shinjini Neogi         F3034      198/336    33:13:00     1:07:34   11:03     2:24:41
3690  Diane Dugo             F5559       96/175    32:40:00     1:05:45   11:03     2:24:41
3691  Jessica Chastain       F3034      199/336    37:35:00     1:12:54   11:03     2:24:42
3692  Audrey Piering         F2024      201/285    34:21:00     1:09:16   11:03     2:24:43
3693  Brianna Boel           F2024      202/285    33:52:00     1:10:41   11:03     2:24:44
3694  Andrew Augustyn        M4044      255/315    35:15:00     1:10:24   11:03     2:24:44
3695  Cassandra Shaw         F4044      197/334    31:51:00     1:06:11   11:03     2:24:45
3696  Bhargav Yogesh         M2024      179/202    32:32:00     1:10:48   11:03     2:24:45
3697  Emily Sims             F4044      198/334    35:16:00     1:10:03   11:04     2:24:46
3698  Johanna Guevara        F4549      118/222    31:59:00     1:06:38   11:04     2:24:46
3699  Jamie Felton           F4044      199/334    35:17:00     1:10:04   11:04     2:24:46
3700  Elida Velado           F2024      203/285    36:02:00     1:11:30   11:04     2:24:46
3701  Sarah Clark            F3539      253/380    33:31:00     1:11:13   11:04     2:24:48
3702  Lauren Bradley         F3034      200/336    32:32:00     1:07:03   11:04     2:24:48
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3703  Amy Ganser             F4549      119/222    35:41:00     1:11:34   11:04     2:24:48
3704  Benjamin Kimball       M4549      186/227    36:47:00     1:10:37   11:04     2:24:51
3705  William Yu             M6064       95/136    36:18:00     1:12:14   11:04     2:24:52
3706  Gretchen Herbaugh      F4549      120/222    34:45:00     1:10:07   11:04     2:24:52
3707  Dylan Koehn            F2024      204/285    33:45:00     1:06:58   11:04     2:24:52
3708  Madaline Haessly       F2024      205/285    33:45:00     1:06:56   11:04     2:24:52
3709  Nathan Parsons         M4549      187/227    31:59:00     1:04:20   11:04     2:24:53
3710  Shannon Edwards        F2529      253/378    34:10:00     1:09:18   11:04     2:24:53
3711  Frankie Keesee         F3034      201/336    33:16:00     1:09:20   11:04     2:24:54
3712  Maria Strati           F2529      254/378    36:45:00     1:12:16   11:04     2:24:54
3713  Emily Browning         F1619        71/79    33:00:00     1:06:20   11:04     2:24:55
3714  Sam Wilson             M2024      180/202    36:03:00     1:11:43   11:04     2:24:55
3715  Kylee Maish            F2024      206/285    36:03:00     1:11:43   11:04     2:24:55
3716  Jessica Cabral         F4044      200/334    34:26:00     1:09:17   11:04     2:24:56
3717  Alexandria Kennedy     F3034      202/336    34:43:00     1:08:46   11:04     2:24:57
3718  Mercedes Muniz-Peredo  F6064       46/114    33:15:00     1:08:42   11:04     2:24:58
3719  Erin Beltz             F3034      203/336    37:35:00     1:12:55   11:05     2:25:00
3720  Erica Beam             F4044      201/334    33:00:00     1:07:18   11:05     2:25:01
3721  Mukesh Mandala         M4044      256/315    31:43:00     1:04:59   11:05     2:25:03
3722  Esther Carter-Day      F4549      121/222    32:43:00     1:07:35   11:05     2:25:04
3723  Danielle Swope         F4549      122/222    36:01:00     1:12:45   11:05     2:25:04
3724  Marcy Woodard          F5559       97/175    33:02:00     1:08:08   11:05     2:25:04
3725  Mary Barbara Miller    F6064       47/114    34:13:00     1:09:25   11:05     2:25:05
3726  Michael Perry          M4549      188/227    33:32:00     1:08:06   11:05     2:25:05
3727  Cullun Hack            M2529      315/354    32:55:00     1:07:22   11:05     2:25:07
3728  Drew Buathier          M4044      257/315    33:02:00     1:06:40   11:05     2:25:08
3729  Craig Sleesman         M7579          3/8    33:24:00     1:08:28   11:05     2:25:10
3730  Jentry Wittkamper      M5054      139/190    33:19:00     1:07:38   11:06     2:25:16
3731  Mike Madanat           M3034      300/352    36:22:00     1:11:57   11:06     2:25:17
3732  Yeabsera Rodgers       F2024      207/285    35:24:00     1:09:22   11:06     2:25:17
3733  Donald Jackson         M3034      301/352    36:55:00     1:13:16   11:06     2:25:17
3734  Weston Moore           M2529      316/354    32:34:00     1:02:28   11:06     2:25:17
3735  Chia Hong              F3034      204/336    36:23:00     1:12:01   11:06     2:25:18
3736  Annette Wilson         F2024      208/285    29:43:00     1:04:38   11:06     2:25:19
3737  Patti Portnoy          F5559       98/175    33:10:00     1:07:50   11:06     2:25:21
3738  Jeff Sith              M6064       96/136    29:01:00     1:00:28   11:06     2:25:25
3739  Mariah Lovins          F3034      205/336    36:04:00     1:12:35   11:07     2:25:26
3740  Alexandra Nickolaou    F3034      206/336    34:25:00     1:09:43   11:07     2:25:26
3741  Jos Arias              M5054      140/190    35:25:00     1:09:59   11:07     2:25:28
3742  Denise McDaniel        F5054       92/203    35:17:00     1:10:24   11:07     2:25:29
3743  Kyra Meyer             F3034      207/336    34:09:00     1:09:18   11:07     2:25:30
3744  Andrea Migliozzi       F3539      254/380    33:19:00     1:08:20   11:07     2:25:32
3745  Karin Dewley           F6569        12/39    36:03:00     1:10:55   11:07     2:25:33
3746  Diane Landry           F6064       48/114    36:04:00     1:10:55   11:07     2:25:33
3747  Travis Spencer         M2529      317/354    36:59:00     1:11:10   11:07     2:25:35
3748  Christine Scheffler    F2529      255/378    33:53:00     1:10:34   11:07     2:25:37
3749  Sarah Leipham          F2529      256/378    31:40:00     1:06:09   11:07     2:25:38
3750  Max Wise               M2024      181/202    34:30:00     1:09:17   11:08     2:25:38
3751  Andrew Baker           M5054      141/190    31:39:00     1:03:20   11:08     2:25:39
3752  Christine Guenther     F3539      255/380    34:23:00     1:10:01   11:08     2:25:39
3753  Katie Fisher           F3539      256/380    36:05:00     1:11:11   11:08     2:25:39
3754  Shellie Coffing        F3034      208/336    32:40:00     1:06:53   11:08     2:25:41
3755  Bradley Coffing        M4044      258/315    32:41:00     1:06:54   11:08     2:25:43
3756  Jordan Davis           M2529      318/354    35:06:00     1:09:53   11:08     2:25:43
3757  Tracy Arena            F4549      123/222    31:36:00     1:05:30   11:08     2:25:44
3758  Richelle Menzie        F2529      257/378    36:33:00     1:12:53   11:08     2:25:45
3759  Cliff Crawford         M6569        43/72    34:53:00     1:10:05   11:08     2:25:46
3760  Scott Dicks            M4549      189/227    35:41:00     1:11:24   11:08     2:25:46
3761  Julie Smith            F4549      124/222    32:54:00     1:08:58   11:08     2:25:48
3762  Suresh Babu Raman      M5054      142/190    32:00:00     1:06:21   11:08     2:25:49
3763  Drew McCormick         M3539      262/331    34:03:00     1:08:57   11:08     2:25:50
3764  Tim King               M4044      259/315    33:39:00     1:08:18   11:09     2:25:52
3765  Megan King             F4044      202/334    33:39:00     1:08:19   11:09     2:25:52
3766  Barbara Hiskes         F6064       49/114    35:41:00     1:11:25   11:09     2:25:57
3767  Sojan George           M4044      260/315    31:43:00     1:05:46   11:09     2:26:01
3768  Alisha Frey            F2024      209/285    35:42:00     1:10:58   11:09     2:26:03
3769  Michelle Yam           F2529      258/378    35:22:00     1:11:25   11:10     2:26:07
3770  Sandra Zielinski       F6064       50/114    33:41:00     1:08:32   11:10     2:26:08
3771  Adrienne Conrad        F4044      203/334    33:48:00     1:07:59   11:10     2:26:10
3772  Nabin Khanal           M3539      263/331    36:16:00     1:11:27   11:10     2:26:10
3773  Desiree Dimapilis      F5054       93/203    33:56:00     1:09:03   11:10     2:26:12
3774  John Mitchell          M4549      190/227    33:10:00     1:06:07   11:10     2:26:12
3775  Marisa Yeiter          F3034      209/336    34:34:00     1:09:54   11:10     2:26:13
3776  Laura Abdon            F3539      257/380    34:35:00     1:09:52   11:10     2:26:13
3777  Kelsie Kasper          F2529      259/378    32:22:00     1:06:04   11:10     2:26:13
3778  Chad Miller            M4044      261/315    34:35:00     1:09:53   11:10     2:26:13
3779  Sydney Bond            F3034      210/336    35:16:00     1:10:00   11:10     2:26:14
3780  Mary Tarbox            F2529      260/378    33:31:00     1:08:45   11:10     2:26:14
3781  Caroline Caress        F2529      261/378    33:31:00     1:08:44   11:10     2:26:14
3782  Meg Smith              F5054       94/203    34:22:00     1:14:13   11:10     2:26:15
3783  Margaret Tharp         F2024      210/285    40:09:00     1:12:35   11:10     2:26:16
3784  Stephen Egan           M3539      264/331    30:02:00     1:02:27   11:10     2:26:16
3785  Nick Roell             M3034      302/352    35:50:00     1:12:52   11:10     2:26:17
3786  John Peters            M3034      303/352    32:36:00     1:04:46   11:10     2:26:17
3787  Kendra Phillips        F4044      204/334    35:10:00     1:10:49   11:11     2:26:20
3788  Jill Lees              F5054       95/203    32:04:00     1:06:43   11:11     2:26:22
3789  Meredith Beck          F5054       96/203    32:09:00     1:05:56   11:11     2:26:23
3790  Mari Dean              F4044      205/334    33:55:00     1:07:56   11:11     2:26:23
3791  Gina Royer             F4549      125/222    32:26:00     1:06:31   11:11     2:26:24
3792  Chenoah Lessenberry    F2529      262/378    34:01:00     1:09:19   11:11     2:26:25
3793  Kathy Kremer           F6064       51/114    35:47:00     1:11:00   11:11     2:26:26
3794  Aimee Jarmula          F6064       52/114    32:39:00     1:07:39   11:11     2:26:26
3795  Sarada Davis           F2529      263/378    38:22:00     1:10:57   11:11     2:26:27
3796  Travis Randall         M3539      265/331    33:29:00     1:06:29   11:12     2:26:34
3797  Abby Dockemeyer        F3539      258/380    33:14:00     1:08:21   11:12     2:26:34
3798  Jeremy Dockemeyer      M4044      262/315    33:15:00     1:08:22   11:12     2:26:34
3799  Renee Smith            F4044      206/334    35:41:00     1:11:23   11:12     2:26:38
3800  Lillian Pettitt        F3034      211/336    34:40:00     1:09:24   11:12     2:26:39
3801  Paul Schultz           M6064       97/136    35:47:00     1:11:00   11:12     2:26:39
3802  Katie Shelton          F2529      264/378    34:38:00     1:10:02   11:12     2:26:40
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3803  William Brainard       M3539      266/331    34:25:00     1:08:11   11:12     2:26:41
3804  Dan Deyoung            M3539      267/331       22:25    47:00:00   11:12     2:26:42
3805  Kaiti Beitler          F3539      259/380    33:58:00     1:08:44   11:13     2:26:46
3806  Alison Gray            F6064       53/114    34:21:00     1:09:12   11:13     2:26:48
3807  Samuel Baker           M6064       98/136    35:30:00     1:10:59   11:13     2:26:55
3808  Samuel Baker           M3034      304/352    35:30:00     1:10:59   11:13     2:26:56
3809  Troy Cotton            M3034      305/352    34:57:00     1:11:34   11:14     2:26:58
3810  Anne Curry             F5559       99/175    33:13:00     1:07:49   11:14     2:26:59
3811  Ashley Marshall        F2529      265/378    35:33:00     1:10:33   11:14     2:27:00
3812  Breanne Osborne        F4549      126/222    33:38:00     1:08:16   11:14     2:27:01
3813  Sarah Swauger          F3034      212/336    34:26:00     1:11:09   11:14     2:27:02
3814  Catherine Kedjidjian   F5559      100/175    34:56:00     1:10:47   11:14     2:27:05
3815  Cory Victor            M4044      263/315                 1:13:52   11:15     2:27:11
3816  Ryan Lindsey           M3034      306/352    29:55:00     1:03:36   11:15     2:27:11
3817  Ryan Cabot             M4549      191/227    26:53:00     1:02:12   11:15     2:27:12
3818  Marci Whitesell        F5054       97/203    34:28:00     1:09:37   11:15     2:27:13
3819  Mallory Trusty         F3539      260/380    34:52:00     1:08:58   11:15     2:27:13
3820  Tim Ekas               M4044      264/315    34:52:00     1:08:45   11:15     2:27:14
3821  Pam Lemmon             F6064       54/114    33:45:00     1:08:46   11:15     2:27:14
3822  Megan O Haver          F3539      261/380    34:36:00     1:10:31   11:15     2:27:15
3823  Francene Thomas        F5054       98/203    34:55:00     1:09:54   11:15     2:27:16
3824  Dan Rodenbach          M5559      126/155    35:41:00     1:12:07   11:15     2:27:19
3825  Aaron Kozlovic         M3539      268/331    34:09:00     1:08:19   11:15     2:27:21
3826  Miranda Lane           F2024      211/285    36:22:00     1:12:22   11:15     2:27:22
3827  Kimberly Brown         F4549      127/222    34:16:00     1:08:33   11:16     2:27:24
3828  Marianna Wineinger     F3034      213/336    34:15:00     1:09:44   11:16     2:27:25
3829  Ashley Page            F4044      207/334    34:28:00     1:10:29   11:16     2:27:26
3830  Kevin Wineinger        M4549      192/227    34:14:00     1:09:40   11:16     2:27:26
3831  Jaydan Keller-Hirst    M3034      307/352    32:22:00     1:09:15   11:16     2:27:26
3832  Kattie Crow            F3539      262/380    35:59:00     1:12:30   11:16     2:27:26
3833  Jen Cox                F4549      128/222    35:41:00     1:11:54   11:16     2:27:28
3834  Brandon Drury Drury    M3539      269/331    30:25:00     1:01:45   11:16     2:27:28
3835  Krissy Cunningham      F4044      208/334    34:42:00     1:07:40   11:16     2:27:29
3836  Jennifer Berg          F4044      209/334    34:42:00     1:07:41   11:16     2:27:29
3837  Braniken Adams         F3034      214/336    35:39:00     1:10:09   11:16     2:27:30
3838  Karen Emminger         F3034      215/336    32:26:00     1:07:11   11:16     2:27:32
3839  Allison Smith          F3034      216/336    37:03:00     1:13:10   11:16     2:27:33
3840  Betty Lonis            F5559      101/175    34:20:00     1:09:43   11:16     2:27:34
3841  Neil Smith             M4044      265/315    37:03:00     1:13:11   11:16     2:27:34
3842  Sheila Meador          F5054       99/203    31:50:00     1:07:34   11:17     2:27:36
3843  Lori Starr             F5559      102/175    36:15:00     1:12:30   11:17     2:27:39
3844  Chip McIntyre          M6064       99/136    34:36:00     1:09:25   11:17     2:27:39
3845  Addison Perry          F2024      212/285    35:20:00     1:11:09   11:17     2:27:40
3846  Ellen Hines            F5559      103/175    36:16:00     1:12:31   11:17     2:27:40
3847  Jodell Doane           F4549      129/222    35:50:00     1:12:27   11:17     2:27:40
3848  Rob Newton             M5054      143/190    35:28:00     1:11:11   11:17     2:27:40
3849  Daniel Burson          M2529      319/354    35:21:00     1:11:08   11:17     2:27:43
3850  Esther Michael         F2024      213/285    35:22:00     1:11:09   11:17     2:27:43
3851  Traver Butcher         M4044      266/315    35:21:00     1:11:07   11:17     2:27:43
3852  Kierstin Buedel        F2024      214/285    36:02:00     1:13:31   11:17     2:27:45
3853  Sean Fitzgerald        M3034      308/352    33:18:00     1:07:55   11:17     2:27:46
3854  Aisha Green            F2024      215/285    34:14:00     1:10:18   11:17     2:27:48
3855  Juan Medina            M3034      309/352    34:37:00     1:09:11   11:17     2:27:48
3856  Joshua Rose            M4044      267/315    34:22:00     1:09:30   11:18     2:27:52
3857  Max Walker             M7579          4/8    35:42:00     1:11:55   11:18     2:27:54
3858  Shayla Wesch           F2529      266/378    37:05:00     1:15:07   11:18     2:27:54
3859  James Liegghio         M4549      193/227    37:01:00     1:12:08   11:18     2:27:56
3860  Glenn Keller           M6569        44/72    34:54:00     1:09:39   11:18     2:27:56
3861  Jeremy Bell            M4549      194/227    35:31:00     1:12:26   11:18     2:27:56
3862  George Albers          M5559      127/155    35:15:00     1:10:41   11:18     2:27:56
3863  Kristi Adams           F3034      217/336    33:23:00     1:07:41   11:18     2:27:57
3864  Liz Clark              F1619        72/79    30:54:00     1:06:39   11:18     2:27:57
3865  Olivia Carroll         F2024      216/285    37:52:00     1:13:16   11:18     2:27:57
3866  Keith Gough            M5054      144/190    30:36:00     1:03:39   11:18     2:27:57
3867  Denise Ribeiro         F4549      130/222    35:56:00     1:11:39   11:18     2:27:57
3868  Kelly Voor             F6064       55/114    33:15:00     1:08:42   11:18     2:27:58
3869  Peggy Persinger        F5054      100/203    34:13:00     1:09:07   11:18     2:28:02
3870  Mike Barber            M5054      145/190    32:31:00     1:06:46   11:19     2:28:02
3871  Nicole Barber          F1619        73/79    32:32:00     1:06:44   11:19     2:28:03
3872  Pattie Mathieu         F3034      218/336    34:13:00     1:09:45   11:19     2:28:03
3873  Katie Simon            F2024      217/285    32:58:00     1:07:29   11:19     2:28:05
3874  Scott Vess             M5054      146/190    36:00:00     1:13:58   11:19     2:28:05
3875  Kelsey Schenck         F2529      267/378    34:15:00     1:08:53   11:19     2:28:06
3876  Peter Alexander        M2529      320/354    36:21:00     1:11:07   11:19     2:28:08
3877  Maggie Johns           F3034      219/336    36:21:00     1:11:07   11:19     2:28:08
3878  Alex Baker             M3539      270/331    32:40:00     1:07:11   11:19     2:28:11
3879  James Proft            M4044      268/315    31:51:00     1:08:26   11:19     2:28:14
3880  Ram Sudheer Voleti     M3539      271/331    32:05:00     1:05:44   11:19     2:28:15
3881  Mike Harich            M5054      147/190    36:16:00     1:12:12   11:20     2:28:17
3882  Heather Blosser        F3539      263/380    37:53:00     1:11:21   11:20     2:28:18
3883  Hans Nienaber          M6064      100/136    32:06:00     1:06:11   11:20     2:28:20
3884  Mary Kegelman          F2024      218/285    36:01:00     1:11:32   11:20     2:28:20
3885  Melissa Chandler       F5559      104/175    34:39:00     1:08:32   11:20     2:28:28
3886  Amy Tinnel             F3539      264/380    38:14:00     1:13:45   11:21     2:28:31
3887  Annie Ferraro          F3034      220/336    33:14:00     1:10:10   11:21     2:28:32
3888  Jannis Linaldi         F4044      210/334    34:37:00     1:10:16   11:21     2:28:32
3889  Fiona Kelly            F2529      268/378    33:21:00     1:08:12   11:21     2:28:34
3890  Uma Staehler           F5054      101/203    35:12:00     1:11:51   11:21     2:28:34
3891  Taylor Shelburne       F2529      269/378    33:46:00     1:08:01   11:21     2:28:38
3892  Celeste Mackenzie      F6064       56/114    34:42:00     1:10:00   11:21     2:28:39
3893  Kurt Cunningham        M3539      272/331    37:53:00     1:15:34   11:21     2:28:40
3894  Yao Ji                 F3034      221/336    35:35:00     1:12:15   11:21     2:28:40
3895  Silvia Elena Calderon  F3539      265/380    34:11:00     1:11:09   11:21     2:28:41
3896  Johnita Pettys         F5559      105/175    35:22:00     1:10:44   11:22     2:28:45
3897  Jill Romack            F2024      219/285    36:16:00     1:12:19   11:22     2:28:46
3898  Kelly Cope             F4044      211/334    32:59:00     1:07:47   11:22     2:28:48
3899  Caleb Brandmeyer       M2529      321/354    31:12:00     1:05:35   11:22     2:28:49
3900  Amber Moser            F3034      222/336    32:20:00     1:06:32   11:22     2:28:50
3901  Jessica French         F4549      131/222    35:12:00     1:09:46   11:22     2:28:51
3902  Jim Kluka              M5559      128/155    35:20:00     1:11:20   11:22     2:28:51
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3903  Kelly Strickler        F4549      132/222    34:49:00     1:09:41   11:22     2:28:53
3904  Corey Bischoff         M4549      195/227    33:03:00     1:08:26   11:22     2:28:54
3905  Kyle Lanham            M6569        45/72    33:26:00     1:08:47   11:23     2:28:55
3906  Kristol Hadler         F4044      212/334    35:05:00     1:10:24   11:23     2:28:56
3907  Darel Finley           M5559      129/155    35:20:00     1:11:08   11:23     2:28:57
3908  Lauren Wilson          F3034      223/336    35:03:00     1:11:09   11:23     2:28:58
3909  Peyton Elkins          F2024      220/285    33:52:00     1:08:40   11:23     2:28:59
3910  Somer Nourse           F4044      213/334    33:34:00     1:08:42   11:23     2:28:59
3911  Christy Parsons        F5054      102/203    36:02:00     1:11:27   11:23     2:29:01
3912  Paula Barber           F5559      106/175    36:48:00     1:13:33   11:23     2:29:05
3913  Faustino Jimenez       M5054      148/190    39:13:00     1:12:44   11:23     2:29:06
3914  Jeffrey Richards       M5559      130/155    35:00:00     1:11:24   11:23     2:29:08
3915  Jennifer Shafer        F6064       57/114    35:27:00     1:11:26   11:24     2:29:10
3916  Matthew Dawson         M3034      310/352    34:12:00     1:10:06   11:24     2:29:12
3917  Spencer Lacy           M2529      322/354    36:44:00     1:11:54   11:24     2:29:12
3918  Abigail Gauen          F2529      270/378    37:33:00     1:14:47   11:24     2:29:14
3919  Alan Spott             M5559      131/155    34:28:00     1:07:37   11:24     2:29:14
3920  James Drew             M4044      269/315    33:42:00     1:08:20   11:24     2:29:14
3921  Rebecca Biedler        F3539      266/380    35:43:00     1:11:19   11:24     2:29:16
3922  Joey Tonnis            M1619        53/55    31:02:00     1:06:01   11:24     2:29:16
3923  Rachel Humbert         F2529      271/378    34:05:00     1:09:59   11:24     2:29:19
3924  Kettie Mothersead      F5559      107/175    35:21:00     1:11:21   11:24     2:29:20
3925  Kevin Leatherman       M2024      182/202    34:56:00     1:10:00   11:25     2:29:21
3926  Megan Riner            F2529      272/378    35:21:00     1:11:47   11:25     2:29:22
3927  Venkata Boddu          M4549      196/227    32:18:00     1:06:42   11:25     2:29:23
3928  Jessica Parker         F4044      214/334    33:16:00     1:08:42   11:25     2:29:26
3929  Joshua Rookus          M3539      273/331    33:20:00     1:08:32   11:25     2:29:26
3930  Koteswara Myneni       M5054      149/190    34:03:00     1:09:28   11:25     2:29:29
3931  Marilee Chase          F6064       58/114    35:55:00     1:12:00   11:25     2:29:29
3932  Sivakumar Desai        M4549      197/227    35:08:00     1:11:06   11:25     2:29:32
3933  Madison Harris         F2529      273/378    35:21:00     1:11:48   11:25     2:29:33
3934  Zachary Gasaway        M2024      183/202    33:25:00     1:09:20   11:25     2:29:33
3935  Lauren Saunders        F4044      215/334    35:28:00     1:11:21   11:25     2:29:34
3936  Nancy Saunders         F3539      267/380    35:28:00     1:11:21   11:25     2:29:34
3937  Keith Koontz           M3539      274/331    36:32:00     1:11:58   11:26     2:29:35
3938  Katelin Koontz         F3539      268/380    36:33:00     1:11:59   11:26     2:29:35
3939  Kelly Neal             F5559      108/175    34:03:00     1:10:14   11:26     2:29:35
3940  Laura Hess             F4549      133/222    35:01:00     1:11:26   11:26     2:29:38
3941  Alina Jocius           F5559      109/175    35:01:00     1:11:27   11:26     2:29:38
3942  Roland Hartich         M5054      150/190    33:37:00     1:09:26   11:26     2:29:38
3943  Kiran Madduri          M3539      275/331    32:34:00     1:07:37   11:26     2:29:40
3944  Korina Valenzuela      F2529      274/378    36:34:00     1:14:03   11:26     2:29:40
3945  Sandy Stivers          F6064       59/114    34:12:00     1:08:50   11:26     2:29:44
3946  Jacob Smith            M2024      184/202    34:54:00     1:10:06   11:26     2:29:45
3947  Bryan Bloom            M4549      198/227    37:51:00     1:12:38   11:26     2:29:46
3948  Imee Ignacio           F3034      224/336    35:26:00     1:11:18   11:26     2:29:46
3949  Christanna Gabbard     F3034      225/336    32:19:00     1:06:21   11:26     2:29:46
3950  Madalynn Elliott       F2529      275/378    36:11:00     1:12:31   11:27     2:29:51
3951  Erin Jackson           F3539      269/380    31:06:00     1:06:18   11:27     2:29:52
3952  Jacalyn Borchardt      F3539      270/380    34:28:00     1:15:54   11:27     2:29:53
3953  Emma Leonard           F2024      221/285    31:29:00     1:18:49   11:27     2:29:53
3954  Owen Leonard           M1619        54/55    31:29:00     1:18:48   11:27     2:29:54
3955  Kristin Rigsby         F5054      103/203    32:19:00     1:05:03   11:27     2:29:54
3956  David Reecer           M6569        46/72    34:36:00     1:10:31   11:27     2:29:54
3957  April Gunnoe           F4549      134/222    34:54:00     1:11:02   11:27     2:29:56
3958  Yobani Calvo Lopez     M3539      276/331    28:12:00     1:01:17   11:27     2:29:57
3959  Victoria Ries          F4549      135/222    37:00:00     1:13:46   11:27     2:29:58
3960  Dawn Plys              F4044      216/334    33:36:00     1:09:18   11:27     2:29:59
3961  Taylor Johnson         F3034      226/336    31:55:00     1:05:56   11:27     2:30:00
3962  Alexandria Johnson     F3539      271/380    31:55:00     1:05:57   11:28     2:30:01
3963  Javier Solis           M4549      199/227    33:26:00     1:07:44   11:28     2:30:05
3964  Dawn Olsen             F3539      272/380    35:01:00     1:09:53   11:28     2:30:08
3965  Carl Harris Jr         M3539      277/331                 1:11:12   11:28     2:30:09
3966  Kathleen Curtin        F1619        74/79    34:02:00     1:09:22   11:28     2:30:10
3967  Catherine Kratz        F4044      217/334    34:29:00     1:08:00   11:28     2:30:12
3968  Donald Miller          M4044      270/315    34:55:00     1:10:50   11:28     2:30:12
3969  Terri Palladino        F5054      104/203    34:17:00     1:10:42   11:28     2:30:13
3970  Thomas Hale            M6064      101/136    34:25:00     1:10:11   11:29     2:30:14
3971  Holly Frey             F2529      276/378    35:28:00     1:12:00   11:29     2:30:15
3972  Timothy Gergel         M6064      102/136    35:13:00     1:11:27   11:29     2:30:15
3973  Ellie Detherage        F2024      222/285    35:19:00     1:11:02   11:29     2:30:15
3974  Reyan Frey             F2024      223/285    35:27:00     1:12:00   11:29     2:30:15
3975  Cindy Staudenmaier     F5559      110/175    36:17:00     1:13:21   11:29     2:30:15
3976  Leah Anders            F2024      224/285    34:00:00     1:07:52   11:29     2:30:17
3977  Mathew Pianowski       M4549      200/227    34:41:00     1:12:44   11:29     2:30:17
3978  Tracy Dapp-Battle      F5054      105/203    36:37:00     1:12:43   11:29     2:30:19
3979  James Ballow           M6064      103/136    35:30:00     1:12:26   11:29     2:30:21
3980  Ashley Nelson          F4044      218/334    28:32:00     1:04:17   11:29     2:30:21
3981  Jaclyn Main            F3539      273/380    33:40:00     1:10:42   11:29     2:30:21
3982  Saurabh Arora          M3539      278/331    35:51:00     1:11:05   11:29     2:30:21
3983  Debbie Pierce          F6064       60/114    34:36:00     1:09:29   11:29     2:30:22
3984  Lisa Droege            F3034      227/336    36:19:00     1:13:13   11:29     2:30:24
3985  Kristel Burwell        F4044      219/334    34:53:00     1:11:36   11:29     2:30:24
3986  Andrew Belter          M3034      311/352    38:25:00     1:14:39   11:29     2:30:24
3987  Faustino Zapata        M6064      104/136    35:11:00     1:10:51   11:29     2:30:25
3988  Holly Sipe             F5054      106/203    34:29:00     1:10:40   11:30     2:30:28
3989  Katie Hill             F3539      274/380    35:28:00     1:11:31   11:30     2:30:31
3990  Ashley Crites          F3034      228/336    36:26:00     1:12:58   11:30     2:30:33
3991  Kourtney Crites        F2529      277/378    32:59:00     1:08:24   11:30     2:30:33
3992  John Stark             M3034      312/352    36:15:00     1:12:43   11:30     2:30:33
3993  Brandon Wood           M3034      313/352    36:47:00     1:14:05   11:30     2:30:34
3994  Gage Cook              M3034      314/352    36:48:00     1:14:05   11:30     2:30:34
3995  Rosie Hughes           F7074         1/22    38:41:00     1:15:26   11:30     2:30:34
3996  Keri Camiliere         F3539      275/380    32:54:00     1:09:59   11:30     2:30:34
3997  Paul Cronkhite         M3034      315/352    29:52:00     1:07:35   11:30     2:30:35
3998  Amber Hellstrom        F2529      278/378    37:22:00     1:14:42   11:30     2:30:35
3999  Marcia Dawalt          F6569        13/39    34:59:00     1:10:56   11:30     2:30:35
4000  Michael Seifert        M2024      185/202    33:00:00     1:10:26   11:30     2:30:37
4001  Andrea Graves          F5559      111/175    35:36:00     1:12:29   11:30     2:30:37
4002  Michelle Bogard        F4044      220/334    32:54:00     1:08:50   11:30     2:30:38
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4003  Rosalia Havens         F2529      279/378    35:38:00     1:12:02   11:30     2:30:39
4004  Jane Braaten           F6064       61/114    36:27:00     1:16:40   11:31     2:30:42
4005  Jonathan Golembiecki   M4044      271/315    34:31:00     1:08:35   11:31     2:30:42
4006  Bradley Martin         M5559      132/155    33:40:00     1:08:47   11:31     2:30:43
4007  Abigail Hoekstra       F3034      229/336    37:30:00     1:14:18   11:31     2:30:44
4008  Anjamarie Gaztambide   F3034      230/336    35:43:00     1:12:44   11:31     2:30:52
4009  Tracy Windeknecht      F4044      221/334    36:51:00     1:14:20   11:31     2:30:52
4010  Giovan A Murati        M4044      272/315    35:43:00     1:12:43   11:31     2:30:52
4011  Karen Gahl-Mills       F5559      112/175    37:07:00     1:13:58   11:32     2:30:54
4012  Samantha Pfeil         F3034      231/336    35:53:00     1:12:58   11:32     2:30:58
4013  Mackenzie Steele       F2024      225/285    34:33:00     1:10:10   11:32     2:30:59
4014  Kelsey Davis                          0/0    39:20:00     1:17:32   11:32     2:31:00
4015  Thao Huynh             F3539      276/380    31:52:00     1:07:05   11:32     2:31:03
4016  Cheryl Steigmeyer      F5559      113/175    35:01:00     1:11:01   11:33     2:31:06
4017  Nick Bartalone         M3034      316/352    35:19:00     1:10:17   11:33     2:31:09
4018  Mallory Phillips       F3539      277/380    32:47:00     1:09:31   11:33     2:31:13
4019  Sandy Booker           F6064       62/114    35:09:00     1:11:23   11:34     2:31:22
4020  Mike Miller            M5559      133/155    38:19:00     1:17:01   11:34     2:31:23
4021  Amy Cooper             F5054      107/203    34:26:00     1:09:07   11:34     2:31:26
4022  Nicola Lucas           F5054      108/203    38:20:00     1:16:22   11:34     2:31:31
4023  Kendra Winicki         F2529      280/378    36:17:00     1:12:39   11:34     2:31:32
4024  Kindra Holmsley        F5054      109/203    32:46:00     1:08:05   11:35     2:31:33
4025  Gabriel Bault          M3539      279/331    35:19:00     1:10:16   11:35     2:31:33
4026  Theresa Sigler         F5559      114/175    33:25:00     1:08:05   11:35     2:31:34
4027  Justin Fisher          M3539      280/331    39:02:00     1:15:13   11:35     2:31:35
4028  Lisa McGuire           F5559      115/175    39:28:00     1:16:03   11:35     2:31:36
4029  Justin Schadler        M4044      273/315    33:48:00     1:08:43   11:35     2:31:37
4030  Diana Tagalog          F3034      232/336    37:50:00     1:14:13   11:35     2:31:44
4031  Matt Good              M5054      151/190    35:04:00     1:11:30   11:35     2:31:44
4032  Stephanie Perry        F3539      278/380    36:21:00     1:12:31   11:35     2:31:44
4033  Adeline Taljonick      F3034      233/336    33:50:00     1:09:26   11:35     2:31:45
4034  Alyssa Hayes           F3034      234/336    33:50:00     1:09:26   11:35     2:31:45
4035  Kate Shipp             F3539      279/380    33:58:00     1:09:26   11:36     2:31:48
4036  Emily Douglass         M3539      281/331    37:22:00     1:13:58   11:36     2:31:50
4037  Bridget Wickliff       F3034      235/336    36:22:00     1:13:54   11:36     2:31:51
4038  Raul Solis             M3034      317/352    36:15:00     1:10:09   11:36     2:31:54
4039  Kaitlyn Chettleburgh   F3034      236/336    34:52:00     1:12:18   11:36     2:31:58
4040  Ron Bloom              M6064      105/136    38:13:00     1:14:16   11:37     2:31:59
4041  Cara Bloom             F2529      281/378    38:14:00     1:14:17   11:37     2:31:59
4042  Ellen Whitt            F6064       63/114    34:17:00     1:09:34   11:37     2:32:04
4043  Susie Stetter          F6064       64/114    34:50:00     1:11:42   11:37     2:32:10
4044  Matt Schmoll           M2529      323/354    33:42:00     1:08:59   11:37     2:32:10
4045  Linda Stephenson       F6569        14/39    35:37:00     1:12:03   11:37     2:32:11
4046  Andrea Johnson         F5054      110/203    34:37:00     1:10:58   11:37     2:32:11
4047  Jennifer Frasier       F4044      222/334    36:05:00     1:10:12   11:38     2:32:12
4048  Mary Stehle            F5054      111/203    31:55:00     1:06:18   11:38     2:32:12
4049  Rose Lumpkin           F6064       65/114    36:10:00     1:11:14   11:38     2:32:14
4050  Judith Kahn Quan       F6569        15/39    37:36:00     1:13:45   11:38     2:32:16
4051  Kate Shires            F3034      237/336    36:15:00     1:12:38   11:38     2:32:21
4052  Diana Siller           F5559      116/175    36:46:00     1:14:17   11:38     2:32:22
4053  Addie Brewer-Satterfie F2529      282/378    36:41:00     1:13:25   11:38     2:32:23
4054  Kimberly Davis         F4044      223/334    36:16:00     1:12:49   11:39     2:32:24
4055  Hailey Mescher         F2529      283/378    35:28:00     1:12:17   11:39     2:32:27
4056  Aliya Barhorst         F2024      226/285    35:28:00     1:12:15   11:39     2:32:27
4057  Frank Sammons          M2529      324/354    34:45:00     1:12:59   11:39     2:32:28
4058  Greg Kimball           M5559      134/155    38:44:00     1:17:38   11:39     2:32:30
4059  Jeannie Phillips       F5054      112/203    36:46:00     1:12:45   11:39     2:32:31
4060  Janice Martin          F6064       66/114    36:46:00     1:12:45   11:39     2:32:31
4061  Kimberly Scotter       F3539      280/380    31:49:00     1:08:45   11:39     2:32:33
4062  Emma Finkenbiner       F2529      284/378    36:20:00     1:13:05   11:39     2:32:35
4063  Georgia Straka         F2529      285/378    36:20:00     1:13:05   11:39     2:32:35
4064  Monica Brennan         F5054      113/203    37:33:00     1:14:56   11:39     2:32:36
4065  Katie Broadfoot        F3539      281/380    33:41:00     1:09:47   11:39     2:32:36
4066  Joann Jolgren          F6064       67/114    32:46:00     1:07:41   11:40     2:32:38
4067  Juanita Wooden         F6064       68/114    39:21:00     1:17:50   11:40     2:32:42
4068  Melissa Lux            F4549      136/222    36:35:00     1:13:05   11:40     2:32:44
4069  Amanda Vilenio         F2529      286/378    35:37:00     1:12:39   11:40     2:32:44
4070  Connor Vilenio         M3034      318/352                 1:12:41   11:40     2:32:44
4071  Ethan Muchnicki        M2024      186/202    32:35:00     1:08:47   11:40     2:32:44
4072  Shaun Bell             M3539      282/331    37:52:00     1:15:11   11:40     2:32:45
4073  Ian McGonigle          M3034      319/352    37:53:00     1:15:12   11:40     2:32:45
4074  Cynthia Copeland       F4549      137/222    36:14:00     1:12:31   11:40     2:32:48
4075  Elaine Brennan         F6064       69/114    35:27:00     1:12:08   11:40     2:32:49
4076  Ethan Haverty          M2529      325/354    34:06:00     1:09:28   11:40     2:32:50
4077  Arika Brown            F2529      287/378    33:46:00     1:09:08   11:40     2:32:50
4078  Da Eun Jung            F2024      227/285    34:50:00     1:11:10   11:40     2:32:50
4079  Reena Niper            F5054      114/203    33:57:00     1:10:14   11:41     2:32:52
4080  Mikayla Grindle        F3034      238/336    36:12:00     1:12:33   11:41     2:32:54
4081  Gregory Hampton        M5054      152/190    34:58:00     1:11:31   11:41     2:32:56
4082  Susan Hampton          F5054      115/203    34:58:00     1:11:40   11:41     2:32:56
4083  Rebekah Krawiec        F3539      282/380    34:15:00     1:10:00   11:41     2:32:56
4084  Kelsey Switzer         F3034      239/336    37:55:00     1:15:23   11:41     2:33:02
4085  Emily Binhack          F2529      288/378    32:43:00     1:08:28   11:41     2:33:02
4086  Katie Cloninger        F4549      138/222    35:03:00     1:11:17   11:41     2:33:03
4087  Cara Spagnola          F3539      283/380    37:04:00     1:13:47   11:41     2:33:03
4088  Jessica Gabbard        F3539      284/380    36:42:00     1:14:35   11:42     2:33:04
4089  Sarah Woodle           F3539      285/380    36:42:00     1:14:33   11:42     2:33:05
4090  Brian Douglas          M6064      106/136    35:22:00     1:12:02   11:42     2:33:05
4091  Taylor Brazelton       M2529      326/354    37:53:00     1:15:59   11:42     2:33:07
4092  Gavin Troyer           M3034      320/352    37:52:00     1:15:58   11:42     2:33:08
4093  Maria Esterline        F4044      224/334    37:09:00     1:13:47   11:42     2:33:13
4094  Charles Poi            M4549      201/227    36:27:00     1:13:27   11:42     2:33:14
4095  David Nanchoff         M2529      327/354    36:14:00     1:13:40   11:43     2:33:18
4096  Angela Gochevska Nanch F2529      289/378    36:13:00     1:13:40   11:43     2:33:18
4097  Ray Ybanez             M5054      153/190    34:14:00     1:11:16   11:43     2:33:23
4098  Rob Woock              M3539      283/331    33:45:00     1:12:08   11:43     2:33:23
4099  Ronald Shapiro         M4044      274/315    34:20:00     1:10:46   11:43     2:33:29
4100  Kevin Clasen           M5559      135/155    35:19:00     1:12:47   11:43     2:33:29
4101  Ralph McEldowney       M5559      136/155    36:00:00     1:12:50   11:44     2:33:33
4102  Mike Marino            M6569        47/72    38:29:00     1:17:30   11:44     2:33:34
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4103  Maansi Asthana         F2024      228/285    35:18:00     1:15:46   11:44     2:33:34
4104  Caroline Bice          F2024      229/285    35:18:00     1:15:46   11:44     2:33:34
4105  Cristina Delgado       F2024      230/285    35:17:00     1:15:46   11:44     2:33:34
4106  Mark Hemker            M5054      154/190    35:12:00     1:11:04   11:44     2:33:34
4107  Karim Djabi            M4044      275/315    35:49:00     1:13:07   11:44     2:33:34
4108  Courtney Hunter        F2024      231/285    32:39:00     1:08:05   11:44     2:33:35
4109  Aimee Patras           F2529      290/378    35:32:00     1:12:48   11:44     2:33:37
4110  Amanda Wolf            F4044      225/334    34:27:00     1:10:20   11:44     2:33:40
4111  Hannah Jackson         F3034      240/336    36:55:00     1:14:40   11:44     2:33:41
4112  Raymond Blevins        M6569        48/72    35:11:00     1:11:13   11:44     2:33:41
4113  Sam Gould              M3539      284/331    35:31:00     1:12:48   11:44     2:33:41
4114  Katie Tarry            F4044      226/334    35:47:00     1:13:20   11:45     2:33:43
4115  Ronal Roberson         M6569        49/72    32:44:00     1:10:33   11:45     2:33:44
4116  Katie Burke            F3539      286/380    32:44:00     1:10:23   11:45     2:33:45
4117  Anna Becker            F2024      232/285    29:43:00     1:03:41   11:45     2:33:47
4118  Nathan Paris           M2024      187/202    36:24:00     1:14:23   11:45     2:33:48
4119  Richard Paris          M5054      155/190    36:23:00     1:14:22   11:45     2:33:48
4120  Benjamin Coffey        M1315        36/40    33:08:00     1:09:07   11:45     2:33:48
4121  Kyler Corbin           M2024      188/202    29:46:00     1:03:43   11:45     2:33:50
4122  Noah Melvin            M2529      328/354    33:22:00     1:08:20   11:45     2:33:50
4123  Danielle MacInnes      F3034      241/336    33:22:00     1:08:21   11:45     2:33:50
4124  Rachel Hetrick         F2529      291/378    37:48:00     1:16:04   11:45     2:33:50
4125  Skylar Rawlings        F2529      292/378    38:31:00     1:13:54   11:45     2:33:51
4126  Matt Rawlings          M5054      156/190    38:31:00     1:13:54   11:45     2:33:51
4127  Adam Main              M3539      285/331    33:48:00     1:10:44   11:45     2:33:52
4128  Dawn Helgeson          F5559      117/175    36:06:00     1:13:30   11:45     2:33:52
4129  Debbi Smith            F5559      118/175    35:42:00     1:12:17   11:45     2:33:53
4130  Brent Smith            M5559      137/155    35:41:00     1:12:17   11:45     2:33:54
4131  Chad Jackson           M4044      276/315    40:04:00     1:17:20   11:45     2:33:54
4132  Lesley Strauss         F6569        16/39    37:53:00     1:15:12   11:45     2:33:55
4133  Joe Swann              M6064      107/136    35:11:00     1:10:55   11:45     2:33:56
4134  Anne Osantowski        F2529      293/378    36:05:00     1:12:42   11:46     2:33:58
4135  Matt Murphy            M4549      202/227    37:08:00     1:14:44   11:46     2:33:59
4136  Nicole Parker          F4044      227/334    38:07:00     1:16:28   11:46     2:34:02
4137  Megan Carfield         F3034      242/336    37:54:00     1:16:19   11:46     2:34:02
4138  Carolyn Cook           F7074         2/22    33:41:00     1:08:53   11:46     2:34:02
4139  Lisa Granadino         F4549      139/222    33:11:00     1:08:47   11:46     2:34:04
4140  Samantha Coen          F3539      287/380    32:50:00     1:07:21   11:46     2:34:04
4141  Olivia Hodge           F2024      233/285    35:31:00     1:11:05   11:46     2:34:06
4142  Julie Paylado Sebastia F5054      116/203    34:13:00     1:11:15   11:46     2:34:07
4143  Katie Helgason         F2529      294/378    34:12:00     1:11:05   11:46     2:34:07
4144  Emily McKeeman         F2529      295/378    34:13:00     1:11:06   11:46     2:34:08
4145  Aaron Myers            M5054      157/190    34:17:00     1:09:27   11:47     2:34:11
4146  Andrew Guenther        M3034      321/352    35:44:00     1:14:06   11:47     2:34:12
4147  Kevin Alcorn           M5559      138/155    36:51:00     1:13:30   11:47     2:34:13
4148  Darnae Scales          M6569        50/72    36:51:00     1:13:29   11:47     2:34:13
4149  Luann Bebee            F6064       70/114    36:30:00     1:14:13   11:47     2:34:13
4150  James Smith            M5054      158/190    37:20:00     1:15:38   11:47     2:34:14
4151  Kandra Conley          F3539      288/380    36:09:00     1:12:51   11:47     2:34:14
4152  Misty Thomas           F4549      140/222    36:09:00     1:12:52   11:47     2:34:14
4153  Katie Hybarger         F2529      296/378    35:17:00     1:11:45   11:47     2:34:15
4154  Jessica Nuckols        F4044      228/334    36:45:00     1:15:05   11:47     2:34:18
4155  Katie Ruiz             F2529      297/378    39:39:00     1:18:18   11:47     2:34:22
4156  Steve McCauley         M4044      277/315    30:22:00     1:09:15   11:47     2:34:22
4157  Dan Schlegelmilch      M6569        51/72    34:44:00     1:11:23   11:48     2:34:23
4158  Michele Schlegelmilch  F5559      119/175    34:46:00     1:11:25   11:48     2:34:23
4159  Ohan Kedjidjian        M6064      108/136    33:10:00     1:07:15   11:48     2:34:25
4160  Joyce Consley          F5054      117/203    34:07:00     1:12:13   11:48     2:34:26
4161  John Langley           M5054      159/190    30:17:00     1:03:05   11:48     2:34:28
4162  Satyanarayana Vallepal M4549      203/227    34:08:00     1:10:28   11:48     2:34:28
4163  Debra Mulrooney        F5559      120/175    36:56:00     1:15:20   11:48     2:34:29
4164  Lindsey Nolan          F3034      243/336    35:10:00     1:09:56   11:48     2:34:32
4165  Matthew Toole          M4044      278/315    31:35:00     1:06:18   11:48     2:34:32
4166  Danette Beierle        F4044      229/334    35:38:00     1:12:44   11:48     2:34:33
4167  Rhea Hickok            F3539      289/380    35:56:00     1:12:29   11:48     2:34:35
4168  Rhiley Sperry          F2024      234/285    36:28:00     1:13:21   11:49     2:34:38
4169  Kimberly Wasielewski   F3034      244/336    36:10:00     1:15:22   11:49     2:34:42
4170  Rachel Knepp           F2529      298/378    36:57:00     1:13:55   11:49     2:34:47
4171  Marian Steffes         F7074         3/22    36:05:00     1:13:35   11:50     2:34:50
4172  Jack Canter            M3034      322/352    32:59:00     1:06:36   11:50     2:34:52
4173  Danie Tyson            F2024      235/285    49:43:00     1:24:12   11:51     2:35:03
4174  Noelle Sciarini        F3034      245/336    34:17:00     1:11:14   11:51     2:35:05
4175  Steven Childrey        M5054      160/190    36:48:00     1:14:57   11:51     2:35:06
4176  Morgan Mitchell        F3034      246/336    35:37:00     1:13:10   11:51     2:35:07
4177  Michael Foreman        M4044      279/315    33:08:00     1:10:00   11:51     2:35:09
4178  Brandon Lewey          M4044      280/315    33:08:00     1:09:59   11:51     2:35:11
4179  Brad Heyen             M3539      286/331    33:09:00     1:10:07   11:51     2:35:11
4180  Mica Brooks            F2529      299/378    37:32:00     1:15:48   11:51     2:35:14
4181  Tracy Thomas           F5559      121/175    34:23:00     1:13:22   11:52     2:35:19
4182  Tara Roberts           F4044      230/334    39:25:00     1:15:34   11:52     2:35:19
4183  Tom Rearick            M5559      139/155    33:45:00     1:08:43   11:52     2:35:22
4184  Andrianna Moehle       F2529      300/378    35:10:00     1:12:08   11:52     2:35:23
4185  Spencer Timberlake     M3539      287/331    36:15:00     1:12:01   11:52     2:35:24
4186  Rebecca Timberlake     F3539      290/380    36:15:00     1:12:02   11:52     2:35:24
4187  Theresa Newman         F4549      141/222    35:11:00     1:12:30   11:52     2:35:25
4188  Sushil Singh           M4044      281/315    34:27:00     1:10:50   11:52     2:35:26
4189  Keith Ledbetter        M3539      288/331    31:49:00     1:07:33   11:52     2:35:27
4190  Perry Hovermale        M3034      323/352    33:30:00     1:11:31   11:53     2:35:30
4191  Laura Wartel           F5559      122/175    36:25:00     1:14:06   11:53     2:35:31
4192  Trisha Gasper          F2529      301/378    38:28:00     1:17:18   11:53     2:35:34
4193  Megan Clerkin          F2529      302/378    38:28:00     1:17:19   11:53     2:35:34
4194  Andrea Stann           F5054      118/203    36:15:00     1:12:38   11:53     2:35:34
4195  Josh Cooksey           M3539      289/331    36:25:00     1:12:21   11:53     2:35:35
4196  Julia Valdes           F5054      119/203    38:59:00     1:14:49   11:53     2:35:36
4197  Sydney Cooksey         F3539      291/380    36:27:00     1:12:22   11:53     2:35:37
4198  Adam Hums              M4044      282/315    36:37:00     1:20:15   11:53     2:35:38
4199  Marj Colvin            F6064       71/114    37:14:00     1:14:27   11:53     2:35:40
4200  Gokul Krishna Saride   M4044      283/315    35:40:00     1:10:48   11:54     2:35:41
4201  Heather McConkey       F3539      292/380    34:31:00     1:08:59   11:54     2:35:42
4202  Ferdinand Deniz        M3539      290/331    33:00:00     1:09:20   11:54     2:35:43
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4203  Keira Wolek            F1315        26/28    35:41:00     1:12:52   11:54     2:35:44
4204  Allison Ogden          F4044      231/334    35:42:00     1:12:52   11:54     2:35:44
4205  Jason Firebaugh        M4549      204/227    34:14:00     1:07:53   11:54     2:35:44
4206  Twilia Stauffer        F5559      123/175    41:47:00     1:16:38   11:54     2:35:46
4207  Kathy McKee            F6064       72/114    37:40:00     1:15:26   11:54     2:35:46
4208  Terra Webster          F4044      232/334    34:12:00     1:09:26   11:54     2:35:46
4209  Ciara Faulkner         F2529      303/378    33:56:00     1:12:19   11:54     2:35:47
4210  Rajesh Tummala         M4044      284/315    34:25:00     1:11:00   11:54     2:35:49
4211  James Mayo             M5054      161/190    29:40:00     1:02:45   11:54     2:35:49
4212  Rowena Moore           F6064       73/114    35:30:00     1:11:31   11:54     2:35:50
4213  Ashley Bain            F2529      304/378    35:43:00     1:15:20   11:54     2:35:50
4214  Rachel Hartley         F4549      142/222    35:43:00     1:15:20   11:54     2:35:50
4215  Cody Lane              M2529      329/354    41:10:00     1:15:34   11:54     2:35:51
4216  Payten Romig           F2024      236/285    35:20:00     1:11:21   11:55     2:35:54
4217  Gracyn Conner          F2529      305/378    37:16:00     1:14:38   11:55     2:35:55
4218  Mikala Poe             F2529      306/378    37:17:00     1:14:37   11:55     2:35:56
4219  Nicole Reffett         F3539      293/380    34:29:00     1:10:41   11:55     2:35:57
4220  Cheryl Smalley         F5559      124/175    37:20:00     1:14:37   11:55     2:35:57
4221  Haley Gill             F2024      237/285    34:55:00     1:11:03   11:55     2:36:02
4222  Amber Cadick           F4549      143/222    32:55:00     1:09:15   11:56     2:36:07
4223  April Retherford       F5054      120/203    36:15:00     1:14:40   11:56     2:36:09
4224  Haley Speciale         F2529      307/378    37:00:00     1:15:58   11:56     2:36:12
4225  Taylor Fears           F3034      247/336    37:01:00     1:15:58   11:56     2:36:14
4226  Brenden King           M4044      285/315    32:45:00     1:07:40   11:56     2:36:16
4227  Vivian Agnew           F2529      308/378    32:34:00     1:09:08   11:56     2:36:17
4228  Jordan Davis           M4044      286/315    36:15:00     1:14:46   11:56     2:36:20
4229  Valerie Davis          F4044      233/334    36:15:00     1:14:46   11:56     2:36:20
4230  Elizabeth Ell          F5054      121/203    37:39:00     1:15:34   11:57     2:36:21
4231  Ben McCallister        M3539      291/331    32:45:00     1:07:42   11:57     2:36:22
4232  Abigail Leitch         F2529      309/378    33:46:00     1:09:30   11:57     2:36:25
4233  Amy Daugherty          F4044      234/334    36:11:00     1:13:14   11:57     2:36:27
4234  Deanna Curry           F5559      125/175    37:18:00     1:14:35   11:57     2:36:27
4235  Emma Dixon             F1619        75/79    35:51:00     1:13:07   11:57     2:36:29
4236  Kalyn Dixon            F2024      238/285    35:51:00     1:13:07   11:57     2:36:29
4237  Danni Oakley           F3034      248/336    37:39:00     1:15:34   11:57     2:36:30
4238  Kathryn Grube          F2024      239/285    37:35:00     1:14:09   11:57     2:36:30
4239  Kara Schapker          F2024      240/285    37:35:00     1:14:08   11:57     2:36:31
4240  Angela Powell-Ramirez  F3539      294/380    35:42:00     1:14:41   11:57     2:36:33
4241  Matthew Page           M4044      287/315    34:02:00     1:09:14   11:58     2:36:34
4242  Bobbi Jo Bland         F4044      235/334    37:19:00     1:14:36   11:58     2:36:35
4243  Andrea McVicker        F4044      236/334    32:13:00     1:07:42   11:58     2:36:37
4244  Brad Houston           M6064      109/136    42:47:00     1:19:55   11:58     2:36:38
4245  Olivia Houston         F2024      241/285    42:47:00     1:19:54   11:58     2:36:38
4246  Cam Houston            M2024      189/202    42:47:00     1:19:47   11:58     2:36:39
4247  Caleb Lingle           M2529      330/354    33:45:00     1:07:34   11:58     2:36:39
4248  Anne Thompson          F6569        17/39    36:48:00     1:14:50   11:58     2:36:42
4249  Elizabeth O'Neill      F3539      295/380    36:48:00     1:14:48   11:58     2:36:42
4250  Jonathan Bittles       M3539      292/331    35:05:00     1:09:27   11:58     2:36:43
4251  Megan Johnson          F2024      242/285    35:20:00     1:12:49   11:59     2:36:51
4252  Ted Johnson            M5054      162/190    35:20:00     1:12:48   11:59     2:36:51
4253  Christopher Maranan    M3034      324/352    39:51:00     1:19:34   11:59     2:36:52
4254  Jill Truax             F5054      122/203    34:06:00     1:10:06   11:59     2:36:54
4255  Robin Viola            F6064       74/114    36:29:00     1:14:55   11:59     2:36:56
4256  Jennifer Lamarca       F5054      123/203    35:51:00     1:12:43   11:59     2:36:57
4257  Lindsey Hewitt         F4044      237/334    34:14:00     1:12:08   11:59     2:36:59
4258  Sarah Nelson           F4044      238/334    36:16:00     1:13:23   12:00     2:37:00
4259  Jill Turner            F4044      239/334    36:15:00     1:13:22   12:00     2:37:00
4260  Jeremy McCoige         M4044      288/315    33:12:00     1:10:10   12:00     2:37:01
4261  Sarah Fangrow          F2024      243/285    34:17:00     1:12:11   12:00     2:37:03
4262  Jessica Pendygraft     F3539      296/380    36:51:00     1:14:17   12:00     2:37:05
4263  Kathleen Gent          F7074         4/22    38:34:00     1:17:17   12:00     2:37:11
4264  Joey Southgate         M4044      289/315    38:52:00     1:14:50   12:00     2:37:12
4265  Richard Brown          M4044      290/315    32:11:00     1:06:58   12:01     2:37:14
4266  Kathleen Gant          F4549      144/222    36:11:00     1:13:08   12:01     2:37:14
4267  Omolara Ayodele        F6064       75/114    36:12:00     1:13:39   12:01     2:37:18
4268  Angela Fiege           F6064       76/114    36:01:00     1:11:53   12:01     2:37:18
4269  Jeremy Fiege           M3539      293/331    36:01:00     1:11:54   12:01     2:37:18
4270  Don Venable            M4044      291/315    36:23:00     1:13:08   12:01     2:37:21
4271  Abby Chipman           F4044      240/334    34:43:00     1:13:32   12:01     2:37:21
4272  David Chipman          M4549      205/227    34:43:00     1:13:32   12:01     2:37:21
4273  Daniel Pennington      M6064      110/136    34:24:00     1:09:31   12:02     2:37:29
4274  Tiffany Rudziewicz     F3539      297/380    36:13:00     1:12:39   12:02     2:37:29
4275  Amber Hines            F3539      298/380    34:11:00     1:09:25   12:02     2:37:31
4276  Carrie Miller          F4549      145/222    36:14:00     1:12:39   12:02     2:37:33
4277  Robert Sanders         M4044      292/315    37:25:00     1:12:16   12:02     2:37:34
4278  Tanika Forestal        F4044      241/334    33:57:00     1:11:23   12:02     2:37:34
4279  Katherine Denison      F6569        18/39    48:01:00     1:28:47   12:02     2:37:35
4280  Brooke Hale            F2024      244/285    38:37:00     1:16:40   12:02     2:37:38
4281  Andy Allen             M4044      293/315    38:42:00     1:17:23   12:02     2:37:38
4282  Emily Richmond         F3539      299/380    38:43:00     1:17:25   12:03     2:37:40
4283  Amy Hlavacek           F4044      242/334    38:36:00     1:17:44   12:03     2:37:40
4284  Heidi Demuth           F4044      243/334    38:36:00     1:17:44   12:03     2:37:41
4285  Peter Merante          M5054      163/190    35:32:00     1:12:51   12:03     2:37:44
4286  Mark Dannenberg        M6569        52/72    39:12:00     1:17:48   12:03     2:37:44
4287  Abby Kiesel            F2529      310/378    36:53:00     1:14:11   12:03     2:37:48
4288  Nathan Yoder           M2529      331/354    36:19:00     1:16:38   12:03     2:37:48
4289  Joseph Wilmot          M4549      206/227    34:44:00     1:12:22   12:03     2:37:49
4290  Angela Wilmot          F4549      146/222    34:44:00     1:12:23   12:03     2:37:49
4291  Christiana Halim       F5054      124/203    37:23:00     1:15:50   12:04     2:37:54
4292  Sarah Cline            F3034      249/336    35:39:00     1:12:19   12:04     2:37:55
4293  Francisco Pacheco      M3539      294/331    33:46:00     1:09:45   12:04     2:38:00
4294  Angie Latvaitis        F4549      147/222    39:09:00     1:15:27   12:04     2:38:04
4295  Colleen Hayes          F6569        19/39    36:14:00     1:14:51   12:05     2:38:06
4296  Scott Farr             M4549      207/227    35:21:00     1:14:12   12:05     2:38:08
4297  Alondra Galvan         F2529      311/378    38:09:00     1:17:05   12:05     2:38:12
4298  Ola Ismail             M5054      164/190    33:19:00     1:10:00   12:05     2:38:16
4299  Jenny Ambroise         F4044      244/334    35:12:00     1:11:23   12:05     2:38:17
4300  Ashley Wynalda         F2024      245/285    35:26:00     1:15:03   12:05     2:38:18
4301  Karen Antell           F5559      126/175    36:56:00     1:15:20   12:06     2:38:23
4302  Thomas Liberio         M6064      111/136    31:18:00     1:08:55   12:06     2:38:24
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4303  Daphne Bluhm           F1315        27/28    37:37:00     1:15:09   12:06     2:38:25
4304  Alex Linn              M3034      325/352    50:50:00     1:25:52   12:06     2:38:30
4305  Deborah Rance          F5559      127/175    33:55:00     1:10:22   12:07     2:38:32
4306  Suzy Bluhm             F5054      125/203    37:38:00     1:15:09   12:07     2:38:37
4307  Sarah Koehler          F6064       77/114    35:28:00     1:12:20   12:07     2:38:39
4308  Paul Bohannon          M7074        11/25    35:41:00     1:12:21   12:07     2:38:39
4309  Kathleen Gilmore       F6569        20/39    35:41:00     1:12:22   12:07     2:38:40
4310  Olivia Brown           F2024      246/285    37:51:00     1:16:24   12:07     2:38:40
4311  Katelyn Prentice       F3539      300/380    33:14:00     1:10:10   12:07     2:38:41
4312  Jack Lynch             M80UP          1/2    38:25:00     1:17:03   12:07     2:38:42
4313  Anna Baker             F4044      245/334    37:11:00     1:14:17   12:07     2:38:43
4314  Dwayne Connelly        M4549      208/227    37:02:00     1:15:21   12:08     2:38:45
4315  Kimberly Mayes         F5054      126/203    37:14:00     1:15:00   12:08     2:38:45
4316  Morgan Murray          F3539      301/380    35:50:00     1:13:59   12:08     2:38:56
4317  Carol Cochrane         F7074         5/22    36:36:00     1:14:28   12:09     2:38:58
4318  Joni Zabel             F4044      246/334    37:49:00     1:16:25   12:09     2:38:59
4319  Amber Byrd             F3539      302/380    35:30:00     1:15:16   12:09     2:39:02
4320  Sahmantha Guffey       F3034      250/336    35:41:00     1:11:12   12:09     2:39:04
4321  Joel Wittman           M3539      295/331    36:34:00     1:14:28   12:09     2:39:04
4322  Jake Woessner          M3539      296/331    35:41:00     1:11:12   12:09     2:39:04
4323  Ian McGuigan           M3539      297/331    38:29:00     1:18:37   12:09     2:39:04
4324  Faith Fetzer           F3539      303/380    38:29:00     1:18:31   12:09     2:39:07
4325  Madi Turpin            F2024      247/285    36:20:00     1:13:20   12:09     2:39:08
4326  Anita Eason            F5559      128/175    34:50:00     1:12:46   12:10     2:39:12
4327  Cheryl Ready           F6064       78/114    38:14:00     1:17:09   12:10     2:39:15
4328  Lindsey Hauer          F2024      248/285    32:31:00     1:09:05   12:10     2:39:16
4329  Robert Bonesteel       M5054      165/190    35:01:00     1:12:57   12:10     2:39:18
4330  Maria Saldana          F2529      312/378    32:56:00     1:09:01   12:10     2:39:19
4331  Lindsey Boggs          F3539      304/380    37:42:00     1:17:24   12:10     2:39:20
4332  Casey Smith            F2529      313/378    36:03:00     1:14:08   12:10     2:39:23
4333  Parker Rayne           M2529      332/354    38:53:00     1:16:53   12:10     2:39:23
4334  Jose Literal           M2529      333/354    36:52:00     1:14:10   12:11     2:39:25
4335  Kristina Rouech        F5054      127/203    40:34:00     1:19:14   12:11     2:39:28
4336  Nestor Perez           M2529      334/354    38:49:00     1:15:50   12:11     2:39:28
4337  Blanca Zamorano        F5054      128/203    33:13:00     1:11:33   12:11     2:39:29
4338  Lydia Liguori          F3539      305/380    37:25:00     1:15:09   12:11     2:39:30
4339  Anna Gordon            F4044      247/334    38:29:00     1:16:59   12:11     2:39:32
4340  Brenda Wilson          F5559      129/175    36:57:00     1:13:43   12:11     2:39:36
4341  Barbara Manson         F6569        21/39    38:07:00     1:17:08   12:12     2:39:39
4342  Jan Dannenberg         F6064       79/114    39:12:00     1:17:50   12:12     2:39:45
4343  Karl Gauen             M3034      326/352    37:35:00     1:18:06   12:13     2:39:50
4344  Curt Gauen             M6064      112/136    37:36:00     1:18:06   12:13     2:39:50
4345  Jessie Wylie           F3034      251/336    34:16:00     1:11:07   12:13     2:39:51
4346  Chatham Cabelka        F2529      314/378    32:33:00     1:10:56   12:13     2:39:58
4347  Justice Lodge          F2529      315/378    39:01:00     1:16:01   12:13     2:39:58
4348  Nao Akutsu             F3539      306/380    38:14:00     1:18:35   12:13     2:40:01
4349  Alesha McCall          F3539      307/380    36:22:00     1:12:23   12:14     2:40:05
4350  Marl Murphy            M4549      209/227    36:41:00     1:14:39   12:14     2:40:05
4351  Angela Weinheimer      F4549      148/222    37:29:00     1:16:25   12:14     2:40:06
4352  Ashley Hackett         F4044      248/334    35:07:00     1:13:05   12:14     2:40:06
4353  Richard Amuzu          M4549      210/227    34:53:00     1:12:22   12:14     2:40:08
4354  Carrie Podshadley      F5054      129/203    36:29:00     1:13:59   12:14     2:40:12
4355  Audrey Johnson         F5054      130/203    36:29:00     1:13:57   12:14     2:40:12
4356  Nick Barrett           M3034      327/352    35:10:00     1:11:32   12:14     2:40:14
4357  Amber Hurst            F6064       80/114    37:17:00     1:16:28   12:15     2:40:19
4358  John Miller            M6569        53/72    38:33:00     1:17:48   12:15     2:40:20
4359  Shane Estes            M2529      335/354    43:16:00     1:23:05   12:15     2:40:21
4360  Linda Marvin           F5054      131/203    36:31:00     1:13:34   12:15     2:40:22
4361  Andrew Chandler        M4044      294/315    37:08:00     1:14:35   12:15     2:40:22
4362  Paige Goodenough       F2529      316/378    36:34:00     1:15:55   12:15     2:40:27
4363  Sophia Paul            F2529      317/378    38:15:00     1:16:55   12:15     2:40:27
4364  Zach Whelchel          M3034      328/352    32:46:00     1:09:11   12:15     2:40:27
4365  Kenneth Gavina         M3034      329/352    37:51:00     1:15:10   12:15     2:40:28
4366  Audrey West            F3034      252/336    37:57:00     1:14:40   12:15     2:40:29
4367  Christopher West       M3034      330/352    37:57:00     1:14:40   12:15     2:40:29
4368  Jennifer Terborg       F5054      132/203    37:53:00     1:16:50   12:16     2:40:37
4369  Laura Landau           F4549      149/222    36:29:00     1:13:59   12:16     2:40:39
4370  Alisha Milligan        F4044      249/334    37:51:00     1:16:23   12:16     2:40:41
4371  Courtney Brown         F3034      253/336    41:00:00     1:17:59   12:16     2:40:41
4372  Andrea Teevan          F4044      250/334    37:52:00     1:16:23   12:16     2:40:41
4373  Tara Wallace           F4044      251/334    36:01:00     1:12:46   12:17     2:40:48
4374  Lynn Grieger           F6569        22/39    38:56:00     1:18:08   12:17     2:40:51
4375  Gregg Sanders          M6064      113/136    38:57:00     1:18:08   12:17     2:40:52
4376  Cathy Trent            F6064       81/114    38:56:00     1:18:08   12:17     2:40:52
4377  Savannah Epstein       F2529      318/378    36:56:00     1:15:40   12:17     2:40:55
4378  Devin Foster           M3034      331/352    35:10:00     1:12:15   12:18     2:40:57
4379  Andrew Frey            M4044      295/315    35:02:00     1:14:00   12:18     2:41:00
4380  Molly Tyler            F2024      249/285    38:49:00     1:17:45   12:18     2:41:04
4381  Mike Demerly           M5559      140/155    38:56:00     1:17:20   12:18     2:41:05
4382  Shane Ira              M4044      296/315    38:15:00     1:18:41   12:18     2:41:08
4383  Tyler Donmoyer         M3034      332/352    34:44:00     1:11:05   12:19     2:41:11
4384  Jessica Bischoff       F4044      252/334    33:25:00     1:10:32   12:19     2:41:13
4385  Anna Funke             F2529      319/378    37:44:00     1:16:01   12:19     2:41:14
4386  Jennifer Revels        F4549      150/222    35:28:00     1:13:35   12:19     2:41:15
4387  Micaela Bishop         F3034      254/336    36:14:00     1:14:14   12:19     2:41:16
4388  Zachariah Bishop       M2529      336/354                 1:14:13   12:19     2:41:17
4389  Kiran Nadella          M4549      211/227    36:19:00     1:14:42   12:19     2:41:18
4390  Christopher Day        M4549      212/227    37:28:00     1:16:11   12:19     2:41:19
4391  Catherine Day          F4044      253/334    37:28:00     1:16:11   12:19     2:41:19
4392  Christina Nelson       F2024      250/285    36:25:00     1:13:38   12:19     2:41:19
4393  Liz Torres             F5559      130/175    34:02:00     1:11:57   12:19     2:41:20
4394  Megan Minor            F2529      320/378    37:17:00     1:15:49   12:19     2:41:21
4395  Shantha Aaron          F7579          1/4    34:21:00     1:11:35   12:20     2:41:23
4396  Shelby Burgess         F5054      133/203    37:44:00     1:16:19   12:20     2:41:24
4397  Emily Walden           F2024      251/285    34:14:00     1:13:00   12:20     2:41:25
4398  Sara Foster            F3034      255/336    40:46:00     1:21:45   12:20     2:41:28
4399  Craig Conley           M5054      166/190    35:23:00     1:15:10   12:20     2:41:30
4400  Elizabeth McAuley      F4044      254/334    39:24:00     1:19:34   12:20     2:41:33
4401  Catherine Mallery      F3539      308/380    35:15:00     1:11:48   12:20     2:41:34
4402  Andrea Williamson      F4044      255/334    35:57:00     1:15:00   12:20     2:41:34
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4403  Rebekah Manley         F5559      131/175    36:42:00     1:14:43   12:21     2:41:35
4404  Dale Ogden             M7074        12/25    40:53:00     1:20:35   12:21     2:41:38
4405  Lois Shoup             F6569        23/39    34:32:00     1:12:16   12:21     2:41:39
4406  Brian Kiger            M6064      114/136    38:04:00     1:17:31   12:21     2:41:41
4407  Lynnsey Furman                        0/0    39:17:00     1:18:58   12:21     2:41:45
4408  Mallory Bell           F2529      321/378    37:25:00     1:15:34   12:22     2:41:48
4409  Will Smith             M4549      213/227    32:49:00     1:14:41   12:22     2:41:48
4410  Sheila Roumpf          F5054      134/203    38:28:00     1:20:20   12:22     2:41:51
4411  Vickie Goens           F6569        24/39    35:42:00     1:15:39   12:22     2:41:53
4412  Sarah Newton           F3034      256/336    36:44:00     1:16:12   12:22     2:41:54
4413  Mary White             F6569        25/39    37:55:00     1:16:31   12:22     2:41:57
4414  Kyle Apkarian          M6569        54/72    36:33:00     1:15:35   12:22     2:41:57
4415  Meagan Ward            F3539      309/380    32:34:00     1:13:21   12:22     2:41:57
4416  Jason Ward             M3539      298/331    32:33:00     1:13:21   12:22     2:42:00
4417  Olivia Huffman         F2529      322/378    37:25:00     1:17:45   12:23     2:42:03
4418  Janna Oetting          F5559      132/175    40:05:00     1:17:45   12:23     2:42:03
4419  Doug Allen             M6064      115/136    36:53:00     1:14:39   12:23     2:42:05
4420  Amy Allen              F5559      133/175    36:41:00     1:13:18   12:23     2:42:05
4421  Amanda Johnson         F3539      310/380    38:49:00     1:17:39   12:23     2:42:13
4422  Kristen Kaiser         F2529      323/378    34:11:00     1:12:35   12:23     2:42:14
4423  Susan Martin           F3539      311/380    38:21:00     1:19:31   12:24     2:42:16
4424  Jaclyn Verbeten        F3539      312/380    37:17:00     1:16:23   12:24     2:42:18
4425  Elaine Henning         F6569        26/39    38:59:00     1:19:32   12:24     2:42:18
4426  Manfred Kuhn           M6569        55/72    38:01:00     1:15:41   12:24     2:42:21
4427  Sarah Destro           F3034      257/336    39:20:00     1:19:23   12:24     2:42:22
4428  Gail Werntz            F4549      151/222    39:24:00     1:19:10   12:24     2:42:22
4429  Melissa Kuhns          F4044      256/334    39:25:00     1:19:10   12:24     2:42:22
4430  Justin Hage            M3539      299/331    38:45:00     1:18:36   12:24     2:42:24
4431  Lashelle Tipton        F4044      257/334    35:30:00     1:11:44   12:24     2:42:24
4432  Adrienne Rivard        F4549      152/222    36:07:00     1:13:17   12:25     2:42:28
4433  Emily Fearnow          F4044      258/334    38:28:00     1:20:20   12:25     2:42:28
4434  Katie Fugate           F4044      259/334    38:23:00     1:18:09   12:25     2:42:29
4435  Juliana Meyer          F4044      260/334    38:29:00     1:20:21   12:25     2:42:29
4436  Haley Taylor           F2024      252/285    34:30:00     1:09:33   12:25     2:42:31
4437  Gunnar Queck           M1315        37/40    32:59:00     1:09:44   12:25     2:42:32
4438  Elizabeth Johnson      F3539      313/380    38:20:00     1:17:44   12:25     2:42:32
4439  Lydia Conley           F3539      314/380                 1:15:50   12:25     2:42:33
4440  Cody Getz              M3539      300/331    38:37:00     1:20:23   12:25     2:42:33
4441  Ashley Getz            F3539      315/380    38:38:00     1:20:23   12:25     2:42:33
4442  Sarah Panella          F4044      261/334    38:54:00     1:17:37   12:25     2:42:35
4443  Brandy Gronde          F4044      262/334    38:41:00     1:18:45   12:25     2:42:37
4444  Kinsey Thompson        F2529      324/378    37:24:00     1:17:31   12:25     2:42:38
4445  Christina McClure      F3539      316/380    40:15:00     1:18:40   12:26     2:42:41
4446  Vanessa Pierson        F3539      317/380    40:50:00     1:18:56   12:26     2:42:46
4447  Nilesh Malpekar        M5054      167/190    40:58:00     1:20:05   12:26     2:42:47
4448  Melisa Wilzbacher      F3539      318/380    40:49:00     1:18:56   12:26     2:42:47
4449  Emily Wilkerson        F2529      325/378    37:18:00     1:16:17   12:26     2:42:48
4450  Owen Smith             M2529      337/354    38:22:00     1:19:42   12:26     2:42:49
4451  Lydia Roberts          F4044      263/334    34:59:00     1:15:36   12:26     2:42:52
4452  Christine Stevens      F2024      253/285    40:22:00     1:21:36   12:26     2:42:53
4453  Anita Reecer           F6064       82/114    37:53:00     1:16:30   12:27     2:42:59
4454  Steve Koo              M3539      301/331    36:39:00     1:13:01   12:27     2:43:00
4455  Kelli Robinson         M3539      302/331    36:58:00     1:15:54   12:27     2:43:00
4456  Tony Franklin          M3034      333/352    36:59:00     1:15:54   12:27     2:43:00
4457  Laura Gilb             F3034      258/336    39:51:00     1:17:12   12:27     2:43:01
4458  Alexandra Helmick      F3034      259/336    35:08:00     1:12:44   12:27     2:43:02
4459  Hannah Perrone         F3539      319/380    39:19:00     1:19:22   12:27     2:43:02
4460  Ally Olson             F2024      254/285    36:28:00     1:13:22   12:27     2:43:05
4461  Sandra Mitchell        F4044      264/334    38:43:00     1:21:28   12:27     2:43:05
4462  David Gothard          M7074        13/25    35:22:00     1:13:22   12:28     2:43:08
4463  Megan Burnett          F3539      320/380    38:25:00     1:17:38   12:28     2:43:09
4464  Sharon Kuennen         F5559      134/175    39:08:00     1:19:25   12:28     2:43:09
4465  Kate Ward              F3034      260/336    38:26:00     1:17:39   12:28     2:43:09
4466  John Mitchell          M2024      190/202    36:51:00     1:15:50   12:28     2:43:09
4467  Regan Ragle            F2024      255/285    36:26:00     1:15:19   12:28     2:43:11
4468  Candy Knoy             F4549      153/222    36:29:00     1:14:55   12:28     2:43:11
4469  Cheryl Bauman          F4549      154/222    37:49:00     1:16:26   12:28     2:43:13
4470  Sherry Machnak         F5559      135/175    39:09:00     1:19:25   12:28     2:43:14
4471  Kelsi Cardinal         F3034      261/336    39:37:00     1:20:17   12:28     2:43:16
4472  Sally Campbell         F4044      265/334    34:00:00     1:12:35   12:28     2:43:16
4473  Molly Schlichting      F4044      266/334    37:20:00     1:16:00   12:28     2:43:17
4474  Amber Drews            F4044      267/334    34:05:00     1:11:40   12:29     2:43:20
4475  Jennifer Campbell      F6064       83/114    34:00:00     1:12:34   12:29     2:43:20
4476  Daniel McTigue         M2024      191/202    34:48:00     1:13:10   12:29     2:43:22
4477  Anwesha Goswami        F3539      321/380    36:20:00     1:14:59   12:29     2:43:23
4478  Jake Tomlin            M3034      334/352    39:12:00     1:19:17   12:29     2:43:29
4479  Jessica Espino         F3034      262/336    39:16:00     1:19:41   12:29     2:43:31
4480  Samuel Richardson      M3034      335/352    35:22:00     1:11:28   12:30     2:43:33
4481  Saurabh Verma          M4044      297/315    33:22:00     1:09:39   12:30     2:43:34
4482  Mary Mitchell          F5559      136/175    36:46:00     1:16:06   12:30     2:43:35
4483  Prachi Verma           F3539      322/380    34:46:00     1:12:20   12:30     2:43:36
4484  Tianshuo Bai           M2024      192/202    33:45:00     1:11:07   12:30     2:43:37
4485  Steven Parrett         M3539      303/331    39:28:00     1:20:40   12:31     2:43:46
4486  Liz Grogan             F2024      256/285    37:38:00     1:16:53   12:31     2:43:46
4487  Megan Long             F2024      257/285    37:39:00     1:16:53   12:31     2:43:47
4488  Ryan South             M2024      193/202    36:16:00     1:13:17   12:31     2:43:51
4489  Treva Smith            F3539      323/380    38:09:00     1:19:19   12:31     2:43:52
4490  Maria Reynolds         F5054      135/203    37:01:00     1:15:01   12:31     2:43:52
4491  Jane Shimala           F5559      137/175    37:56:00     1:18:22   12:31     2:43:53
4492  Dana Kilian            F3539      324/380    38:00:00     1:17:13   12:31     2:43:57
4493  Amit Patel             M3539      304/331    39:30:00     1:18:59   12:31     2:43:58
4494  Darren Hardaway        M3034      336/352    32:21:00     1:07:59   12:31     2:43:58
4495  Thomas Wayne           M6064      116/136    32:26:00     1:09:28   12:32     2:44:02
4496  Amanda Olson           F4044      268/334    40:44:00     1:25:47   12:32     2:44:03
4497  Rebecca Scott          F3034      263/336    40:43:00     1:25:46   12:32     2:44:04
4498  Janelle Ruiz           F2529      326/378    37:00:00     1:17:59   12:32     2:44:05
4499  Kristi Sierra          F3539      325/380    39:46:00     1:19:33   12:32     2:44:06
4500  Taletha Hill           F3034      264/336    38:22:00     1:13:50   12:32     2:44:07
4501  Erika Kacer            F5054      136/203    35:12:00     1:14:26   12:33     2:44:12
4502  Lexi Stewart           F2529      327/378    41:14:00     1:20:31   12:33     2:44:15
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4503  Enoelia Munoz          F4549      155/222    32:58:00     1:12:36   12:33     2:44:15
4504  Kent Garceau           M7579          5/8    36:52:00     1:16:39   12:33     2:44:17
4505  Bruce Johnson          M2529      338/354    37:10:00     1:15:50   12:33     2:44:17
4506  Kristin Strieter       F3034      265/336    39:24:00     1:19:49   12:33     2:44:25
4507  Miguel Drew            M3539      305/331    39:26:00     1:19:51   12:34     2:44:25
4508  Desiree Stewart        F2529      328/378    41:14:00     1:20:31   12:34     2:44:26
4509  Dawn Bittner           F4044      269/334    38:24:00     1:17:55   12:34     2:44:27
4510  Audra Lutz             F3034      266/336    40:53:00     1:22:06   12:34     2:44:29
4511  Michael Lutz           M5054      168/190    40:52:00     1:22:05   12:34     2:44:30
4512  James Tracy            M7074        14/25    39:24:00     1:19:48   12:34     2:44:30
4513  Samantha Brown         F2529      329/378    39:01:00     1:18:50   12:34     2:44:35
4514  Aaron Sleger           M3539      306/331    40:11:00     1:19:52   12:34     2:44:37
4515  Carlee Nodine          F2024      258/285    36:32:00     1:16:02   12:34     2:44:37
4516  Cindy Stamper          F5054      137/203    37:27:00     1:16:32   12:35     2:44:39
4517  Andrew Zhang           M2024      194/202    39:53:00     1:18:06   12:35     2:44:46
4518  Hanna Tran             F2024      259/285    39:54:00     1:18:06   12:35     2:44:46
4519  Diane Brown            F7074         6/22    37:06:00     1:16:07   12:35     2:44:46
4520  Donald Gifford         M7074        15/25    37:14:00     1:16:18   12:35     2:44:49
4521  Olivia Hume            F2529      330/378    39:15:00     1:19:02   12:36     2:44:54
4522  Nicole Lindquist       F4044      270/334    37:33:00     1:19:02   12:36     2:44:54
4523  Karen Woods            F3539      326/380    42:55:00     1:23:36   12:36     2:44:55
4524  Janet Barber           F4044      271/334    38:03:00     1:18:33   12:36     2:44:58
4525  Edward Wroblewski      M6064      117/136    35:24:00     1:15:58   12:36     2:44:58
4526  Peter Wood             M5054      169/190    32:59:00     1:12:06   12:36     2:45:00
4527  Dana Kump              F4549      156/222    40:12:00     1:20:34   12:36     2:45:03
4528  Malorie French         F2024      260/285    38:43:00     1:18:05   12:37     2:45:07
4529  Leslie Ramusack        F5054      138/203    39:02:00     1:18:50   12:37     2:45:08
4530  Claire Lengerich       F2529      331/378    36:57:00     1:18:20   12:37     2:45:13
4531  Michael McIntyre       M6064      118/136    38:52:00     1:18:53   12:37     2:45:15
4532  Matt Ridge             M4044      298/315    33:17:00     1:10:08   12:38     2:45:22
4533  Lindsay Stawick        F3539      327/380    39:13:00     1:20:33   12:38     2:45:26
4534  Tonya Whaley           F5054      139/203    38:19:00     1:17:01   12:39     2:45:40
4535  Kelly Pflum            F4044      272/334    38:03:00     1:17:08   12:39     2:45:40
4536  Christopher Lambert    M3539      307/331    36:10:00     1:18:35   12:39     2:45:41
4537  Kimberly Corsaro       F5054      140/203    38:04:00     1:17:09   12:39     2:45:41
4538  Mary Gibble            F6064       84/114    37:08:00     1:13:49   12:40     2:45:44
4539  Charissa Igo           F4549      157/222    37:56:00     1:23:24   12:40     2:45:44
4540  Selinda Burnett        F5559      138/175    41:04:00     1:21:25   12:40     2:45:46
4541  Casey Trojnar          F3539      328/380    38:16:00     1:18:36   12:40     2:45:46
4542  Rileigh Lefever        F2024      261/285    39:35:00     1:19:55   12:40     2:45:49
4543  Leeann Shondell        F3034      267/336    36:45:00     1:14:47   12:40     2:45:49
4544  Shelby Sweeden         F3034      268/336    36:45:00     1:14:47   12:40     2:45:50
4545  Lena Hartlage-Seabold  F3034      269/336    37:24:00     1:16:19   12:40     2:45:50
4546  Dee Fisher-Golden      F5054      141/203    37:17:00     1:17:23   12:40     2:45:51
4547  Rachel Kavathe         F4044      273/334    37:46:00     1:16:55   12:40     2:45:54
4548  Cecilie Conover        F5559      139/175    37:47:00     1:16:54   12:40     2:45:55
4549  Patti Hammerle         F5559      140/175    37:46:00     1:16:33   12:40     2:45:55
4550  Melanie Cicero         F4044      274/334    36:28:00     1:15:03   12:40     2:45:55
4551  Alicia Hatcher         F3034      270/336    38:39:00     1:18:38   12:40     2:45:55
4552  Shelia Counts, Phd     F5054      142/203    37:34:00     1:18:18   12:41     2:46:00
4553  Gisette Brewster       F4549      158/222    39:09:00     1:19:18   12:41     2:46:02
4554  Lilli Hertel           F2024      262/285    39:37:00     1:18:46   12:41     2:46:09
4555  Sara Lowe              F4549      159/222    39:41:00     1:20:23   12:42     2:46:10
4556  Sean Stone             M4549      214/227    39:40:00     1:20:23   12:42     2:46:10
4557  Lauren Mirkov          F2529      332/378    34:21:00     1:11:43   12:42     2:46:11
4558  Wendy Li               F3034      271/336    38:12:00     1:17:39   12:42     2:46:12
4559  Kevin Hamman           M5054      170/190    38:19:00     1:17:42   12:42     2:46:16
4560  Adam Richards          M2529      339/354    40:16:00     1:20:21   12:42     2:46:20
4561  Duane McCoy            M5559      141/155    36:29:00     1:14:46   12:43     2:46:24
4562  Ed Myers               M5559      142/155    38:41:00     1:20:44   12:43     2:46:28
4563  Beatriz Pacheco        F3034      272/336                 1:20:49   12:43     2:46:29
4564  Julia Hu               F6064       85/114    41:09:00     1:21:20   12:43     2:46:31
4565  Ryan Linnehan          M5054      171/190    36:25:00     1:16:05   12:43     2:46:33
4566  Anne Martinez          F4044      275/334    36:14:00     1:15:21   12:44     2:46:37
4567  Jennifer Smith                        0/0    38:40:00     1:17:59   12:44     2:46:39
4568  Dori Davis             F6569        27/39    38:31:00     1:16:53   12:44     2:46:43
4569  Kim De                 F5054      143/203    40:08:00     1:20:40   12:44     2:46:46
4570  Lorinda Clements       F3539      329/380    38:35:00     1:19:24   12:45     2:46:51
4571  Anna Mouser            F3539      330/380    36:55:00     1:16:49   12:45     2:46:55
4572  Reagan Dugan           F2024      263/285    35:28:00     1:16:00   12:46     2:47:04
4573  John Rodriguez         M2529      340/354    37:28:00     1:16:51   12:46     2:47:08
4574  Cindy Kunkler          F4549      160/222    36:07:00     1:17:40   12:46     2:47:09
4575  Ramon Velasco          M2024      195/202    37:30:00     1:16:50   12:46     2:47:12
4576  Ashly Clarke           F4044      276/334    38:45:00     1:17:39   12:46     2:47:14
4577  Amanda Sweeney         F4044      277/334    38:46:00     1:17:43   12:46     2:47:14
4578  Erica Adams            F3539      331/380    35:38:00     1:15:43   12:47     2:47:20
4579  Kristen E Gallagher    F3034      273/336    38:29:00     1:20:21   12:47     2:47:25
4580  Shea Joyce             F2529      333/378    38:18:00     1:18:45   12:47     2:47:25
4581  Sharon Raney           F5559      141/175    38:13:00     1:19:41   12:47     2:47:26
4582  Eric Rubenstein        M4044      299/315    39:21:00     1:22:24   12:47     2:47:28
4583  Todd Young             M4044      300/315    39:19:00     1:19:43   12:49     2:47:42
4584  Lisa Wallace           F5054      144/203    37:39:00     1:17:16   12:49     2:47:47
4585  Allison Lawhorn        F3539      332/380    38:42:00     1:19:13   12:49     2:47:48
4586  Maddie Perry           F3034      274/336    34:02:00     1:13:49   12:49     2:47:53
4587  Daniel Stirm           M2024      196/202    35:14:00     1:19:33   12:49     2:47:53
4588  Andria Schafer         F4044      278/334    35:11:00     1:14:21   12:50     2:47:56
4589  Eric Denney            M3034      337/352    35:59:00     1:14:12   12:50     2:47:58
4590  Tyler Shea             M3034      338/352    35:59:00     1:14:11   12:50     2:47:59
4591  Locke Taylor           M1315        38/40    35:37:00     1:14:34   12:50     2:48:01
4592  Dave Mann              M7074        16/25    35:36:00     1:14:41   12:50     2:48:01
4593  Hari Puttagunta        M4044      301/315    33:53:00     1:12:27   12:50     2:48:02
4594  Chris Robertson        M3034      339/352    39:22:00     1:19:02   12:50     2:48:03
4595  Derek Mallory          M2529      341/354    39:22:00     1:19:02   12:50     2:48:03
4596  Royce Tassani          F2529      334/378    37:32:00     1:16:56   12:50     2:48:07
4597  Bonita Hale            F5559      142/175    38:56:00     1:18:16   12:51     2:48:09
4598  Riley Collins          F3034      275/336    36:05:00     1:15:00   12:51     2:48:15
4599  Tina Grady             F5559      143/175    41:22:00     1:23:07   12:51     2:48:17
4600  Kaelin Dasilva         F1619        76/79    38:27:00     1:19:13   12:51     2:48:19
4601  Christine Sichak       F5054      145/203    38:50:00     1:21:00   12:51     2:48:20
4602  Jen Coy                F4549      161/222    37:59:00     1:16:14   12:52     2:48:28
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4603  Carrie Peterman-Werner F5054      146/203    38:50:00     1:21:01   12:52     2:48:29
4604  Holly Windlow          F3539      333/380    37:57:00     1:15:30   12:53     2:48:41
4605  Morgan Jackson         F2024      264/285    35:25:00     1:11:52   12:53     2:48:41
4606  Josh Lauritsen         M3539      308/331    36:37:00     1:15:16   12:53     2:48:44
4607  Ross Nordhoff          M3539      309/331    31:18:00     1:09:55   12:53     2:48:45
4608  Leticia Naviaux        F5559      144/175    38:05:00     1:19:14   12:53     2:48:46
4609  Natalie Niesen         F2024      265/285    41:43:00     1:23:59   12:53     2:48:47
4610  Benjamin Walesky       M2024      197/202    34:57:00     1:10:42   12:54     2:48:51
4611  Stephanie Richards     F3034      276/336    41:33:00     1:22:37   12:54     2:48:57
4612  Nancy Roon             F7074         7/22    40:50:00     1:19:55   12:54     2:48:57
4613  Haydyn Gibson          F2529      335/378    43:26:00     1:27:20   12:55     2:49:09
4614  Alexa Bauman           F2024      266/285    41:43:00     1:23:59   12:56     2:49:16
4615  James Perry            M3034      340/352    34:03:00     1:13:52   12:56     2:49:17
4616  Sumit Bhati            M3539      310/331    35:14:00     1:16:48   12:56     2:49:18
4617  Amber Hensley          F4044      279/334    43:37:00     1:23:11   12:56     2:49:23
4618  Matt Smith             M3539      311/331    36:11:00     1:17:07   12:56     2:49:24
4619  Kristen Due            F3539      334/380    36:54:00     1:16:36   12:57     2:49:29
4620  Rocio Mondragon        F4549      162/222    38:39:00     1:18:18   12:57     2:49:31
4621  Jacki Tinti            F4044      280/334    37:03:00     1:16:49   12:57     2:49:31
4622  Maha Alkhuziem         F3539      335/380    37:04:00     1:16:43   12:57     2:49:31
4623  Rita Perrone           F6064       86/114    38:55:00     1:18:21   12:57     2:49:35
4624  Nair Matsuo            F7074         8/22    38:56:00     1:18:22   12:57     2:49:37
4625  Kendall Crone          F3539      336/380    36:26:00     1:16:02   12:57     2:49:39
4626  Heather Price          F3034      277/336    37:25:00     1:17:18   12:58     2:49:41
4627  Katie Debrota          F4044      281/334    40:33:00     1:22:14   12:58     2:49:42
4628  Rachel Denton          F2529      336/378    37:05:00     1:15:33   12:58     2:49:51
4629  Kate Bruner            F4044      282/334    36:51:00     1:16:25   12:59     2:49:55
4630  Joseph Kornau          M6064      119/136    39:13:00     1:19:52   12:59     2:49:57
4631  Tracey Kornau          F5559      145/175    39:14:00     1:19:53   12:59     2:49:57
4632  Jaden Brown            M3539      312/331    38:19:00     1:17:28   12:59     2:49:57
4633  Aj Koczur              M3034      341/352    34:31:00     1:14:19   12:59     2:49:57
4634  Heather Parsons        F4549      163/222    38:37:00     1:19:23   12:59     2:50:03
4635  Nikki Campbell         F3034      278/336    39:06:00     1:20:07   12:59     2:50:05
4636  Tawn Short             F5559      146/175    42:06:00     1:22:38   13:00     2:50:10
4637  Kathie Gilchrist       F5559      147/175    42:06:00     1:22:38   13:00     2:50:11
4638  Sarah Rowley           F3539      337/380    40:48:00     1:23:08   13:00     2:50:11
4639  Rebecca Domeck         F4549      164/222    39:25:00     1:19:32   13:00     2:50:11
4640  Jennifer Roos          F4549      165/222    37:46:00     1:17:48   13:00     2:50:11
4641  Hanna Landherr         F3539      338/380    43:08:00     1:24:28   13:00     2:50:13
4642  Katrina Jones          F4044      283/334    36:04:00     1:14:56   13:01     2:50:19
4643  Jack Ballman           M2529      342/354    38:33:00     1:18:45   13:01     2:50:23
4644  Rayanna Loyer          F2529      337/378    36:19:00     1:15:55   13:01     2:50:23
4645  Shannon Flaherty       F5054      147/203    38:56:00     1:19:12   13:01     2:50:26
4646  Abbigail McGarey       F2024      267/285    42:49:00     1:24:51   13:01     2:50:28
4647  Jon Chance             M3539      313/331    40:09:00     1:21:17   13:01     2:50:30
4648  Sarah Latran           F4044      284/334    35:16:00     1:14:57   13:02     2:50:42
4649  Erin Burkett           F4044      285/334    35:16:00     1:14:58   13:02     2:50:43
4650  Wyatt Poynter          M3034      342/352    38:41:00     1:18:18   13:03     2:50:47
4651  Hannah Diehl           F2529      338/378    39:29:00     1:20:22   13:03     2:50:48
4652  Meredith Luedecke      F3034      279/336    39:55:00     1:20:22   13:03     2:50:49
4653  Bill Staples           M6569        56/72    35:46:00     1:19:32   13:03     2:50:51
4654  Amira Nafiseh          F2529      339/378    38:03:00     1:19:00   13:03     2:50:54
4655  Sarah Vonewegen        F3034      280/336    37:43:00     1:17:57   13:04     2:50:58
4656  Charlee Ownby          F2529      340/378    39:05:00     1:20:22   13:04     2:51:04
4657  Camilla Eberlin        F4044      286/334    41:22:00     1:22:26   13:05     2:51:11
4658  Angela Vanbuskirk      F4549      166/222    41:12:00     1:22:31   13:05     2:51:12
4659  Micah Dailey           F3539      339/380    39:01:00     1:19:07   13:05     2:51:15
4660  Ray Richards           M4044      302/315    41:33:00     1:22:36   13:05     2:51:17
4661  Patt Elff              F7074         9/22    39:34:00     1:22:25   13:05     2:51:21
4662  John Eshcoff           M3539      314/331    36:25:00     1:15:34   13:06     2:51:31
4663  Michael Shimala        M6569        57/72    37:57:00     1:18:26   13:06     2:51:34
4664  Lynne Fox              F4044      287/334    40:00:00     1:19:30   13:07     2:51:39
4665  Karl Oberlin           M4549      215/227    35:35:00     1:16:41   13:07     2:51:40
4666  Laura Lawrence         F5054      148/203    40:02:00     1:19:33   13:07     2:51:41
4667  Lauren Judge           F2529      341/378    40:14:00     1:21:22   13:07     2:51:47
4668  Bennie Britt           M5054      172/190    42:16:00     1:23:50   13:07     2:51:49
4669  Adam Hutto             M3539      315/331    40:20:00     1:22:05   13:08     2:51:52
4670  Noel Reidy             F4549      167/222    37:43:00     1:15:48   13:08     2:52:00
4671  Devan Busenbark        F3539      340/380    36:27:00     1:17:31   13:09     2:52:04
4672  Roger Elkins           M6064      120/136    37:49:00     1:16:54   13:09     2:52:05
4673  Elizabeth Phillips     F3034      281/336    38:47:00     1:19:05   13:09     2:52:07
4674  Justin Miller          M2529      343/354    37:32:00     1:19:04   13:09     2:52:11
4675  Kelbie Johansen        F3034      282/336    36:11:00     1:12:30   13:10     2:52:21
4676  Jennifer Meagher       F3034      283/336    37:25:00     1:18:57   13:10     2:52:23
4677  Justin Heflin          M4044      303/315    35:18:00     1:12:55   13:10     2:52:26
4678  Michele Febock         F5054      149/203    38:53:00     1:20:42   13:10     2:52:27
4679  Angie Bristol          F5559      148/175    40:07:00     1:20:39   13:10     2:52:27
4680  Beth Bowditch          F5559      149/175    40:08:00     1:20:40   13:10     2:52:29
4681  Beth Delambo           F4044      288/334    38:29:00     1:19:48   13:11     2:52:31
4682  Amanda Dicks           F4549      168/222    38:41:00     1:18:45   13:11     2:52:31
4683  Emily Tucker           F3539      341/380    38:55:00     1:20:08   13:11     2:52:35
4684  Ellen Clayborne        F2024      268/285    41:23:00     1:21:46   13:11     2:52:37
4685  Caroline Siler         F2529      342/378    35:10:00     1:19:34   13:11     2:52:39
4686  Lauren Steger          F2529      343/378    40:06:00     1:22:56   13:11     2:52:39
4687  Jonathan Lamar         M6064      121/136    43:22:00     1:25:08   13:11     2:52:39
4688  Jackson Clayborne      M2024      198/202    41:26:00     1:21:49   13:11     2:52:39
4689  Keely Brouhard         F2529      344/378    41:26:00     1:21:49   13:11     2:52:40
4690  Stephen Maldonado      M3034      343/352    35:12:00     1:19:34   13:11     2:52:41
4691  Lori Bebinger          F3539      342/380    40:12:00     1:18:46   13:12     2:52:43
4692  Alicia Miller          F2529      345/378    36:33:00     1:16:21   13:12     2:52:47
4693  Michaela Denney        F2024      269/285    34:07:00     1:10:19   13:12     2:52:51
4694  Jenna Means            F3034      284/336    40:28:00     1:22:44   13:12     2:52:52
4695  Calli Pugh             F3034      285/336    38:13:00     1:18:22   13:12     2:52:52
4696  Alyssa Gutierrez       F2529      346/378    40:18:00     1:22:58   13:13     2:53:02
4697  Emily Moreno           F3539      343/380    40:39:00     1:22:12   13:13     2:53:04
4698  Paul Wood              M7074        17/25    38:55:00     1:19:24   13:13     2:53:05
4699  Amy Kendall            F4044      289/334    43:07:00     1:28:24   13:13     2:53:08
4700  Andrew Arrol           M3034      344/352    41:21:00     1:24:08   13:13     2:53:08
4701  Eleni Drake            F4044      290/334    39:37:00     1:20:32   13:14     2:53:16
4702  Molly Locke            F3034      286/336    39:38:00     1:20:32   13:14     2:53:17
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4703  Marissa Robertson      F3034      287/336    41:18:00     1:20:23   13:14     2:53:21
4704  Ellen Husa             F3034      288/336    37:29:00     1:17:09   13:15     2:53:22
4705  Chloe Selleck          F4044      291/334    34:06:00     1:14:31   13:15     2:53:26
4706  Stephen Dearing        M7579          6/8    41:06:00     1:23:54   13:15     2:53:27
4707  Rebecca Keating        F5559      150/175    41:50:00     1:24:44   13:15     2:53:31
4708  Emily Gibbs            F2529      347/378    40:18:00     1:22:31   13:15     2:53:31
4709  Lindsay Snyder         F3539      344/380    39:19:00     1:21:00   13:15     2:53:33
4710  Michelle Heims         F3539      345/380    37:03:00     1:16:03   13:15     2:53:33
4711  Shawntay Dial          F4044      292/334    40:18:00     1:23:26   13:16     2:53:37
4712  Rachel Rekowski        F3539      346/380    39:45:00     1:20:51   13:16     2:53:39
4713  Cara Hays              F3034      289/336    42:03:00     1:24:41   13:16     2:53:40
4714  Sheryl Dietrich        F4549      169/222    39:19:00     1:21:00   13:16     2:53:42
4715  Judy Bates             F6064       87/114    39:00:00     1:20:57   13:16     2:53:43
4716  Tim Andrassy           M5054      173/190    39:07:00     1:22:17   13:16     2:53:45
4717  Timothy Martin         M5559      143/155    38:21:00     1:20:54   13:16     2:53:48
4718  Jason Ball             M4549      216/227    41:56:00     1:24:02   13:17     2:53:49
4719  Michele McCorkle       F4549      170/222    36:37:00     1:18:17   13:17     2:53:51
4720  Norma Phillips         F3539      347/380    42:02:00     1:23:25   13:17     2:53:52
4721  Micah Brooks           M1012          4/7    46:00:00     1:26:11   13:17     2:53:52
4722  Tyler Ragland          M3539      316/331    41:45:00     1:24:17   13:17     2:53:53
4723  Brooke Beegle          F3034      290/336    41:57:00     1:21:44   13:17     2:53:55
4724  Nachum Wagschal        M4549      217/227    39:25:00     1:19:55   13:17     2:53:59
4725  Margaret Brooks        F4044      293/334    46:01:00     1:26:12   13:18     2:54:02
4726  Gwen Golden-Burghart   F5054      150/203    41:15:00     1:22:41   13:18     2:54:04
4727  Marcy Throop           F5559      151/175    36:47:00     1:15:45   13:18     2:54:05
4728  Julie Cygan            F5559      152/175    39:44:00     1:19:03   13:18     2:54:05
4729  Paul Smith             M7074        18/25    40:21:00     1:22:47   13:18     2:54:11
4730  Dillon Polley          M2024      199/202    41:28:00     1:24:44   13:19     2:54:15
4731  Carrie Marsteller      F3034      291/336    42:01:00     1:25:43   13:19     2:54:16
4732  Annie Schrader         F2529      348/378    35:24:00     1:13:01   13:19     2:54:17
4733  Douglas Schrader       M5559      144/155    35:25:00     1:13:01   13:19     2:54:17
4734  Michael Middlebrook    M6064      122/136    39:08:00     1:19:40   13:19     2:54:20
4735  Lisa Manning           F4549      171/222    41:39:00     1:24:12   13:20     2:54:31
4736  Chad Sloan             M3539      317/331    41:04:00     1:24:30   13:20     2:54:33
4737  Macy Willoughby        F2024      270/285    41:04:00     1:24:30   13:20     2:54:33
4738  Jeffrey Wilson         M3539      318/331    33:25:00     1:09:00   13:20     2:54:33
4739  Shannon Fehrenbach     F3034      292/336    41:43:00     1:24:29   13:20     2:54:37
4740  Ron Wilson             M6569        58/72    42:48:00     1:26:19   13:21     2:54:49
4741  Kelsie Ellington       F2529      349/378    38:49:00     1:20:52   13:21     2:54:51
4742  Megan Minnich          F4044      294/334    39:38:00     1:22:12   13:21     2:54:52
4743  Kendall Edge           F3539      348/380    39:41:00     1:22:18   13:22     2:55:01
4744  Mary Horn              F6569        28/39    39:41:00     1:22:17   13:22     2:55:01
4745  Lori Miller            F6569        29/39    39:43:00     1:22:23   13:22     2:55:01
4746  Sarah Ferguson         F3539      349/380    37:45:00     1:16:23   13:22     2:55:03
4747  Keith Proffet          M6569        59/72    37:47:00     1:16:51   13:22     2:55:03
4748  Peggy Eaglin           F5054      151/203    37:46:00     1:16:50   13:22     2:55:04
4749  Jon Ballenger          M4044      304/315    39:01:00     1:19:42   13:23     2:55:08
4750  Gary Tompkins          M6569        60/72                 1:20:59   13:23     2:55:15
4751  Sheronda White         F4549      172/222    36:00:00     1:18:11   13:23     2:55:17
4752  Safia Shakil           F2024      271/285    35:30:00     1:13:51   13:23     2:55:18
4753  Kelsy Petersman        F2529      350/378    39:39:00     1:19:55   13:23     2:55:19
4754  Ashley Poedtke         F2529      351/378    39:40:00     1:19:54   13:23     2:55:19
4755  Brian Chernish         M4044      305/315    36:45:00     1:15:10   13:24     2:55:22
4756  Becky Ruhmann          F2529      352/378    39:40:00     1:22:52   13:24     2:55:24
4757  Chloe Antonio          F2024      272/285    41:28:00     1:24:37   13:25     2:55:36
4758  Nick Stricker          M2529      344/354    41:28:00     1:24:37   13:25     2:55:37
4759  Lisa Hollis            F4549      173/222    43:37:00     1:27:09   13:25     2:55:41
4760  Caitlyn Shepherd       F2529      353/378    43:27:00     1:27:26   13:25     2:55:44
4761  Samantha Losier        F2529      354/378    38:21:00     1:25:47   13:26     2:55:47
4762  Mike McGreevy          M3539      319/331    41:26:00     1:23:50   13:26     2:55:48
4763  Amanda Johnston        F4549      174/222    40:57:00     1:24:03   13:26     2:55:54
4764  Stephanie Hannon       F4549      175/222    41:00:00     1:24:04   13:26     2:55:56
4765  Willow Thomas          F2529      355/378    37:02:00     1:19:01   13:26     2:55:56
4766  Melinda Warman         F4549      176/222    40:25:00     1:21:10   13:27     2:56:00
4767  Britney Moreland       F3034      293/336    43:22:00     1:26:55   13:27     2:56:07
4768  Rebecca Bishop         F1619        77/79    43:50:00     1:27:48   13:27     2:56:07
4769  Myles Dalles           M2024      200/202    42:13:00     1:25:00   13:27     2:56:12
4770  Lucas Moisica          M2024      201/202    42:13:00     1:25:00   13:28     2:56:12
4771  Michaela Rice          F2024      273/285    42:14:00     1:25:01   13:28     2:56:13
4772  Emily Van Veld         F2024      274/285    42:13:00     1:25:00   13:28     2:56:13
4773  Katie Connolly         F4044      295/334    38:24:00     1:19:52   13:28     2:56:16
4774  Jenna Nerding          F2529      356/378    41:45:00     1:24:26   13:28     2:56:16
4775  Kaitlin Culp           F2529      357/378    40:12:00     1:21:51   13:28     2:56:17
4776  Emily Humberd          F3539      350/380    38:52:00     1:20:15   13:28     2:56:21
4777  Caitlin Irwin          F3034      294/336    38:24:00     1:18:44   13:28     2:56:21
4778  Katherine Dulay        F3539      351/380    35:27:00     1:15:17   13:29     2:56:26
4779  Phyllis Pitzer         F7074        10/22    41:20:00     1:24:05   13:29     2:56:27
4780  Tatyanjia Neal         F2529      358/378    35:27:00     1:15:20   13:29     2:56:27
4781  Isabel Santner         F4549      177/222    43:23:00     1:26:53   13:29     2:56:29
4782  Erin Sinclair          F2529      359/378    39:01:00     1:22:48   13:29     2:56:30
4783  Rumiko Okuda           F4044      296/334    40:50:00     1:22:23   13:29     2:56:31
4784  Angela Robinson        F5559      153/175    38:21:00     1:20:41   13:29     2:56:35
4785  Vickie Popp            F6064       88/114    41:55:00     1:25:24   13:30     2:56:40
4786  Murphy Cearley         F2529      360/378    41:07:00     1:21:33   13:30     2:56:51
4787  Bailey Mores           F2529      361/378    43:22:00     1:26:55   13:31     2:56:58
4788  Melanie Breeden        F2529      362/378    37:45:00     1:20:55   13:31     2:57:00
4789  Marcia Chandler        F4549      178/222    41:43:00     1:22:58   13:31     2:57:03
4790  Haley Anderson         F3034      295/336    41:42:00     1:25:09   13:32     2:57:11
4791  Debby Rowan            F5559      154/175    41:22:00     1:23:08   13:32     2:57:17
4792  Roxanne Kingsbury      F6569        30/39    41:23:00     1:23:03   13:32     2:57:17
4793  Shunmugaa Laxmanan     M3539      320/331    39:09:00     1:20:00   13:33     2:57:19
4794  Aubrey Seader          F3034      296/336    41:33:00     1:24:27   13:33     2:57:20
4795  Allison Young          F5054      152/203    39:38:00     1:22:16   13:33     2:57:23
4796  Elisabeth Beyer Nolen                 0/0    40:27:00     1:22:40   13:33     2:57:23
4797  Haley Morgan           F2529      363/378    37:18:00     1:17:08   13:33     2:57:23
4798  Dan Roehler            M7074        19/25    44:19:00     1:26:29   13:33     2:57:26
4799  Allison Nichols        F3034      297/336    36:55:00     1:17:34   13:33     2:57:29
4800  Farah Zollman          F4549      179/222    42:33:00     1:25:54   13:33     2:57:31
4801  Joani Griffin          F4044      297/334    42:33:00     1:25:54   13:34     2:57:31
4802  Randi Beem             F3539      352/380    40:12:00     1:22:07   13:34     2:57:36
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4803  Toni Godsey            F3034      298/336    37:47:00     1:21:25   13:34     2:57:42
4804  Liz McNamara           F6064       89/114    38:05:00     1:21:15   13:34     2:57:43
4805  Betsy Kurtz            F3539      353/380    38:23:00     1:19:56   13:35     2:57:50
4806  Linda Collins          F5054      153/203    40:50:00     1:24:06   13:36     2:58:02
4807  Mary Kahraman          F5559      155/175    40:51:00     1:24:06   13:36     2:58:02
4808  Steve Fox              M5054      174/190    41:23:00     1:25:09   13:36     2:58:05
4809  Nancy Fox              F5054      154/203    41:24:00     1:24:45   13:36     2:58:07
4810  Jackie Busch           F3539      354/380    36:36:00     1:20:34   13:37     2:58:11
4811  Erdenechimeg Haltarhuu F5559      156/175    39:31:00     1:22:41   13:37     2:58:12
4812  Emilio Marrero         M5559      145/155    41:01:00     1:23:32   13:37     2:58:15
4813  Briana Michiels        F3034      299/336    43:38:00     1:27:09   13:37     2:58:18
4814  Teri Johnson           F6064       90/114    42:53:00     1:26:44   13:37     2:58:20
4815  Becka Wujek            F3034      300/336    36:46:00     1:20:03   13:38     2:58:24
4816  Carll Lengerich        M2529      345/354    41:51:00     1:24:46   13:38     2:58:27
4817  Marshall Hawn          M3034      345/352       20:28    41:45:00   13:38     2:58:29
4818  Brandon Divan          M2529      346/354       20:29    41:45:00   13:38     2:58:29
4819  Colin Penrose          M3539      321/331    34:56:00     1:16:41   13:38     2:58:33
4820  Quinn Miles            F2024      275/285    42:37:00     1:27:11   13:38     2:58:35
4821  Bailey Milea           F2024      276/285    42:37:00     1:27:11   13:38     2:58:35
4822  Doug Smidebush         M4549      218/227    42:16:00     1:25:50   13:39     2:58:37
4823  Janna Mathews          F3539      355/380    42:00:00     1:25:43   13:39     2:58:37
4824  Jennifer Smidebush     F4549      180/222    42:17:00     1:25:51   13:39     2:58:37
4825  John Pitzel            M6064      123/136    42:01:00     1:25:22   13:39     2:58:38
4826  Charles Richert        M6064      124/136    35:37:00     1:16:28   13:39     2:58:38
4827  Roberta Mastrandrea    F3034      301/336    44:52:00     1:28:35   13:39     2:58:39
4828  Rochelle Graham        F5054      155/203    42:50:00     1:26:25   13:39     2:58:45
4829  Eron Graham Sr         M5054      175/190    42:50:00     1:26:23   13:39     2:58:45
4830  Sabrina Edwards        F5054      156/203    42:27:00     1:25:28   13:39     2:58:45
4831  Angie Rees             F5054      157/203    42:27:00     1:25:28   13:39     2:58:45
4832  Melody Howard          F5054      158/203    40:41:00     1:24:30   13:39     2:58:46
4833  Robert Girard          M3034      346/352    39:23:00     1:20:57   13:39     2:58:49
4834  Lauren Smith           F4549      181/222    39:24:00     1:20:57   13:39     2:58:49
4835  Rebecca Klingenberg    F4044      298/334    39:23:00     1:20:56   13:39     2:58:49
4836  Elspeth Hayden         F3034      302/336    39:24:00     1:20:58   13:40     2:58:50
4837  Jennifer Nikirk        F4044      299/334    40:24:00     1:22:20   13:40     2:58:53
4838  Babuvenkatesh Rathnam  M4044      306/315    37:11:00     1:19:06   13:40     2:59:02
4839  Stacy Hoffman          F4044      300/334    40:36:00     1:24:30   13:41     2:59:06
4840  Kate Luedtke           F1315        28/28    40:38:00     1:24:31   13:41     2:59:07
4841  Catherine Jackson      F2529      364/378    44:41:00     1:28:52   13:41     2:59:07
4842  Michael Stavropulos    M6569        61/72    41:04:00     1:23:06   13:41     2:59:16
4843  Jennifer Verly         F4549      182/222    40:04:00     1:21:13   13:42     2:59:20
4844  Susan Kaye             F7074        11/22    42:43:00     1:26:12   13:42     2:59:21
4845  Michael Bilby          M1619        55/55    39:41:00     1:27:19   13:42     2:59:23
4846  Maggie Hunt            F2024      277/285    39:41:00     1:27:19   13:42     2:59:24
4847  Kyle McKenna           M2529      347/354    43:59:00     1:28:14   13:42     2:59:26
4848  Steven Nichols         M4044      307/315    36:56:00     1:17:39   13:42     2:59:27
4849  Nicholas Vandenboom    M1012          5/7    40:56:00     1:25:32   13:42     2:59:28
4850  Jennifer Thompson      F4044      301/334    38:14:00     1:20:18   13:43     2:59:39
4851  Adrienne Martini       F5054      159/203    42:32:00     1:26:33   13:44     2:59:43
4852  Emily Wornell          F4044      302/334    40:14:00     1:24:35   13:44     2:59:48
4853  Wes Wornell            M6569        62/72    40:15:00     1:24:35   13:44     2:59:48
4854  Esinath Kwenda         F5054      160/203    42:13:00     1:25:56   13:45     3:00:03
4855  Katherine Poore        F2024      278/285    40:59:00     1:23:39   13:45     3:00:04
4856  Audrianna Diaz         F2024      279/285    41:00:00     1:23:41   13:45     3:00:04
4857  Lori White             F4044      303/334    40:54:00     1:24:04   13:46     3:00:14
4858  Jeana Miller           F2529      365/378    40:54:00     1:24:05   13:46     3:00:15
4859  Abigail Garcia         F2529      366/378    36:40:00     1:18:44   13:46     3:00:17
4860  Victor Grisby          M5054      176/190    38:28:00     1:19:33   13:47     3:00:28
4861  Lindsay Rosa           F3539      356/380    37:07:00     1:21:32   13:48     3:00:40
4862  Mary Kerschbaum        F6064       91/114    41:31:00     1:25:01   13:49     3:00:49
4863  Jonathan Gomez         M6569        63/72    40:20:00     1:24:37   13:49     3:00:50
4864  Terri Gomez            F6569        31/39    40:20:00     1:24:38   13:49     3:00:50
4865  Kenny Conklin          M3539      322/331    56:49:00     1:34:51   13:49     3:00:50
4866  Kelly Lutmer           F3539      357/380    39:32:00     1:20:15   13:49     3:00:53
4867  Vincent Gales          M5559      146/155    42:47:00     1:25:01   13:49     3:00:59
4868  Kali Jankovich         F3539      358/380    42:05:00     1:27:14   13:51     3:01:18
4869  Aileen Wenzel          F3539      359/380    41:57:00     1:26:48   13:51     3:01:20
4870  Ronald Romine          M5559      147/155    41:37:00     1:23:34   13:51     3:01:23
4871  Jason Belpulsi         M4549      219/227    41:37:00     1:23:34   13:51     3:01:23
4872  Elsa Velazquez         F3539      360/380    39:43:00     1:20:42   13:51     3:01:23
4873  Julie Cabral           F5054      161/203    40:19:00     1:23:39   13:51     3:01:26
4874  Jennie Gatchell        F5054      162/203    43:15:00     1:27:12   13:52     3:01:30
4875  Tina White             F5054      163/203    43:14:00     1:27:11   13:52     3:01:30
4876  Liz Halaburt           F2529      367/378    39:59:00     1:22:58   13:52     3:01:31
4877  Sharon Davis           F6064       92/114    40:03:00     1:22:50   13:52     3:01:33
4878  Melanie McDonald       F5054      164/203    44:00:00     1:28:19   13:52     3:01:37
4879  Chris Meece            M6569        64/72    44:57:00     1:27:29   13:53     3:01:48
4880  Sarah Chambers         F2529      368/378    41:00:00     1:24:58   13:53     3:01:52
4881  Erin May               F4549      183/222    39:48:00     1:22:30   13:54     3:01:59
4882  Gwen Burrows           F6064       93/114    43:41:00     1:27:27   13:54     3:02:00
4883  Katie Snider           F2529      369/378    39:11:00     1:23:04   13:54     3:02:01
4884  Megan McGill           F3034      303/336    40:08:00     1:21:29   13:54     3:02:02
4885  Craig Pinkus           M80UP          2/2    44:33:00     1:28:50   13:55     3:02:07
4886  Riley Cheatham         M3034      347/352    40:06:00     1:22:56   13:56     3:02:23
4887  Anna Mikhno            F4044      304/334    38:15:00     1:18:37   13:56     3:02:25
4888  Sudipta Mohapatra      F4044      305/334    40:17:00     1:24:52   13:57     3:02:36
4889  Kylee Egendoerfer      F3034      304/336    42:20:00     1:26:07   13:57     3:02:40
4890  Tyna Adams             F6064       94/114    41:23:00     1:25:06   13:57     3:02:42
4891  Michael Bean           M6569        65/72    53:06:00     1:32:00   13:58     3:02:50
4892  Joanne Allee           F7074        12/22    42:48:00     1:27:18   13:58     3:02:50
4893  Alicia Barber          F2024      280/285    38:02:00     1:21:40   13:58     3:02:55
4894  Karla Geisse           F6064       95/114    43:23:00     1:26:27   13:58     3:02:57
4895  Richel Geisse          F3539      361/380    43:24:00     1:26:28   13:58     3:02:57
4896  Kari Mueller           F4044      306/334    41:04:00     1:22:42   13:58     3:02:58
4897  Rachel Clark           F3034      305/336    42:59:00     1:26:38   13:59     3:03:01
4898  Leah Hartzell          F3034      306/336    43:01:00     1:26:39   13:59     3:03:02
4899  Kelly Woker            F4044      307/334    41:15:00     1:27:47   13:59     3:03:11
4900  Babita Upadhyay        F5054      165/203    37:44:00     1:20:54   14:00     3:03:13
4901  Joanie Breeden         F6064       96/114    37:45:00     1:20:55   14:00     3:03:14
4902  Taylor Pietruch        F3034      307/336    42:20:00     1:31:09   14:00     3:03:17
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4903  Mary-Rachel McGonigle  F3539      362/380    36:02:00     1:15:55   14:00     3:03:18
4904  Azher Khan             M7074        20/25    42:17:00     1:30:48   14:00     3:03:19
4905  Joeseph Leffel         M5054      177/190    42:29:00     1:26:10   14:00     3:03:20
4906  Sarah Avery            F3034      308/336    40:07:00     1:21:36   14:01     3:03:25
4907  Ruijun Zheng           F3034      309/336    38:58:00     1:22:11   14:01     3:03:35
4908  Alexa Knight           F3034      310/336    40:07:00     1:21:36   14:01     3:03:36
4909  Teklit Fecadu          M5559      148/155    37:31:00     1:18:29   14:02     3:03:38
4910  Carolyn Tornatta       F7074        13/22    43:03:00     1:27:34   14:02     3:03:42
4911  Patricia Baullosa      F4549      184/222    38:30:00     1:21:29   14:02     3:03:46
4912  Christina Grisby       F5054      166/203    38:28:00     1:21:28   14:02     3:03:46
4913  Shahab Zaidi           M6569        66/72    42:19:00     1:30:49   14:03     3:03:58
4914  Teresa Prater          F6064       97/114    41:13:00     1:25:03   14:03     3:04:02
4915  K C Fung               M6569        67/72    38:50:00     1:22:42   14:04     3:04:12
4916  Jeff Niles             M5054      178/190    37:56:00     1:24:20   14:05     3:04:18
4917  Paula Elliott          F5054      167/203    42:19:00     1:27:45   14:05     3:04:20
4918  Julie Clarke           F5559      157/175    42:19:00     1:27:44   14:05     3:04:21
4919  James Coveney          M5054      179/190    42:52:00     1:27:55   14:05     3:04:21
4920  Janice Vanvactor       F7074        14/22    45:02:00     1:29:32   14:05     3:04:22
4921  Vicki Harding Queck    F4549      185/222    40:54:00     1:23:42   14:05     3:04:30
4922  Antwaun Baker          M2529      348/354    37:45:00     1:17:09   14:06     3:04:30
4923  Tracy Zahn             F3539      363/380    44:13:00     1:28:30   14:06     3:04:31
4924  Jessica Randolph       F3034      311/336    44:47:00     1:28:01   14:06     3:04:34
4925  Andrew Vandenboom      M1315        39/40    37:12:00     1:20:31   14:06     3:04:36
4926  Roxy Lawrence          F3034      312/336    40:10:00     1:23:07   14:06     3:04:38
4927  Renelle Hui                           0/0    40:11:00     1:23:08   14:06     3:04:40
4928  Dan Furnier            M5559      149/155    43:09:00     1:29:11   14:06     3:04:41
4929  Joanne Smith           F4549      186/222    43:29:00     1:29:52   14:07     3:04:46
4930  John Leonard           M6064      125/136    38:26:00     1:22:06   14:07     3:04:49
4931  Johnna Carre           F5054      168/203    41:41:00     1:24:07   14:08     3:05:02
4932  Michele Gettinger      F5559      158/175    41:33:00     1:25:23   14:08     3:05:02
4933  Mary Coon              F5559      159/175    41:33:00     1:25:23   14:08     3:05:02
4934  Patricia Hums          F4044      308/334    36:37:00     1:20:18   14:09     3:05:17
4935  Rena Reaves            F4549      187/222    39:57:00     1:24:10   14:10     3:05:32
4936  Edward Olberding       M7074        21/25    44:19:00     1:29:30   14:13     3:06:06
4937  Jane Dorsett           F7579          2/4    46:11:00     1:31:19   14:13     3:06:10
4938  Brooke Turner          F4044      309/334    40:45:00     1:24:37   14:14     3:06:28
4939  Brooke Stevens         F3539      364/380    46:59:00     1:36:13   14:15     3:06:33
4940  Stephanie Capps        F4549      188/222    43:42:00     1:27:35   14:16     3:06:42
4941  Steve Kirby            M6569        68/72    40:12:00     1:23:47   14:16     3:06:46
4942  Rachel Caswell                        0/0    39:25:00     1:25:43   14:16     3:06:46
4943  Gary Vandenberg        M6064      126/136    40:50:00     1:26:33   14:16     3:06:47
4944  Kevin Stinson          M6064      127/136    41:41:00     1:25:23   14:16     3:06:51
4945  Ann Stinson            F6064       98/114    41:41:00     1:25:22   14:17     3:06:54
4946  Yelana Love            F4044      310/334    39:48:00     1:21:02   14:17     3:06:58
4947  Roosevelt Giles        M6064      128/136    42:08:00     1:25:18   14:17     3:07:01
4948  Melinda Schadler       F4044      311/334    41:57:00     1:27:40   14:17     3:07:02
4949  Mary Dougherty         F6064       99/114    49:03:00               14:18     3:07:11
4950  Deeanne Sawin          F5054      169/203    49:03:00               14:18     3:07:12
4951  Ashley Schramm         F3034      313/336    42:47:00     1:27:57   14:18     3:07:15
4952  James Benton           M6064      129/136    40:37:00     1:25:05   14:19     3:07:21
4953  Rachel Scott           F5559      160/175    37:05:00     1:16:05   14:19     3:07:22
4954  Josh McGinnis          M3034      348/352    41:55:00     1:22:25   14:19     3:07:26
4955  Ashleigh McGinnis      F3034      314/336    41:57:00     1:22:23   14:19     3:07:27
4956  Leslie Cragun          F6569        32/39    44:52:00     1:30:39   14:19     3:07:32
4957  Janet Otte             F5054      170/203    41:41:00     1:24:06   14:20     3:07:38
4958  Tara Evans             F4549      189/222    45:10:00     1:28:00   14:20     3:07:44
4959  Jose Evans             M5054      180/190    45:11:00     1:27:59   14:20     3:07:45
4960  Mounir Jamal           M2529      349/354    39:06:00     1:21:35   14:23     3:08:16
4961  Olivia Holm            F2024      281/285    39:06:00     1:21:36   14:23     3:08:16
4962  Rebecca Hollowell      F2529      370/378    39:06:00     1:21:34   14:23     3:08:16
4963  Deetta Vance           F4044      312/334    40:58:00     1:24:19   14:23     3:08:20
4964  Stacy Horn             F3034      315/336    40:25:00     1:25:30   14:23     3:08:20
4965  Liza Escuadro          F4549      190/222    45:57:00     1:31:32   14:24     3:08:28
4966  Katrina Bates          F4549      191/222    43:23:00     1:28:28   14:24     3:08:35
4967  Gina Kuzuoka           F6064      100/114    40:39:00     1:25:20   14:25     3:08:41
4968  Eliot Ephraim          M5559      150/155    46:41:00     1:32:55   14:25     3:08:47
4969  Michael Furnish        M7074        22/25    44:55:00     1:30:44   14:25     3:08:49
4970  Daniel Bugosh          M3539      323/331    41:10:00     1:28:22   14:25     3:08:50
4971  Alex Hollingsworth     M2024      202/202       20:25    41:43:00   14:26     3:08:53
4972  Kyle Werner            M3034      349/352    39:22:00     1:23:10   14:26     3:09:00
4973  Patti Terrell          F4549      192/222    41:58:00     1:27:28   14:27     3:09:09
4974  Brian Terrell          M5054      181/190    42:00:00     1:27:29   14:27     3:09:10
4975  Stephanie Phillips     F4044      313/334    40:03:00     1:24:50   14:27     3:09:14
4976  Evan Jolgren           M2529      350/354    41:26:00     1:24:04   14:27     3:09:15
4977  Dawn Hagerty           F5559      161/175    42:51:00     1:24:50   14:27     3:09:18
4978  Kelley Dendel          F5054      171/203    42:51:00     1:24:51   14:28     3:09:18
4979  Heidi Titus            F4044      314/334    41:10:00     1:26:27   14:28     3:09:19
4980  Susanne Baughman       F5054      172/203    41:33:00     1:25:31   14:28     3:09:19
4981  Teresa Gallardo        F5559      162/175    49:02:00     1:34:45   14:28     3:09:27
4982  Lauryn Lea             F3034      316/336    41:42:00     1:24:56   14:29     3:09:32
4983  Jen Somers             F5559      163/175    40:22:00     1:25:35   14:29     3:09:36
4984  David Weidinger        M6064      130/136    44:02:00     1:30:29   14:29     3:09:38
4985  Brenda Ferguson        F6064      101/114    44:02:00     1:30:30   14:29     3:09:39
4986  Robert Davis           M3539      324/331    40:26:00     1:27:58   14:29     3:09:41
4987  Larry Norris           M6569        69/72    45:36:00     1:31:43   14:31     3:10:00
4988  Abigial Richards       F2529      371/378    40:18:00     1:23:13   14:32     3:10:12
4989  Tyler Roe              M3034      350/352    44:07:00     1:29:45   14:32     3:10:17
4990  Alyssa Roe             F3034      317/336    44:07:00     1:29:45   14:32     3:10:17
4991  Kara Vandenboom        F4044      315/334    40:56:00     1:25:32   14:32     3:10:22
4992  David Walters          M6569        70/72    44:39:00     1:31:13   14:33     3:10:25
4993  Addie Walters          F6569        33/39    44:39:00     1:31:10   14:33     3:10:25
4994  Anna Marshall          F2529      372/378    45:07:00     1:31:57   14:34     3:10:42
4995  Leandra Young          F4044      316/334    45:04:00     1:30:55   14:34     3:10:48
4996  Judy Carr              F6064      102/114    45:04:00     1:30:55   14:34     3:10:48
4997  Hannah Bostick         F2529      373/378    44:02:00     1:32:17   14:35     3:11:02
4998  Kimber Rueff           F6064      103/114    46:17:00     1:33:41   14:35     3:11:03
4999  Melanie McKee          F4549      193/222    40:48:00     1:27:07   14:36     3:11:09
5000  Lora Gettys            F7074        15/22    43:24:00     1:30:30   14:36     3:11:09
5001  Mark Youngstafel       M6569        71/72    40:46:00     1:19:47   14:36     3:11:09
5002  Joan Saxton            F7074        16/22    51:09:00     1:46:35   14:37     3:11:21
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5003  Becky Wise             F5054      173/203    51:09:00     1:46:34   14:37     3:11:21
5004  Adria Westbrook        F5054      174/203    41:51:00     1:26:23   14:38     3:11:32
5005  Shelby Dubree          F2529      374/378    41:51:00     1:26:22   14:38     3:11:33
5006  Jennifer Cryblskey     F5054      175/203    43:08:00     1:28:46   14:39     3:11:50
5007  Barb Meece             F4549      194/222    46:07:00     1:31:18   14:40     3:11:59
5008  Rebecca Coyle          F3539      365/380    44:54:00     1:31:50   14:40     3:12:08
5009  Joe Schmidt            M6064      131/136    47:00:00               14:41     3:12:10
5010  Caren Neidig           F5559      164/175    47:00:00     1:34:39   14:41     3:12:12
5011  Mannah Mace            F2529      375/378    41:59:00     1:27:22   14:41     3:12:12
5012  Tarah Freestone        F4549      195/222    44:53:00     1:30:58   14:41     3:12:17
5013  Destiny Smith          F3034      318/336    44:55:00     1:31:47   14:41     3:12:20
5014  Emily Grounds          F3539      366/380    44:46:00     1:29:59   14:41     3:12:21
5015  Pam Morgan             F6064      104/114    45:54:00     1:31:48   14:42     3:12:35
5016  Rohit Nayak            M6064      132/136    52:08:00     1:35:28   14:43     3:12:36
5017  Sandra Shepherd        F5054      176/203    43:46:00     1:29:56   14:43     3:12:40
5018  Maria White            F4044      317/334    45:24:00     1:32:10   14:44     3:12:48
5019  Tammy Tolliver         F5559      165/175    40:15:00     1:26:31   14:44     3:12:54
5020  Deanna Reinoso         F5054      177/203    43:29:00     1:29:03   14:44     3:12:55
5021  Camela Matlack         F5054      178/203    43:29:00     1:29:03   14:44     3:12:55
5022  Jenise Donnelly        F4549      196/222    42:26:00     1:29:01   14:44     3:12:57
5023  Nathan Van Andel       M4549      220/227    44:48:00     1:31:19   14:45     3:13:10
5024  Jamie Haire            F4044      318/334    48:29:00     1:36:19   14:46     3:13:19
5025  Frank Kaicy            M5054      182/190    46:05:00     1:33:11   14:46     3:13:19
5026  Brooke Blevins         F2024      282/285    40:13:00     1:26:45   14:48     3:13:45
5027  Mary Clifford          F7074        17/22    44:56:00     1:32:13   14:48     3:13:48
5028  Gracia Jean Darling    F5054      179/203    45:48:00     1:35:00   14:48     3:13:49
5029  Heather Long           F5054      180/203    46:07:00     1:35:18   14:48     3:13:51
5030  Rebekah Gaidis         F4044      319/334    44:57:00     1:32:14   14:49     3:14:01
5031  Shawn Gaidis           M4044      308/315    45:10:00     1:32:24   14:49     3:14:02
5032  Mollie Langley         F5054      181/203    42:39:00     1:28:31   14:49     3:14:02
5033  Brianna Przybylek      F2529      376/378    40:45:00     1:29:28   14:50     3:14:12
5034  Jennifer Conner        F4549      197/222    44:03:00     1:31:24   14:50     3:14:19
5035  N. Lorraine Becker     F7074        18/22    47:09:00     1:35:09   14:51     3:14:21
5036  Janet Bowman           F5559      166/175    46:44:00     1:33:48   14:51     3:14:30
5037  Crystal Hoffman        F5054      182/203    46:47:00     1:33:51   14:51     3:14:32
5038  Lyle Wright            M4044      309/315    44:43:00     1:31:09   14:52     3:14:39
5039  Madeline Greb          F2529      377/378    46:30:00     1:34:51   14:53     3:14:52
5040  Stephanie Amick        F4549      198/222    45:49:00     1:31:52   14:54     3:14:59
5041  Jane Rahe              F6064      105/114    46:13:00     1:34:18   14:54     3:15:05
5042  Matthew Erdos          M3539      325/331    43:46:00     1:30:17   14:56     3:15:32
5043  Janet Walsh            F7074        19/22    44:45:00     1:31:20   14:57     3:15:44
5044  Cynthia Salichs        F3034      319/336    49:30:00     1:34:22   14:58     3:15:57
5045  Melody Gentry          F4044      320/334    44:05:00     1:33:39   14:58     3:16:02
5046  Sue Ann Sosbe          F5054      183/203    44:05:00     1:33:41   14:58     3:16:03
5047  Wynne Chronister       F4549      199/222    41:19:00     1:31:11   15:00     3:16:24
5048  Catherine Daugherty    F6569        34/39    46:19:00     1:34:25   15:00     3:16:30
5049  Brianna Barclay        F3539      367/380    46:19:00     1:34:25   15:00     3:16:30
5050  Julianna Fitzgerald    F3034      320/336    47:30:00     1:34:26   15:01     3:16:34
5051  Sean Fitzgerald        M3034      351/352    47:30:00     1:34:26   15:01     3:16:34
5052  Heather Knisley        F3034      321/336    45:37:00     1:32:30   15:01     3:16:37
5053  Elyssa Monaghan        F4044      321/334    39:46:00     1:26:34   15:01     3:16:43
5054  Karen Herrick          F6064      106/114    44:33:00     1:34:22   15:02     3:16:46
5055  Charlie Groves         M7579          7/8    44:14:00     1:31:46   15:02     3:16:54
5056  Gary Whittemore Jr     M5559      151/155                 1:18:13   15:03     3:17:07
5057  Tristan Whittemore     M3539      326/331    38:40:00     1:18:15   15:03     3:17:08
5058  Bethany Baroody        F3034      322/336    45:08:00     1:32:23   15:04     3:17:11
5059  Anna Gaidis            F3539      368/380    45:09:00     1:32:24   15:04     3:17:12
5060  Shirley Haslar         F7579          3/4    44:33:00     1:34:18   15:04     3:17:16
5061  Tina Sopher            F5559      167/175    41:53:00     1:30:46   15:04     3:17:18
5062  Sandra Moffett         F6569        35/39    45:43:00     1:33:54   15:05     3:17:25
5063  Kimberly McMunn        F4549      200/222    44:54:00     1:31:37   15:05     3:17:34
5064  Tara Nehls             F4549      201/222    40:08:00     1:27:31   15:07     3:18:00
5065  Tenley Morris          F3539      369/380    42:08:00     1:31:42   15:08     3:18:07
5066  Angela Wagner          F5054      184/203    48:02:00     1:36:11   15:08     3:18:08
5067  Jennifer Duncan        F5054      185/203    44:19:00     1:30:47   15:08     3:18:14
5068  Leesa King             F4549      202/222    44:27:00     1:31:10   15:10     3:18:29
5069  Jessica Kreft          F3034      323/336    44:27:00     1:31:09   15:10     3:18:29
5070  Bethany Bishop         F4044      322/334    48:38:00     1:39:36   15:12     3:18:56
5071  Jennifer Walton        F4044      323/334    43:01:00     1:30:46   15:12     3:19:00
5072  Xavier Miranda         M2529      351/354    42:36:00     1:27:14   15:13     3:19:09
5073  Allison Horn           F4044      324/334    45:13:00     1:33:11   15:13     3:19:12
5074  Emily Conti            F4549      203/222    45:54:00     1:34:33   15:14     3:19:29
5075  Krish Raj              M1315        40/40    39:30:00     1:26:22   15:15     3:19:38
5076  Aaron Frey             M3539      327/331    46:55:00     1:35:00   15:15     3:19:44
5077  Lauren Frey            F3034      324/336    46:57:00     1:35:02   15:16     3:19:47
5078  Lisa Kaelin            F5054      186/203    48:02:00     1:35:50   15:16     3:19:56
5079  Alysia Wade            F5054      187/203    47:59:00     1:35:51   15:16     3:19:57
5080  Monica Oetken          F4549      204/222    47:59:00     1:35:53   15:16     3:19:57
5081  Michele Wilson         F4549      205/222    48:00:00     1:35:53   15:16     3:19:57
5082  Fancy Fulton-Smith     F5054      188/203    48:00:00     1:35:55   15:16     3:19:57
5083  Michelle Whitehouse    F5054      189/203    48:02:00     1:35:55   15:16     3:19:58
5084  Karin Frederick        F7579          4/4    45:01:00     1:31:08   15:16     3:19:59
5085  Joy Koester            F6064      107/114    47:02:00     1:36:07   15:18     3:20:16
5086  James Allen            M2529      352/354    38:23:00     1:25:11   15:18     3:20:24
5087  Sheridan Gibson        F3034      325/336    46:57:00     1:35:02   15:19     3:20:39
5088  Lori Myers             F5054      190/203    44:01:00     1:32:17   15:20     3:20:42
5089  Audrey Chapman         F6064      108/114    44:02:00     1:32:17   15:20     3:20:42
5090  Carey Weiler           F4549      206/222    43:37:00     1:31:23   15:20     3:20:52
5091  Chris Weiler           M4044      310/315    43:38:00     1:31:20   15:20     3:20:52
5092  Lisa Stuart            F5054      191/203    41:53:00     1:30:14   15:21     3:21:03
5093  Karman Rodgers         F4044      325/334    47:01:00     1:35:12   15:23     3:21:22
5094  Tracy Mullins          F4044      326/334    49:12:00     1:37:52   15:23     3:21:26
5095  Audris Pinto           F3539      370/380    44:58:00     1:32:07   15:24     3:21:40
5096  Jamie Kuykendall       F4549      207/222    42:44:00     1:30:23   15:25     3:21:55
5097  Christopher Kaufman    M4549      221/227    45:28:00     1:33:05   15:26     3:22:08
5098  Sam Nolan              M3539      328/331    45:28:00     1:33:04   15:26     3:22:08
5099  Diana Nolan            F3539      371/380    45:29:00     1:33:06   15:26     3:22:09
5100  Bridgett Cope          F4044      327/334    46:19:00     1:34:17   15:26     3:22:10
5101  Courtney Cook          F3034      326/336    46:11:00     1:36:23   15:28     3:22:29
5102  Mary Kay Miller        F7074        20/22    47:08:00     1:35:20   15:29     3:22:50
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5103  Donna Jean Whaley      F6064      109/114    47:08:00     1:35:20   15:29     3:22:50
5104  Laura Mendoza          F4549      208/222    45:08:00     1:32:19   15:30     3:23:03
5105  Jacob Mendoza          M4549      222/227    45:08:00     1:32:19   15:31     3:23:04
5106  Teresa Greenwood       F5054      192/203    47:23:00     1:36:03   15:31     3:23:16
5107  Erving Williams        M5054      183/190    42:12:00     1:29:56   15:33     3:23:36
5108  Rosie Martinez         F6064      110/114    48:48:00     1:39:10   15:34     3:23:50
5109  Brian Cohen            M5054      184/190    47:29:00     1:34:23   15:34     3:23:56
5110  Haley Ramsay           F3034      327/336    45:54:00     1:33:35   15:35     3:24:05
5111  Julianne Mackey        F2529      378/378    45:54:00     1:33:39   15:35     3:24:05
5112  Anna Flohr             F7074        21/22    45:00:00     1:33:23   15:35     3:24:06
5113  Edward Basquill        M5559      152/155    41:10:00     1:24:54   15:36     3:24:10
5114  Megan Hasselbring      F3539      372/380    43:38:00     1:31:27   15:36     3:24:11
5115  Dorothy Sapienza       F5559      168/175    44:23:00     1:38:21   15:36     3:24:14
5116  Laurie Keller          F3539      373/380    46:24:00     1:35:37   15:37     3:24:26
5117  Leah Cooper            F5054      193/203    48:57:00     1:38:23   15:37     3:24:28
5118  Matthew Stevens        M4044      311/315    42:46:00     1:30:10   15:37     3:24:29
5119  Anna Carney            F2024      283/285    42:21:00     1:28:23   15:42     3:25:28
5120  Susan Elam             F3539      374/380    54:16:00     1:43:30   15:43     3:25:41
5121  Klint Manz             M3539      329/331    46:49:00     1:34:28   15:43     3:25:45
5122  Laura Halt             F5054      194/203    44:59:00     1:35:07   15:43     3:25:46
5123  Troy Kirkman           M5054      185/190    50:39:00     1:39:30   15:45     3:26:09
5124  Akaylea Kirkman        F1619        78/79    50:41:00     1:39:33   15:45     3:26:11
5125  Walter Evans           M5559      153/155    46:42:00     1:35:55   15:47     3:26:34
5126  Robert Burns           M5559      154/155    41:14:00     1:29:30   15:47     3:26:37
5127  Cristobal Landecho     M4044      312/315    49:31:00     1:35:58   15:49     3:27:00
5128  Sheri Bauman           F5054      195/203    44:33:00     1:35:05   15:49     3:27:02
5129  Santosh Kumar Gidadman M4549      223/227    42:14:00     1:29:26   15:50     3:27:18
5130  Shelby Tracy           F2024      284/285    45:20:00     1:33:59   15:51     3:27:34
5131  Todd Allen             M5559      155/155    49:49:00     1:35:31   15:53     3:27:54
5132  Martha Allen           F5559      169/175    49:49:00     1:35:31   15:53     3:27:55
5133  Mary Woker             F3034      328/336    41:15:00     1:27:47   15:54     3:28:12
5134  Joshua Norrick         M4044      313/315    49:36:00     1:38:42   15:56     3:28:34
5135  Steven Hassfurder      M7579          8/8    49:43:00     1:39:33   15:56     3:28:36
5136  Arlene Howe            F6569        36/39    45:57:00     1:35:00   15:56     3:28:41
5137  George Vesper Jr.      M5054      186/190    47:03:00     1:37:07   15:57     3:28:46
5138  Andrea Caniff          F5054      196/203    49:21:00     1:39:46   15:58     3:29:07
5139  Desiree Woodruff       F5054      197/203    49:21:00     1:39:46   15:58     3:29:08
5140  Andy Beecham           M4549      224/227    48:46:00     1:39:02   15:58     3:29:09
5141  Nora Stephens          F4549      209/222    48:46:00     1:39:03   15:58     3:29:09
5142  Amy Duke               F4549      210/222    48:42:00     1:38:47   16:00     3:29:29
5143  Lisa Blecha            F6569        37/39    51:30:00     1:41:59   16:02     3:30:02
5144  Lindsey A Stiffler     F3034      329/336    49:06:00     1:40:03   16:03     3:30:16
5145  Ray Stiffler           M6064      133/136    49:06:00     1:40:04   16:03     3:30:16
5146  Christine Edwards      F4549      211/222    51:02:00     1:39:28   16:04     3:30:16
5147  Alexander Phommakhot   M2529      353/354    52:09:00     1:39:30   16:11     3:31:55
5148  Jennifer Moon          F4044      328/334    51:37:00     1:43:29   16:14     3:32:28
5149  Amanda Snyder          F4044      329/334    45:40:00     1:37:03   16:15     3:32:49
5150  Whitney Allison        F3539      375/380    50:26:00     1:40:32   16:17     3:33:17
5151  Heather Black          F4044      330/334    50:02:00     1:41:19   16:21     3:34:05
5152  Ren e Molner           F4549      212/222    52:08:00     1:49:20   16:22     3:34:23
5153  Beth Graham            F5559      170/175    48:29:00     1:38:52   16:27     3:35:21
5154  Doug Bishop            M4044      314/315    48:38:00     1:39:39   16:27     3:35:24
5155  Karen Marie Lindley    F5054      198/203    48:44:00     1:41:54   16:31     3:36:11
5156  Jamie Richards         F5054      199/203    49:16:00     1:42:54   16:32     3:36:32
5157  John Hudson            M3034      352/352    50:58:00     1:41:15   16:34     3:36:56
5158  Jeffrey Murdock        M1012          6/7    51:04:00     1:40:29   16:35     3:37:04
5159  Amy Sprong             F4549      213/222    48:28:00     1:41:54   16:35     3:37:10
5160  Lisa Grignon           F4549      214/222    51:35:00     1:40:52   16:35     3:37:12
5161  Amy Sprong             F4549      215/222    48:28:00     1:41:54   16:35     3:37:13
5162  Allyson Fleetwood      F3539      376/380    49:00:00     1:41:27   16:35     3:37:13
5163  Philip Weidman         M7074        23/25    49:39:00     1:42:02   16:36     3:37:16
5164  Mary Jackson           F5559      171/175    48:50:00     1:38:48   16:37     3:37:28
5165  Murali Krishnan Arcot  M5054      187/190    44:21:00     1:36:28   16:39     3:38:03
5166  Rebekah Kidd           F3034      330/336    50:06:00     1:40:16   16:41     3:38:22
5167  Trisha Gaffner         F3539      377/380    43:29:00     1:33:57   16:41     3:38:28
5168  John Patrick Murdock   M1012          7/7    50:03:00     1:40:46   16:41     3:38:30
5169  Kerry Bennett          F6064      111/114    45:18:00     1:36:44   16:41     3:38:30
5170  Erin Borkowski         F4549      216/222    48:37:00     1:40:46   16:42     3:38:35
5171  Brooke Borkowski       F1619        79/79    48:38:00     1:40:48   16:42     3:38:36
5172  Dustin White           M5054      188/190    51:16:00     1:43:11   16:45     3:39:22
5173  Katie Hudson           F3034      331/336    50:58:00     1:41:19   16:45     3:39:25
5174  Christina Beagle       F4549      217/222    51:41:00     1:44:35   16:46     3:39:27
5175  Stephanie Edmond       F3034      332/336    45:44:00     1:36:31   16:46     3:39:28
5176  Elizabeth White        F3034      333/336    45:16:00     1:35:41   16:47     3:39:40
5177  Mark Coffey            M4044      315/315    50:21:00     1:41:05   16:48     3:39:59
5178  Rebecca Coffey         F4044      331/334    50:22:00     1:41:07   16:48     3:40:00
5179  Zach Urbancic          M3539      330/331    50:58:00     1:41:19   16:49     3:40:14
5180  Danielle Urbancic      F3034      334/336    51:00:00     1:41:18   16:49     3:40:16
5181  Virginia Gee           F6064      112/114    50:07:00     1:43:15   16:52     3:40:49
5182  Lillian Nitz           F5559      172/175    48:26:00     1:41:22   16:54     3:41:19
5183  Lindsey Nowlin         F3034      335/336    50:29:00     1:40:45   16:55     3:41:32
5184  Brooke Henry           F3034      336/336    53:09:00     1:46:19   17:01     3:42:52
5185  Robin Malone           F5054      200/203    53:10:00     1:46:21   17:02     3:42:59
5186  Kimberly Broad         F5559      173/175    46:50:00     1:37:39   17:02     3:43:03
5187  Roberta Brewster       F6064      113/114    49:41:00     1:42:32   17:02     3:43:03
5188  Karl Henry             M6064      134/136    51:58:00     1:44:10   17:05     3:43:42
5189  Melissa Kaicy          F4549      218/222    49:58:00     1:43:43   17:11     3:45:02
5190  Deb Burns              F5559      174/175    49:33:00     1:42:04   17:11     3:45:03
5191  Paula Daoust           F6569        38/39    48:06:00     1:40:25   17:14     3:45:34
5192  Sheila Phillips        F4044      332/334    51:39:00     1:43:30   17:14     3:45:40
5193  Jodi Bynum             F4549      219/222    51:38:00     1:43:25   17:14     3:45:40
5194  Brittney Mullaney      F4044      333/334    43:03:00     1:37:18   17:14     3:45:41
5195  Adena Vaughn           F5054      201/203    51:41:00     1:43:29   17:14     3:45:41
5196  Amanda Evans           F3539      378/380    51:45:00     1:43:29   17:14     3:45:45
5197  Devin Stonerock        F3539      379/380    51:37:00     1:43:55   17:33     3:49:55
5198  Aaron Voss             M2529      354/354    27:28:00    54:50:00   17:35     3:50:09
5199  Erica Sanders          F4549      220/222    54:04:00     1:48:50   17:36     3:50:33
5200  Angie Ginter           F4549      221/222    54:04:00     1:48:50   17:36     3:50:33
5201  Randy Brinkley         M7074        24/25    52:51:00     1:48:19   17:44     3:52:10
5202  Meena Madhur           F4549      222/222    44:36:00     1:34:52   17:49     3:53:15
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5203  Tracy Brown            F5559      175/175    53:34:00     1:49:52   17:50     3:53:31
5204  Eva Hernandez          F6569        39/39    53:46:00     1:49:54   17:52     3:54:02
5205  Joyce Gale             F7074        22/22    52:35:00     1:47:24   18:06     3:56:56
5206  David Williamson       M4549      225/227    52:40:00     1:47:24   18:06     3:57:00
5207  Erika Lewis            F5054      202/203    52:38:00     1:47:22   18:06     3:57:06
5208  Marlys Pearson         F6064      114/114    51:31:00     1:46:41   18:14     3:58:46
5209  Larry Chandler         M7074        25/25    52:24:00     1:48:00   18:17     3:59:25
5210  Ron Crane              M5054      189/190     1:09:50     2:03:00   18:18     3:59:38
5211  Lauren Warfield        F3539      380/380    51:36:00     1:47:30   18:22     4:00:31
5212  Margaret Rohrer        F2024      285/285    52:11:00     1:46:36   18:22     4:00:33
5213  Dana Musapatika        F5054      203/203    56:25:00     1:51:19   18:24     4:00:57
5214  Ronnie Brooks          M6569        72/72    54:28:00     1:52:23   18:26     4:01:27
5215  Melissa Green          M6064      135/136    46:20:00     1:38:17   18:34     4:03:05
5216  Michael Mathias        M5054      190/190    39:16:00     1:28:21   18:34     4:03:14
5217  Joshua Craig           M4549      226/227    55:24:00     1:49:44   18:57     4:08:15
5218  Gregory Andres         M3539      331/331     1:10:14     2:04:34   20:05     4:23:05
5219  Siany Molina           F4044      334/334    36:55:00     1:11:08   22:14     4:51:13
5220  Robert Gould           M4549      227/227    33:32:00     1:09:06 25:11:00     5:29:47
5221  David Shears           M6064      136/136    39:39:00     1:21:28 29:00:00     6:19:43
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